
Business ID Business Filing: Business Filing Number Account: Account Name Filing Date
US-CT.BER:1024602 BF-0012040921 25 SUNNY HILL LLC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1044390 BF-0012040922 26 WARWICK STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1050725 BF-0012040923 240 RIVERSIDE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1184355 BF-0012040924 22-30 COLEMAN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1190992 BF-0012040925 265 CHERRY ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1194050 BF-0012040926 236-238 LAUREL STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1223502 BF-0012040927 253 POPLAR ST ASSOCIATES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1249807 BF-0012040928 2390 HAMDEN CHICKEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1252031 BF-0012040929 227 OMS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1271713 BF-0012040930 234 WESTCHESTER AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1272184 BF-0012040931 230 OLD GATE LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1290962 BF-0012040932 22 THAMMAVONGSA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346216 BF-0012040944 251 PROVIDENCE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347178 BF-0012040945 2517 LONG RIDGE RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348369 BF-0012040946 26 HEMLOCK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348479 BF-0012040947 226 NOB HILL ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350047 BF-0012040948 25-27 BEACH ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350554 BF-0012040949 259 LAUREL AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350580 BF-0012040950 24 SEVEN BAIL BONDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350931 BF-0012040951 261 FERRY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351505 BF-0012040952 253 HIGH STREET BAIL BONDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357236 BF-0012040953 24 IRVING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358115 BF-0012040954 264 LLOYD NH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358885 BF-0012040955 256-260 MERIDEN ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359096 BF-0012040956 26 THREE LAKE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360853 BF-0012040957 262 COLEMAN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361216 BF-0012040958 245 MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351812 BF-0012040959 23 CEDAR STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354415 BF-0012040960 24 WALKER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362076 BF-0012040961 241EAH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362471 BF-0012040962 23 ELM STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363898 BF-0012040963 233 WESTLAND STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1366755 BF-0012040964 24-7 LOGISTICS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369725 BF-0012040965 26-68 ALEXANDER DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0670294 BF-0012040916 225 WALLACE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0676040 BF-0012040917 2243 POST ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0705112 BF-0012040918 2600 DIXWELL AVE. L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0776400 BF-0012040919 24 GARDEN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1016856 BF-0012040920 244-262-264 OLD MAIN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1298843 BF-0012040933 23 COVLEE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321482 BF-0012040934 220 YORK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1325918 BF-0012040935 2280 RESERVOIR AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1336413 BF-0012040936 23 CLINTON AVE, MIDDLETOWN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338726 BF-0012040937 25STONINGTON LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332608 BF-0012040938 241 QUINNIPIAC AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335828 BF-0012040939 241-243 HENRY AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341441 BF-0012040940 24-26 FOREST STREET APARTMENTS L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342600 BF-0012040941 238 KNOLLWOOD DR., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343758 BF-0012040942 258 JSJ, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345681 BF-0012040943 21F APACHE DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337379 BF-0012041330 84 ASH HOLDINGS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337404 BF-0012041331 84 ASH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337432 BF-0012041332 83 WOOSTER LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339329 BF-0012041333 88 GOLD CONVENIENCE AND AUTO LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1331305 BF-0012041334 808 NOSTRAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333100 BF-0012041335 845-847 FARMINGTON AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333422 BF-0012041336 87 VALLEYWOOD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333978 BF-0012041337 85 NEIPSIC LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334060 BF-0012041338 801 MAIN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334201 BF-0012041339 82 BROOKSIDE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334948 BF-0012041340 860 FINANCES & CREDIT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335070 BF-0012041341 81 STETSON RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343189 BF-0012041342 84 BASSETT ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346173 BF-0012041343 866 WALLINGFORD CORP. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348089 BF-0012041344 860PLUG LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348220 BF-0012041345 81 BIRCH ST. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352257 BF-0012041360 85-87 RUTH STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353323 BF-0012041361 844 NORTH MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354635 BF-0012041362 7MA IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL JEHOVA ES MI LUZ ENTRANDO A LA TIERRA PROMETIDA INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354636 BF-0012041363 87 IROQUOIS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355184 BF-0012041364 88-90 SANFORD PL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365287 BF-0012041365 860 SOLUTIONS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0652295 BF-0012041316 84 CAMP AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:0828422 BF-0012041317 83 MILL STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1184173 BF-0012041318 84 HIGH STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1241732 BF-0012041319 848 CAPITOL AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1271871 BF-0012041320 84 OXFORD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1282572 BF-0012041321 87 NORTH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1293969 BF-0012041322 819-833 MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1299259 BF-0012041323 825 S. MAIN ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1301663 BF-0012041324 821-823 WETHERSFIELD AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1302581 BF-0012041325 81 R & M REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1315720 BF-0012041326 80 SHERMAN NH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1324351 BF-0012041327 8-10 HIGH ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1326208 BF-0012041328 81 WESTBROOK ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1336949 BF-0012041329 84 ASH MANAGEMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348509 BF-0012041346 860 MEDIA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348703 BF-0012041347 850308ESCEMS L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349614 BF-0012041348 85-87 BEACON VIEW LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350969 BF-0012041349 85-10 OLD TOWN ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357637 BF-0012041350 831  MAPLE AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357848 BF-0012041351 83-85 HIGH PARK AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358043 BF-0012041352 8 MOVES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358546 BF-0012041353 80/20 EMPYRE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358974 BF-0012041354 8 ABBEY ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359723 BF-0012041355 86 RER LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359815 BF-0012041356 85 ASYLUM STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360125 BF-0012041357 8 WOODLAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361019 BF-0012041358 842 REDDING ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352066 BF-0012041359 8 IN 1 AUTOMOTIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347363 BF-0012040749 121 IRVING ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347381 BF-0012040750 130 MILLER STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348985 BF-0012040751 12 DOGWOOD DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349066 BF-0012040752 123 RECOVERY FUNDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0154134 BF-0012040665 105 BANK STREET CORP. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0867520 BF-0012040666 105 INTERLAKEN ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0904768 BF-0012040667 10 FAIRFIELD REALTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0582868 BF-0012040716 110, L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0667703 BF-0012040717 119 SPENCER STREET, L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0700259 BF-0012040718 110 FAIRMONT AVENUE ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0866325 BF-0012040719 125 ELM STREET - WEST HAVEN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0984120 BF-0012040720 12 DOBRUCKI ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0988974 BF-0012040721 115 GREAT NECK ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350451 BF-0012040753 123 MARK LANE NOS. 1,3,5,6,7, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350926 BF-0012040754 1193 - 1199 NORTH AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359945 BF-0012040755 110 THOMAS STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359947 BF-0012040756 122 SHULTAS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362108 BF-0012040757 115 DANBURY RD GROCERY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363395 BF-0012040758 110-120 MARTIN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364565 BF-0012040759 118 PROSPECT AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364846 BF-0012040760 121 SPRINGDALE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367130 BF-0012040761 12 EDGEWOOD AVENUE ANSONIA, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367936 BF-0012040762 123 LGH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367937 BF-0012040763 120 LGH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369523 BF-0012040764 131 LEVERICH DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370526 BF-0012040765 136 138  N BISHOP AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333622 BF-0012040693 $ELF MADE ENT., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333911 BF-0012040694 11 CRIMMINS ROAD DARIEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333916 BF-0012040695 1010 WETHERSFIELD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334411 BF-0012040696 101 KENNEDY ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342346 BF-0012040697 105 WOODSTOCK AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345571 BF-0012040698 1082 BOULEVARD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347876 BF-0012040699 1 ONE STOP SHOP LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350066 BF-0012040700 1059 PEMBROKE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358277 BF-0012040701 1 BIRCH LANE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358704 BF-0012040702 1-3 EAST MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359850 BF-0012040703 10 BAY STREET PROPERTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361673 BF-0012040704 1 TOUCHDOWN LOGISTICS .LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352214 BF-0012040705 #2 OLD LYME LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352297 BF-0012040706 1 ROOF HOLDINGS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352349 BF-0012040707 1055 CAPITOL AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354101 BF-0012040708 #NO FILTER SKIN & BEAUTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354845 BF-0012040709 10 MAPLE AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363783 BF-0012040710 101 SEA HILL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364192 BF-0012040711 10 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364200 BF-0012040712 1 NORTHSIDE LANE WESTPORT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369575 BF-0012040713 1079 WHALLEY LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1369650 BF-0012040714 107 GEORGE ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1023738 BF-0012040722 1203 ELLA GRASSO LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1027042 BF-0012040723 1123 OLD POND LANE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1159557 BF-0012040724 129 CHURCH ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1163900 BF-0012040725 121 DIVISION STREET ANS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1182496 BF-0012040726 1200 WOLCOTT ST. OF WATERBURY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1193808 BF-0012040727 1150 DIXWELL AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1204794 BF-0012040728 128-130 SISSON STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1208467 BF-0012040729 120 PILGRIM LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1216343 BF-0012040730 116-120 ARCTIC STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1216671 BF-0012040731 110 ALBANY TPK CANTON 06019 INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1233768 BF-0012040732 118 MIGEON AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1275259 BF-0012040733 130 WESTOVER ROAD DEV LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1266704 BF-0012040734 112 RAYMOND STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1293033 BF-0012040735 110 MAPLE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1307308 BF-0012040736 1262 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0956864 BF-0012040668 101 FITNESS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1319511 BF-0012040686 100 NORTH WHITTLESEY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1320592 BF-0012040687 10 - 5TH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321487 BF-0012040688 #1 CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339188 BF-0012040689 101 HOWE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1059089 BF-0012040669 104 NORTH MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1111842 BF-0012040670 11 ACTON STREET L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1101949 BF-0012040671 107 PROPERTIES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1170950 BF-0012040672 100 BERLIN HOLDINGS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1163905 BF-0012040673 102 OLIVIA STREET DBY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1193059 BF-0012040674 1 EDEN AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1194116 BF-0012040675 1007 CAMPBELL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1205871 BF-0012040676 1 + 1 SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1224311 BF-0012040677 10KLIFE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1225146 BF-0012040678 10 MEADOW LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1234796 BF-0012040679 104 WOODSIDE DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1246202 BF-0012040680 105 STONINGTON ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1258178 BF-0012040681 103 BREAULT RD. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1286959 BF-0012040682 107 BEERS L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1287357 BF-0012040683 1 TWIN OAK LANE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1299322 BF-0012040684 1000-1002 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1319113 BF-0012040685 "NEW ENGLAND CONTRACTING LLC" 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339492 BF-0012040690 100 PERCENT RECORDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1331168 BF-0012040691 109 WEST MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332220 BF-0012040692 1 TUFF CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1316832 BF-0012040737 124 LAWN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1326480 BF-0012040738 128 GEORGE ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1326871 BF-0012040739 119 BERWICK AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338815 BF-0012040740 121 HARTFORD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339396 BF-0012040741 13 VINEYARD ROAD BRANFORD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1340101 BF-0012040742 1110 GFG EXPRESS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1340951 BF-0012040743 13 COLLINS ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334200 BF-0012040744 133 LAKE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335699 BF-0012040745 129 BROOK STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341321 BF-0012040746 1113 ALBANY AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342348 BF-0012040747 116 WOODSTOCK AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346887 BF-0012040748 13 ACRE FARM LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370729 BF-0012041265 6 PENNY FENCE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1330508 BF-0012040887 2020 JR CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337795 BF-0012040888 202 WASHINGTON ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339389 BF-0012040889 215 NORTH BRANFORD ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332539 BF-0012040890 2 TANAGER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333491 BF-0012040891 203 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1258930 BF-0012041279 75 MERRITT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1270943 BF-0012041280 69 SEAVER CIR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1269873 BF-0012041281 7C'S, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334874 BF-0012040892 2 BROTHERS CPR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342579 BF-0012040893 2017 NEXT GENERATION LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344526 BF-0012040894 2 CONGRESS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347104 BF-0012040895 21 CURTISS STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347120 BF-0012040896 21 THOMES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347679 BF-0012040897 21 CLINTON AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367280 BF-0012040912 20 SARGENT STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368705 BF-0012040913 205-209 SW STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369373 BF-0012040914 209-211 PERSHING DRIVE LLC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370313 BF-0012040915 200-202 MRYTLE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0594230 BF-0012041016 3333 MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0641926 BF-0012041017 333 MAIN STREET SOUTH, LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1265915 BF-0012040879 1TEAM STAFFING & STRATEGIC PLANNING, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1286981 BF-0012040880 206 SAYBROOK ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1293070 BF-0012040881 20 LYNNBROOK ROAD FAIRFIELD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1297640 BF-0012040882 210 PUTNAM ST, BRIDGEPORT, CT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1292936 BF-0012040883 21 CROFUT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1298479 BF-0012040884 2019 REALTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1317097 BF-0012040885 21EAST ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1324654 BF-0012040886 212 TO SHARE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348563 BF-0012040898 2 DAISIES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348801 BF-0012040899 203 MAIDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349320 BF-0012040900 200 BUCKINGHAM STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351439 BF-0012040901 2 BROS DRYWALL AND REMODELING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357656 BF-0012040902 2 GREENRIDGE AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358117 BF-0012040903 2020 MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360352 BF-0012040904 21 SEBEC LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361034 BF-0012040905 2 GIRLS STONED, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352293 BF-0012040906 211 NORTH ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353185 BF-0012040907 200 FRANKLIN INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355383 BF-0012040908 202 COSEY BEACH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1297344 BF-0012041282 700  LAUNDROMAT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1298499 BF-0012041283 79 BARBOUR STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1301992 BF-0012041284 69 BLUE HILLS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1302699 BF-0012041285 7E4 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1307514 BF-0012041286 7 3 SEASONS NORWALK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1317139 BF-0012041287 734 ORCHARD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1311842 BF-0012041288 70 PARSONAGE HILL ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1327012 BF-0012041289 770 PARK AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1329480 BF-0012041290 69 MEADOWSIDE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338378 BF-0012041291 709 FBR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332956 BF-0012041292 70 HIGHLAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333734 BF-0012041293 772 RUSSELL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335252 BF-0012041294 7 PROSPECT STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342801 BF-0012041295 735 PALISADE AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345608 BF-0012041296 7 WAKENOR ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355691 BF-0012040909 21-23 CLINTON AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362341 BF-0012040910 208 FIFTH ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364432 BF-0012040911 20 VIRGINIA DRIVE EASTON LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0833848 BF-0012041018 33-37 INDIAN HILL STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0954771 BF-0012041019 301 SHIPPAN AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1032105 BF-0012041020 308 MAIN STREET EXTENSION, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1086637 BF-0012041021 343 HOYT STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1131710 BF-0012041022 341 MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1138165 BF-0012041023 32 OWENOKE PARK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1199674 BF-0012041024 331 SECOND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1196451 BF-0012041025 3245 MADISON, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1204781 BF-0012041026 33-35 NEW STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1205408 BF-0012041027 3335 OLD TOWN ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1209943 BF-0012041028 330-332 CENTER STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1224145 BF-0012041029 3221 REDMAN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1258497 BF-0012041030 31 NOLAN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1271806 BF-0012041031 343 ALLEN ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1279350 BF-0012041032 3499 OLD TOWN RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1281468 BF-0012041033 33 SOUTH VIEW LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1290343 BF-0012041034 33 GROSSETT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1292837 BF-0012041035 31 WOOSTER STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1299731 BF-0012041036 320 GOSPEL LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321350 BF-0012041037 34 HAYES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365957 BF-0012041059 318 TACONIC ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369351 BF-0012041060 309 WILLOW STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370750 BF-0012041061 33  MEADOW RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370946 BF-0012041062 327 BEARDSLEY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1256463 BF-0012041227 629 NORTH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1259838 BF-0012041228 611 HOLDINGS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1275502 BF-0012041229 63 BRIDGE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1282622 BF-0012041230 631 FAIRVIEW AVE BRIDGEPORT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1306354 BF-0012041231 58 HARTWELL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1315241 BF-0012041232 581 OLD SHERMAN HILL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1310726 BF-0012041233 631 MIDDLETOWN AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321736 BF-0012041234 5GUYSMEDIA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339727 BF-0012041235 600 DANBURY ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339893 BF-0012041236 57 SHULTAS PLACE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333673 BF-0012041237 67 BLUE RIDGE ROAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334665 BF-0012041238 63 BROADLEAF, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334757 BF-0012041239 57 HUNTINGTON HARTFORD CT LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1335852 BF-0012041240 62 LAWLOR STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1371081 BF-0012041063 325 EAST STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346516 BF-0012041297 72 BROAD STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347123 BF-0012041298 78 RIVERTON ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348277 BF-0012041299 79 MAIN STREET EAT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1356855 BF-0012041300 7-9 GILBERT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357805 BF-0012041301 695 CAPITOL AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0256888 BF-0012041266 70 STRAWBERRY HILL CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358230 BF-0012041302 71 BONNIE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358907 BF-0012041303 7 MELBOURNE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354808 BF-0012041304 707 ROUTE 32, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354823 BF-0012041305 788 BOSTON AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355177 BF-0012041306 76-78  CROWTHER AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355537 BF-0012041307 7 SERIES CLOTHING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362929 BF-0012041308 700 EAST MAIN STREET, STAMFORD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363188 BF-0012041309 71-73 WHEELER STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1336790 BF-0012041038 34 MAPLE ENFIELD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337171 BF-0012041039 31 KACHELE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339388 BF-0012041040 3436 MEADOW STREET ANSONIA, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339753 BF-0012041041 309 PARK ST. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1331985 BF-0012041042 328 WEST AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335251 BF-0012041043 31 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335497 BF-0012041044 3281 WHITNEY AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341409 BF-0012041045 34175, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341683 BF-0012041046 321MASKS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341966 BF-0012041241 670 STANLEY STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343663 BF-0012041242 57-59 HOUSTON STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344105 BF-0012041243 58 SOUTH MERIDEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344544 BF-0012041244 672 WINCHESTER LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344679 BF-0012041245 582-584 FERRY STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346319 BF-0012041246 64 WEST MAIN STREET DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348435 BF-0012041247 6 PACK INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349997 BF-0012041248 58 CRAFTWOOD ROAD NOS. 1,6,12,16, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357808 BF-0012041249 63 HASTINGS STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357861 BF-0012041250 594-596 BROOKS ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360039 BF-0012041251 6 FILMS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360140 BF-0012041252 60 NILES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360786 BF-0012041253 68 SUFFIELD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360953 BF-0012041254 59 MONTOWESE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363303 BF-0012041310 700 EAST MAIN F&B, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364197 BF-0012041311 7 IVY BROOK RD SHELTON LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365297 BF-0012041312 728 ELLSWORTH STREET ASSOCIATES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368781 BF-0012041313 7 PASSIONS LLP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369372 BF-0012041314 76 HIGH PATH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369415 BF-0012041315 770 HIGHLAND AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0844043 BF-0012041267 75 EAST MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0845942 BF-0012041268 775 BOSTON POST ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0905272 BF-0012041269 744 MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0989157 BF-0012041270 777 CLEANING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1051157 BF-0012041271 770 CENTER MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1089451 BF-0012041272 79 ENFIELD REALTY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1101157 BF-0012041273 74 ASHTON ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345683 BF-0012041047 33-35 CENTRAL AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346873 BF-0012041048 333 MANAGEMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347135 BF-0012041049 315 GREENWICH SMOOTHIE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348351 BF-0012041050 32 ORLANDO AVE. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349069 BF-0012041051 35 CEDAR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360997 BF-0012041052 340 PRISCILLA STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355192 BF-0012041053 331-333 LENOX AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362710 BF-0012041054 32 PARK, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363091 BF-0012041055 348 TOLLAND STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364944 BF-0012041056 33 SOUTH MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364977 BF-0012041057 347 BOSTON POST ROAD (EAST LYME) LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365417 BF-0012041058 31 COVE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1371217 BF-0012041064 33LHT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1389383 BF-0012041065 330 WESTPOST MASSAGE INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1177831 BF-0012041274 75 EAST AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1197939 BF-0012041275 73RD STREET L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1234063 BF-0012041276 70 CIRCULAR AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1250987 BF-0012041277 718 OLD COLONY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1251846 BF-0012041278 7 BELAIRE DRIVE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0716443 BF-0012041216 6 OAKLAND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0810657 BF-0012041217 63 WATER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1014764 BF-0012041218 680 MAIN ST. LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1022556 BF-0012041219 62 RHODE ISLAND AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1115352 BF-0012041220 622 HIGH RIDGE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1130009 BF-0012041221 62 PINE ST. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1177687 BF-0012041222 666 MAIN AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1207390 BF-0012041223 597 HIGHLAND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1226546 BF-0012041224 60 VASALIE ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1216915 BF-0012041225 6 EAST TRAIL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1237608 BF-0012041226 68 / 66 HALSEY ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0618234 BF-0012040866 212 SHEFFIELD AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0841731 BF-0012040867 2060 GORDON LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0927628 BF-0012040868 214-216 SOUND BEACH AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0934499 BF-0012040869 20 AUGUR STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0935612 BF-0012040870 20/20 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. OF DELAWARE 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1030349 BF-0012040871 200 LEBANON AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1056842 BF-0012040872 212 NEW NORWALK ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1124045 BF-0012040873 2 FRIENDS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351580 BF-0012041255 58 WILLIAMSON ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351835 BF-0012041256 594-596 WETHERSFIELD AVENUE CAPITAL GROUP, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352253 BF-0012041257 6469-71 MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352378 BF-0012041258 5IVE MEDIA, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353559 BF-0012041259 571 H&H CONVENIENCE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355232 BF-0012041260 59 UNCAS ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1355926 BF-0012041261 59 WEST STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363068 BF-0012041262 67 OAKLAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363715 BF-0012041263 64 PARK AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368924 BF-0012041264 59 OLIVE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1229780 BF-0012040874 2 HIGH SOCIETY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1231269 BF-0012040875 203 MAIN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1231697 BF-0012040876 203 AUTOMOTIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1246276 BF-0012040877 2 BOND STREET, L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1262988 BF-0012040878 2 PRATT STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354948 BF-0012040809 15 CROTON AVENUE REALTY CORP. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1356592 BF-0012040810 162 JOYCE COURT ASSOCICATES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363398 BF-0012040811 152-160 WOOSTER LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367655 BF-0012040812 155 WILSON LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368201 BF-0012040813 15 FARMSTEAD CIRCLE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370637 BF-0012040814 14 FAIRWAY LANE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1370901 BF-0012040815 15 BARBOUR ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1294375 BF-0012040830 179 ORLAND ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1318892 BF-0012040831 1919 PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1314129 BF-0012040832 1ST IMPRESSION TRANSPORTATION & CARRIER SERVICES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1320591 BF-0012040833 1794 - 1796 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321337 BF-0012040834 1RAK INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337347 BF-0012040835 1DREAM RENOVATION LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339304 BF-0012040836 18 ELLIOTT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339679 BF-0012040837 185-189 CANFIELD AVE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339823 BF-0012040838 172 S NEW RD INDUSTRIES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1340008 BF-0012040839 1685 OLD TOWN ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1340176 BF-0012040840 1820 ALBANY AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332815 BF-0012040841 182 TURN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333305 BF-0012040842 1987 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0777008 BF-0012040816 176 POST ROAD WEST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0876423 BF-0012040817 192 NORTH MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0919541 BF-0012040818 175 MINERVA STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0928723 BF-0012040819 1785 BARNUM AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0955079 BF-0012040820 178 KINGS HIGHWAY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1050021 BF-0012040821 171 BOULEVARD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1126004 BF-0012040822 19 AYLESBURY CIRCLE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1142539 BF-0012040823 1872 MIDDLETOWN AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1143670 BF-0012040824 188 LEBANON AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1256252 BF-0012040825 19 LAUREL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1257921 BF-0012040826 1812 ELM LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1263872 BF-0012040827 18 PROSPECT B6 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1269617 BF-0012040828 1807 E. 10TH STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1287269 BF-0012040829 1650-1680 BROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333923 BF-0012040843 1841 BROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335007 BF-0012040844 189 LINNMOORE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335259 BF-0012040845 1NE SOURCE PROPERTY GROUP LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335797 BF-0012040846 167 LONG HILL ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343646 BF-0012040847 180 CORNERSTONE HOLDINGS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347190 BF-0012040848 19C WOODLAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347928 BF-0012040849 1MNL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348194 BF-0012040850 1697 BARNUM AVENUE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348584 BF-0012040851 180 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1350880 BF-0012040852 1ST PLACE APPAREL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357544 BF-0012040853 178 N MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358983 BF-0012040854 1ST CHOICE TRANSPORT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359164 BF-0012040855 170 FARMINGTON, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360461 BF-0012040856 196 NEW HAVEN AVE 436 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353826 BF-0012040857 178 HILLSPOINT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354450 BF-0012040858 168 HILLSIDE AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363273 BF-0012040859 1ST APPEARANCES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363392 BF-0012040860 165 WESTLAND LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365549 BF-0012040861 180 GOLDENROD AVE  LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367457 BF-0012040862 175 HARDING AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368794 BF-0012040863 1STOP CHIFLEE SHOP LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369029 BF-0012040864 197 TOWNE HOUSE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369483 BF-0012040865 17-19 EARL STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334297 BF-0012041145 47 BOND STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334499 BF-0012041146 4TH QUARTER INVESTMENTS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335249 BF-0012041147 42 NORTH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342736 BF-0012041148 400 SCOTT STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0668927 BF-0012040766 149 HAMAVE., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0692647 BF-0012040767 1404 TOLLAND TURNPIKE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0695830 BF-0012040768 1401 CHAPEL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0846245 BF-0012040769 1495 STATE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0991236 BF-0012040770 162 ELM LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0994865 BF-0012040771 1605 CHAPEL STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1176436 BF-0012040772 163 MAIN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1182812 BF-0012040773 1515 SUMMER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1189025 BF-0012040774 16 EAST HYERDALE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1206185 BF-0012040775 14 SHERWOOD STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1223111 BF-0012040776 16 TRUMAN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1224325 BF-0012040777 145 BERWICK AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1216670 BF-0012040778 160 RIVER RD LISBON 06351 INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1228082 BF-0012040779 155 WSR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1234186 BF-0012040780 15 MOORE, LLC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1234455 BF-0012040781 1480-810 CAPITOL AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1240134 BF-0012040782 149 GOODWIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1248313 BF-0012040783 158 OAK STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1243326 BF-0012040784 152 EAST AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1285052 BF-0012040785 1611 STRATFORD AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1303944 BF-0012040786 161 MAIN STREET WETHERSFIELD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1308687 BF-0012040787 1455 STATE DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1311120 BF-0012040788 141 COUNTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1312704 BF-0012040789 15 LEO LANE STRATFORD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1312941 BF-0012040790 150 WOOSTER QOF LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1321463 BF-0012040791 140 LLEWELLYN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0698200 BF-0012041366 95 RIVER STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0768584 BF-0012041367 9 PARK PLACE APARTMENTS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0773734 BF-0012041368 93 ARCH STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1037845 BF-0012041369 959 STATE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1089445 BF-0012041370 9 WYCKHAM HILL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1153903 BF-0012041371 95 CURRY ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1193909 BF-0012041372 9 FOREST DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1233775 BF-0012041373 910 QUEEN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1239528 BF-0012041374 91-534 STRAWBERRY HILL LP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1297714 BF-0012041375 911 ASYLUM, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1301989 BF-0012041376 903 ASYLUM, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332030 BF-0012041377 922 WINCHESTER AVE HAMDEN CT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333582 BF-0012041378 90 PARK APARTMENTS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335022 BF-0012041379 8S LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343308 BF-0012041380 95S FROM 96 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1322003 BF-0012040792 15 ROWAYTON WOODS DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1336418 BF-0012040793 1445 DURHAM, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337174 BF-0012040794 1435 NORTH AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338806 BF-0012040795 15 MARSHALL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339977 BF-0012040796 163 SELLECK STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341186 BF-0012040797 1441 CATERING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333992 BF-0012040798 146 HOWARD AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335018 BF-0012040799 162 BISTRO LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347280 BF-0012040800 144SEXTONST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348107 BF-0012040801 144SEXTONST1 LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351137 BF-0012040802 141 WATERTOWN ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351290 BF-0012040803 150 COLUMBUS AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357061 BF-0012040804 150-152 BABCOCK ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359118 BF-0012040805 14 CHESTNUT CT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359493 BF-0012040806 15 TAYLOR AVE. HOLDINGS, LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1352191 BF-0012040807 13HOCKEY16, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353155 BF-0012040808 1608 MWT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346357 BF-0012041381 938 CONNECTICUT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350272 BF-0012041382 9 TIFFANY LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350875 BF-0012041383 93 OSBORN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358035 BF-0012041384 96 MANILA STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358491 BF-0012041385 96 BATES AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360181 BF-0012041386 926 MOSS FARMS ROAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360796 BF-0012041387 9 COPPOLA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353022 BF-0012041388 8TL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0054557 BF-0012041116 43RD AVIATION FLYING CLUB, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0078682 BF-0012041117 48 DORA GARDENS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0166686 BF-0012041118 41 MOUNTAIN ROAD OFFICE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0663347 BF-0012041119 40 WEST ELM STREET 6-B LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0755185 BF-0012041120 441 COE REALTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0780096 BF-0012041121 422 NORTH MAIN STREET, L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0802725 BF-0012041122 409-411 LENOX ROAD CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0849443 BF-0012041123 4A PINE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0994079 BF-0012041124 41 RIDGE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1105539 BF-0012041125 451 BLOHM STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1096993 BF-0012041126 465 WILLIAM STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1130011 BF-0012041127 49 BEACON ST, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362050 BF-0012041389 92 ORCHARD PLACE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364855 BF-0012041390 936 SDH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1365961 BF-0012041391 916 STONINGTON ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368442 BF-0012041392 950 LAKESIDE DRIVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369129 BF-0012041393 90 DEGREES GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1342847 BF-0012041149 475 NEW HAVEN AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343718 BF-0012041150 42 MARLEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344367 BF-0012041151 4JSBAKERY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347090 BF-0012041152 43 ROSEMARY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347224 BF-0012041153 444 OLD CHURCH LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1349391 BF-0012041154 45 HURLINGHAM, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357911 BF-0012041155 431 BLAKE ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357939 BF-0012041156 407 SHARON GOSHEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358730 BF-0012041157 448 QUEEN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1358751 BF-0012041158 44 OLD RIDGEBURY ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1359201 BF-0012041159 4EVAWORLDWIDE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360003 BF-0012041160 460 MIDDLETOWN, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351730 BF-0012041161 413 SOLAR, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367119 BF-0012041162 480 CONN AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369032 BF-0012041163 416 GREGORY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1384596 BF-0012041164 438-446 GRAND ST INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1390523 BF-0012041165 4A FRIEND HEALTHCARE CORP. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1130027 BF-0012041128 406 WATERTOWN AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1173219 BF-0012041129 495 HAWLEY AVE., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1173323 BF-0012041130 424 TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1183832 BF-0012041131 40 WALL STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1190432 BF-0012041132 443 MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1208245 BF-0012041133 4B SILVER LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1221346 BF-0012041134 41 WOODLAND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1228710 BF-0012041135 434 TOLLAND TURNPIKE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1249653 BF-0012041136 480 BPR MILFORD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1251363 BF-0012041137 47 NORTH PROPERTIES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1241269 BF-0012041138 434 TOLLAND TURNPIKE GROUND TENANT, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1257902 BF-0012041139 420CLUB LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1258263 BF-0012041140 4010 GENERAL PARTNER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1323178 BF-0012041141 4 WHEEL REPAIR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339246 BF-0012041142 409 WOLCOTT AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332324 BF-0012041143 44 BEECH ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333005 BF-0012041144 47 BRIDGE ST LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0793467 BF-0012041066 38-42 BISHOP STREET LLP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0849445 BF-0012041067 4 PINE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0935478 BF-0012041068 3J RESEARCH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0950513 BF-0012041069 36 FARVIEW AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1008897 BF-0012041070 39-41 FAIRFIELD STREET ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1054467 BF-0012041071 36 LEWIS STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1196802 BF-0012041072 38-50 MAIN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1197514 BF-0012041073 38-40 PLEASANT STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1222894 BF-0012041074 37 FAIRLAND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1225148 BF-0012041075 39 VASALIE ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1218566 BF-0012041076 3RD HAND HOMEMAKERS & COMPANIONS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1230261 BF-0012041077 3D WEALTH INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1236540 BF-0012041078 3PIONEER, LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1249907 BF-0012041079 35 NEW HAVEN CHICKEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0874541 BF-0012041170 551 ALBANY AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0880885 BF-0012041171 55 FOX RUN LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0941341 BF-0012041172 5 STARS PAINTING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1017008 BF-0012041173 53 SOUTH MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1144726 BF-0012041174 5 MYRTLE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1178946 BF-0012041175 512UMBRELLA, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1185996 BF-0012041176 57 BARRY AVENUE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1205693 BF-0012041177 522 ELM STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1208291 BF-0012041178 50 MEADOWOOD ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1216815 BF-0012041179 50 X LOCKWOOD AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1233800 BF-0012041180 57 BASSETT STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1253971 BF-0012041181 5 STAR PARTIES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1281735 BF-0012041182 519 MOREHOUSE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1253778 BF-0012041080 35 NEW HAVEN REALTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1259143 BF-0012041081 4 QUARRY FARM, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1265926 BF-0012041082 39 SOUTH WINDHAM ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1267928 BF-0012041083 35 STATE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1269395 BF-0012041084 3D PROPERTY IMAGING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1280037 BF-0012041085 3D TRUCKING LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337590 BF-0012041191 50 MARY VIOLET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338517 BF-0012041192 50 EAST MAIN STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338549 BF-0012041193 555 MAIN STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1340897 BF-0012041194 51 MAYO AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1331918 BF-0012041195 51 VIRGIL STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335258 BF-0012041196 50 CAPITAL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343593 BF-0012041197 55 PIERCE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344378 BF-0012041198 51-53 AMITY PROPERTY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1281199 BF-0012041086 357 7TH PARTNERS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1293085 BF-0012041087 360 LAUNDRY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1317450 BF-0012041088 3D RIVERVIEW DR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1310919 BF-0012041089 36 HARBOR, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1325573 BF-0012041090 3M GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1330334 BF-0012041091 4 SEASONS MEDITERRANEAN CUISINE RESTAURANT INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338654 BF-0012041092 3G TRANSPORTATIONCT  LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1338990 BF-0012041093 35 NUTMEG LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1339499 BF-0012041094 4 HAWKSTONE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332086 BF-0012041095 35 ELM STREET ASSOCIATES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1332889 BF-0012041096 367 LAMBERT ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1333858 BF-0012041097 37 COVEBROOK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334379 BF-0012041098 3D DYNASTY PROPERTIES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335014 BF-0012041099 380 GLEN HILLS RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335255 BF-0012041100 4 ELLIN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341424 BF-0012041101 383 RIVERSIDE AVENUE APARTMENTS L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344956 BF-0012041102 4 T's logistics LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361160 BF-0012041205 5 PAWS TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0045807 BF-0012040966 3-PS, INCORPORATED 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0914194 BF-0012040967 27 AVERY STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0928451 BF-0012040968 272 PINE STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1076604 BF-0012040969 29 SEARLES ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1098452 BF-0012040970 29 THIRD STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345038 BF-0012041103 4 ROPES BOXING GYM LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1345674 BF-0012041104 356 CHESTNUTLAND ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360072 BF-0012041105 360 SECURITY PARTNERS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360360 BF-0012041106 39 SEAVIEW LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360517 BF-0012041107 3JAZE DIGITAL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360677 BF-0012041108 363 GRISWOLD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352742 BF-0012041109 37 JENNIFER ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354786 BF-0012041110 3MW EXPRESS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1356153 BF-0012041111 3565 MODERN COFFEE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1363310 BF-0012041112 381 WATERBURY RD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1366381 BF-0012041113 38 LAKE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369298 BF-0012041114 35 PHEASANT LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:2335302 BF-0012041115 3rd Eye Community Dreams Inc. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0736220 BF-0012041166 5 WESTLAND, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0766215 BF-0012041167 520 BROADWAY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0793469 BF-0012041168 56-58 AVON STREET LLP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:0852077 BF-0012041169 50 FRANK STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1170139 BF-0012040971 29 WINTHROP DEVELOPER, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1178776 BF-0012040972 2661 DIXWELL AVE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1185282 BF-0012040973 291 LASALLE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1186869 BF-0012040974 27 BAYSIDE TERRACE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1187172 BF-0012040975 2M SERVICES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1197273 BF-0012040976 293 LAUREL ROAD LLC 11/1/2023



US-CT.BER:1191195 BF-0012040977 27-29 KENT ROAD, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1204293 BF-0012040978 2K CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1205718 BF-0012040979 27 CEDAR RIDGE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1215221 BF-0012040980 30 DUDLEY ST., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1226773 BF-0012040981 267 JAMES STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1217635 BF-0012040982 3 J'S CATERING, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1229722 BF-0012040983 298 PARK AVE. LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1299129 BF-0012041183 52 BANK STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1305312 BF-0012041184 51 EAST AURORA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1306161 BF-0012041185 538 ROUND HILL ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1313747 BF-0012041186 5 STAR LIVERY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1320594 BF-0012041187 512 NORTH AVE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1322080 BF-0012041188 5 STEPS TO THRIVE, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1325794 BF-0012041189 530 WHALLEY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1337579 BF-0012041190 53-55 SOUTHVIEW STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1346649 BF-0012041199 5 HARBOR PARKWAY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1347872 BF-0012041200 509 LOGISTICS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1348206 BF-0012041201 4TWENTYFOUR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1356769 BF-0012041202 56-58 MARKET STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1357149 BF-0012041203 550 GEORGE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360988 BF-0012041204 511 JESSICA STREET, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1271609 BF-0012040984 3 PLAY, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1265282 BF-0012040985 27 CHARTER OAK AVENUE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1281618 BF-0012040986 2TYME LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1283783 BF-0012040987 2A1 SCENOGRAPHY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1297803 BF-0012040988 2WENTYFOUR SEVEN LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1292547 BF-0012040989 28 SMOKE RIDGE DRIVE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1300896 BF-0012040990 3 BURNHAM STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1316443 BF-0012040991 275 WESTLAND STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1317223 BF-0012040992 2NDA IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL UNIDOS EN CRISTO, INC. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1314485 BF-0012040993 2K'S LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1324911 BF-0012040994 3 SISTERS YOGA LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1325391 BF-0012040995 30 SAWMILL, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1325695 BF-0012040996 29 PURDY HILL ROAD LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1341074 BF-0012040997 29 WESTVILLE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1334497 BF-0012040998 3 STICKS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1335392 BF-0012040999 298 GREENWICH AVE L.L.C. 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351673 BF-0012041206 5 ELECTRIC, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1351755 BF-0012041207 5 CROUCH, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352322 BF-0012041208 511 MAIN STREET OWNER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353615 BF-0012041209 56 CRESCENT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354277 BF-0012041210 5 S LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1354951 BF-0012041211 560 STATE STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1362472 BF-0012041212 5 PARKESS STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1364945 BF-0012041213 54 ROBIN HILL LANE, LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369267 BF-0012041214 5 STAR HOME REMODELING INC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369823 BF-0012041215 50 MICHAEL'S WAY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1336046 BF-0012041000 2ND CHANCE BAIL BONDS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343245 BF-0012041001 270 CEDAR LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1343539 BF-0012041002 3 BLUE BEES LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344889 BF-0012041003 30 MARSHALL STREET LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1344993 BF-0012041004 266 MEADOW LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360101 BF-0012041005 270 S. WATER ST., LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1360927 BF-0012041006 3 BROTHERS SERVICE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1361134 BF-0012041007 2ND GENERATION LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1352018 BF-0012041008 27 GREEN ACRE LANE LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1353646 BF-0012041009 291 CAMPBELL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1366320 BF-0012041010 3 LITTLE BIRDS MENTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS PLLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367205 BF-0012041011 30 DIANA COURT LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1367564 BF-0012041012 2724 BLACK ROCK LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1368536 BF-0012041013 29 WALKWAY LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1369177 BF-0012041014 2NDCHANCEKICKS LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1371181 BF-0012041015 293 LAUREL LLC 11/1/2023
US-CT.BER:1350818 BF-0012062761 ALTON ROAD CAPITAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357902 BF-0012062762 ALMONTE PROPERTY GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358171 BF-0012062763 ALPINE US TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358608 BF-0012062764 ALWAYS SHADY AND ACCESSORIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352075 BF-0012062765 ALWAYS A VIBE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352620 BF-0012062766 ALTIUS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354251 BF-0012062767 ALPHA BRANDS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354256 BF-0012062768 ALS HORIZONS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355662 BF-0012062769 ALVANDONE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361990 BF-0012062770 ALLYSE HARLEY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362250 BF-0012062771 ALUMBRA LASHES LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1363284 BF-0012062772 ALPHA OMEGA CUSTOMS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366209 BF-0012062773 ALTITUDE CAPITAL TRADING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367341 BF-0012062774 ALME GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1369017 BF-0012062775 ALPHA REMARKETING  LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1370243 BF-0012062776 ALS SMART HOUSING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0140065 BF-0012062627 ALEXIS ADVERTISING, INCORPORATED 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0524959 BF-0012062628 ALL CITY REAL ESTATE HOME IMPROVEMENT, L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0905935 BF-0012062629 ALICE K'S, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1178416 BF-0012062630 ALFONSO'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1237252 BF-0012062631 ALEX 'N' CAV DISCOUNT STORE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1247057 BF-0012062632 ALEX MAJD 17, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1241447 BF-0012062633 ALGI INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1260013 BF-0012062634 ALEYDA CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1267473 BF-0012062635 ALEX'S DRIVER TRAINING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1284719 BF-0012062636 ALL COLORS PAINTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1291793 BF-0012062637 ALEXANDER PAINTING & CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1302102 BF-0012062638 ALEXANDRA MAHAR LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1302435 BF-0012062639 ALL AMERICAN LANDSCAPING L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1305868 BF-0012062640 ALL ACCESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1320080 BF-0012062641 ALL CLEANING GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1325078 BF-0012062642 ALEX SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337004 BF-0012062643 ALEX CONTRACTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338431 BF-0012062644 ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332082 BF-0012062645 ALEX G CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333023 BF-0012062646 ALIANZA M.C. CONTRUCCION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333080 BF-0012062647 ALEX ENTERPRISE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341736 BF-0012062648 ALEXANDRA'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341746 BF-0012062649 ALIGN GREATNESS ORGANIZATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341848 BF-0012062650 ALEXA GRAY, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342001 BF-0012062651 ALIRON INTERNATIONAL, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343498 BF-0012062652 ALEXANDRE SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344045 BF-0012062653 ALICO HEALTHCARE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346467 BF-0012062654 ALESSANDRO GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347243 BF-0012062655 ALL IN ONE HVAC, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347507 BF-0012062656 ALL AMERICAN TREE & LAWN, LLP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347669 BF-0012062657 ALEX SANDOVAL AGUILAR, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348347 BF-0012062658 ALISEO MORALES CONSTRUCTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349160 BF-0012062659 ALL AMERICAN DESIGNS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349917 BF-0012062660 ALL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350378 BF-0012062661 ALEX CARDENAS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350894 BF-0012062662 ALEXANDER J LEGACY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351318 BF-0012062663 ALENCA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357756 BF-0012062664 ALFAREED TRANSPORTION SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357763 BF-0012062665 ALL AROUND 360 PROJECT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352195 BF-0012062666 ALEX DAVENPORT GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352631 BF-0012062667 ALIZECOSMETICSCO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354933 BF-0012062668 ALIGN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362808 BF-0012062669 ALL CLEAN SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363386 BF-0012062670 ALL BOOKWELL TRAVEL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363443 BF-0012062671 ALL HOUSE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366211 BF-0012062672 ALIAGA'S BEAUTY BAR, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366499 BF-0012062673 ALIGN TOP MINDS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366523 BF-0012062674 ALL IN ONE CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371186 BF-0012062675 ALL IN ONE TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1389228 BF-0012062676 ALL COAST DISTRIBUTORS INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0032890 BF-0012062727 ALMATT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345627 BF-0012062758 ALPHA ACUPUNCTURE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347279 BF-0012062759 ALSHER SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349346 BF-0012062760 ALMOST ANEETHING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0647521 BF-0012062728 ALLWAYS TRANSPORTATION "LLC" 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0953919 BF-0012062729 ALMAR TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0947905 BF-0012062730 ALOI REALTY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1056874 BF-0012062731 ALPHONSE WRIGHT & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1160005 BF-0012062732 ALPHAPRO TEMPS, A.P.R., INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1175276 BF-0012062733 ALMEIDA'S PAINTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1167355 BF-0012062734 ALTERNATIVE GENERATOR, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1196187 BF-0012062735 ALLY JEWEL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1239547 BF-0012062736 ALMIGHTY SAKE RIVER, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1253145 BF-0012062737 ALVARADO CONSTRUCTION SVCS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1256222 BF-0012062738 ALTIUS DIAGNOSTICS LABORATORY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1270737 BF-0012062739 ALPERIN CONSULTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1267925 BF-0012062740 ALLOTROPE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1292222 BF-0012062741 ALMO VETERINARY SERVICES, PC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1304392 BF-0012062742 ALLSPECT LLC. 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1315491 BF-0012062743 ALPHA MOTORS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1316744 BF-0012062744 ALPHATIERE REAL ESTATE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1323625 BF-0012062745 ALSHER REALTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1330656 BF-0012062746 ALLY HEALTH SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338382 BF-0012062747 ALLURE HOUSE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339009 BF-0012062748 ALTERMATTS SUSTAINABLE CONTRACTING & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340647 BF-0012062749 ALR REMODELING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341038 BF-0012062750 ALPHA SPEAR ADVISORY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332291 BF-0012062751 ALTUS DIRECT STAFFING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333928 BF-0012062752 ALVES MAX CLEAN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341554 BF-0012062753 ALQATABI LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343072 BF-0012062754 ALVES ANDRADE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343829 BF-0012062755 ALQUIST PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343847 BF-0012062756 ALTERNATIVE EXPERT NETWORK, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345156 BF-0012062757 ALTMORE PARTNERS LLP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368019 BF-0012062523 ADVANCED MISSION ASSURANCE LLC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1369084 BF-0012062524 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LEADERS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371322 BF-0012062525 ADORN BY B LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1385024 BF-0012062526 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0166340 BF-0012062477 AERO ADVENTURES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0572864 BF-0012062478 AEROCAM, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0647070 BF-0012062479 ADVANCED SPRAY-ON INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0665379 BF-0012062480 ADJ GARDEN, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0747148 BF-0012062481 AEGISTECH, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0851265 BF-0012062482 AFFAIR 2 REMEMBER LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0945675 BF-0012062483 AFFORDABLE CDL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1017322 BF-0012062484 ADULANT CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1070966 BF-0012062485 AEQUITAS ENERGY INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1082329 BF-0012062486 ADVO PROPCO, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1091387 BF-0012062487 AFC CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1150446 BF-0012062488 ADVANCED LICE CARE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1193713 BF-0012062489 ADVANCED INSTALLATIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1207447 BF-0012062490 AFERZON MEDICAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1222746 BF-0012062491 ADM SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1236039 BF-0012062492 ADVANCED PAVEMENT GROUP CORP. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1239441 BF-0012062493 AFFORDABLE SPIRITS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1245398 BF-0012062494 AEIS ENGINEERED INSERTS & SYSTEMS INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1286399 BF-0012062495 AF FABRICATION & REPAIR LTD. LIABILITY COMPANY 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1301186 BF-0012062496 ADVANCED DEVELOPMENT OF ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1302088 BF-0012062497 ADRIENNE J. EVENTS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1320272 BF-0012062498 AERIAL HORIZONS SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1322226 BF-0012062499 AFFINITY HOMES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1325269 BF-0012062500 AES-CT, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336302 BF-0012062501 AEA MFG LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338858 BF-0012062502 ADVANCED SKIN AND BODY CLINIC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339453 BF-0012062503 ADVANCE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340693 BF-0012062504 ADT HAULERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332416 BF-0012062505 AES GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333536 BF-0012062506 ADVANCING YOUNG MINDS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1335272 BF-0012062507 ADOFO GOODS LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344483 BF-0012062508 AFFORDABLE AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345089 BF-0012062509 ADVANTAGE NURSING SCHOOL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349880 BF-0012062510 ADRIAN JUAREZ LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350419 BF-0012062511 AEROSPACE QMS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350459 BF-0012062512 AEROCARE EMPLOYEE BENEFITS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350883 BF-0012062513 AEDES BY SHAY SKIN CARE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351547 BF-0012062514 ADVANCED COATING SOLUTIONS AND CONCRETE FLOOR PREPARATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360430 BF-0012062515 ADLC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361349 BF-0012062516 ADSSHUTTLE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353577 BF-0012062517 ADOREABLE BOTIQUE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355288 BF-0012062518 ADVICEACCOUNTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355752 BF-0012062519 ADVANTAGE FREIGHT EXPRESS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362252 BF-0012062520 ADVANCEDMD CT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363752 BF-0012062521 ADR ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364376 BF-0012062522 ADR ENTERPRISES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0099148 BF-0012062777 AMERICAN AGENCY TRAVEL SERVICE, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0510500 BF-0012062778 AM SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0626292 BF-0012062779 AMBE ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0720544 BF-0012062780 AMBASSADOR POOL DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0735765 BF-0012062781 AMERICA'S HOMES & COMMUNITIES REAL ESTATE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0786739 BF-0012062782 ALZHEIMER'S AND AGING RESEARCH CENTER INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0846835 BF-0012062783 AMBIANCE ENTERTAINMENT, LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0898848 BF-0012062784 AMENTA BUILDERS L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0944176 BF-0012062785 ALYLA SUZUKI CENTER, L.L.C. 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1029191 BF-0012062786 AMERICA MASONRY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1088381 BF-0012062787 AMA ACCOUNTING SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1188580 BF-0012062788 AMBROSIO SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1198551 BF-0012062789 AMAZING CONNECTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1214736 BF-0012062790 AMANDA JELDEN, LCSW, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1218840 BF-0012062791 AMERICA'S CHOICE MAINTENANCE INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1257107 BF-0012062792 AMAZING GRACE PUBLISHERS, INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1260386 BF-0012062793 AMANDA'S STUDIO INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1260482 BF-0012062794 AMBROSIA COFFEE MASTERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1267354 BF-0012062795 AMADEI4 LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1277693 BF-0012062796 ALZY CLEAN SWEEP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1322813 BF-0012062797 AMERICAN BRAIN SOCIETY, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371515 BF-0012062826 AM VENDING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1328032 BF-0012062798 AM & FC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338557 BF-0012062799 AMATORY EXPRESSIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339438 BF-0012062800 AMAZING TREE REMOVAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331373 BF-0012062801 AMANDA BORGES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331808 BF-0012062802 AMBRY STORAGE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334725 BF-0012062803 AMARI HOME & FINISHING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341276 BF-0012062804 AMBERWOODS REHABILITATION CENTER LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343437 BF-0012062805 AMELIA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343511 BF-0012062806 AMAZONELLA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344420 BF-0012062807 AME VENTURES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344799 BF-0012062808 AM&FAMILY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344855 BF-0012062809 AMCPA ACCOUNTING SERVICES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348143 BF-0012062810 ALWAYS STAY FOCUSED LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349140 BF-0012062811 AMANDA DECOSTA WAGNER, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349742 BF-0012062812 AMERICAN ADVENTURES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351533 BF-0012062813 AMBITIOUZ 4 PEACE L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358717 BF-0012062814 AMARAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359367 BF-0012062815 AMA AGYEIWA FASHION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359630 BF-0012062816 AMARIE & CO. LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360993 BF-0012062817 AMALIAS J & J WIRELESS & ACCESSORIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351690 BF-0012062818 AMERICAN BULLFROG LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352221 BF-0012062819 AMBITIOUS LIFE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353491 BF-0012062820 AMAZING ACHIEVEMENTS OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY, PLLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356340 BF-0012062821 AMARU RESTAURANT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366809 BF-0012062822 AM/PM HOME SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367990 BF-0012062823 AMC GALARZA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1370364 BF-0012062824 AMERICA'S MUTUAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371331 BF-0012062825 AM LANDSCAPING PLUS 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359158 BF-0012062460 ACE PRECISION FABRICATION & WELDING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359671 BF-0012062461 ACE REALTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360728 BF-0012062462 ADEM BARBERS & SOLAN, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354639 BF-0012062463 ADDICTED TO CASH WORLDWIDE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355091 BF-0012062464 ADAPTIVE EDUCATION SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355978 BF-0012062465 AD FITNESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362002 BF-0012062466 ADEETA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362705 BF-0012062467 ACRF SUPERMARKET  LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363245 BF-0012062468 ACTION JACKSON LOGISTICS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363817 BF-0012062469 ACQUIRE LSC, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364092 BF-0012062470 ACE10 LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366004 BF-0012062471 ACE OF TRADES PROPERTY PRESERVATION, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366276 BF-0012062472 ACTION CUT ENTERTAINMENT STUDIOS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366728 BF-0012062473 ACRYLLUXE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1395457 BF-0012062474 ACOCADO'S DIRECT INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1393753 BF-0012062475 AD SERVICES INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2323081 BF-0012062476 ACU INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0749113 BF-0012062677 ALL OCCASIONS FLORIST, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0771215 BF-0012062678 ALLEN REALTY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0850415 BF-0012062679 ALL TEK BUILDERS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1053122 BF-0012062680 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPING OF CENTRAL CONNECTICUT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1091956 BF-0012062681 ALLIED STORM RESOURCES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1108483 BF-0012062682 ALLIANCE BUS GROUP, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1108842 BF-0012062683 ALLBRITE SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1296569 BF-0012062699 ALL STAR MOVERS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317143 BF-0012062700 ALLEN GRUSCHOW LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1330327 BF-0012062701 ALL SURFACE RESTORATION, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336973 BF-0012062702 ALL TREE BOYS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339429 BF-0012062703 ALLEN EXPORTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331729 BF-0012062704 ALLEN SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332052 BF-0012062705 ALLIANCE PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342149 BF-0012062706 ALL THINGS BOLD LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342602 BF-0012062707 ALL-STAR LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1124882 BF-0012062684 ALL RADON REMOVAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1138979 BF-0012062685 ALL SEEING EYE LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1144680 BF-0012062686 ALL MY LOVIN' LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1132822 BF-0012062687 ALL PRO ELITE TRAINING CENTER, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1182973 BF-0012062688 ALLEN ANTHONY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1220655 BF-0012062689 ALL WEATHER HVAC/R, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1230755 BF-0012062690 ALLARD MECHANICAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1251420 BF-0012062691 ALL SKETCHED OUT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1251930 BF-0012062692 ALLEDRAN MED LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1252879 BF-0012062693 ALL REMODELING 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1254698 BF-0012062694 ALL SEASONS SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1261028 BF-0012062695 ALL LINES INSURANCE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1271764 BF-0012062696 ALLIANCE AUTO GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1273516 BF-0012062697 ALLIED CORP. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1285409 BF-0012062698 ALL THINGS APARTMENTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344249 BF-0012062708 ALL STATE ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344796 BF-0012062709 ALLMENS SHIPPING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348453 BF-0012062710 ALL THINGS DESIRED LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350503 BF-0012062711 ALLEN & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350716 BF-0012062712 ALL STAR FUELS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359494 BF-0012062713 ALL PRO RESTORATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359524 BF-0012062714 ALL SEASONS CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360316 BF-0012062715 ALL SYSTEMS GO MECHANICALS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353896 BF-0012062716 ALL THINGS PERFECT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355022 BF-0012062717 ALLINONE PROPERTY PRESERVATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355050 BF-0012062718 ALLADIN'S HAIR AND NAILS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355487 BF-0012062719 ALL NATURAL WILD COWBOYZ LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366700 BF-0012062720 ALLEGIANCE BEAUTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368835 BF-0012062721 ALL STARZ DESIGNS & PRINT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368989 BF-0012062722 ALLAUTOCT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1370854 BF-0012062723 ALLAN POOLS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371338 BF-0012062724 ALL LEGACY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1391259 BF-0012062725 ALLAN ZYGART, CRNA, P.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1384453 BF-0012062726 ALLINGTOWN JR BASEBALL & SOFTBALL INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0050899 BF-0012062427 ACORN CLUB, THE 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0517852 BF-0012062429 ACUPUNCTURE, SHIATSU & ORIENTAL MEDICINE OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0647923 BF-0012062430 ACORN CUSTOM PALLET & BOX, L.L.C 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0638938 BF-0012062431 ACHILLION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0665378 BF-0012062432 ADJ ATLANTIC, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0698861 BF-0012062433 ACME REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0790115 BF-0012062434 ACHIEVEFORUM, INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0828247 BF-0012062435 AD TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0884395 BF-0012062436 ACUITY EYE PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS, P.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0884625 BF-0012062437 ADAMUCCI, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1059835 BF-0012062438 ACERBO ELECTRIC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1076674 BF-0012062439 ADAN SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1138245 BF-0012062440 ACTUALLY6, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1195326 BF-0012062441 ADA 1965 LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1208418 BF-0012062442 ADAPTIVE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS, LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0216438 BF-0012062428 ACTOR'S WORKSHOP, INC. THE 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1213754 BF-0012062443 ACUTE CARE GASES OF CT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1229999 BF-0012062444 ACTION REALTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1238745 BF-0012062445 ACV, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1257465 BF-0012062446 ACE HEALTH ASSOCIATES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1290709 BF-0012062447 ADAV, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317411 BF-0012062448 ACUMEN CONSULTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340433 BF-0012062449 ACEVES JR. CONCRETE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341902 BF-0012062450 AD ENERGY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343524 BF-0012062451 ACE DRAIN CLEANING AND HOME REPAIRS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348212 BF-0012062452 ACL TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348569 BF-0012062453 ACT II PERFORMING ARTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349166 BF-0012062454 ACEVEDO DRYWALL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350079 BF-0012062455 ADEMED, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351482 BF-0012062456 ADAM RYDER RESTORATIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358567 BF-0012062457 ADAMS BARBERSHOP CT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358812 BF-0012062458 ACE STAR LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359010 BF-0012062459 ACOSTA & SON LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1390473 BF-0012062576 AGRAFOJO ADVISORS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1369007 BF-0012062575 AGARO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0200707 BF-0012062327 AARON TRANSPORTATION CORPORATION 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0545464 BF-0012062328 A/R CAMPO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0559892 BF-0012062329 A.C. MOORE INCORPORATED 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0874710 BF-0012062330 AALM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0954355 BF-0012062331 A.J.C. PROPERTIES, LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:0970932 BF-0012062332 A.W. TOPPIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1066972 BF-0012062333 A.M.C. LANDSCAPING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1182168 BF-0012062334 AAA VENTURE CAPITAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1214328 BF-0012062335 AAKASH PROPERTIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0217975 BF-0012062527 AIR POLLUTION CHARACTERIZATION AND CONTROL, LTD. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0280929 BF-0012062528 AGREDA & SON, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0802283 BF-0012062529 AGH MEDIA GROUP, "LLC" 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0860219 BF-0012062530 AGRO TREE, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0923190 BF-0012062531 AHERN WHALEN BASEBALL, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0924427 BF-0012062532 AIE CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0968480 BF-0012062533 AGENCY ONE GROUP, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1262268 BF-0012062336 AASLCS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1272872 BF-0012062337 A.S.A. HEALTHCARE CONSULTING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1283177 BF-0012062338 A.L. CHAPPELL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1297318 BF-0012062339 A.C. & SONS ELECTRIC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1289137 BF-0012062340 A.C.E. CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1302872 BF-0012062341 A1 PROPERTY PRESERVATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1319555 BF-0012062342 AB CONSTRUCTION OF WATERBURY INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1322918 BF-0012062343 A.D. BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336810 BF-0012062344 AAYDEN'S AND JOSEPH'S LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336898 BF-0012062345 AARON AND JACQUI MITCHELL ENTERPRISES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340247 BF-0012062346 A.M. METAL SMITH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332551 BF-0012062347 AB LIMO SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342528 BF-0012062348 A1 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS OF CT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343198 BF-0012062349 A.PINK LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343720 BF-0012062350 A.C. TREE AND LANDSCAPES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344784 BF-0012062351 AA PROPERTY GENERAL SVCS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346159 BF-0012062352 A2S INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1028933 BF-0012062534 AIRLINK GROUND TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1053883 BF-0012062535 AGBEYOME AND KEISHA TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1065220 BF-0012062536 AGRIVOLUTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1090586 BF-0012062537 AGUILAR HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1117613 BF-0012062538 AGILE MIND EDUCATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1136265 BF-0012062539 AGERA ENERGY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1148522 BF-0012062540 AHAVAH FAMILY SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1159407 BF-0012062541 AGENCY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1191454 BF-0012062542 AIE PROPERTIES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1247679 BF-0012062543 AJ MARINE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1307574 BF-0012062544 AIKEN STREET LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317095 BF-0012062545 AFRICA MACHINERY EXPORT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336455 BF-0012062546 AIRWAY CLEANERS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337278 BF-0012062547 AHC_GIS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338414 BF-0012062548 AG PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338899 BF-0012062549 AILATI PROPERTIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343350 BF-0012062550 AHURA INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347247 BF-0012062353 A.C.B. STAIRS BUILDERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347880 BF-0012062354 A.F SILVA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347883 BF-0012062355 A1 ESSENTIAL HOME CARE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347964 BF-0012062356 A.V.V'S HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348325 BF-0012062357 A1 DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349526 BF-0012062358 A.R.M. DECKS & MORE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350288 BF-0012062359 A1 ALL STATE BAIL BONDS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350698 BF-0012062360 AARON HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358236 BF-0012062361 A1-LTK BUGS PEST MANAGEMENT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359309 BF-0012062362 AAPM LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361698 BF-0012062363 AA FRIENDS & FAMILY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352353 BF-0012062364 AAB?S LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354822 BF-0012062365 A.P.E. LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354961 BF-0012062366 A.T.E Aerial Tree Experts LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356233 BF-0012062367 AAVANTAGE MEDIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356443 BF-0012062368 A.R.M. COMMERCIAL DOOR SERVICE, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364796 BF-0012062369 AAAMM, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343562 BF-0012062551 AGBTV LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345305 BF-0012062552 AIYA AGENCY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346274 BF-0012062553 AG TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347787 BF-0012062554 AJ'S NATURAL GIFTS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349441 BF-0012062555 AFRICAN AMERICAN THERAPISTS OF CONNECTICUT INCORPORATED 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350311 BF-0012062556 AIRTEL TOWER LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350426 BF-0012062557 AIR SHOWER USA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356947 BF-0012062558 AHOY MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365252 BF-0012062370 A2ZREALTY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365299 BF-0012062371 A2ZDENTAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366998 BF-0012062372 A1 AUTO & TOWING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367587 BF-0012062373 AANDKHOMES LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1368524 BF-0012062374 A1 TINTZ, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1369755 BF-0012062375 A1 SMOKE SHOP, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371122 BF-0012062376 AAA ROOFING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358328 BF-0012062559 AGUSTIN ORTEGA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359737 BF-0012062560 AGNIESZKA LUC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360220 BF-0012062561 AHS SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360351 BF-0012062562 AIRCOACH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361084 BF-0012062563 AIRE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361143 BF-0012062564 AFK EDUCATION SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351777 BF-0012062565 AGI CONSULTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352400 BF-0012062566 AJA ELITE REALTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352718 BF-0012062567 AFRICAN BUSINESS CLUB 2020 LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353595 BF-0012062568 AGM CONSTRUCTION INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354523 BF-0012062569 AIM MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355536 BF-0012062570 AGOSTIN PANTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361968 BF-0012062571 AIMEE'S CHINATOWN, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367803 BF-0012062572 AJALA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368042 BF-0012062573 AIDE FOR YOU HOME CARE AGENCY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368298 BF-0012062574 AIRTIGHTLIDS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0210859 BF-0012062277 A. VITTI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0811200 BF-0012062278 A-1 DIRTMOVERS, INC, 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0836984 BF-0012062279 A TO Z CAR AUDIO AND DETAILING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0863401 BF-0012062280 A&K EXECUTIVE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0945049 BF-0012062281 A. Y. DUMAGUALA MASONRY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0967277 BF-0012062282 A. STANLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1073158 BF-0012062283 A. LEO'S PAINTING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1093464 BF-0012062284 A TEAM HOME PERFORMANCE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1100476 BF-0012062285 A PLUS LIMOUSINE SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1179368 BF-0012062286 A+ DRY CLEANERS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1225229 BF-0012062287 A'S UNIQUE BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1216755 BF-0012062288 A&J TREE REMOVAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1231552 BF-0012062289 A-1 CONSULTING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1244073 BF-0012062290 A+S LANDSCAPING AND REMOVAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1253234 BF-0012062291 A PLACE OF WORSHIP CENTER, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358626 BF-0012062909 ANDRES M LLANOS CORREA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358821 BF-0012062910 ANDRES MELENDEZ SALON LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360027 BF-0012062911 ANA TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360238 BF-0012062912 AMORE JOY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354381 BF-0012062913 ANDRADE'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354668 BF-0012062914 ANDRADE CARPENTRY SVC, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355526 BF-0012062915 ANC TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356119 BF-0012062916 ANASTASIA & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363079 BF-0012062917 ANA'S GOURMET SWEETS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365468 BF-0012062918 ANAURY FRET AGENCY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366337 BF-0012062919 ANCIENT TURTLE, L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1327146 BF-0012062892 ANA GALINDO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337522 BF-0012062893 ANDCO CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338259 BF-0012062894 AMPWALLINGFORD LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339695 BF-0012062895 ANAHATA YOGA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340511 BF-0012062896 ANDRII CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340872 BF-0012062897 AMPLIFY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331865 BF-0012062898 ANDERSON CONSULTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331996 BF-0012062899 ANDY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332853 BF-0012062900 ANDRADE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333787 BF-0012062901 AMY'S TASTY TREATS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334534 BF-0012062902 AMS STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, INCORPORATED 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1335793 BF-0012062903 ANA FELIX CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1293483 BF-0012062292 A MIKE ANTHONY CREATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1308177 BF-0012062293 A MAID & A BROOM LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1316212 BF-0012062294 A MILLICENT HOME STAGING AND DESIGN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317220 BF-0012062295 A MEANS TO AMENDS INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1318656 BF-0012062296 A PLACE CALLED HOME LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1314732 BF-0012062297 A&B FOOD SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349953 BF-0012062310 A WORK OF ART LANDSCAPING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351046 BF-0012062311 A&B ENTERPRISE'S LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357347 BF-0012062312 A SPIRITUAL APPROACH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357931 BF-0012062313 A NEW LEAF HEALTH AND WELLNESS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359059 BF-0012062314 A SIMPLE PATH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359432 BF-0012062315 A.B.RODRIGUEZ PAINTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360293 BF-0012062316 A. KEARSE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360300 BF-0012062317 A+ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360579 BF-0012062318 A PEACEFUL OPTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351687 BF-0012062319 A M GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355901 BF-0012062320 A TRAIN FILMS LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1362936 BF-0012062321 A SCOTT TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364106 BF-0012062322 A SIMPLE TOUCH CT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367388 BF-0012062323 A-KON LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367623 BF-0012062324 A MOMS VOICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368892 BF-0012062325 A&J TRASPORT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1395217 BF-0012062326 A SECOND JOURNEY, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346460 BF-0012062905 AMP STRATEGIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346904 BF-0012062906 ANANSI, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1347499 BF-0012062907 AMPK, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358323 BF-0012062908 ANASTACIO ONOFRE CAMARILLO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345300 BF-0012062904 ANDERSON'S TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366823 BF-0012062920 AMS MARKETING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1367426 BF-0012062921 ANDRE HENRIQUE CORDOSO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368359 BF-0012062922 ANDY & RODRIGO PAINTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368068 BF-0012062923 ANB TRANSPORT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1383902 BF-0012062924 AMPM DISTRIBUTIONS INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1386323 BF-0012062925 AMORA D-AMORA INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2299951 BF-0012062926 ANDERSON CARRIER EXPRESS INC. test 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0203195 BF-0012062877 ANDERSON GLASS COMPANY, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0652708 BF-0012062878 ANDERSEN PRODUCTIONS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0682453 BF-0012062879 ANCHOR REEF CLUB AT BRANFORD, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0682790 BF-0012062880 ANCHOR REEF HOLDINGS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1327655 BF-0012062298 A-PLUS MECHANICAL INSULATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336342 BF-0012062299 A. SUPINO & SONS SEPTIC & EXCAVATION, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336738 BF-0012062300 A&A HOME AND DELIVERY SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337498 BF-0012062301 A SAK BY SALLY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337542 BF-0012062302 A NEW AGE SKIN CARE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332297 BF-0012062303 A PLUS WIRELESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332401 BF-0012062304 A PLUS POOLS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334471 BF-0012062305 A TO Z HOME REPAIR & REMODELING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342388 BF-0012062306 A M R CARUSONE MANAGEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342844 BF-0012062307 A&A PAVING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343387 BF-0012062308 A TEAM HAULING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343695 BF-0012062309 A-SHEA LOVE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0698990 BF-0012062881 ANDREWS CUSTOM BUILDING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1061644 BF-0012062882 ANDREA ESPACH DESIGN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1176580 BF-0012062883 ANA'S CLEANING SERVICES AND MORE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1204168 BF-0012062884 AMS FLOORS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1248174 BF-0012062885 ANDHRA FOODS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1262023 BF-0012062886 ANCHORED FITNESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317106 BF-0012062887 AMRITA GLOBAL GROUP INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1319479 BF-0012062889 AMY CAKES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1310286 BF-0012062890 AMY SPA & NAIL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1321921 BF-0012062891 ANAMBRA STATE INDIGENES CT INC.. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317219 BF-0012062888 ANA PATRICIA ECHEVERRI, M.D., P.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0888965 BF-0012062379 ACCELR TECHNOLOGIES INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0939849 BF-0012062380 ABSOLUTE REALTY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1011394 BF-0012062381 ACADEMIC COACHING ACADEMY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1035875 BF-0012062382 ABVAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1134365 BF-0012062386 ABC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1164899 BF-0012062387 ABOVE THE PATH CONSULTING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1192793 BF-0012062388 ACCESSORIES PLUS INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1212621 BF-0012062389 ABSOLUTE LANDSCAPING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1216784 BF-0012062390 ABCL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1235221 BF-0012062391 ABE'S ORNAMENTAL IRONWORKS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1258410 BF-0012062392 ABLE DENTAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1271022 BF-0012062393 AC GROUP INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1315972 BF-0012062394 ABUNDANT HEALTHCARE INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1312162 BF-0012062395 ACCU-HEALTH INSURANCE ADVISORS, LLC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1312861 BF-0012062396 ABENSOUR DEL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336468 BF-0012062397 ABSOLUTE LENDING LOGISTICS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336576 BF-0012062398 ACCRA SMALL LOGISTICS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337033 BF-0012062399 AC 26 OZ, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363943 BF-0012062423 ACCELERATED MARKETING GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364729 BF-0012062424 ABRAXAS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364893 BF-0012062425 AC4 WAY ENTERPRISE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2307590 BF-0012062426 ACCELERATED ACHIEVERS Inc. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355484 BF-0012062422 ABE & COMPANY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0220130 BF-0012062377 ABATE AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0849707 BF-0012062378 ACCOUNTING RESOLUTIONS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338110 BF-0012062400 ABSOLUTELY AWETISM LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338352 BF-0012062401 ABOUT BREAKING GROUND INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338757 BF-0012062402 ABBY MARIE BEAUTY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339418 BF-0012062403 AB WORLDWIDE CONCEPTS LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1339430 BF-0012062404 ABC FAMILY CARE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340864 BF-0012062405 ABC2FREE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334049 BF-0012062406 ABC EXPRESS DELIVERY SERVICE, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334321 BF-0012062407 ACCOUNTING IQ LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341642 BF-0012062408 ABOUT HERBELLS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343623 BF-0012062409 ABA TELEHEALTH PROJECT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344098 BF-0012062410 ABOVE ROYALTY CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344712 BF-0012062411 ABLE OIL COMPANY, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345254 BF-0012062412 ABUNDANCE HEALTH SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349832 BF-0012062413 ABCLOTH INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356726 BF-0012062414 ABOVE &  BEYOND COMMERCIAL CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1103071 BF-0012062385 ACCESS CONSULTING & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1038174 BF-0012062383 ACCELETRONICS SERVICES INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1068674 BF-0012062384 ABREU ENTERPRISES MULTIPLE SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356932 BF-0012062415 AC RELATIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357429 BF-0012062416 ABEST MARKET, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359168 BF-0012062417 ABSTRACT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353231 BF-0012062418 ABSOLUTE AUTOMOTIVE DETAILING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353924 BF-0012062419 ACE BOOGIE CT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354148 BF-0012062420 ABC CUSTOM CREATIONS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354425 BF-0012062421 ABRAHAM CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1229011 BF-0012062234 A & T INVESTMENTS & HOLDINGS INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1275877 BF-0012062235 A CITY REMAKE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1286732 BF-0012062236 A JOYOUS MOMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342269 BF-0012062856 AMERICAN HERO T-SHIRT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343086 BF-0012062857 AMFABULOUS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1343275 BF-0012062858 AMERICAN HERITAGE EXCAVATING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348605 BF-0012062859 AMERICAN BUSINESS HOLDING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349104 BF-0012062860 AMOM SILVA DAS CHAGAS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350596 BF-0012062861 AMERICAN ORPHAN CLOTHING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350867 BF-0012062862 AMERITIS TECHNOLOGY OF CONNECTICUT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357927 BF-0012062863 AMERICAN POLICY GROUP, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352320 BF-0012062864 AMERICAN PILOTS MEDIA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352861 BF-0012062865 AMERICAN STITCH LAB LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353792 BF-0012062866 AMGA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353968 BF-0012062867 AMI CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354106 BF-0012062868 AMITY BUILDERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354788 BF-0012062869 AMIR ENTERPRISES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355422 BF-0012062870 AMITYSHIRE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362044 BF-0012062871 AMERICAN MADE BARBER INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362806 BF-0012062872 AMERICAN FARMHOUSE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363823 BF-0012062873 AMERICAN STANDARDS INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1368164 BF-0012062874 AMG STUDIO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1371247 BF-0012062875 AMERICAN TREE AND LAND CLEARING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1389864 BF-0012062876 AMITA LIEN TRI ASSOCIATION, INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0155299 BF-0012062577 AL FERREIRA PHOTOGRAPHY, LTD. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0624703 BF-0012062578 ALEKSANDROWICZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0607498 BF-0012062579 ALACK, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0670756 BF-0012062580 ALEC A. RIMER, ESQ., LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0810842 BF-0012062581 ALADDIN II L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0826872 BF-0012062582 ALADDIN II HALAL, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0880977 BF-0012062583 ALEJANDRA&SERGIOS CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0913609 BF-0012062584 AL-NOOR ISLAMIC CENTER INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0901652 BF-0012062585 ALCORN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0994951 BF-0012062586 ALEA STRATEGIES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1134942 BF-0012062587 AKORN SALES, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1180048 BF-0012062588 ALBANY AVE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1254452 BF-0012062589 AJE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1266751 BF-0012062590 ALDEAN AVIATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1298501 BF-0012062591 ALDAJ PROPERTIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1302557 BF-0012062592 ALBATROSS HOLDINGS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1315555 BF-0012062593 AL TAX & ACCOUNTING, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1310083 BF-0012062594 AJM ESSENTIALS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1320306 BF-0012062595 AKK ENTERPRISE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1323044 BF-0012062596 AKI OUTPOST LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1326485 BF-0012062597 AJO ENTERPRISES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337220 BF-0012062599 AKR MHC LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338118 BF-0012062600 ALB TRUCKING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341123 BF-0012062601 AJOB PARTNERS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332012 BF-0012062602 ALDWYCH CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334980 BF-0012062603 ALBA CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341914 BF-0012062604 AJO QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342169 BF-0012062605 ALBERT ENTERPRISE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1344863 BF-0012062606 ALBYS SHOP BAZAR LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1345049 BF-0012062607 AKEN CONSTRUCTION CO, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345951 BF-0012062608 ALANA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346161 BF-0012062609 ALDA CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351496 BF-0012062610 AL AMIR LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0002126 BF-0012062827 AMERICAN SPECIALTY COMPANY THE 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0093469 BF-0012062828 AMERICAN VISION, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0225644 BF-0012062829 AMERICAN POLISH CITIZENS CLUB OF GRISWOLD, INC., THE 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0536130 BF-0012062830 AMOCO DONUT, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0593939 BF-0012062831 AMERICAN EXPEDITION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0872704 BF-0012062832 AMERICAN SALES DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0872876 BF-0012062833 AMERICAN HOME & TREE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0862376 BF-0012062834 AMITY INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1296485 BF-0012062237 A & A MULTI SERVICES EXPRESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1314894 BF-0012062238 A & N CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1316523 BF-0012062239 A & R HOMES INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336419 BF-0012062240 A DJ'S TOUCH, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1336873 BF-0012062241 A & G MANUFACTURING, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1346559 BF-0012062249 98 DAVIS AVE EXT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349497 BF-0012062250 A ADAMS JONES PUBLISHING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349548 BF-0012062251 A CLASS TRANSPORTATIONS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337807 BF-0012062242 A FAMILY CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1339768 BF-0012062243 A AND C INTERIOR DECORATING AND HOME STAGING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341174 BF-0012062244 A & M IV LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331674 BF-0012062245 A & A USED BUMPERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333478 BF-0012062246 A & K BROTHERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334348 BF-0012062247 967 HANCOCK LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1335023 BF-0012062248 98 LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358403 BF-0012062611 AJY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1358667 BF-0012062612 AJF FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359230 BF-0012062613 AKIVA SMITH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360803 BF-0012062614 ALDEN ELM NH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360831 BF-0012062615 AJSB MANAGEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351760 BF-0012062616 ALC LIMOUSINE SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1353248 BF-0012062617 ALDS SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354500 BF-0012062618 AKT HOLDINGS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354573 BF-0012062619 AL DENTE CHEF DANTE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354597 BF-0012062620 ALC.J WASH AND FOLD LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356616 BF-0012062621 ALBUMSTOP, LLP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365142 BF-0012062622 AKCT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365989 BF-0012062623 AKRNYM LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366883 BF-0012062624 ALBERT MENDOZA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1390363 BF-0012062625 AKAW RESELLERS, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2351991 BF-0012062626 Albert Pak Corp 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357907 BF-0012062253 A @ G EQUIPMENT RENTAL LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359106 BF-0012062254 A FAMILY PAINTING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1359256 BF-0012062255 A LIL LOVE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360379 BF-0012062256 A L C CARPENTRY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1360873 BF-0012062257 A LOT PLUS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1361012 BF-0012062258 98 THURTON LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352327 BF-0012062259 99 HEMINGWAY AVENUE OWNER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354570 BF-0012062260 A BETTER CHOICE VENDING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1354644 BF-0012062261 99 C D& Y LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1355787 BF-0012062262 A & A HOME IMPROVEMENT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1356293 BF-0012062263 97 FORESTVILLE AVENUE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1363195 BF-0012062264 A & R PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357733 BF-0012062252 A & A ACCESSORIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364171 BF-0012062265 A & J GREEN LANDSCAPE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364391 BF-0012062266 A & H GROUP 3, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364421 BF-0012062267 A & G CONVENIENCE STORE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364618 BF-0012062268 A & J MOTOR FREIGHT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1012586 BF-0012062835 AMITY CHIMNEY SERVICE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1101620 BF-0012062836 AMERICAN WEB NAME SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1147575 BF-0012062837 AMITY VETERINARY GROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1166406 BF-0012062838 AMERICAN COMFORT FOOD LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0216299 BF-0012062227 A & M EQUIPMENT, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0654514 BF-0012062228 A AND B REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0940153 BF-0012062229 A DOG'S LIFE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1039354 BF-0012062230 A & M GROUNDBREAKERS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1082808 BF-0012062231 A BETTER COPY L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1179849 BF-0012062232 A CARUSONE PROPERTIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1218243 BF-0012062233 A & W REAL ESTATE L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364845 BF-0012062269 A & R CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365302 BF-0012062270 98 MOUNTAIN ROAD LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365502 BF-0012062271 A & E WOODWORKING LLC 11/2/2023



US-CT.BER:1365675 BF-0012062272 A & R ROLON TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366811 BF-0012062273 A CLOSER LOOK BY ZENAYA, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1370602 BF-0012062274 A & B GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1370853 BF-0012062275 A GIFT ORDERED LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2283759 BF-0012062276 A KINDER GROUND, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341374 BF-0012062855 AMERICAN HOME BUILDERS FLIP DIVISION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1169428 BF-0012062839 AMERICAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1220739 BF-0012062840 AMERICAN VAPING ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1241617 BF-0012062841 AMERICAS CASTLES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1245528 BF-0012062842 AMERICAN DOCTORS ASSOCIATION INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1294029 BF-0012062843 AMINO FIGHTERS BROTHERS BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU AND PERSONAL TRAINER LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1307658 BF-0012062844 AMERICAN POLITICS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1317236 BF-0012062845 AMERICAN OUTLAWS NEW HAVEN CHAPTER, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1319033 BF-0012062846 AMERITRANS EXPRESS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1320076 BF-0012062847 AMERICAN ROOF PRESERVATION, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1310101 BF-0012062848 AMERICAN MADE DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1325427 BF-0012062849 AMERICAN CONSERVATIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION L.L.C. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1327482 BF-0012062850 AMERICAN MAINTENANCE & CLEANING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340110 BF-0012062851 AMERICAN GAGE AND INDICATOR LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1340282 BF-0012062852 AMERICAN ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331710 BF-0012062853 AMKS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334543 BF-0012062854 AMERICAN EAGLE WASTE OF CT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0295165 BF-0012062927 ANN FORWARDING, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0514788 BF-0012062928 ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES OF TORRINGTON, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:0602416 BF-0012062929 ANTENNA AUDIO, INC. 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1055352 BF-0012062930 ANGELIKA BUETTNER PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1086420 BF-0012062931 ANGEL & A LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1094634 BF-0012062932 ANGELA CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1158658 BF-0012062933 ANGUS GLEN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1193492 BF-0012062934 ANSONIA DEVELOPERS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1261891 BF-0012062935 ANDY'Z LAWN MAINTENANCE, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1280227 BF-0012062936 ANGEL EYES  TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1315854 BF-0012062937 ANGELO'S HARDSCAPING AND MASONRY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1311382 BF-0012062938 ANTHONY CONTRACTING INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1312281 BF-0012062939 ANR COOKIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1313237 BF-0012062940 ANGEL'S TOUCH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366033 BF-0012062967 ANG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1366466 BF-0012062968 ANGELO ROSE PROPERTIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1369743 BF-0012062969 ANGEL AGUSTIN SAPON YAX LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:2284053 BF-0012062970 Anesthesia Smoke & convenience Corp 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1320305 BF-0012062941 ANGELLIE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1326293 BF-0012062942 ANR TRUCKING LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1328362 BF-0012062943 ANGELS IN DISGUISE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337517 BF-0012062944 ANNIE'S NAILS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1337898 BF-0012062945 ANK INDUSTRIES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338069 BF-0012062946 ANGELO'S GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1338094 BF-0012062947 ANGELINA NAILS AND SPA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1331763 BF-0012062948 ANGEL F PUGLLA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1332425 BF-0012062949 ANGELCAKES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1333798 BF-0012062950 ANGELICA WALTER, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1334916 BF-0012062951 ANGEL ASSOCIATES INC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1335993 BF-0012062952 ANTHONY ALLEN MONTGOMERY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1341453 BF-0012062953 ANOTHER WAY COUNSELING SERVICE LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1342936 BF-0012062954 ANOMALY EARTHLINK LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1345775 BF-0012062955 ANOINTED ESENTAILS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1348495 BF-0012062956 ANGEL TREE SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1349533 BF-0012062957 ANTHEA FRANCIS, LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1350936 BF-0012062958 ANTEY CARGO LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1351328 BF-0012062959 ANI PHAN LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1357135 BF-0012062960 ANGEL FACE BEAUTY & BATH LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352345 BF-0012062961 ANG HOLDINGS LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1352837 BF-0012062962 ANIMARMUSICGROUP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1362886 BF-0012062963 ANGELA'S SERVICES LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364702 BF-0012062964 ANEELA LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1364772 BF-0012062965 ANGIE'S GLAM SHOP LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1365008 BF-0012062966 ANIMOSITY UNIVERSITY LLC 11/2/2023
US-CT.BER:1017793 BF-0012146463 CT PACKAGE DELIVERY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1162311 BF-0012146464 CT REGIONAL TRAINING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1251738 BF-0012146465 CT POKE WILTON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1261710 BF-0012146466 CT SPORTS MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1270559 BF-0012146467 CT PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1272455 BF-0012146468 CT POKE WESTPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1294947 BF-0012146469 CT PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302866 BF-0012146470 CT REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1316857 BF-0012146471 CT TECH NERDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1322680 BF-0012146472 CT PRO PAINTER & SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323497 BF-0012146473 CT NOTARY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336815 BF-0012146474 CT THERAPY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333024 BF-0012146475 CT SPICE BROTHERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346309 BF-0012146476 CT UNDERCOATING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346646 BF-0012146477 CT TREE LINES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349007 BF-0012146478 CT SHOPPERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359273 BF-0012146479 CT SAINTS HOCKEY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363507 BF-0012146480 CT UNITED CONTRACTOR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2340170 BF-0012146481 Ct Realty Team P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335679 BF-0012145548 CARLOS REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335961 BF-0012145549 CARTER ABATEMENT SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343248 BF-0012145550 CARTIER CARPENTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345060 BF-0012145551 CARING ANGELS TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348663 BF-0012145552 CARS FINANCIAL ADVANTAGE LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350015 BF-0012145553 CASA 10, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350411 BF-0012145554 CARLOS Q ASBESTOS & DEMOLITION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359286 BF-0012145555 CARLOS HUMBERTO GUTIERREZ MURCIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359763 BF-0012145556 CARRILLO HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361277 BF-0012145557 CARR2N PICTURES INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351956 BF-0012145558 CARLOS SOARES SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352321 BF-0012145559 CARLOS M ARBELAEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352426 BF-0012145560 CARLOS HANDY CARES LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352463 BF-0012145561 CASCARA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370078 BF-0012146460 CT FOOD LOVERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371101 BF-0012146461 CT GLAMPER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2341715 BF-0012146462 CT Double Dutch Sports, Arts Incorporated 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1251891 BF-0012146375 CROTON ENERGY GROUP INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1241217 BF-0012146376 CROCETTI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1256394 BF-0012146377 CRYSTAL CLEAR ENTERPRISES,LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1295286 BF-0012146378 CRIS CORTES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302831 BF-0012146379 CSM GUTTERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1311411 BF-0012146380 CRISTIAN ASAEL LOPEZ GUEVARA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320939 BF-0012146381 CRYSTAL VEE, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336828 BF-0012146382 CRUZ PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336879 BF-0012146383 CRISTIANO GENERAL SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356658 BF-0012145562 CARLOS CARCHIPULA CARPENTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363369 BF-0012145563 CARING TOUCH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364747 BF-0012145564 CARING HEARTS & MORE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368899 BF-0012145565 CARPENTRY/PAINTING BY KEN ZITO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369402 BF-0012145566 CARYN TRUCKING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370468 BF-0012145567 CAROL'S ON THE GREEN LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370645 BF-0012145568 CARLYLE FERREIRA DUTRA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371277 BF-0012145569 CARPETAT860 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1393500 BF-0012145570 CASCAS REWO E WORGO STAND UP TOGETHER CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2328292 BF-0012145571 Casalinda Designs LTD 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1259724 BF-0012146424 CT ELITE BASKETBALL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298062 BF-0012146425 CT AERIAL OPS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1288177 BF-0012146426 CT AUTO LEASE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315707 BF-0012146427 CT NETWORKING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330298 BF-0012146428 CT EMPIRE PIZZA INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336632 BF-0012146429 CT JEWELRY BROKERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340429 BF-0012146430 CT GOLF LAND, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340894 BF-0012146431 CT LEGACY REAL ESTATE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331882 BF-0012146432 CT HARDROCK MARBLE N GRANITE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332018 BF-0012146433 CT LAWN PRO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333275 BF-0012146434 CT MASTER RESTORATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333794 BF-0012146435 CT FINEST CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335061 BF-0012146436 CT EATS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342950 BF-0012146437 CT HEAT PROS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343342 BF-0012146438 CT DENTAL CONSULTANTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345104 BF-0012146439 CT DREAM WORKS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346598 BF-0012146440 CT CARPENTRY & MASONRY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0008083 BF-0012145522 CARVALHO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1028760 BF-0012145523 CAS SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1068852 BF-0012145524 CARNEIRO'S BAKERY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1074149 BF-0012145525 CARRIAGE LANE PARTNERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1084584 BF-0012145526 CARING HANDS HOMECARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1174165 BF-0012145527 CAROUSEL HEIGHTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1199902 BF-0012145528 CARLOS LOPEZ PARTY PLANNER, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1262161 BF-0012145529 CARTWHEELS GYMNASTS AND PARENTS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1274018 BF-0012145530 CARY LITERARY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1265630 BF-0012145531 CARMELA'S FLOWERS, LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1296723 BF-0012145532 CARTER SWISS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1304419 BF-0012145533 CARING STARS HOME AND HEALTHCARE STAFFING AGENCY CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305026 BF-0012145534 CARLOS ROOFING COMPANY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307026 BF-0012145535 CARLOS NAULA GUAILLA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307973 BF-0012145536 CARLOS ROBERTO RUANO MENDEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320556 BF-0012145537 CARING ART, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324368 BF-0012145538 CARSON COURIER SERVICE (CCS), LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326119 BF-0012145539 CASA DEL NINO BILINGUAL MONTESSORI SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328678 BF-0012145540 CARLOS SUSCAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336714 BF-0012145541 CASA GIGI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339465 BF-0012145542 CARL RYAN ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340759 BF-0012145543 CASA DE LOPEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341014 BF-0012145544 CARISSA LYNN ARTISTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333068 BF-0012145545 CARVALHO JR ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333152 BF-0012145546 CARROLL MARK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333782 BF-0012145547 CARMEL STREET MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356531 BF-0012146404 CRISTIAN FERNANDO LOJA CARDENAS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363086 BF-0012146405 CS BUSINESS ADVISORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364985 BF-0012146406 CROOKED CHANTER COMPANY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365548 BF-0012146407 CRISTY LU LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369102 BF-0012146408 CRESTBROOK RESTAURANT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370609 BF-0012146409 CRYSTAL CHAPEL VENUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1388009 BF-0012146410 CSCB MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2284302 BF-0012146411 CROMWELL YOUTH FOOTBALL AND CHEER CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2319816 BF-0012146412 CRUSH CANCER INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0834111 BF-0012146413 CT LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0904589 BF-0012146414 CT - AUTOMATIONSOLUTIONS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1014977 BF-0012146415 CT DISCOUNT MUFFLER AND BRAKE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1127906 BF-0012146416 CT LUXURY APTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1142985 BF-0012146417 CT BIG GAME FISHING CLUB LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1143275 BF-0012146418 CT BHANGRA ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1171860 BF-0012146419 CSR2, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1171862 BF-0012146420 CSR1, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1201723 BF-0012146421 CT LAWN RANGERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1245876 BF-0012146422 CT INVESTORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1252951 BF-0012146423 CT MOVING HELPERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347143 BF-0012146441 CT CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347237 BF-0012146442 CT AUTO BUY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347571 BF-0012146443 CT MC SPROUT 1 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348044 BF-0012146444 CT BAIL PRO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350139 BF-0012146445 CT FOOD GUY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356885 BF-0012146446 CT INMATE MEDICAL PROJECT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357913 BF-0012146447 CT INDEPENDENT FOOTBALL LEAGUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358544 BF-0012146448 CT ARMS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361104 BF-0012146449 CT CREDIT INSTITUTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361308 BF-0012146450 CT CUSTOM CARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351864 BF-0012146451 CT CARDINALS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352616 BF-0012146452 CT JUNK HAUL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353416 BF-0012146453 CT CLEAN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361983 BF-0012146454 CT DENTAL LYNX LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363394 BF-0012146455 CT BROS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365128 BF-0012146456 CT AUTO CENTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367009 BF-0012146457 CT HOME CONSIGNMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367387 BF-0012146458 CT CUSTON DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369199 BF-0012146459 CT ELECTRONICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0011686 BF-0012146363 CRESTWOOD REAL ESTATE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0082872 BF-0012146364 CROWN MANUFACTURING CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0134321 BF-0012146365 CRIME WATCH OF STRATFORD, CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0289896 BF-0012146366 CS TECHNOLOGY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0763850 BF-0012146367 CRES INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0872237 BF-0012146368 CROSS POINT CONVENIENCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0881471 BF-0012146369 CSG BUSINESS COMPUTING SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0967966 BF-0012146370 CRUSH TAX CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1159227 BF-0012146371 CRESTON CAPITAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1198272 BF-0012146372 CRYSTAL CHILDREN TRUST FOUNDATION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1224958 BF-0012146373 CRISPY CRUNCHY CHICKEN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1229005 BF-0012146374 CRISCIONE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340623 BF-0012146384 CRISTINA'S AMOR Y SAZON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332058 BF-0012146385 CROMWELL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333450 BF-0012146386 CRISANTO PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333479 BF-0012146387 CRISTIAN D MARTINEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335834 BF-0012146388 CROSSING CPR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342857 BF-0012146389 CRINGE STUDIO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345560 BF-0012146390 CRISPY CLEANING HOME CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1347609 BF-0012146391 CRISPY CLEAN HOME CLEANING  SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349726 BF-0012146392 CROWN VENTURES INVESTMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349873 BF-0012146393 CRONUS SECURITY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350455 BF-0012146394 CRONIN INDUSTRIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357189 BF-0012146395 CRUMBLING FOUNDATION SPECIALISTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358168 BF-0012146396 CRM RESOURCES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360339 BF-0012146397 CROFF MEDICAL BILLING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360350 BF-0012146398 CROSSROADS CAFE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351911 BF-0012146399 CRYSTALLIZE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352062 BF-0012146400 CROP TECHNOLOGY INC LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352204 BF-0012146401 CRITCHLOW INTERIORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353043 BF-0012146402 CSP AERIAL MEDIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354022 BF-0012146403 CROOKED COYOTE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1317013 BF-0012145730 CHASE COLLEGIATE SCHOOL PARENTS' ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329518 BF-0012145731 CHESTNUT RE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336583 BF-0012145732 CHEROKEE MEDIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338021 BF-0012145733 CHAVEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338959 BF-0012145734 CHERRY'S SPA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338989 BF-0012145735 CHEEKS CHICKEN AND WAFFLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0681685 BF-0012145714 CHETS ELECTRIC, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0757451 BF-0012145715 CHESS MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0811887 BF-0012145717 CHARTER OAK ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0871040 BF-0012145718 CHESTNUT HOLLOW ASSOCIATION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1023463 BF-0012145719 CHESTER POINT REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1102697 BF-0012145720 CHEETAH EXPRESS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1186941 BF-0012145721 CHERRY HILL SMOKEHOUSE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1212584 BF-0012145722 CHARTER OAK HOME BUYERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1231276 BF-0012145723 CHATOMIK INC. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1245117 BF-0012145724 CHELSEA FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0811016 BF-0012145716 CHERID, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1276408 BF-0012145725 CHARTER CRAFT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296669 BF-0012145726 CHARTER OAK DEMOLITION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302751 BF-0012145727 CHASE W DILLON ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1303645 BF-0012145728 CHELSEA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1316905 BF-0012145729 CHARTER MOTORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360308 BF-0012145751 CHERIE POTTERY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360174 BF-0012145750 CHASE N SHAY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335463 BF-0012145736 CHEMISTRY LINGERIE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335554 BF-0012145737 CHEBANGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335615 BF-0012145738 CHASE TRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343028 BF-0012145739 CHE BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344143 BF-0012145740 CHEMIST4CHRIST LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344414 BF-0012145741 CHEICK'S RENOVATIONS L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345259 BF-0012145742 CHEEMAS MANEGMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347339 BF-0012145743 CHASIN TRASH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347778 BF-0012145744 CHEF COCOA PERSONAL CHEF, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347990 BF-0012145745 CHERYL'S ANGELS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349734 BF-0012145746 CHESSON HARD WORKING HANDS LANDSCAPING & REPAIRS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357520 BF-0012145747 CHEATEM SECURITY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359009 BF-0012145748 CHEESY AF LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359352 BF-0012145749 CHARLOTTE EMMANUELLA FASHION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0156633 BF-0012145711 CHATFIELD CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0110952 BF-0012145712 CHESHIRE HILLSIDE VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0288463 BF-0012145713 CHECKERED FLAG RACEWAY, INC. THE 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354030 BF-0012145753 CHASE VENTURES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354054 BF-0012145754 CHERIBARRI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355443 BF-0012145755 CHARLOTTE HOSPITALITY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356090 BF-0012145756 CHEF RAO'S TOMATO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363399 BF-0012145757 CHESTNUT EDWARDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363427 BF-0012145758 CHATARY TRUCKING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363582 BF-0012145759 CHEE BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1382628 BF-0012145760 CHARTER OAK CONTRACTORS CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0008374 BF-0012146062 CONEN, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0052891 BF-0012146063 COMMUNITY ACCOUNTING AID AND SERVICES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0247504 BF-0012146064 CONNECTICUT CENTER FOR HEALTH, P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0267832 BF-0012146065 CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION OF PREVENTION PROFESSIONALS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0302681 BF-0012146066 CONNECTICUT ART EDUCATION ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353928 BF-0012145752 CHERRYBERRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0505267 BF-0012146067 COMPONENT CONCEPTS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0274465 BF-0012146068 CONN HORSE SHOWS ASSOCIATION INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0801294 BF-0012146069 CONFERENCE CENTER PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0893030 BF-0012146070 CONNECTICUT ALLIANCE FOR SUBACUTE CARE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1017307 BF-0012146071 COMPLETE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1107265 BF-0012146072 CONGRESS BUILDING CORP. 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1112962 BF-0012146073 CONCH OUT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1241723 BF-0012146074 COMPLETE REALTY OF CT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1242924 BF-0012146075 COMMUNITY AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1283903 BF-0012146076 COMPANION SERVICE INITIATIVE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1288721 BF-0012146077 CONCORD HYATT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1289715 BF-0012146078 COMPASSION FOR NEEDY MOTHERS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314990 BF-0012146079 COMPREHENSIVE CARE CONSULTANTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315415 BF-0012146080 COMMUNITY CHEST REQUEST FOUNDATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315650 BF-0012146081 CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION OF ADMINISTRATORS OF HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1317550 BF-0012146082 CONNECTICUT BIOTECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1310590 BF-0012146083 COMPLIANCE HIW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1321024 BF-0012146084 COMPO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0010488 BF-0012146112 CONNECTICUT FOUNDATION CORPORATION THE 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0053140 BF-0012146113 CONNECTICUT DRAFT PONY ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0194114 BF-0012146114 CONNECTICUT KIDNEY/TRANSPLANTATION RESEARCH AND ORGAN DONOR AWARENESS FUND, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0245598 BF-0012146115 CONNECTICUT EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED THE 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0197991 BF-0012146116 CONNECTICUT CHAPTER OF THE AAIDD, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0219287 BF-0012146117 CONNECTICUT EYE CENTER, P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0505016 BF-0012146118 CONNECTICUT COMMERCIAL MAINTENANCE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0519396 BF-0012146119 CONNECTICUT COALITION OF MUTUAL ASSISTANCE ASSOCIATIONS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0595000 BF-0012146120 CONNECTICUT FRIENDS SCHOOL CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0613799 BF-0012146121 CONNECTICUT POND SERVICES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0641321 BF-0012146122 CONNECTICUT EYE PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0652688 BF-0012146123 CONNECTICUT DENTAL GROUPS, P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0790623 BF-0012146124 CONNECTICUT COLLABORATIVE DIVORCE GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0816355 BF-0012146125 CONNECTICUT HEALTH OF GREENWICH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0853036 BF-0012146126 CONNECTICUT REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0925672 BF-0012146127 CONNECTICUT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0990163 BF-0012146128 CONNECTICUT MORTGAGE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0984391 BF-0012146129 CONNECTICUT EMPLOYMENT LAWYERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1188135 BF-0012146130 CONNECTICUT IMPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1235632 BF-0012146131 CONNECTICUT DREAM, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1254817 BF-0012146132 CONNECTICUT MAJESTIC LIMOUSINE SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1268415 BF-0012146133 CONNECTICUT EQUINE MASSAGE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1293386 BF-0012146134 CONNECTICUT CUBS, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314951 BF-0012146135 CONNECTICUT RENOVATIONS & LOGISTICS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1310719 BF-0012146136 CONNECTICUT FASHION EXCLUSIVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337914 BF-0012146137 CONNECTICUT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR RESTORATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337939 BF-0012146138 CONNECTICUT POWER WASH, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338038 BF-0012146139 CONNECTICUT LAWN MOWER & ROOFING SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338492 BF-0012146140 CONNECTICUT CONTRACTORS GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339719 BF-0012146141 CONNECTICUT PET CARE, LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336780 BF-0012146085 CONNCLOTHING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337280 BF-0012146086 COMPASS LAW GROUP, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337912 BF-0012146087 COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION NY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340325 BF-0012146088 CONNECTICUT BACK AND NECK CENTERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340342 BF-0012146089 COMSTRAT CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340650 BF-0012146090 COMPASS NORTH AMERICA LTD 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332093 BF-0012146091 COMPLETELY CLEAN HOME LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333046 BF-0012146092 CONEXUS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333373 BF-0012146093 CONESTOGA PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334246 BF-0012146094 COMPLETE COMPANIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335384 BF-0012146095 CONKLIN"S COMMERCIAL CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335620 BF-0012146096 COMPO CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343505 BF-0012146097 CONCEPT FLOORING WORKROOM SOUTH LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347354 BF-0012146098 COMPLEXIONS BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348264 BF-0012146099 CONGLOMO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349399 BF-0012146100 COMMUNITY AUTO SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349412 BF-0012146101 COMPUTER SERVICES & MEDIA TECH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333619 BF-0012146142 CONNECTICUT RECOVERY COACHES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333791 BF-0012146143 CONNECTICUT DEBT SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341301 BF-0012146144 CONNECTICUT PODIATRY PARTNERS, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342140 BF-0012146145 CONNECTICUT CONCRETE CORING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342439 BF-0012146146 CONNECTICUT RECOVERY HOUSE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342609 BF-0012146147 CONNECTICUT HOLISTIC SERVICES & ALTERNATIVE CARE, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344353 BF-0012146148 CONNECTICUT QUALITY HOME HEALTH SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344645 BF-0012146149 CONNECTICUT DROP CEILING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348911 BF-0012146150 CONNECTICUT HOMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351390 BF-0012146151 CONNECTICUT FOOD PANTRY 101, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358831 BF-0012146152 CONNECTICUT RIVER OUTBOARD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360766 BF-0012146153 CONNECTICUT GRASS FED LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351703 BF-0012146154 CONNECTICUT EXECUTIVE OUTFITTERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356427 BF-0012146155 CONNECTICUT COLLEGES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356533 BF-0012146156 CONNECTICUT JANITORIAL LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1362689 BF-0012146157 CONNECTICUT NOTARIES LTD. LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364610 BF-0012146158 CONNECTICUT CREDIT REPAIR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359537 BF-0012146102 COMPASS TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354244 BF-0012146103 CONCRETE HUSTLER CLOTHING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354558 BF-0012146104 CONCISE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362295 BF-0012146105 COMO BROS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363772 BF-0012146106 COMPLETE PEST CONTROL 1 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364811 BF-0012146107 COMPUCOLOR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366061 BF-0012146108 CONNECT PRO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367798 BF-0012146109 COMPASS TRAINING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1387270 BF-0012146110 CONGRESS WELLNESS CENTER INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2320393 BF-0012146111 Community Links Corporation 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364660 BF-0012146159 CONNECTICUT DIRECT HIRING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1388077 BF-0012146160 CONNECTICUT HOCKEY INITIATIVE INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2339845 BF-0012146161 Connecticut Land INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362809 BF-0012145802 CHINAS NAILS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364454 BF-0012145803 CHINA BUY-ALL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365994 BF-0012145804 CHUBBY LOADS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365998 BF-0012145805 CHIEF EARL II LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366829 BF-0012145806 CHI & N'FLUENCED BEAUTY CAVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370765 BF-0012145807 CHIMBO FAMILY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2318107 BF-0012145808 CHRIS WILDER INSURANCE INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2342474 BF-0012145809 CHOSEN CALLED JUSTIFIED AGENCY INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2351372 BF-0012145810 Christmas Surprise Inc 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0011320 BF-0012146263 COTE PLASTICS & MACHINING COMPANY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0162797 BF-0012146264 COUNTRY HOUSE RESTAURANT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0169211 BF-0012146265 COTTER AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0112608 BF-0012146266 COUNSELING AND STRESS RESEARCH CENTER, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0201116 BF-0012146267 CORPORATE FORMS & PRINTING INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0236114 BF-0012146268 COURT COMMONS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0261500 BF-0012146269 CORPORATE SURVEYS & ANALYSES, LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360908 BF-0012146302 CORRIVEAU HOME, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355294 BF-0012146303 COSTA SPORTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360020 BF-0012146301 COSTA HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355794 BF-0012146304 COTERIE TRAVEL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340356 BF-0012146338 CR CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340366 BF-0012146339 CREDIT SCORE LAWYERS, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340861 BF-0012146340 CPWHITE RENTALS LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332663 BF-0012146341 CRECO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338105 BF-0012145788 CHUCK SMITH CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0183929 BF-0012146314 CRA BUILDERS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0606656 BF-0012146315 CRAIG ERICKSON, DMD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0635579 BF-0012146316 CRAYONS & NUMBERS DAY CARE SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0689453 BF-0012146317 CREATIVE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0724971 BF-0012146318 COVE VIEW OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0914261 BF-0012146319 CPDG REALTY II, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0953611 BF-0012146320 COVENTRY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1068204 BF-0012145025 BOOKPROJECTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1084305 BF-0012145026 BOOYAH STRENGTH & CONDITIONING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1087730 BF-0012145027 BORO HOLDINGS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1099337 BF-0012145028 BRAEMAR ACM SHIPBROKING USA LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1141587 BF-0012145029 BOSTON CHIMNEY & TOWER CO., LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1178411 BF-0012145030 BOW & KNOT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1181900 BF-0012145031 BPM ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1256207 BF-0012145032 BOXCAR 145 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1259186 BF-0012145033 BOSWELL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320340 BF-0012145041 BOUTIQUE BRASILEIRA LARISSA RODRIGUES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335264 BF-0012145049 BOOST PRESSURE MOTORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338715 BF-0012145042 BOWEN PERCUSSION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339599 BF-0012145043 BRAGA DRYWALL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341085 BF-0012145044 BP MEDICAL INTELLIGENCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331372 BF-0012145045 BOX 536 RESTORATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332973 BF-0012145046 BORIA REI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333331 BF-0012145047 BORDERLESS CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334873 BF-0012145048 BORJA TILES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341294 BF-0012146342 CRAV-IN VEGAN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341386 BF-0012146343 CRAVE-IN VEGAN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343254 BF-0012146344 CPS GROWERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344139 BF-0012146345 CREATIVE FLOW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344902 BF-0012146346 CREATIVE CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345853 BF-0012146347 CPR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346723 BF-0012146348 CREOLE INGREDIENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347227 BF-0012146349 CRAVE LECHE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350444 BF-0012146350 CREDIT MAGIC LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1350848 BF-0012146351 CREGAN CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360340 BF-0012146352 CRAFTIIJEM LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360957 BF-0012146353 CRAFTS BY TRACEY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352650 BF-0012146354 CREATIVE MELODY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355502 BF-0012146355 CREATED BY EP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358856 BF-0012146298 COSINE MUSIC GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359293 BF-0012146299 COUNTERTOP KING OF CONNECTICUT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359835 BF-0012146300 COS GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0011661 BF-0012146313 CRELE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368773 BF-0012146360 CPM TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365086 BF-0012146359 COVE REBUILT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370370 BF-0012146361 CRANBURY CAPITAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343785 BF-0012145050 BOTTOM OF MY HEART FASHIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344947 BF-0012145051 BOOTSIE'S FARM AND FIELDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346046 BF-0012145053 BOOKWELL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348983 BF-0012145054 BOSS DOG GAMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351492 BF-0012145055 BOSS BURGER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345633 BF-0012145052 BOONDOCK GENERAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351069 BF-0012146296 CORTELLA CARE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357461 BF-0012146297 COSTA E SILVA SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361991 BF-0012146305 COSTA SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363711 BF-0012146306 COUNTRY MAN FROZEN FOOD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364701 BF-0012146307 COURTNEYS CLEANING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365852 BF-0012146308 COTTON ELITE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367027 BF-0012146309 CORTEN IRON WORKS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367591 BF-0012146310 CORPORATE TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368182 BF-0012146311 CORTLAND HOMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370484 BF-0012146312 COSITAS RICAS FRUITS & FROZEN DESSERTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371125 BF-0012146362 CRAFT OGB LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0996206 BF-0012146321 CRATEMAKERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1058437 BF-0012146322 CREATIVE NETWORK SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1214419 BF-0012146323 CREATIVE FINANCE CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1256671 BF-0012146324 CPN BIOSCIENCES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1261050 BF-0012146325 CREATIVE COCKTAILS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1268450 BF-0012146326 CPR MOBILE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1281076 BF-0012146327 COVE KEVANA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1284041 BF-0012146328 CREAKY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1286822 BF-0012146329 COUTO'S REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1290239 BF-0012146330 CRED (US) LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307761 BF-0012146331 CREATIVE CONCEPT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1321399 BF-0012146332 CREATIVE CASH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328211 BF-0012146333 CRAB DU JOUR OF HAMDEN INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328255 BF-0012146334 CREATIVEDISRUPTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329970 BF-0012146335 CRAB DU JOUR OF MANCHESTER INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339544 BF-0012146336 CREATIVE CRAFTSMAN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339598 BF-0012146337 COVENTRY VILLAGE PIZZA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351406 BF-0012145794 CHIMBALA-TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370548 BF-0012145070 BOSS LIFE EMPIRE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2307922 BF-0012145071 Borram Corporation 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349223 BF-0012145793 CHIANA ENTERPRISES CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357807 BF-0012145795 CHRISTMAS WISH FARM, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359595 BF-0012145796 CHICKEN BOX LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355263 BF-0012145797 CHRISTIAN JAVIER SANCHEZ BRITO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355319 BF-0012145798 CHINOJOSLAYYY COSMETICS L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0052844 BF-0012146012 COLUMBIA COOPERATIVE NURSERY SCHOOL, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0088852 BF-0012146013 COMMUNICO, LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0238594 BF-0012146014 COMMERCE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0272058 BF-0012146015 COLEMAN TOWERS TENANTS ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0503773 BF-0012146016 COLORADO PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0295921 BF-0012146017 COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SERVICE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0534649 BF-0012146018 COLLEAGUES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0742381 BF-0012146019 COLEMAN EXCAVATING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0992096 BF-0012146020 COLLUCCI LEAD ABATEMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354896 BF-0012146052 COLLEEN ANNE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361967 BF-0012146053 COLOR ME WELL NUTRITION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363743 BF-0012146054 COLONIAL MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364061 BF-0012146055 COLT HOMES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364852 BF-0012146056 COLUMBIA ARTISTS THEATRICALS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365711 BF-0012146057 COLON ENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365744 BF-0012146058 COLLEEN BROWN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1198508 BF-0012145771 CHRISTINE'S CRITTERS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1253282 BF-0012145772 CHRISTYAL THOUGHTS PUBLISHING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1256028 BF-0012145773 CHRISTIAN KENNEDY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1262134 BF-0012145774 CHRIS PHONE REPAIRS LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1262173 BF-0012145775 CHIU FAI GARDEN INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1264408 BF-0012145776 CHOWSPARTSBAZAAR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1267256 BF-0012145777 CHIPPING AWAY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1279616 BF-0012145778 CHOKE ME CHOKER BOUTIQUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1285645 BF-0012145779 CHIC'BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298222 BF-0012145780 CHMURA PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1290042 BF-0012145781 CHORNEY AUTOMOTIVE GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318013 BF-0012145782 CHOSEN 1 PLUS CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1093170 BF-0012146021 COLIN'S CREW, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1101135 BF-0012146022 COLLABORATIVE DESIGNS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1113475 BF-0012146023 COLLADO'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314719 BF-0012145783 CHILDREN OF THE SOUND - AQUATIC ABA THERAPY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324402 BF-0012145784 CHRIS CODES CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330665 BF-0012145785 CHRISTON GILL 7 INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336287 BF-0012145786 CHIMBO PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337154 BF-0012145787 CHICK'S PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1153282 BF-0012146024 COLONY SAND HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1185593 BF-0012146025 COLLINS TRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1271693 BF-0012146026 COLLECTIVE UPLIFT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1273473 BF-0012146027 COMBUSTION CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1266173 BF-0012146028 COLOR BARN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1280943 BF-0012146029 COMMERCIAL CONTRACTING SUPPLIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1295248 BF-0012146030 COMBASYOUARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305316 BF-0012146031 COMMON GROUND CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323042 BF-0012146032 COMMUNION CHRISTIAN ARTS, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328954 BF-0012146033 COLLEGIATE CAREER SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340320 BF-0012146034 COLLINS GLOBAL ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340546 BF-0012146035 COLLECTIVE COUNSELING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341383 BF-0012146036 COLONY GRILL OF STAMFORD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342636 BF-0012146037 COLON AUTO IMPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343274 BF-0012146038 COLLECTOR CAR EXCHANGE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344220 BF-0012146039 COMMERCE COUPON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344533 BF-0012146040 COLLECTIVE CHILL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366504 BF-0012146059 COLEMAN FOXON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368187 BF-0012146060 COLLABORATIVE CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2342225 BF-0012146061 COLLEGIATE SPRINT FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341063 BF-0012145789 CHILD AND ANIMAL RESCUE AGENCY INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332348 BF-0012145790 CHUIANTIX LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333487 BF-0012145791 CHICKASAW ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347534 BF-0012145792 CHOFAYS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356801 BF-0012145056 BOWTIE KING PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359299 BF-0012145057 BOTELLE SCHOOL PTO INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360388 BF-0012145058 BOYLAN DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353291 BF-0012145059 BRADLEY ENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353549 BF-0012145060 BOUT DAT REVENUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355447 BF-0012145061 BOSSYANN BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355500 BF-0012145062 BOSSLADY BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364544 BF-0012145063 BOSTICK CLEANERS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344689 BF-0012146041 COMET HEALTH VENTURES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346342 BF-0012146042 COMMON SENSE GEAR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349276 BF-0012146043 COMFORTABLE ACCOMMODATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358267 BF-0012146044 COLONIAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0635172 BF-0012146270 COUNTRY AIR HEATING & COOLING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0735488 BF-0012146271 COUNCIL ON SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0902245 BF-0012146272 COTREAT PRODUCTIONS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0939982 BF-0012146273 COUNTY WALK VILLAGE OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0999480 BF-0012146274 COURTESY AUTO GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1002637 BF-0012146275 COURT STREET GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1014324 BF-0012146276 CORSO BROTHERS BUILDERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1069009 BF-0012146277 COTTO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1240906 BF-0012146278 COSITAS RICAS FRUITS & FROZEN BEVERAGES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1317645 BF-0012146279 CORTEZZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314290 BF-0012146280 CORP. SERVICES & REGISTERED AGENTS 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1321489 BF-0012146281 CORVUS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330197 BF-0012146282 CORPORATE PHARMACY CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330345 BF-0012146283 COURT VISION ELITE TRAINING CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342517 BF-0012146284 COSDENTAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364738 BF-0012145064 BOUGIE BUNNI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367078 BF-0012145065 BOY CAN COOK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367244 BF-0012145066 BORDEAUX & BRIE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368784 BF-0012145067 BQ HOLDING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368077 BF-0012145068 BOUJEE ESSENTIALS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369333 BF-0012145069 BOUJAY COSMETICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0761376 BF-0012145022 BOWEN APPRAISAL, LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:0880588 BF-0012145023 BOXING IN FAITH GYM, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1029767 BF-0012145024 BOTTOM LINE PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358590 BF-0012146045 COLIBRI MKTB LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359169 BF-0012146046 COLINS PAINTING & HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359715 BF-0012146047 COLLIN STREET BAKERY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360098 BF-0012146048 COLLECTIONS BY L.A.N.I LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360392 BF-0012146049 COME CLEAN SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352889 BF-0012146050 COLOHAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353950 BF-0012146051 COMFORT HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355876 BF-0012146357 CRADLE TO CRADLE PRODUCTS INNOVATION INSTITUTE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355726 BF-0012146356 CREATIVE CONTRACTORS CT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363531 BF-0012146358 COVE 54, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343490 BF-0012146286 COSMOS GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344719 BF-0012146287 COSMOS ON THE SOUND RESTAURANT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344877 BF-0012146288 COUNTRY HOOK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347064 BF-0012146289 CORONAS DELI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347682 BF-0012146290 COSMETICS BY LIZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347934 BF-0012146291 COSMIC KISS BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348343 BF-0012146292 COTONSON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348633 BF-0012146293 COSMIC MUSIC LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350352 BF-0012146294 COUCH MONEY LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350804 BF-0012146295 COUCH MONEY SHOW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342545 BF-0012146285 CORPORAL ONLINE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361860 BF-0012145799 CHOPSEY RENTAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362233 BF-0012145800 CHRIS CHAPARRO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362263 BF-0012145801 CHRISTINA'S CORNER STORE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0679453 BF-0012145761 CHUBBA'S, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0726274 BF-0012145762 CHRISTOPHER & BANKS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0784140 BF-0012145763 CHRISTIAN MILITARY FELLOWSHIP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0914860 BF-0012145764 CHIP MAGIC, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0931447 BF-0012145765 CHRISAM LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1014214 BF-0012145766 CHING MAI THAI TRUMBULL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1082516 BF-0012145767 CHIP'S TRUMBULL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1117610 BF-0012145768 CHIP'S WETHERSFIELD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1162101 BF-0012145769 CHIP'S SOUTHBURY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1182811 BF-0012145770 CHUBBA'S WITH A LITTLE MORE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1259432 BF-0012145034 BOTTOM 9 SPORTS ACADEMY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1281980 BF-0012145035 BOWMAN REALTY GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1286958 BF-0012145036 BOWERY STUDIOS CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298638 BF-0012145037 BOTTOMS UP CAFE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1306389 BF-0012145038 BOSS PAVING AND SEALING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307940 BF-0012145039 BOUTIQUE REALTY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315994 BF-0012145040 BOURNE REALTY GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1082616 BF-0012145381 CABRERA LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1197948 BF-0012145382 CAKE CONFESSIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1199350 BF-0012145383 C4W LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1231664 BF-0012145384 C.L. RICHARDS DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1249009 BF-0012145385 C.P. PACKAGING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1246687 BF-0012145386 C3 CONSULTANCY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1264269 BF-0012145387 CAITLYN PEARSON-DUNN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1270996 BF-0012145388 CAL PAL CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1290447 BF-0012145389 CALIBER CONTRACTORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298942 BF-0012145390 CAFE 12 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307886 BF-0012145391 CAIT CANDLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1316858 BF-0012145392 CAKESPELL DELIGHTFUL BAKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1317401 BF-0012145393 CALVIN T ENTERPRISES, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325533 BF-0012145394 CAIO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1327044 BF-0012145395 CALI MAMA LIFESTYLE L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335086 BF-0012145897 CLEANING 4 YOU, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345761 BF-0012145898 CLEAN QUARTERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346285 BF-0012145899 CLEAN SLATE RESTORATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349810 BF-0012145900 CLAMDLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350811 BF-0012145901 CLAUDIA R MARQUEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357431 BF-0012145902 CLEANING SOLUTION IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359876 BF-0012145903 CLEANIE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353473 BF-0012145904 CLEANING NATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353768 BF-0012145905 CLASSY SPARK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354878 BF-0012145906 CLEANER DEEP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362519 BF-0012145907 CLASS A WELDING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366768 BF-0012145908 CLEAN UP NICE DETAILING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367555 BF-0012145909 CLEAN SWEEP ORG LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369536 BF-0012145910 CLC BUILDING DROP CEILING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370933 BF-0012145911 CLASSIC CELTIC PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353099 BF-0012145954 CLOONEY FOUNDATION FOR JUSTICE 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1356378 BF-0012145955 CLUB 92 RECORDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362086 BF-0012145956 CLOSET ACCENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364071 BF-0012145957 CLEAVELANDS CONTRACTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364645 BF-0012145958 CLM MECHANICAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366414 BF-0012145959 CLOUDED APPAREL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367180 BF-0012145960 CLOUDNINE AUTOMOBILE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368496 BF-0012145961 CLIENT HOME CARE STAFFING AGENCY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339546 BF-0012145398 CABS AND CRAFTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332156 BF-0012145399 CADDEN BOOKS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332391 BF-0012145400 CALL RYAN, LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334052 BF-0012145401 CAFE TRANSILVANIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334893 BF-0012145402 CAMANEY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341759 BF-0012145403 CAFE 195 TWO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342839 BF-0012145404 CAKE CREW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346953 BF-0012145405 C.A.D CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350024 BF-0012145406 CALLAHAN'S PERFORMANCE BOWLING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357828 BF-0012145407 CALIPH OWENS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360260 BF-0012145408 CAG CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361112 BF-0012145409 CALIXTO SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353726 BF-0012145410 CABA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362228 BF-0012145415 CAKES' BAKERY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363400 BF-0012145416 CAM HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363874 BF-0012145417 CALVARY SERVICES 20 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365473 BF-0012145418 CALLIE SWAG LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368950 BF-0012145419 CADDIE PACK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370141 BF-0012145420 CAIZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370474 BF-0012145421 C.H.D. SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0090498 BF-0012145912 CLINTON COURT - A CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0166704 BF-0012145913 CLEARWATER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0178751 BF-0012145914 CLOVER LEAF CAFE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1103853 BF-0012145923 CLOUDS CONSULTING L.L.C 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1061586 BF-0012145921 CLEAR TO CLOSE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1089641 BF-0012145922 CLEAR STAFFING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323104 BF-0012145933 CM INVESTMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324363 BF-0012145934 CLUB SAJE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325641 BF-0012145935 CLEAR REVIEW INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326296 BF-0012145936 CLOUD MIGRATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336134 BF-0012145937 CLR PAINTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336261 BF-0012145938 CLEOD9 PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336451 BF-0012145939 CM CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336492 BF-0012145940 CLEAR DESIGN MEDIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337742 BF-0012145941 CLUFOIR COUNSELING AND SOCIAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348339 BF-0012145952 CLEAR VISION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349013 BF-0012145953 CLUTCH MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1310453 BF-0012145889 CLE RECORDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1321164 BF-0012145890 CLEAN UP EXTREME LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324165 BF-0012145891 CLAUDIA BARROS EVENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324895 BF-0012145892 CLEAN EXPERTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328674 BF-0012145893 CLEANING SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331743 BF-0012145894 CLASSY QUALITY CLEANING LLC , 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332467 BF-0012145895 CLEANER & FASTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334897 BF-0012145896 CLEAN SWEPT REMOVAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336688 BF-0012145396 C. INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338440 BF-0012145397 CALDERON DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION L.L.C 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0138883 BF-0012145372 CALABRIA MIA SOCIETY. INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0511014 BF-0012145373 CALHOUN PROPERTIES,L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0533509 BF-0012145374 C.T. SEALERS, L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0687692 BF-0012145375 C.E.M. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0769030 BF-0012145376 CAIR CT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0875811 BF-0012145377 CABOT ADDISON 16 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0876312 BF-0012145378 CABOT ADDISON 1 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0886156 BF-0012145379 C.G. DEVELOPERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0995326 BF-0012145380 CABINET DESIGNER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361952 BF-0012145414 C.U.E.1 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354052 BF-0012145411 C.U.B.S. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354750 BF-0012145412 CAKESSS KITCHEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356250 BF-0012145413 C2C CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1185302 BF-0012145924 CLOTHES TO KIDS OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1185549 BF-0012145925 CLEAR MOUNTAIN CAPITAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1199261 BF-0012145926 CLINTON SAILING CLUB, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1241317 BF-0012145927 CLOUD DATA SYSTEMS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1281622 BF-0012145928 CLEMENTINEE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307110 BF-0012145929 CLUBHOUSE WORLD ADVENTURES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318298 BF-0012145930 CLOUD SYNERGY LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1310179 BF-0012145931 CLG SERVICES, LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320824 BF-0012145932 CLTR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338797 BF-0012145942 CLEANRITE SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340739 BF-0012145943 CLEMENTE SACA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341162 BF-0012145944 CLEANRITE COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333173 BF-0012145945 CM CARRIERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341782 BF-0012145946 CLL, UHZDNAUX, UX, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342232 BF-0012145947 CLLYTREPORPNEVAHWEN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343082 BF-0012145948 CLOUDGREEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345561 BF-0012145949 CLOUD NINE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346915 BF-0012145950 CLINICIANS IN ACTION FOUNDATION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347736 BF-0012145951 CLH CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1282353 BF-0012145877 CLEAN CLEAN SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1285276 BF-0012145878 CLEAN SOLUTION CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1293397 BF-0012145879 CLAIRE MARIE UTZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1299003 BF-0012145880 CKLINDUSTRIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1299804 BF-0012145881 CLEANING COMPANIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302104 BF-0012145882 CL MEDIA HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1304911 BF-0012145883 CLEAN RITE JANITORIAL SERVICES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305602 BF-0012145884 CLEAN RXEACH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1306269 BF-0012145885 CLARK CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307150 BF-0012145886 CLEANEST LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318780 BF-0012145887 CLAIRPATH GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320034 BF-0012145888 CLEANER CONNECTICUT COALITION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0143440 BF-0012145915 CLH HOLDINGS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0752200 BF-0012145916 CLIFFORD MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0844387 BF-0012145917 CLEARSTRUCTURE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0866825 BF-0012145918 CLELFORD LEGAL CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0868284 BF-0012145919 CLINTON REALTY INVESTMENT, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0930950 BF-0012145920 CM REALTY 2, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0249944 BF-0012145862 CLASSIC IMAGES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0503579 BF-0012145863 CLAM ASSOCIATES 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0277140 BF-0012145864 CLAVET TRUCKING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0643336 BF-0012145865 CLARKE ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0672209 BF-0012145866 CJM CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0672720 BF-0012145867 CLASSIC PIZZA INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0691866 BF-0012145868 CLEANCUT LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1024383 BF-0012145869 CLASSIC REAL ESTATE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1092317 BF-0012145870 CLARK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1129015 BF-0012145871 CLEAN FORCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1229695 BF-0012145872 CLARA GAUDET, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1247630 BF-0012145873 CLARENDON VALUATION ADVISORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1260817 BF-0012145874 CLARK STREET HOLDINGS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1275063 BF-0012145875 CLEAN CUT'S LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1269978 BF-0012145876 CLEAN SWEEP OF HARTFORD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1265992 BF-0012145186 BROOKLYN BORN HOLDINGS GROUP INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1297678 BF-0012145187 BROTHAS IN ARMS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1313530 BF-0012145188 BROOKRUNNER CT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323827 BF-0012145189 BRIGHTON WAY INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329251 BF-0012145190 BROTHERSATM368 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337995 BF-0012145191 BROWENS GIFTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331824 BF-0012145192 BROAD MARKET LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332465 BF-0012145193 BROWDER FAMILY DENTISTRY, PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332495 BF-0012145194 BRITO SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333090 BF-0012145195 BROAD LEAF PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335605 BF-0012145196 BRIGHTER TOMORROWS INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343023 BF-0012145197 BROS MINI MART LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345950 BF-0012145198 BRITECREATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347362 BF-0012145199 BROADMERX LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350606 BF-0012145200 BRIT LIVELY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351112 BF-0012145201 BROOKLYNMINKS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358519 BF-0012145202 BRITT LABONTE COACHING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359770 BF-0012145203 BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353846 BF-0012145204 BROOKS IMMIGRATION SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353922 BF-0012145205 BRINKS TRUCK MONEY ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353969 BF-0012145206 BRIGHTER HEADLIGHT RESTORATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362062 BF-0012145207 BRING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363685 BF-0012145208 BROKEDOWNRECORDS L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364883 BF-0012145209 BROAD BROOK PROPERTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365391 BF-0012145210 BRONX MEDICAL PRACTICE P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367475 BF-0012145211 BRJ HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367879 BF-0012145212 BROTHERS IN TRADE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369754 BF-0012145213 BRONKILON INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370047 BF-0012145214 BROTHERS IN CHRIST LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1370589 BF-0012145215 BRLJ COMPUTERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370593 BF-0012145216 BROOKS-CROOKS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370734 BF-0012145217 BROTHER'S SMOKE SHOP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371279 BF-0012145218 BROOKFIELD AUTOMOTIVE CAR CARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0260398 BF-0012145272 BUTTERWORTH INTERNATIONAL, LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0788874 BF-0012145273 BULLSEYE CALIBRATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0852887 BF-0012145274 BUILDINGS AT 118 OLD RIDGEFIELD ROAD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0919208 BF-0012145275 BUSINESS EXPANSION CLUB OF CONNECTICUT INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1392389 BF-0012145219 BRISAS LATIN CUISINE INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2286405 BF-0012145220 Brook Run Development Corp. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2323066 BF-0012145221 Bright Start, Inc. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1066696 BF-0012145276 BURNERS UNLIMITED LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1120388 BF-0012145277 BV PRESTIGE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1160181 BF-0012145278 BULL & OAK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1172764 BF-0012145279 BURBANK BEND, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1173554 BF-0012145280 BUILDING REMODELING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1178913 BF-0012145281 BUSY BEE CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1189733 BF-0012145282 Bwase lavi Inc 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1233213 BF-0012145283 BUY EVERY HOME.COM, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1242603 BF-0012145284 BUZZ OFF, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1283395 BF-0012145285 BURKERT CONTROMATIC CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298660 BF-0012145286 BURNLAB PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1303409 BF-0012145287 BURPP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305118 BF-0012145288 BURSTEIN NEW YORK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319661 BF-0012145289 BWANA GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1311810 BF-0012145290 BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1322505 BF-0012145291 BUSHIE CONSULTANT SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337612 BF-0012145292 BUY SELL TRADE TOYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340262 BF-0012145293 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340268 BF-0012145294 BULLDOG MOBILE BLASTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332496 BF-0012145295 BUSTER'S DRIVE IN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335322 BF-0012145296 BUSINESS SUCCESSION PLANNING ASSOCIATES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341369 BF-0012145297 BUNDLES OF LOVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0077630 BF-0012145122 BRIDGEPORT NEWS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0094276 BF-0012145123 BRIDGEWORKS DENTAL PRACTICE, P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0130920 BF-0012145124 BRENNAN POOLS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0237170 BF-0012145125 BRIARWOOD REALTY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0502603 BF-0012145126 BRIARWOOD REAL ESTATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0632803 BF-0012145127 BREWSTER ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0722002 BF-0012145128 BREWSHARP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0809837 BF-0012145129 BRIAN MACIOLEK CARPENTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1084781 BF-0012145130 BRIAN T SCHNEIDER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1160453 BF-0012145131 BRICK HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1174068 BF-0012145132 BRIER PAINTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1208867 BF-0012145133 BRIARWOOD CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1212260 BF-0012145134 BRETT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1230998 BF-0012145135 BRIDGE HRO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1248835 BF-0012145136 BRIAN MORRISON REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1265494 BF-0012145137 BRIDGE CONNECTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1281206 BF-0012145138 BRG CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1283574 BF-0012145139 BRIDGEPORT RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1283785 BF-0012145140 BRIAN A. MELTZER MD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296997 BF-0012145141 BRETT BOTTOMLEY MUSIC LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1301959 BF-0012145142 BRIDGEPORT HALAL FISH AND CHICKEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302208 BF-0012145143 BRIG LIFE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1309219 BF-0012145144 BRIDGET MARIE DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318659 BF-0012145145 BRENDAN C MCCARTHY MEMORIAL INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320646 BF-0012145146 BREVARD GUARD SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323030 BF-0012145147 BREWTIFUL MORNINGS AFTER FAJR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339178 BF-0012145148 BRENDY CREATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340203 BF-0012145149 BREWERY MYSTIC LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340827 BF-0012145150 BRIDGES.ORG, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332503 BF-0012145151 BRIAR BUILDERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333083 BF-0012145152 BREWSTER REBUILT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342246 BF-0012145153 BRIGHT NORTH INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343553 BF-0012145154 BRIANALSTON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344068 BF-0012145155 BRIDGEPORT FOOD FOR FAMILIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345884 BF-0012145156 BRIDGEPORT SOCIAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346061 BF-0012145157 BRIDGE CAP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350534 BF-0012145158 BRIAN WALSH SOLAR POWER, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358336 BF-0012145159 BRICKS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358379 BF-0012145160 BRENNAN CONTRACTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358404 BF-0012145161 BRIDGEPORT 139 GROVERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358682 BF-0012145162 BREWERY DRIP LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1361282 BF-0012145163 BRIGHT DECOR CONTRACTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353001 BF-0012145164 BRIGHT CLEANING COMPANY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355247 BF-0012145165 BRICK BABY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355827 BF-0012145166 BRICKSTONE HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356631 BF-0012145167 BRIDGEPORT AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363541 BF-0012145168 BRIAVI, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369011 BF-0012145169 BRIDGETTE/BART RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369260 BF-0012145170 BRIGHT MLS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370763 BF-0012145171 BRENNAN ROOING & CONTRACTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0052234 BF-0012145172 BRITISH-AMERICAN CLUB OF MANCHESTER, INCORPORATED THE 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0208369 BF-0012145173 BROOKSIDE COMMONS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0215086 BF-0012145174 BROTHERS POOL ENTERPRISES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0527946 BF-0012145175 BROOKFIELD LANES INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0612039 BF-0012145176 BROOKLYN LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0655311 BF-0012145177 BROOKS KOMOROFF & CO., INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0788391 BF-0012145178 BROOKFIELD SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0895509 BF-0012145179 BROOKWOOD APARTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0900432 BF-0012145180 BROTHERS IN BLUE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1184064 BF-0012145181 BROBIZ, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1202379 BF-0012145182 BROTHERS MARBLE TILE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1246860 BF-0012145183 BROOKS AUTO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1256991 BF-0012145184 BRISK, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1271331 BF-0012145185 BRIGHTMODEL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1046801 BF-0012146220 CONVENIENCE JUNCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1096453 BF-0012146221 COPELAND & MILLER ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1137335 BF-0012146222 CORAL CRAB LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1212301 BF-0012146223 CONTACCOUNT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1223756 BF-0012146224 COOL-PAUSE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1227451 BF-0012146225 CONTINUUM MANAGEMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1237805 BF-0012146226 CONVERGENT MISSION SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1239095 BF-0012146227 CORDERO LAND SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1248167 BF-0012146228 COORDINATED FINANCIAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1243082 BF-0012146229 CORE SITE SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296273 BF-0012146230 COPLEY-CBHA MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296728 BF-0012146231 CORES CARPET CARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1289941 BF-0012146232 COP & GO BOUTIQUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1291202 BF-0012146233 CORAMED USA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1301219 BF-0012146234 COOLER TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1303093 BF-0012146235 CONTINENTAL CLASSIC CARS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318027 BF-0012146236 CORDERO DRYWALL  LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366015 BF-0012145313 BUILT IV WAR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367017 BF-0012145314 BUTCH LAST TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367589 BF-0012145315 BULLY'S COMPOUND LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369515 BF-0012145316 BUSINESS DESIGN SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370167 BF-0012145317 BUTTOMSUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370920 BF-0012145318 BURNTSIDE AB 7145 LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1386480 BF-0012145319 BUTLER COOK WIRELESS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1384396 BF-0012145320 BUILDRITE GROUP, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1383868 BF-0012145321 BULLSEYE METALLURGICAL, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319089 BF-0012146237 CONSUMER DEBT COUNSELORS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344978 BF-0012145299 BUSINESS CAPITAL FUNDING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345605 BF-0012145300 BUSTEEBEE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347482 BF-0012145301 BUILT THE RIGHT WAY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348601 BF-0012145302 BURROWS PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350032 BF-0012145303 BULLETIN CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350132 BF-0012145304 BUILTONSTRUGGLE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357586 BF-0012145305 BULLDOG SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344404 BF-0012145298 BUSY BEE TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305840 BF-0012144987 BOO'S CLEANING CREW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315867 BF-0012144988 BOOKKEEPING SERVICES PLUS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318301 BF-0012144989 BODYVIBE AESTHETICS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319329 BF-0012144990 BOLD BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320414 BF-0012144991 BOFISH, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323458 BF-0012144992 BOOK NOOK OF NEW HAVEN, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1327093 BF-0012144993 BONY DRYWALL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329477 BF-0012144994 BONUM HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329910 BF-0012144995 BONA VENTURES AND LOGISTICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338453 BF-0012144996 BODIED BY BREE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339081 BF-0012144997 BOBBY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339303 BF-0012144998 BONNIE & CLYDE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339901 BF-0012144999 BOMB MELANIN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340392 BF-0012145000 BONNYE & KLYDE ENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331606 BF-0012145001 BONNIE'S AUTHENTIC BEAUTY ESSENTIALS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331646 BF-0012145002 BOLVITO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1334282 BF-0012145003 BOOGIE BROS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335201 BF-0012145004 BOND INVESTIGATIONS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342215 BF-0012145005 BOISVERT TRI-STATE REMODELING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343711 BF-0012145006 BOLD HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343909 BF-0012145007 BOBDJORBRAND LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345404 BF-0012145008 BODY PLUS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348311 BF-0012145009 BOLD SOUL DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348327 BF-0012145010 BONA VITA PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350583 BF-0012145011 BOOGIE WOOGIE TATTOO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356842 BF-0012145012 BOMBBELLE EVERYTHING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357190 BF-0012145013 BOKA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357929 BF-0012145014 BONFARTO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358399 BF-0012145015 BOARDWALK CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359558 BF-0012145016 BODY BY GORE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359879 BF-0012145017 BONAFIDE TRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360840 BF-0012145018 BOLDBROTHERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363909 BF-0012145019 BODIEDBYPORTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366614 BF-0012145020 BOISSY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0189427 BF-0012145661 CHARLES GARDEN ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371411 BF-0012145021 BOHO BRIDAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1327183 BF-0012145681 ALL DOWN 4 LITERACY, CO. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328814 BF-0012145682 AA1 TAX SERVICES INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328927 BF-0012145683 857 BOSTON POST ROAD, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329545 BF-0012145684 AUGMENTED MARKETING INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326237 BF-0012145679 ABLE INC CONNECTICUT 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326497 BF-0012145680 BUCK CAPITAL CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329678 BF-0012145685 AZURE AND ARGENT INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331187 BF-0012145686 4J PLUMBING CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331477 BF-0012145687 ANDREW M. CONSULTANTS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335098 BF-0012145688 CHAMPA LAO-THAI RESTAURANT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344423 BF-0012145689 CHAMPION STEEL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345031 BF-0012145690 CHANCE IMPACT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345601 BF-0012145691 CG GALOREE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346255 BF-0012145692 CHAOS REALTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348879 BF-0012145693 CHANGE THE NARRATIVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350736 BF-0012145694 CGAP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350974 BF-0012145695 CHAMALE LANDSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359532 BF-0012145696 CHALGHIN GLOBAL TRADE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352392 BF-0012145697 CHAMPS REENTRY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0962576 BF-0012145819 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST THE TRUE FOUNDATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1067547 BF-0012145820 CIRILO SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1112685 BF-0012145821 CITY RESTAURANT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1157750 BF-0012145822 CITY OF HEARTS CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1158398 BF-0012145823 CJ'S JERK CENTER, JAMAICAN RESTAURANT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1208329 BF-0012145824 CIPEM SA, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1222245 BF-0012145825 CHUNG GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1222481 BF-0012145826 CITYREMAKE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1216002 BF-0012145827 CITY LIGHTS 44, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1254692 BF-0012145828 CHUNG INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1276109 BF-0012145829 CIELITO LINDO BAKERY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302625 BF-0012145830 CINDYCHINMUNSON LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314924 BF-0012145831 CITYLINE DETAILING & TINTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314957 BF-0012145832 CIBO DI STRADA, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352494 BF-0012145699 CHARLES R LO HOME IMPROVEMENT & MASONRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353405 BF-0012145700 CHARLLES CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353564 BF-0012145701 CHADYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361868 BF-0012145702 CHAFLET SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362933 BF-0012145703 CHARLIE'S PAINTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363643 BF-0012145704 CHARISMA LEGACY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368519 BF-0012145705 CHARLES COURT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370103 BF-0012145706 CHAOTIC STYLEZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370267 BF-0012145707 CFV SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370687 BF-0012145708 CHARACTERS FOR DAYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371165 BF-0012145709 CHALA'S LUMBER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1385767 BF-0012145710 CG HIJINKS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0219117 BF-0012145812 CHURCHILL SOUTH CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0518065 BF-0012145813 CITY PROPERTIES L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0644287 BF-0012145814 CIVITELLO & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0658463 BF-0012145815 CIRCLE OF LIFE SCHOOL OF TAI CHI CH'UAN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352474 BF-0012145698 CHARDANAEJAZZLE.COLLECTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2289891 BF-0012145857 CIELA WORKSHOP CO 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2350461 BF-0012145858 CITY WIRELESS 1 INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2350604 BF-0012145859 CITY WIRELESS 2 INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2350613 BF-0012145860 CITY WIRELESS 3 INC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:2350618 BF-0012145861 CITY WIRELESS 4 INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0011156 BF-0012146213 COORDINATED SYSTEMS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0167954 BF-0012146214 CONTRACT ART, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0628150 BF-0012146215 COOK'S CAFE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0942213 BF-0012146216 CORNER POCKET INVESTORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0948857 BF-0012146217 CORDERMAN & COMPANY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1039308 BF-0012146218 COPELAND & LANE INVESTMENTS LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1024701 BF-0012146219 CONVENIENT CAR SERVICE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1312152 BF-0012145833 CIIMBERLY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1322349 BF-0012145834 CIPLES CO. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328541 BF-0012145835 CITY VYBZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337813 BF-0012145836 CIALES CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331535 BF-0012145837 CITIZEN SUCCESS REINTEGRATION CENTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342444 BF-0012145838 CINDIVAS PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343222 BF-0012145839 CITADEL MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343591 BF-0012145840 CHURCH STREET SOUTH ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346860 BF-0012145841 CHURCH OF GOD AND SAINTS OF CHRIST - BETHEL TAB, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347400 BF-0012145842 CJC MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354457 BF-0012145849 CITIWIDE ROADSIDE SERVICE  LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355791 BF-0012145850 CINCO HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362218 BF-0012145851 CINTRON HOME RENEWAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367696 BF-0012145852 CIRCLE OF LIGHT REIKI AND WELLNESS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368111 BF-0012145853 CHUNKS PALACE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0567241 BF-0012145662 CHARLES A. VENDETTI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0706587 BF-0012145663 CGL ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0804713 BF-0012145664 CHAMPION DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0923964 BF-0012145665 CHALIKS EMPIRE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0299901 BF-0012144972 BOARDROOM, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0766074 BF-0012144973 BOCCANFUSO SONS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0815220 BF-0012144974 BOOHBA, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0817520 BF-0012144975 BOLKON, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0861228 BF-0012144976 BOATECH CUSTOM MARINE INSTALLATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1104622 BF-0012144977 BOAT SAFE CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1116039 BF-0012144978 BOARDMAN MEADOWS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1160566 BF-0012144979 BOCCA - DES PROPERTIES, LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1163767 BF-0012144980 BOLINGER & CO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1201312 BF-0012144981 BOATERS OP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1222329 BF-0012144982 BONNIEWOOD APARTMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1219477 BF-0012144983 BONETTI ARTISTRY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1275624 BF-0012144984 BOAT PEOPLE INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1283237 BF-0012144985 BOMBARDIER INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302317 BF-0012144986 BONETTI BUILDERS II, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0942721 BF-0012145666 CHAPMAN CHASE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1094631 BF-0012145667 CGIII LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1120561 BF-0012145668 CHARLES K. THOMPSON ATTORNEY AT LAW, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1157981 BF-0012145669 CHARITABLE ACCOUNTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1266768 BF-0012145670 CHACH CHACH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1288588 BF-0012145671 CHARLEY WAS HERE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1317914 BF-0012145672 CHADDURIE INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318155 BF-0012145673 CHARLEMAGNE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320343 BF-0012145674 CFILM PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325344 BF-0012145675 A1A1 INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325358 BF-0012145676 133 SOUTH MAIN GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326040 BF-0012145677 CGML HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326164 BF-0012145678 AT EASE ADVENTURES CO. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342296 BF-0012146244 CORN-A-COPIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347751 BF-0012146245 CORNEJO'S CARPENTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348077 BF-0012146246 CORDALE HOME IMPROVEMENT & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION (CHIG), LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0695317 BF-0012145816 CIVITILLO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0883704 BF-0012145818 CHURCH OF GOD BY FAITH, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0680004 BF-0012145817 CIARCIA FAMILY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348305 BF-0012145843 CJLVK REALTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350129 BF-0012145844 CINDERELLA VIBES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350273 BF-0012145845 CITYLINE STYLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361264 BF-0012145846 CITY STRONG ATHLETICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353800 BF-0012145847 CIALES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353972 BF-0012145848 CINTRON HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370119 BF-0012145854 CISCO CERTIFIED HOME IMPROVEMENT & REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371123 BF-0012145855 CILLA'S SOUL FOOD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1387466 BF-0012145856 CIEGO SPORTSBIKES PARTS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361700 BF-0012145306 BUSY LIZZY LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353027 BF-0012145307 BURST DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353051 BF-0012145308 BURDEN BOYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363374 BF-0012145309 BUTLER ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1364905 BF-0012145310 BUY BLACK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365686 BF-0012145311 BUY BLACK PLUS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365767 BF-0012145312 BWATPAM L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314713 BF-0012146238 CORNERSTONE HOMES PLUS INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323148 BF-0012146239 CONVICTIVE REHAB 1 CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324819 BF-0012146240 CORNERSTONE IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338098 BF-0012146241 COPPERHEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339374 BF-0012146242 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT SYSTEMS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332013 BF-0012146243 COPES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0151686 BF-0012146163 CONSTITUTION COACH, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0248104 BF-0012146164 CONNECTICUT TRAVELERS SPORTING CLAYS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0522710 BF-0012146165 CONNECTICUT TEMPLE CHURCH OF THE LORD JESUS CHRISTOF THE APOSTOLIC FAITH, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0640758 BF-0012146166 CONNECTICUT SOCIETY OF ADDICTION MEDICINE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0697971 BF-0012146167 CONSIGLIO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0821208 BF-0012146168 CONNECTICUT RURAL HOMES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0942196 BF-0012146169 CONSTRUCTIVE REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1000540 BF-0012146170 CONNECTICUT UTILITIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1032508 BF-0012146171 CONSOLIDATED MEDICAL SERVICES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1073316 BF-0012146172 CONSCIENTIOUS LIVING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1064390 BF-0012146173 CONNECTICUT VALLEY BREWING COMPANY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1089293 BF-0012146174 CONROY AUDIO VIDEO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1090308 BF-0012146175 CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT RENTALS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1102780 BF-0012146176 CONSTELLATION SYSTEMS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1212208 BF-0012146177 CONNECTICUT YANKEE WINERY, LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1224537 BF-0012146178 CONNOR ROSE REALTY INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1218837 BF-0012146179 CONNEX EXPRESS CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1233767 BF-0012146180 CONNECTICUT TRANSPORTATION AND INTERPRETATION SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1245990 BF-0012146181 CONNECTICUT STATE MISSIONARY BAPTIST  CONVENTION COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302054 BF-0012146182 CONSTITUTION MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318054 BF-0012146183 CONSCIOUS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328316 BF-0012146184 CONSTITUTION PORTFOLIO I LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328605 BF-0012146185 CONNECTICUT ROOF CONSULTANTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330759 BF-0012146186 CONNIE CORTES, APRN, PMHNP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336920 BF-0012146187 CONQUERED FINANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337672 BF-0012146188 CONSCAPE GROUPS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338197 BF-0012146189 CONNECTICUT WOLVES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339364 BF-0012146190 CONSCIOUSNESS FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340271 BF-0012146191 CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335073 BF-0012146192 CONSTANTINE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343075 BF-0012146193 CONNECTICUT TAXPAYER'S UNION,LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344158 BF-0012146194 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES SALGADO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349172 BF-0012146195 CONSTITUTION STATE CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349562 BF-0012146196 CONNECTICUT'S TOP PISTOL INSTRUCTORS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349662 BF-0012146197 CONNECTICUT TINTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349762 BF-0012146198 CONNSTRUCTION PLUS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351437 BF-0012146199 CONNECTING ALL THE PIECES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357412 BF-0012146200 CONSULTING CHAPLAINS AGENCY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358309 BF-0012146201 CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358524 BF-0012146202 CONSERVATORIUM HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349263 BF-0012146247 CONWAY CORPORATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350627 BF-0012146248 CONTENT HIPPO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360593 BF-0012146249 CORN HATCHERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361805 BF-0012146250 CONTRERAS CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352436 BF-0012146251 COOPER REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355254 BF-0012146252 COOLIE'S BASKETBALL CENTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355891 BF-0012146253 COPPER CITY NUTRITION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362059 BF-0012146254 COPPER HILL CREAMERY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363886 BF-0012146255 CORDERO PAINTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366299 BF-0012146256 CORI'S CLEAN UP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367859 BF-0012146257 CONWAY AND SON LOGISTICS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367963 BF-0012146258 COREAS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369695 BF-0012146259 CORALREIFENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370522 BF-0012146260 COPELAND INVESTMENTS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1385634 BF-0012146261 CORE ELECTRIC CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1388079 BF-0012146262 COOKIE CREEPS CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354953 BF-0012146203 CONSTITUTION INSURANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356191 BF-0012146204 CONNECTICUT ROOF RESTORATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364525 BF-0012146205 CONNECTICUT ROOTS LANDSCAPING, L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365900 BF-0012146206 CONNECTICUT TAX SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370262 BF-0012146207 CONSTRUCTION LEMY & SONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1394863 BF-0012146208 CONNECTICUT STARS WOMEN'S D-LEAGUE INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1395359 BF-0012146209 CONROY'S AMA BOXING INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1391079 BF-0012146210 CONNECTICUT STUDENTS' COOPERATIVE INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2287020 BF-0012146211 Connecticut Solar & Storage Association Inc. 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:2294870 BF-0012146212 CONSTANTINO'S INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358539 BF-0012145357 C&R ISLAND TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359159 BF-0012145358 C&A REALTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359604 BF-0012145359 BY ANY MEANS CLOTHING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360393 BF-0012145360 BYRON GUTIERREZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360404 BF-0012145361 C&C HAIR AND BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361704 BF-0012145362 C&R TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357378 BF-0012145355 C&E HOMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357508 BF-0012145356 C& S VENTURE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353249 BF-0012145363 BYBOB, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354149 BF-0012145364 C&M CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363357 BF-0012145365 C & G CONVENIENCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363545 BF-0012145366 C&B CLEANERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366665 BF-0012145367 C&M CRAFTING CREW LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367615 BF-0012145368 C&S AUTO APPEARANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369340 BF-0012145369 C & G CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320648 BF-0012145635 CENTER FOR VR SCHOLARSHIP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328495 BF-0012145636 CENTRAL HEALTH UNIFORM, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338491 BF-0012145637 CENTER AUTO & COLLISION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339056 BF-0012145638 CENTRAL HEALTH HOMECARE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339346 BF-0012145639 CELESTE ENT. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331903 BF-0012145640 CEINCO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334043 BF-0012145641 CENTER LANE TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334368 BF-0012145642 CENTRAL SOLUTIONS E LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347402 BF-0012145643 CEYLAN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349854 BF-0012145644 CELYS RIDE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358280 BF-0012145645 CENTRAL CONN CO ED SOCCER LEAGUE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359496 BF-0012145646 CESAR BORJA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361715 BF-0012145647 CERMENO LANSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353025 BF-0012145648 CESAR PIRES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353104 BF-0012145649 CES SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353525 BF-0012145650 CERTIFIED PAYMENTS & SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354571 BF-0012145651 CENABRE LAWN MAINTENANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365146 BF-0012144968 BLUE DAWN APOTHECARY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365976 BF-0012144969 BLUE SKYLAR MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370558 BF-0012144970 BLUE JAYS BASEBALL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1390015 BF-0012144971 BLUE TRAY DISTRIBUTION INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370504 BF-0012145370 C & M AUTO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2311996 BF-0012145371 C&M MARKETING INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0008439 BF-0012145622 CENTURY CASE GOODS CO., INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0775705 BF-0012145623 CENTRAL SQUARE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0852084 BF-0012145624 CENTURION OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0876686 BF-0012145625 CESSNA, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0980763 BF-0012145626 CEDAR PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1070129 BF-0012145627 CEDAR GROVE PARTNERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1195934 BF-0012145628 CENTRAL TRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1259197 BF-0012145629 CELES CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1265646 BF-0012145630 CENTER JOURNEY AND HEALING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1293733 BF-0012145631 CFF, LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307155 BF-0012145632 CENTRAL TRUCK AND EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318907 BF-0012145633 CELEBRATION TV INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319261 BF-0012145634 CENTER SPIRITS LIGHT OF TRUTH INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0846368 BF-0012144925 BLUEWOOD, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1060130 BF-0012144926 BLUE PLATE KITCHEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1079163 BF-0012144927 BMH PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1206709 BF-0012144928 BLUESHIRT PROPERTIES IV LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1224231 BF-0012144929 BNY DENTAL P.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1227909 BF-0012144930 BLUEBIRD PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1238394 BF-0012144931 BLOOMING KIDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1247480 BF-0012144932 BLUE OCEAN VENTURES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1261263 BF-0012144933 BLUE-9, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298520 BF-0012144934 BLUE THISTLE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1300802 BF-0012144935 BLUE THREAD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320028 BF-0012144936 BLUE OCEAN DIGITAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1309584 BF-0012144937 BMV GROUP LTD LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325535 BF-0012144938 BLUESTAR FITNESS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1327381 BF-0012144939 BMC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328251 BF-0012144940 BLUSHTAN FAIRFIELD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336143 BF-0012144941 BLUEPRINT LANDSCAPING INC LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336911 BF-0012145336 C & R HOMESTYLE CORP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338917 BF-0012145337 BYWELL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338704 BF-0012144943 BLUE FOX TRIM & CABINETS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341054 BF-0012144944 BLYDEN HOME CARE L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332631 BF-0012144945 BLS ENT. INC. 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1335357 BF-0012144946 BLUEPRINT EXCAVATION INC. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335435 BF-0012144947 BO'S AUTO REPAIR AND USE CARS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343021 BF-0012144948 BLUSH & BEAUTY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343508 BF-0012144949 BLOOMING FARMS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343777 BF-0012144950 BNAT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345217 BF-0012144951 BLUSH AND WAVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345374 BF-0012144952 BLUSH IM COLLECTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349760 BF-0012144953 BLUE SKY WESTPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350093 BF-0012144954 BLU TRANSPORTATION,LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351554 BF-0012144955 BLUE LINE MARTIAL ARTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359198 BF-0012144956 BLUE EAGLE ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338268 BF-0012144942 BLUXE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359866 BF-0012144957 BNF CONSULTING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352808 BF-0012144958 BLVK SMITH LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355001 BF-0012145652 CESAR CAGUANA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352995 BF-0012144959 BLUE HERON WEB SERVICES L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354250 BF-0012144960 BLVCK VERNACULAR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354660 BF-0012144961 BLUEBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355606 BF-0012144962 BLUETOPAZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1338957 BF-0012145338 BXD PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340848 BF-0012145339 C&C MOCETE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333869 BF-0012145340 C&C QUALITY DIAGNOSTIC ELECTRONIC CENTER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342642 BF-0012145341 C&A SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342826 BF-0012145342 C & C CONCRETE GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343632 BF-0012145343 C&C CANDLE MAKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344403 BF-0012145344 C & A DREAM HOMES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344564 BF-0012145345 BY ANY MEAN$. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344594 BF-0012145346 C&O INVESTMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344901 BF-0012145347 BYRON FERNANDO CASTRO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346542 BF-0012145348 C GONCALVES PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347821 BF-0012145349 C&A SERVICE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348999 BF-0012145350 C & A CLEANING SERVICES PLUS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349763 BF-0012145351 C&C WILDLIFE CONTROL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349921 BF-0012145352 C IT TAKES A VILLAGE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350223 BF-0012145353 BYRAM RIVER BAIT & TACKLE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357275 BF-0012145354 C'S PROPERTY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355140 BF-0012145653 CERVEZA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356133 BF-0012145655 CERE BRATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356632 BF-0012145656 CELIS CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362315 BF-0012145657 CESAR A GONZALEZ RUEDAS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367450 BF-0012145658 CENTRAL NAILS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369847 BF-0012145659 CEMT RIVER, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356055 BF-0012145654 CELLULAREXPERIENCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364918 BF-0012144967 BLOOMING NAILS II LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355910 BF-0012144963 BLUHUNNIDS L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356078 BF-0012144964 BLUE GOD GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356596 BF-0012144965 BLUE STAR PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362649 BF-0012144966 BLUEPRINT HEALTHCARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0966786 BF-0012145324 C & C NAXUS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1204066 BF-0012145325 C & N TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0007147 BF-0012145322 C & M WAREHOUSE, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0961632 BF-0012145323 BY THE WATERFALL RESTAURANT AND BAR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1211708 BF-0012145326 C & R UMBRELLA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1215532 BF-0012145327 C&T TRIANGLE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1273380 BF-0012145328 C LAND REALTY CO 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1293994 BF-0012145329 C & C CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1297284 BF-0012145330 C&C INTERIOR DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298457 BF-0012145331 BYOB SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0116570 BF-0012144922 BLUFF HEAD CEMETERY ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0706172 BF-0012144923 BLUE MOOSE REALTY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0804628 BF-0012144924 BLUE RIDGE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1300233 BF-0012145332 C&C RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315634 BF-0012145333 C C LIMA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1324088 BF-0012145334 C & F CONCRETE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336617 BF-0012145335 BYD PARTNERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341508 BF-0012145601 CB REPAIR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343659 BF-0012145602 CATALYST FOR CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343869 BF-0012145603 CASSARCO STRATEGY AND CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344136 BF-0012145604 CC TRUCK, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345975 BF-0012145605 CASTILLO TRUCKING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347494 BF-0012145606 CASTRO'S REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349612 BF-0012145608 CBE TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351270 BF-0012145609 CB PROSPECT STRATEGIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357436 BF-0012145610 CASS DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1358606 BF-0012145611 CASTLE &MARS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359921 BF-0012145612 CASTILLO HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360562 BF-0012145613 CAYBORIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361004 BF-0012145614 CATALINA MARCOS JIMENEZ DE MEJIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361500 BF-0012145615 CASH FLOW ATMS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353423 BF-0012145616 CCJ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354807 BF-0012145617 CDM TRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356339 BF-0012145618 CATALYST ADVISORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365135 BF-0012145619 CASPER TRUCKING, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368193 BF-0012145620 CAUSWAY & VESSEL TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2350970 BF-0012145621 CChauffeur corporation 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347692 BF-0012145607 CASTILLO TREE & LAWN SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0269999 BF-0012145572 CASE ACQUISITION, INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0270296 BF-0012145573 CASTLE SYSTEMS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0274652 BF-0012145574 CATALYST FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0761858 BF-0012145575 CBA REALTY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0783197 BF-0012145576 CATERING BY ROXANNE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0811789 BF-0012145577 CASHMAN STAHLER GROUP, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0815996 BF-0012145578 CAVALLARO ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0929192 BF-0012145579 CASSEROCHE CLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0987881 BF-0012145580 CASTLE EQUITY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1145015 BF-0012145581 CCMURRAY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1218017 BF-0012145582 CCAA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1236899 BF-0012145583 CE LANDSCAPE DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1237849 BF-0012145584 CASSIDY ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1243332 BF-0012145585 CASMARA CONNECTICUT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1257380 BF-0012145586 CASTLE CLEANERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1260689 BF-0012145587 CC CUSTOM APPAREL CO. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1284539 BF-0012145588 CAVALLETTA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1297923 BF-0012145589 CBR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1289175 BF-0012145590 CASTIGLIONE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1304952 BF-0012145591 CD DREAMS MOVIN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1305677 BF-0012145592 CATS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1315879 BF-0012145593 CASTLE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1316027 BF-0012145594 CASSANDRA'S CLOSET LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1322774 BF-0012145595 CATERPILLAR HOMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326178 BF-0012145596 CASTRO POMAQUIZA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1327569 BF-0012145597 CBD NATURES ALTERNATIVE INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329632 BF-0012145598 CASSIQUE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333752 BF-0012145599 CBD THERAPEUTIC SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335678 BF-0012145600 CAVENDER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366247 BF-0012145515 CAPORALES SIDING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367418 BF-0012145516 CARIBBEAN STYLE CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367954 BF-0012145517 CAPTAIN AMERICA LLP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369022 BF-0012145518 CAREER PLAN BEE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369293 BF-0012145519 CarFellas Mobile Tire Repair & Tinting, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2300285 BF-0012145520 Caring Angels Foundation, Inc. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2340294 BF-0012145521 CARCENTRIC VALET INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1064347 BF-0012145233 BRYANT AUTOMOTIVE & TOWING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1201458 BF-0012145234 BSNL L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1209646 BF-0012145235 BRYAN FLYERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0641458 BF-0012145223 BUD'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0715525 BF-0012145224 BUDDHA'S WISDOM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0294597 BF-0012145222 BUCK SCIENTIFIC, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0794892 BF-0012145225 BUDDOG'S LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0842600 BF-0012145226 BRUNO ST. JEROME PRODUCTIONS L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0844183 BF-0012145227 BT REALTY CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0953804 BF-0012145228 BUDGET FENCE OUTLET LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0956017 BF-0012145229 BTW CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1237247 BF-0012145236 BROWN'S FLOORING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1247584 BF-0012145237 BRUSH BEAUTY BAR, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1274049 BF-0012145239 BRUSTEN ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1240477 BF-0012145238 BUDGET BAIL BONDS GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1284610 BF-0012145240 BUBBASUZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1292659 BF-0012145241 BUCK INTERIM SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1303439 BF-0012145242 BTX TECHNOLOGIES, INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1307147 BF-0012145243 BUDGET BAIL BONDS AGENCY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1249867 BF-0012145483 CAPUANO AND GIGLIO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1273808 BF-0012145484 CAPT?N GRIFFIN, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1285665 BF-0012145485 CARETECH SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1313661 BF-0012145246 BROYER DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1318488 BF-0012145244 BRYANT MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1310882 BF-0012145245 BUCA TRATTORIA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336437 BF-0012145249 BUILDING HOPE WOMEN'S RECOVERY, INC. 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1336031 BF-0012145250 BUDGET HOME IMPROVEMENT AND DESIGNS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341445 BF-0012145251 BRUCE PARK PR INVESTMENT 2, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345271 BF-0012145252 BSTJ PROPERTIES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346039 BF-0012145253 BROWNSVILLE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346174 BF-0012145254 BSB WHOLESALE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346213 BF-0012145255 BROWN QUICK FIX AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347160 BF-0012145256 BTF CONSULTING FIRM LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347529 BF-0012145257 BTG CONSULTING FIRM LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349181 BF-0012145258 BUCKMAN SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349279 BF-0012145259 BROWSHER LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350161 BF-0012145260 BUILD UP GIVE BACK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351128 BF-0012145261 BUILDING GUYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357780 BF-0012145262 BRYAN'S DETAILING SHOP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359437 BF-0012145263 BROWNGIRLBELLA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352917 BF-0012145264 BUILDING HEIRS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353240 BF-0012145265 BROWNSKYNZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354768 BF-0012145266 BROWN OAK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296361 BF-0012145486 CARDOZO PROPERTY GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1302740 BF-0012145487 CAR BOSS MARKETING GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1304746 BF-0012145488 CARDINAL LAND WORKS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1308437 BF-0012145489 CARD SQUID GAMES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362604 BF-0012145267 BRXS HOUSING & DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363134 BF-0012145268 BROWNFAMILYTRUCKING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364419 BF-0012145269 BROWNBOYS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367528 BF-0012145270 BROWN SUGAR INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1389520 BF-0012145271 BRUNO CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0007792 BF-0012145472 CARDINAL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0197830 BF-0012145473 CAPSTONE REALTY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0651088 BF-0012145474 CAREER-INTELLIGENCE.COM, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0656489 BF-0012145475 CAR CITY OF DANBURY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0757983 BF-0012145476 CAPITOL CHEST PHYSICIANS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0812209 BF-0012145477 CAPITOL REGION COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS FOUNDATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0953677 BF-0012145478 CARDIOVASCULAR SPECIALISTS OF SOUTHBURY, L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1081123 BF-0012145479 CARE FOR YOU STAFFING AGENCY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337124 BF-0012145492 CARESWITCH I E, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1314657 BF-0012145490 CARINA REYES RAMIREZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1320903 BF-0012145491 CARIBBEAN KITCHEN & BAKERY INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1329776 BF-0012145247 BUDDHA COMMUNICATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336207 BF-0012145248 BUCHHEIT & SHULL PUBLISHING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339421 BF-0012145493 CAPPADONNA PROMOTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333332 BF-0012145494 CAREFREE TRANSPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333408 BF-0012145495 CARDINAL STAR IT SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333979 BF-0012145496 CAPTECH LLC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343085 BF-0012145497 CAPEX, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0941476 BF-0012145231 BUDDERFLY VENTURES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0941475 BF-0012145230 BUDDERFLY ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0946660 BF-0012145232 BUDDERFLY PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1176894 BF-0012145480 CARDONA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1213692 BF-0012145482 CARE MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1205823 BF-0012145481 CAPSTONE REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345201 BF-0012145498 CARBON OFFSETS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345331 BF-0012145499 CAPSTONE ARCHITECTURAL SHEET METAL CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348646 BF-0012145500 CARIBBEAN AUTO DETAILING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348694 BF-0012145501 CARDINAL RESTORATION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348976 BF-0012145502 CAPRI MEDIA COMPANY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349409 BF-0012145503 CAPITAL GLOBAL MARKETING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349471 BF-0012145504 CARIBBEAN SEAFOOD PARLOR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349741 BF-0012145505 CAPITAL BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349929 BF-0012145506 CAPITAL MARKETING CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350059 BF-0012145507 CARBONE ESTATES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350269 BF-0012145508 CAPITAL PERFORMANCE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357485 BF-0012145509 CARD CORNER: HOBBIES AND COLLECTABLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358024 BF-0012145510 CAPIXABA REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352576 BF-0012145511 CAPITAL ADU, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353310 BF-0012145512 CARBONES INVESTMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364177 BF-0012145513 CARDOSO CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365371 BF-0012145514 CARIBBEAN COM LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326720 BF-0012145089 BRAHO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337979 BF-0012145090 BREAKTHROUGH UNLIMITED LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340771 BF-0012145091 BRANDT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341245 BF-0012145092 BREAKERS ATLAS, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332129 BF-0012145093 BRED DIFFERENT CO. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333025 BF-0012145094 BREMAX FLOORING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334292 BF-0012145095 BRAIDED LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:0543674 BF-0012145074 BRAY JEWELERS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0649914 BF-0012145075 BRAZUSA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0134501 BF-0012145072 BRANCH TWENTY (20) FLEET RESERVE ASSOCIATION BUILDING INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0136821 BF-0012145073 BRANFORD FLOTILLA 17-01, INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345091 BF-0012145101 BRAGANZA IMPORT & EXPORT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345505 BF-0012145102 BREDIFRNTLY MARKETING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348901 BF-0012145103 BRAID AND BROW BAR LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1349361 BF-0012145104 BRANFORD FORD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1350231 BF-0012145105 BREAD AND HOPE MINISTRIES, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1351203 BF-0012145106 BRAGG'S TREE CO. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357325 BF-0012145107 BRAIDS BY MEMOREEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358664 BF-0012145108 BRENDA BOBADILLA HERNANDEZ, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359175 BF-0012145109 BRANCHVILLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1352998 BF-0012145110 BREAKAWAYTWENTYSEVEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342154 BF-0012145099 BREAKING GROUND ENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1342183 BF-0012145100 BRAZ CLEANING GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0840723 BF-0012145076 BRANCO ELECTRIC, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0998205 BF-0012145077 BREAKWATER BAY CONDOMINIUM UNIT OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355019 BF-0012145112 BRAIDS BY RII LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362110 BF-0012145113 BRASS CITY BOOKS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366778 BF-0012145114 BRAVO'S EATS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354359 BF-0012145111 BRAND MULA NOBLES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341947 BF-0012145098 BRATLIFE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335418 BF-0012145096 BREATHE TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336039 BF-0012145097 BREEZY SEAS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1054592 BF-0012145078 BREEZE SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1203893 BF-0012145079 BRAMACK, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1224727 BF-0012145080 BRASS CITY VAPE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1226103 BF-0012145081 BRANCHE MAINTENANCE & REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1231675 BF-0012145082 BRECHLIN CONTRACTING & CONSULTING, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1281933 BF-0012145083 BRAX HEALTHY VENDING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1296600 BF-0012145084 BRAVE STONE PROPERTIES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1298533 BF-0012145085 BRANTLEY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369348 BF-0012145116 BRASS CITY GOODS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368349 BF-0012145115 BRASCLEANING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369687 BF-0012145117 BRASS CITY INK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370479 BF-0012145118 BREMER PROPERTY BUYERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371193 BF-0012145119 BRCK LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371590 BF-0012145120 BREACHER ENHANCED RETURN STRATEGY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2341674 BF-0012145121 Brazilian Social Club Inc. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1316405 BF-0012145086 BRAZ SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319586 BF-0012145087 BRAIN PEACE SCIENCE FOUNDATION, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1325545 BF-0012145088 BREATHE AGAIN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0009652 BF-0012145962 COLD SPRING CAMP, LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0271919 BF-0012145963 COLDFORM INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0512818 BF-0012145964 COL. CHARLES YOUNG POST #140 AMERICAN LEGION INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1389290 BF-0012146010 COASTAL WILDLIFE CONSERVATION UNION INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2278177 BF-0012146011 CoachKeem Enterprise Consulting Company 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0886700 BF-0012145967 COLCHESTER COUNSELING ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0596005 BF-0012145965 CMD VENTURES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0620029 BF-0012145966 COGX INCORPORATED 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1197909 BF-0012145969 CMC UBER SPV, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1221593 BF-0012145970 CMSCT VETERINARY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1232707 BF-0012145971 COCO SPA NAIL INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1016469 BF-0012145968 CMB CINCINNATI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1236860 BF-0012145972 COASTAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1273028 BF-0012145973 COASTAL CONNECTICUT MEDICAL GROUP PLLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1274664 BF-0012145974 COGENERATION SYSTEMS OF AMERICA INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1293596 BF-0012145975 COIN AND FRIENDS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1323464 BF-0012145976 COLE BROTHER'S SECURITY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1326351 BF-0012145977 COGINCHAUG HOLDING COMPANY 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1328617 BF-0012145978 COFFEEOLOGY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1340573 BF-0012145979 COCCIA REMODELING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331785 BF-0012145980 COASTAL FLOORING & CONTRACTING OF CT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1332267 BF-0012145981 CMTECH.XYZ LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333228 BF-0012145982 COFFEY HOUSE STUDIO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1333489 BF-0012145983 COCONUT STUDIO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341720 BF-0012145984 CODE MFG LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344174 BF-0012145985 CM SENIOR CARE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345594 BF-0012145986 COASTAL LANDSCAPING AND DESIGN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345974 BF-0012145988 COACHING WITH LANNA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346354 BF-0012145989 COALSON ENTERPRISES CORP. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1346937 BF-0012145990 COLEBROOK COUNTRY STORE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1348580 BF-0012145991 COE AVE LLC 11/6/2023



US-CT.BER:1349468 BF-0012145992 COATH PARTNERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1358495 BF-0012145993 COASTAL FOG LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359195 BF-0012145994 COCO'S ORGANIC GROOMING 4, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1359806 BF-0012145995 CML INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1360716 BF-0012145996 COATES LOGISTICS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353007 BF-0012145997 COLAIZZI ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1354525 BF-0012145998 CML ENTERPRISES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355228 BF-0012145999 COIMBRA CARPENTRY LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1345688 BF-0012145987 CNA2CEO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355981 BF-0012146000 CMDUGLA CONSTRUCTION, TRUCKING & EQUIPMENT RENTAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363253 BF-0012146001 CN FINANCIAL LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1363382 BF-0012146002 COCOABOX LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366404 BF-0012146003 COACH HARVEY, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366582 BF-0012146004 CO-REALTOR ENTERPRISE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371415 BF-0012146008 COHEN CAPITAL VALLEY ROAD LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368664 BF-0012146005 CMTUTORING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368093 BF-0012146006 COACH MOVERS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370149 BF-0012146007 CODE REGIME LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1394679 BF-0012146009 COACHKEEM CONSULTING INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1355725 BF-0012145459 CAMBIO LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1356373 BF-0012145460 CAMBIO BROADBAND LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1362612 BF-0012145461 CAMPBELL?S REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1364041 BF-0012145462 CANNING MX SPEED ESTABLISHMENT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1365770 BF-0012145463 CAMPBELL & O'KEEFE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1366769 BF-0012145464 CAMP WAKUTA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1367259 BF-0012145465 CAMERON ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1368564 BF-0012145466 CANDLES AND BATH STUDIO, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1369078 BF-0012145467 CAP CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1370624 BF-0012145468 CAMP DAVID CT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371184 BF-0012145469 CANT STOP CONSULTANT LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1371511 BF-0012145470 CANTY CONTRACTORS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:2350768 BF-0012145471 Canrobert Antoine Foundation Inc. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0052404 BF-0012145422 CANTON HOLLOW CONDOMINIUM, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0712045 BF-0012145423 CAMPBELL COMMONS ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0811641 BF-0012145424 CAMBRIAN GEOLOGICAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:0904098 BF-0012145425 CAP'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1133536 BF-0012145426 CAMBIO NETWORKS, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1210492 BF-0012145430 CANNATELLI LAW, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1165285 BF-0012145427 CAMPANELLA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1169263 BF-0012145428 CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1178602 BF-0012145429 CAMPCT, INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1275000 BF-0012145431 CANNING'S CREATIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1287844 BF-0012145433 CAN GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1301183 BF-0012145434 CANADA POOCH LTD. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1308881 BF-0012145435 CAMS LASH ME UP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319582 BF-0012145436 CANDLEWOOD HOLDINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1319905 BF-0012145437 CAMERAS FOR KIDS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1310595 BF-0012145438 CAMEL MILK COOPERATIVE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1321087 BF-0012145439 CANDY SIMAJ LOBOS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1330233 BF-0012145440 CAMPUCAN ENTERPRISES INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1337251 BF-0012145441 CANDIDO GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1269797 BF-0012145432 CAMP CHASING YOUTH DREAMS INC. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339699 BF-0012145442 CAN DO CONTRACTING INC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1339974 BF-0012145443 CANDO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1331857 BF-0012145444 CANDY DRIP COATINGS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334296 BF-0012145445 CANDY GARDEN LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1334498 BF-0012145446 CANDIDO IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335230 BF-0012145447 CAPERS TOO DELI LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1335749 BF-0012145448 CAMPBELL IT CONSULTING LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1341764 BF-0012145449 CAMBO AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343843 BF-0012145450 CANOPY DISC GOLF CO. LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1343976 BF-0012145451 CAMPBELL MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1344134 BF-0012145452 CANDIDO ELISEO CHICAS CONTRERAS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1347316 BF-0012145453 CAP'T CAJUN OF ORANGE LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357571 BF-0012145454 CAMPBELL EXPRESS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1357778 BF-0012145455 CANALES CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361097 BF-0012145456 CAMBIO WIFI OF DELMARVA LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1361767 BF-0012145457 CANDLESTICK DIGITAL AGENCY L.L.C. 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1353994 BF-0012145458 CANTATA PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/6/2023
US-CT.BER:1336115 BF-0012167405 CTL STAFFING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336250 BF-0012167406 CUB MMPJ, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338967 BF-0012167407 CURLY'S CARE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1183788 BF-0012168095 DURA MEDIC, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1185695 BF-0012168096 DWELLING PLACE NORTH EAST, INC. 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1196243 BF-0012168097 DY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1216811 BF-0012168098 E & M UNITED FINANCIAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1249528 BF-0012168099 DURHAM ROAD LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1269422 BF-0012168100 DYNAMIC HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1286249 BF-0012168101 E & A CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1295179 BF-0012168102 DYGA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1290036 BF-0012168103 E & M PARTNERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1301001 BF-0012168104 DXJ COSMETICS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1310266 BF-0012168105 DULCET DENTAL SMILES, P.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314746 BF-0012168106 DURA WELLNESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337956 BF-0012168107 DUNCAN HATS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331780 BF-0012168108 DUNICA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339513 BF-0012167408 CTC PARTNERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332424 BF-0012167409 CURIOSITEA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333105 BF-0012167410 CT UNITED HOCKEY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342972 BF-0012167411 CUSTOM DESIGN MOTORSPORTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343044 BF-0012167412 CUCUSO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344333 BF-0012167413 CURIOSITY LEARNING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345130 BF-0012167414 CTB WORLDWIDE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345739 BF-0012167415 CUP OR CONE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347418 BF-0012167416 CUCCIO HAIR & NAIL LOUNGE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350310 BF-0012167417 CUCCIO NAIL & HAIR LOUNGE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351400 BF-0012167418 CT WATERSPORTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356965 BF-0012167419 CUSTOM INSPIRATIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358040 BF-0012167420 CULINARY EDGE PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360548 BF-0012167422 CUELLO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361064 BF-0012167423 CTYLST ADVISORS, LLC DBA CATALYST ADVISORS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352069 BF-0012167424 CTTILEGUYS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353535 BF-0012167425 CURRY'S ADVANCED CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353602 BF-0012167426 CTWCLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355273 BF-0012167427 CUATRO SEASONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356240 BF-0012167428 CTHOMECONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364097 BF-0012167429 CULINARY CREATIONS BY ALEXIS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364644 BF-0012167430 CTRE 2020 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366389 BF-0012167431 CULTURAL BEAUTY BOUTIQUE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369516 BF-0012167432 CTBARBERSUPPLY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370021 BF-0012167433 CULTIVO FARM COLLECTIVE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370931 BF-0012167434 CTR GLOBAL ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2319956 BF-0012167435 CTGLC FOUNDATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1172451 BF-0012168093 DUSTIN SMITH HEART FOUNDATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1180992 BF-0012168094 DWELLMASS I, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0152841 BF-0012168086 DURSTIN MACHINE & MANUFACTURING, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0773821 BF-0012168087 E & V PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0900829 BF-0012168088 DYLAN'S RESCUE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0953705 BF-0012168089 E & W FRAMING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0990522 BF-0012168090 DUTCH POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1056384 BF-0012168091 DURAKOTE FINISHING SYSTEMS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1126597 BF-0012168092 DYNAMO ELECTRIC POWER SYSTEMS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0526364 BF-0012167386 CT. ARBORISTS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0691736 BF-0012167387 CUSTOM CARPENTRY & WOODWORKING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0989715 BF-0012167388 CUSH'S HOMEGROWN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1008013 BF-0012167389 CTC AMERICAS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1087874 BF-0012167390 CUNNINGHAM PAINTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1115973 BF-0012167391 CT-AUCTION.COM, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1133730 BF-0012167392 CUSTOM CARPENTRY & DESIGN, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1186331 BF-0012167393 CT YOUTH SPIRIT CONFERENCE INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1197417 BF-0012167394 CUSTODIAL MAINTENANCE & SECURITY UNITED INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1256918 BF-0012167395 CTH AERO SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1260411 BF-0012167396 CUSTOM CRAFTSMAN WOODWORKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1287838 BF-0012167397 CULTURAL CENTER FOR LANGUAGE SERVICES OF DANBURY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1299999 BF-0012167398 CT. JEEP CLUB, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1313095 BF-0012167399 CUENQUITA DANBURY FC INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314678 BF-0012167400 CUSTOM GLASS WORKSHOP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322135 BF-0012167401 CUCKOO REFLEX CORP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1326310 BF-0012167402 CUSTOM CLIMATE SOLUTIONS INCORPORATED 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1327897 BF-0012167403 CURTISS SPECIALIZED LOGISTICS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1329031 BF-0012167404 CTC TRUCKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358447 BF-0012167421 CURVY WONDER BEAUTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0659910 BF-0012167786 DIMARCO CONSTRUCTORS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0757839 BF-0012167787 DILWORTH, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0780534 BF-0012167788 DIGIOVANNI & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0826396 BF-0012167789 DILONE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0843732 BF-0012167790 DIGIRAD IMAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1069081 BF-0012167791 DIGITAL TRIBE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1065628 BF-0012167792 DIGUISEPPI STUDIOS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1092284 BF-0012167793 DIGITAL PAINTER & CARPENTRY CONTRACTOR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1105150 BF-0012167794 DIONISIO BY CENTENO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1096916 BF-0012167795 DISCOUNT CAR RENTAL, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1161666 BF-0012167796 DINER 56, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1189777 BF-0012167797 DIRECT HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1204614 BF-0012167798 DISCOUNT FOODMART, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1219537 BF-0012167799 DIGITAL REASONING SYSTEMS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1240748 BF-0012167800 DINYA TENNIS TRAINING. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1284739 BF-0012167801 DIO PEREZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1317308 BF-0012167802 DISABLED SOLDIER SUPPLY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1320097 BF-0012167803 DINAS VILLAGE INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322260 BF-0012167804 DISCOUNT ONLINE DEALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1325283 BF-0012167805 DIGITAL DEALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1328526 BF-0012167806 DIOMAR SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337032 BF-0012167807 DIREC LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337361 BF-0012167808 DIEGO G JADAN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337863 BF-0012167809 DIEGO R BOGADO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338643 BF-0012167810 DIGITAL SAVINGS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339531 BF-0012167811 DIDKA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331825 BF-0012168109 E & P RESTAURANT CONSULTANTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332225 BF-0012168110 DUNN RIGHT DELIVERY INCORPORATED 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332384 BF-0012168111 DYNAMIC DUAL INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332478 BF-0012168112 DYAD CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332543 BF-0012168113 DZIEWA TREE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333189 BF-0012168114 DWD GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335334 BF-0012168115 E B PARKER LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335918 BF-0012168116 DYNAMIC A.I.M LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340154 BF-0012167812 DIGITAL TREE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331543 BF-0012167813 DIGITAL EBOOKS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331991 BF-0012167814 DIGITAL ADS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332198 BF-0012167815 DIRE CUSTOM APPAREL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335540 BF-0012167816 DISCOUNT FLOORS AND MORE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343228 BF-0012167817 DIRTY DAWG HOT DAWGS AND MORE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343586 BF-0012167818 DIDE CHEMICALS AND LOGISTICS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343726 BF-0012167819 DIOGO GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344373 BF-0012167820 DIONYSUS GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344488 BF-0012167821 DIGICASH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346359 BF-0012167822 DIGITAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346509 BF-0012167823 DIGITAL COMMERCE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346876 BF-0012167824 DIRTYWATER13STUDIOS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347674 BF-0012167825 DINESAFE INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360886 BF-0012167826 DISCOUNT AUTO SALES & SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361281 BF-0012167827 DILIGENT HANDS MUSIC LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352155 BF-0012167828 DIGITAL SCOPE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352548 BF-0012167829 DISASTER STRIKES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352843 BF-0012167830 DIGITOQ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353159 BF-0012167831 DIROB, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363299 BF-0012167832 DIGIOVANNI OUTDOOR MAINTANCE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367020 BF-0012167833 DIESEL WORKS AT EAGLEVILLE MOTORS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369983 BF-0012167834 DIPS & DESIGNS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1387243 BF-0012167835 DIOS ES REAL INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360255 BF-0012168126 E AND A REALTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342160 BF-0012168117 DURITE LOGISTICS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345390 BF-0012168118 DYNAMIC FIELD INSPECTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347670 BF-0012168119 DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348458 BF-0012168120 DYNASTY DETAIL SPA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348704 BF-0012168121 DV CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351445 BF-0012168122 DUVEY'S FINEST LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351561 BF-0012168123 DUPENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358084 BF-0012168124 DUSTY ECOMMERCE LLP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358596 BF-0012168125 DYNAMIC PERFORMANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360864 BF-0012168127 DYNASTEES LASHES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361414 BF-0012168128 DUNKEL WEB SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353908 BF-0012168129 DW TRANSPORT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355081 BF-0012168130 DWNSHFTCO MOBILE DETAILING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365282 BF-0012168131 DWM PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365627 BF-0012168132 DURANTE HOME GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368350 BF-0012168133 DYNAMIC STAFFING RESOLUTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369218 BF-0012168134 DWRE MAIN STREET, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1371471 BF-0012168135 DVOLZ CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358689 BF-0012167973 DOREEN'S FASHION BOUTIQUE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352313 BF-0012167974 DOSTIE GROUP, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354095 BF-0012167975 DONOVAN'S DELECTABLE DELIGHTS LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1356707 BF-0012167976 DOMINIC RT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361853 BF-0012167977 DOVERSTREETPROPERTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364101 BF-0012167978 DOV SALES INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366478 BF-0012167979 DOMTHEECOM LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366596 BF-0012167980 DOPEBANDZ ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0237532 BF-0012167936 DOUGLAS COFFIN, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0533798 BF-0012167937 DOME CORPORATION OF NORTH AMERICA 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0725567 BF-0012167938 DORCHESTER CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0788068 BF-0012167939 DOUBLE D PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0873502 BF-0012167940 DONGHIA, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0976472 BF-0012167941 DOUBLE J PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1113519 BF-0012167942 DOMINICAN HAIR SALON LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1176230 BF-0012167943 DOMINICAN CLUB OF CONNECTICUT INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1191845 BF-0012167944 DOMAINE SELECT WINE & SPIRITS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1195692 BF-0012167945 DOOR TRAINING USA, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1264054 BF-0012167946 DORNELLES SMART SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267737 BF-0012167947 DOUBLE UPP ENT. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1296914 BF-0012167948 DOMUS VENTURES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1302366 BF-0012167949 DOT PHARMACEUTICALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337343 BF-0012167958 DOMINGO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337792 BF-0012167959 DOMINATE TRUCKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337916 BF-0012167960 DOMINICAN'S CHIMI LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338131 BF-0012167961 DOMINIC CHAMBERS STUDIO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334622 BF-0012167962 DOUBLE TAP BREWING COMPANY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342870 BF-0012167963 DOORSTOP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343452 BF-0012167964 DON'S HOME SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343463 BF-0012167965 DOUBLE AMERICANO CONCEPTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344123 BF-0012167966 DON VICTOR'S KITCHEN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345405 BF-0012167967 DOREY J BESAW LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346572 BF-0012167968 DOMINICAN DIVA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351326 BF-0012167969 DOMESTIQUE EVENTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356862 BF-0012167970 DORA'S CLEANING SVCS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357569 BF-0012167972 DONUT BABE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357470 BF-0012167971 DORCE CUSTOMS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367384 BF-0012167981 DOMINIKA ROSE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368245 BF-0012167982 DOUBLE D BREWING CO., LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369350 BF-0012167983 DOMINGUEZ PROFESSIONAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369787 BF-0012167984 DOODLES & CO. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2312911 BF-0012167985 Dominique Dalessio Memorial Fund Inc 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1302489 BF-0012167950 DOMONIQUE DANZA LTD. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1302899 BF-0012167951 DONGJIA LLP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1316635 BF-0012167952 DOMINICANO PAINTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314477 BF-0012167953 DON RAPHAEL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322376 BF-0012167954 DOUBLE UP DANCE STUDIO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1323007 BF-0012167955 DORIAN DESIGN INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1326850 BF-0012167956 DOS SANTOS IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336586 BF-0012167957 DOUBLE CLUTCH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361390 BF-0012167770 DEZIRABLE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352515 BF-0012167771 DHC PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352866 BF-0012167772 DEVELOPING MINDS CHILD CARE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353243 BF-0012167773 DHIECKSON SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354587 BF-0012167774 DIAMOND-FIELDS REALTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356465 BF-0012167775 DIAMOND DETAILING L.L.C 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362088 BF-0012167776 DIAZ & SONS S.G. HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362182 BF-0012167777 DEVELOPMENTAL DIVERSITY EQUALITY AND ENGAGEMENT PATHWAYS (DDEEP) LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364035 BF-0012167778 DIAMOND CLEAN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364873 BF-0012167779 DGB INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364890 BF-0012167780 DEWANS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365385 BF-0012167781 DIAMONDS IN THE ROUGH REAL ESTATE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366415 BF-0012167782 DIAMOND FRAMEZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368637 BF-0012167783 DEVAPP AGENCY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370571 BF-0012167784 DG & JM HEALTHCARE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1393892 BF-0012167785 DIAZ CABINET & COUNTERTOP INSTALLATION INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0249064 BF-0012167736 DEVON CHASE & COMPANY 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0296539 BF-0012167737 DEVELOPING WORLD MARKETS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0624365 BF-0012167738 DIAMOND SPINE PUBLISHING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0787180 BF-0012167739 DIABETES NATIONAL RESEARCH GROUP, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0871770 BF-0012167740 DIAMOND INVESTMENTS NY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0936285 BF-0012167741 DIAZ AND LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0992129 BF-0012167742 DIAMONDS AND BUTTERFLIES INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0984267 BF-0012167743 DGBM, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1026689 BF-0012167744 DF REMODELING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1053726 BF-0012167745 DIANNA ZAFFINA, LMFT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1062893 BF-0012167746 DEWEY STREET PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1216284 BF-0012167747 DIANE JOHNSTON, PMHNP, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1251720 BF-0012167748 DG TRC MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1282371 BF-0012167749 DHIRA INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1318999 BF-0012167750 DIABLO VALLEY ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347885 BF-0012167762 DEVIOUS DESIGNS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1321407 BF-0012167751 DIAMOND LUX TATTOOS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1323106 BF-0012167752 DIAMOND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336937 BF-0012167753 DF ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337938 BF-0012167754 DIAKOTECH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338665 BF-0012167755 DHC HOLDING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339990 BF-0012167756 DEVLIN CONTRACTING AND MAINTENANCE INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340142 BF-0012167757 DEVOL KITCHENS USA, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335268 BF-0012167758 DIBARTOLOMEO ESCROW SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344368 BF-0012167759 DFAVOLA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345163 BF-0012167760 DIAZ MULTISERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347005 BF-0012167761 DEVCOOL, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349016 BF-0012167764 DIANA'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351541 BF-0012167765 DIA UNION LLC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359040 BF-0012167766 DH EXPRESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359331 BF-0012167767 DFD ROOFING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360536 BF-0012167768 DEVELOPMENTAL WELLNESS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360890 BF-0012167769 DG3 WORLDWIDE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348656 BF-0012167763 DIAMOND ROSE APPAREL, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339611 BF-0012167855 DIVINE CONCEPTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331986 BF-0012167856 DISCOUNT SHOPPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332063 BF-0012167857 DKBOW LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332104 BF-0012167858 DIVINE NAILS AND SPA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345109 BF-0012167859 DIVINE BEAUTIFIQUE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347420 BF-0012167860 DIVINE BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348989 BF-0012167861 DIVINE INFLUENCE PR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356716 BF-0012167862 DIVASPLASH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358133 BF-0012167863 DITCH PLAINS DIGITAL MARKETING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359716 BF-0012167864 DIVINE SHIPPERS & FREIGHTERS INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359964 BF-0012167865 DIVASHHAA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361380 BF-0012167866 DJA SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361485 BF-0012167867 DIVERGENT DESIGN & FABRICATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352750 BF-0012167868 DIVINE CATERING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352875 BF-0012167869 Divine Vission homecare LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353467 BF-0012167870 DJ LEWIS PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354099 BF-0012167871 DJ MINI MARKET LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354578 BF-0012167872 DIVINE BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355517 BF-0012167873 DJS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355613 BF-0012167874 DJJUELZ203 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356387 BF-0012167875 DKB TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362258 BF-0012167876 DISSTON MARINE SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363351 BF-0012167877 DIZZY VISION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364831 BF-0012167878 DIVINE SHINE CLEAN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365117 BF-0012167879 DJ NORTH, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365584 BF-0012167880 DIVINE FAITH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367881 BF-0012167881 DJL INSTALLATIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368291 BF-0012167882 DIVINE ESTATES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369148 BF-0012167883 DISRUPTIVE TECH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1371503 BF-0012167884 DIVI DIVIS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2343252 BF-0012167885 DISRUPTERS INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1321718 BF-0012167502 DA SILVA MOVING SERVICES INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336128 BF-0012167503 DAMASK LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0566984 BF-0012167836 DJS REALTY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0793346 BF-0012167837 DISTINCTIVE COATING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0830841 BF-0012167838 DJR FINE HOMES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0907995 BF-0012167839 DISTINCTIVE CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0934808 BF-0012167840 DIVERSIFIED DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1000901 BF-0012167841 DIVPATH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0522525 BF-0012167486 D.M. BROWN BUILDERS, L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0580359 BF-0012167487 D. VAIL & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0790651 BF-0012167488 D.H.W. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0860439 BF-0012167489 D'ARTAGNAN, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0999941 BF-0012167490 DAHN REALTY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1033549 BF-0012167491 D'LEX HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1052698 BF-0012167492 D&R EARTH MATERIALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1204151 BF-0012167493 DADI CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1233986 BF-0012167494 D&E RODRIGUES CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1254480 BF-0012167495 D.SMIF TRAVELERS GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1257471 BF-0012167496 DAMELITY TRUCKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1279775 BF-0012167497 DAB CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1282424 BF-0012167498 D&P INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1294294 BF-0012167499 DAMONE'S EXPRESS,LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1298086 BF-0012167500 DAN STERLING GAMES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1321043 BF-0012167501 DAMANI LASHED ME LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1078989 BF-0012167842 DIVISION ESTATES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1148112 BF-0012167843 DIVERSE STRATEGIES, L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1275644 BF-0012167844 DJ LOCKSMITH, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267934 BF-0012167845 DIVINE CAFE, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1284734 BF-0012167846 DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION CONCEPTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1296987 BF-0012167847 DJD PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1303865 BF-0012167848 DJ EDDIEC & FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1311827 BF-0012167849 DISCOVER SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1320551 BF-0012167850 DISCOVER DIGITAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1327555 BF-0012167851 DJT-CONTRACTOR L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1328797 BF-0012167852 DIVINE ESSENCE THERAPEUTIC BODYWORK LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1328804 BF-0012167853 DK REPAIRS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337587 BF-0012167854 DIVINE ONE LOGISTICS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336343 BF-0012167504 DALIA PIEDAD SAMANIEGO CHACON LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340516 BF-0012167505 D.S.M CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331827 BF-0012167506 D'AMATO CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332033 BF-0012167507 DADDD'S LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332501 BF-0012167508 D&K DELIVERY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332857 BF-0012167509 DAN GREENSTEIN, LPC PLLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333400 BF-0012167510 D.I.A. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334969 BF-0012167511 DAL FINANCIAL LLC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343937 BF-0012167512 D'S LANDSCAPES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347018 BF-0012167513 DADDY N KIDZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348532 BF-0012167514 D&L PROPERTY SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348611 BF-0012167515 D'MARIO DELIGHTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349158 BF-0012167516 DALA REPAIR SERVICES  LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349311 BF-0012167517 DAMIAN'S OUTDOOR DESIGN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349372 BF-0012167518 D'AVILA CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351052 BF-0012167519 D&L COMMERCIAL ROOFING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357836 BF-0012167520 DAISY DOES IT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358354 BF-0012167521 DAN & DAN, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358593 BF-0012167522 D&S HOME INPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358786 BF-0012167523 D&S. PRODUCTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358866 BF-0012167524 DAILY DELIGHTS CT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360826 BF-0012167525 D. C. KENNELS & ADVISORY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354331 BF-0012167526 D&M HOUSE CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356384 BF-0012167527 D.D. & J'S HOOKAH LOUNGE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362411 BF-0012167528 DABLUFF LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364630 BF-0012167529 D&T PARTNERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365696 BF-0012167530 DAAB ENTERPRISE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366193 BF-0012167531 DALLAS WOOTEN CERAMICS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366798 BF-0012167532 D'S HE/SHE SHEDS N' STUFF, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367705 BF-0012167533 DALVA'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368099 BF-0012167534 D. SANTOS CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370220 BF-0012167535 D&G INVESTMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0672989 BF-0012167987 DREAM WORKS MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0759853 BF-0012167988 DR. RUSSELL D. CARAM & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0807056 BF-0012167989 DR. MARK SCHWARTZ, DMD, P.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0982721 BF-0012167990 DR LANG, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1186337 BF-0012167991 DOW REALTY PARTNERS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1199916 BF-0012167992 DRAGONFLY RENOVATIONS INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1208817 BF-0012167993 DPV TRANSPORTATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1228805 BF-0012167994 DR AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0629112 BF-0012167986 DR. GREEN LAWNS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1230675 BF-0012167995 DP SNOWPLOWING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1253060 BF-0012167996 DR. ROS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1260671 BF-0012167997 DRAKE BUILDERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267773 BF-0012167998 DREAMS REALIZE RESOURCE CENTER LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1307662 BF-0012167999 DPBM LLC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314959 BF-0012168000 DR. ELIZABETH ALLEN, PHD, LCSW LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1316414 BF-0012168001 DRAIN MAN, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1313508 BF-0012168002 DOWNTOWN WINDOW CLEANING INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1320249 BF-0012168003 DOWNEAST CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1320886 BF-0012168004 DREAM PACE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322560 BF-0012168005 DREAM DINNERS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1325161 BF-0012168006 DREAMSINK CORP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1326054 BF-0012168007 DOWNWARD DOG RESCUE INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1328519 BF-0012168008 DREAM BODY ESTHETICS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336603 BF-0012168009 DR. ROBERT G. VAUGHN JR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337172 BF-0012168010 DR. YOON PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1337927 BF-0012168011 DREAMSCAPE MASONRY AND LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338288 BF-0012168012 DPL HILLSIDE APARTMENTS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334682 BF-0012168013 DRAGONFLY NUTRITION AND ENERGY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356214 BF-0012168028 DREAM KEY CAPITAL, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356670 BF-0012168029 DREAM TEAM CLEANERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364210 BF-0012168030 DRD ATMS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366707 BF-0012168031 DRAIN KINGS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369753 BF-0012168032 DP MOBILE HOSPITALITY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1390019 BF-0012168033 DRAGON MARITIME EDUCATION ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1371431 BF-0012168034 DR. ROS & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1384778 BF-0012168035 DOWD GLOBAL SERVICES INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335295 BF-0012168014 DREAM COACHING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335546 BF-0012168015 DREAM BUILDERS & REMODELING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341665 BF-0012168016 DREAM MAKERS MEDIA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341691 BF-0012168017 DPR MEDIA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353690 BF-0012168026 DPL HIGH STREET APARTMENTS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354219 BF-0012168027 DR. ZOE HICKSON LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353069 BF-0012168025 DR. BRITTNY, MD COACHING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342197 BF-0012168018 DR. HOUSE CT CONTRACTOR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342532 BF-0012168019 DRC SECURITY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344221 BF-0012168020 DREAM BIGGS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350368 BF-0012168021 DR3AM CR3ATIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350648 BF-0012168022 DQ&A LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360885 BF-0012168023 DRC LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353028 BF-0012168024 DOWNSTREAM IMPACT INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1108711 BF-0012167893 DLN 162 GREENWOOD, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1134102 BF-0012167894 DMS WORKING GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1164168 BF-0012167895 DOLLAR PLUS LIQUIDATORS LLC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1179678 BF-0012167896 DMP ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1225470 BF-0012167897 DNHEALTH COACHING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1247024 BF-0012167898 DOLLAR'S DREAM LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1248318 BF-0012167899 DLL LANDSCAPING SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1263590 BF-0012167900 DNA EXCAVATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1305839 BF-0012167901 DMS TRANSPORT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1309832 BF-0012167902 DOGGONE DOGGY TREATS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1323564 BF-0012167903 DOM DINUNZIO DEVELOPEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1324882 BF-0012167904 DMD SOLAR, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1330617 BF-0012167905 DM CONSULTING AND MANAGEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339666 BF-0012167906 DOCTY INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339864 BF-0012167907 DO IT BEST LAWNCARE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339865 BF-0012167908 DOCTOR IN HOUSE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340631 BF-0012167909 DND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332582 BF-0012167911 DOGGY STYLE FASHIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332354 BF-0012167910 DOEVISINEX LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341765 BF-0012167912 DKR CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341916 BF-0012167913 DOCTOR HAWKS CONSULTING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344556 BF-0012167914 DOJB PARTNERSHIP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345577 BF-0012167915 DO YOU DO THAT? YES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346033 BF-0012167916 DOEMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347711 BF-0012167917 DM GENERAL MASONRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350109 BF-0012167918 DMAC SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350254 BF-0012167919 DOH MECHANICAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350514 BF-0012167920 DOG COLLAR PRO, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357257 BF-0012167921 DMC SEYMOUR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357313 BF-0012167922 DND EVENTS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357790 BF-0012167923 DOC'S ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358584 BF-0012167924 DODGE SOFTWARE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352550 BF-0012167926 DOLAZI CLOTHING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355913 BF-0012167927 DOLLHOUSE BEAUTIQUE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362332 BF-0012167928 DNA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367114 BF-0012167929 DO IT RIGHT SANITIZING, DISINFECTING AND CLEANING SERVICES (D.I.R.) LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367208 BF-0012167930 DKK PROPERTY INVESTMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368786 BF-0012167931 DO AGENCY GOLF, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368984 BF-0012167932 DNP PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370617 BF-0012167933 DO THE WORK PEP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1371505 BF-0012167934 DKPARTNERS MKTG LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1392959 BF-0012167935 DOB TRANSPORTATION INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359023 BF-0012167925 DLF LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0253028 BF-0012167887 DOLCETTI, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0614442 BF-0012167888 DNB ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0160056 BF-0012167886 DOLAN BROTHERS SHELLFISH CO., INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0898562 BF-0012167889 DOLAN TILEWORKS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0954090 BF-0012167890 DOG FRIENDS OF STAMFORD, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1018018 BF-0012167891 DOG DAYS ADOPTION EVENTS INC. 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1076961 BF-0012167892 DM ENTERPRISE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343754 BF-0012168250 ECENTRICI AUTUMNUS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344933 BF-0012168251 ECD ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350226 BF-0012168252 ECOM VENTURES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350872 BF-0012168253 ECLYPTIC MINDS PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351292 BF-0012168254 ECOM PAPI LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351651 BF-0012168255 ECS LAWN MAINTENANCE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354222 BF-0012168256 ECOM GOODS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363588 BF-0012168257 ECANDEL GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369480 BF-0012168258 ECO-SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333127 BF-0012168249 ECHELON MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1329823 BF-0012168246 EBOOK ESSENTIALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1330765 BF-0012168247 ECO APPLIANCES OUTLET, CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339709 BF-0012168248 ECHUCA CONSULTING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1065322 BF-0012168238 ECOSMART ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1120624 BF-0012168239 ECO CHICK LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1164946 BF-0012168240 ECHO MEDICAL GROUP INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1212226 BF-0012168241 ECO CT HOUSE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1279632 BF-0012168242 ECO NATURELLE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1286700 BF-0012168243 ECLIPSE VOLLEYBALL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1290937 BF-0012168244 EBW REALTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0712985 BF-0012168236 ECK, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0983214 BF-0012168237 ED L. POFF ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1325310 BF-0012168245 EBOOK DISCOUNTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1241038 BF-0012167550 DANEK FLOORING INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1273942 BF-0012167551 DARAPUR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267391 BF-0012167552 DARK LEAF CIGARS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1296954 BF-0012167553 DARRELL LEIGH JOHNSON FOUNDATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1291127 BF-0012167554 DARK KNIGHT LIMOUSINE SERVICES BPS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1292256 BF-0012167555 DARK HORSE DEVELOPMENT INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1308701 BF-0012167556 DANIEL BURKE MEDIA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1313541 BF-0012167557 DATAPRO CORP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322057 BF-0012167558 DASH SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT GROUP INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1325657 BF-0012167559 DANIELE CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336295 BF-0012167560 DANNY ANTONIO MURILLO SUAREZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337345 BF-0012167561 DARK ELECTRIC LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337680 BF-0012167562 DAN'S JUNK REMOVAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338240 BF-0012167563 DANCE WITH ME LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341006 BF-0012167564 DANBURY PROTON LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1247785 BF-0012167549 DANIEL J CARDEN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331454 BF-0012167565 DAS KICKS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1139961 BF-0012167596 DAWNBIT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1158173 BF-0012167597 DCL DISC, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1217057 BF-0012167598 DCF MANAGEMENT INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1245789 BF-0012167599 DDLK TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1273866 BF-0012167600 DAVIS SPIRITS COMPANY 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1266349 BF-0012167601 DAYONE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1278004 BF-0012167602 DBNE CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1292308 BF-0012167603 DAVCAR TRAVEL EXPERTS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1300282 BF-0012167604 DAVAR SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1312032 BF-0012167605 DD203 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1321124 BF-0012167606 DAVID PORCARO PAINTING & WALLPAPERING DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1324435 BF-0012167607 DAVID F. FROMOWITZ, CPA, P.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1326504 BF-0012167608 DC COSTA PAINTING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337002 BF-0012167609 DAVID'S BESTEST FUEL EVER LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331508 BF-0012167566 DANA MAISON DE POUPEE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331843 BF-0012167567 DANIELLE RODRIGUEZ SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVOCACY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334786 BF-0012167568 DANSARA CARRIER SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341986 BF-0012167569 DATA SANDBOX SOLUTIONS II LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344643 BF-0012167570 DARE/WARE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348193 BF-0012167571 DARTRANSIT L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348244 BF-0012167572 DASILVA CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348654 BF-0012167573 DANNY'S MOBILE WELDING & FABRICATION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349121 BF-0012167574 DANBURY RIDES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349170 BF-0012167575 DAN'S HAULING & DEMO, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357125 BF-0012167576 DANGEROUS DREAMERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358838 BF-0012167577 DANIEL BASILIO VASCONCELOS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360794 BF-0012167578 DARNA GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0659749 BF-0012168193 EAST LAKE CONTRACTING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0770555 BF-0012168194 EASTERN EXPANSION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0905976 BF-0012168195 EAST COAST EFX, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341753 BF-0012167611 DAVIDS CORPORATION 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341891 BF-0012167612 DDV ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332709 BF-0012167610 DCG PAINTING AMERICA LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1342107 BF-0012167613 DAYDREAM STUDIOS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342408 BF-0012167614 DAY DAY EXPRESS SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346600 BF-0012167615 DAVIS LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347457 BF-0012167616 DAVID HERNANDEZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348054 BF-0012167617 DDIY INTERIORS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350184 BF-0012167618 DAVID DANIEL'S LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351003 BF-0012167619 DB BBQ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357857 BF-0012167620 DC. CONTRACTORS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360757 BF-0012167621 DAVID'S ROOFING & RESTORATIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353752 BF-0012167622 DAVIS & DAVIS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354368 BF-0012167623 DDW CONSULTANT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354944 BF-0012167624 DCM ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363764 BF-0012167625 DDRA SERVICES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365036 BF-0012167626 DCCDP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365803 BF-0012167627 DC DIGITAL COMMERCE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365804 BF-0012167628 DC DIGITAL CONCEPTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366035 BF-0012167629 DAVIN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366435 BF-0012167630 DC PRIME PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368960 BF-0012167631 DAVID CASTILLO MIRANDA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369224 BF-0012167632 DAWN A SCHAEFER, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369975 BF-0012167633 DAWN MARI'S RESTAURANT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1046580 BF-0012168197 EASTERN PIPE SERVICE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1073401 BF-0012168198 EAST CEDAR DENTAL, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1064323 BF-0012168199 EAST WHARF BAGS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1100165 BF-0012168200 EASTERN STAR HEALTHCARE AND ALTERNATIVE STAFFING GROUP, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1179119 BF-0012168201 EAST WHARF, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1190125 BF-0012168202 EAST LIBERTY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1266014 BF-0012168203 EAST RIVER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, PC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1297066 BF-0012168204 EBB & FLOW DOULAS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1308692 BF-0012168205 EAST COAST CONTRACTOR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1317376 BF-0012168206 EAST COAST GLOBE INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1311044 BF-0012168207 EASTERN WELLNESS STUDIO 83 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1330834 BF-0012168208 EBOOK DELIVERY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338249 BF-0012168209 EAST ENDIAN TRADING KOMPANY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339228 BF-0012168210 EAST COAST HOME REMODELING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1006056 BF-0012168196 EASYMEETING INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340464 BF-0012168211 EASY.VIDEO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341234 BF-0012168212 EAT WELL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2277584 BF-0012167635 Daytona Everything Inc. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1389245 BF-0012167634 DDCARIDI CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333303 BF-0012168214 EB HEALTH OPTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331539 BF-0012168213 EASTERN CONNECTICUT FLEA MARKET, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333420 BF-0012168215 EASTON DENTAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2299728 BF-0012168234 EAST HUB Ltd. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2341244 BF-0012168235 East Haven Youth Cheerleading Co. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343309 BF-0012168216 EB BARGAINS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347501 BF-0012168217 EAST COAST BULLIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349236 BF-0012168218 EASYCARE HOME CARE AGENCY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355462 BF-0012167579 DARIEN BARBER CLUB LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366963 BF-0012167580 DANDIAN SALE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369448 BF-0012167581 DARK SKY TINT ,LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369624 BF-0012167582 DASILVA GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370260 BF-0012167583 DARNA IMPORT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1371297 BF-0012167584 DARNICO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2290645 BF-0012167585 DAROFER INVESTMENT GROUP INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0105126 BF-0012167536 DARIEN ASPHALT PAVING & EXCAVATING INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0155421 BF-0012167537 DANBEE INDUSTRIAL INVESTIGATIONS CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0111330 BF-0012167538 DARIEN ARTS CENTER INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0503069 BF-0012167539 DANBURY COMMONS ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0831885 BF-0012167540 DANCE EXPRESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0896706 BF-0012167541 DANCEGRAMM, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1055458 BF-0012167542 DASILVA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1073483 BF-0012167543 DANILO & SON GARDEN AND LAWN SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1077790 BF-0012167544 DATA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1084413 BF-0012167545 DANCER'S LOFT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349766 BF-0012168219 EASTERNSTAR GLASS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349878 BF-0012168220 EASTERN BIOLOGIC SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350402 BF-0012168221 EASY PEEZY CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351281 BF-0012168222 EASY BREEZY DELIVERY SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355455 BF-0012168223 EATHOTCHICKEN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362157 BF-0012168224 EAST MAIN MINI MARKET LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362405 BF-0012168225 EAST HARTFORD MARKET LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362546 BF-0012168226 EAST ROCK HOMES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364541 BF-0012168227 EBONY CROWN LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1364843 BF-0012168228 EAST COAST FITNESS EQUIPMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365271 BF-0012168229 EB & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367213 BF-0012168230 EATING WITH E, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0054011 BF-0012168186 EASTERN DRAFT HORSE ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED, THE 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0076213 BF-0012168187 EAST SHORE WIRE ROPE & RIGGING SUPPLY, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0221339 BF-0012168188 EAST FARMS VILLAGE ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0301568 BF-0012168189 EASTERN ARTS CONNECTION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0518262 BF-0012168190 EASTERN AVENUE PROPERTIES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0550761 BF-0012168191 EAST HAVEN FIRE DEPARTMENT VOLUNTEER CO. #1, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0583135 BF-0012168192 EASTERN E & O BROKERS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1149519 BF-0012167546 DANNY'S CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1193959 BF-0012167547 DANBURY MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1224707 BF-0012167548 DAROJU LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367740 BF-0012168231 EASTERN CONNECTICUT HOMES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1390881 BF-0012168233 EASTFORD MEADOW ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370877 BF-0012168232 EAST ROCK HOLDINGS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0012885 BF-0012167586 DAVID W. BAKER, INCORPORATED 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0170413 BF-0012167587 DAVID OGILVY ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0522887 BF-0012167588 DAVID'S CATERING, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0600390 BF-0012167589 DAVIS MARCUS MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0796282 BF-0012167590 DAWN MICHAELE SCHOOL OF DANCE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0862161 BF-0012167591 DDNS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0979910 BF-0012167592 DB DELIVERY SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1013744 BF-0012167593 DAVID SNEAD DRYWALL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1069582 BF-0012167594 DAVID GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1076350 BF-0012167595 DAVIDSTEA (USA), INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1277457 BF-0012168045 DRINK FLOW LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1265478 BF-0012168044 DT TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1303268 BF-0012168046 DUCT DUDES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1317482 BF-0012168047 DRRICKMOBILECHIROPRACTICLLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1317509 BF-0012168048 DRIVELINE ENTERTAINMENT LTD 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0119716 BF-0012168036 DUGOUT CAFE, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1319941 BF-0012168049 DTG GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1327377 BF-0012168050 DSMW, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1329530 BF-0012168051 DREWS PROPERTY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337413 BF-0012168052 DREKAR LOGISTICS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338097 BF-0012168053 DSB PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338211 BF-0012168054 DRIP DROP ONE STOP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338938 BF-0012168055 DUBY EENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340491 BF-0012168056 DTJ SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332011 BF-0012168058 DRY CONCRETE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334439 BF-0012168059 DT NAILS & SPA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334877 BF-0012168060 DT RUFFIN, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335472 BF-0012168061 DTIG, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341437 BF-0012168062 DSG EAST SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344809 BF-0012168063 DRESSED WITH GRACE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346107 BF-0012168064 DUDLEY DO-RIGHT PAINTING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346283 BF-0012168065 DT&FG GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1347272 BF-0012168066 DRUNKEN DESSERTS AND WINGS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350237 BF-0012168067 DS-NE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350242 BF-0012168068 DUBOND HONG KONG TRADING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357944 BF-0012168069 DUH ARTS NETWORK TV LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359161 BF-0012168070 DRP CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360986 BF-0012168071 DU-GROW LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353478 BF-0012168072 DRONEGUAGE.COM LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354738 BF-0012168073 DREAMWAI LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341148 BF-0012168057 DUANE CLARK LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355078 BF-0012168074 DRYER VENT KING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355222 BF-0012168075 DSR GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362403 BF-0012168076 DRIVEN TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362846 BF-0012168077 DS ROOFING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363442 BF-0012168078 DT ENTERPRISE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365737 BF-0012168079 DUKE TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367355 BF-0012168080 DRT TRUCKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1367795 BF-0012168081 DS RENOVATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368342 BF-0012168082 DUDES THAT MOVE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369721 BF-0012168083 DS7 HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1395218 BF-0012168084 DRT INCORPORATED 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2346035 BF-0012168085 DRIVEN 4 CAUSE INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0540732 BF-0012168037 DUGOUT DREAMS, L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0610982 BF-0012168038 DRIVEWAY DOCTOR, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1056097 BF-0012168040 DRENCKHAHN BROTHERS LAND MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0828404 BF-0012168039 DUKE CAPITAL CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1168409 BF-0012168041 DRP DESIGN LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1251012 BF-0012168042 DSI1, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1259246 BF-0012168043 DT MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0680492 BF-0012167436 D & J LAWN CARE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0790161 BF-0012167437 D & P REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0932611 BF-0012167438 D AND D VENTURES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1093530 BF-0012167439 CYR ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1159421 BF-0012167440 CUSTOMIZED MEDICAL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1192918 BF-0012167441 D & D TRUCKING CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1210034 BF-0012167442 CWD PARTNERS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1214143 BF-0012167443 CYARA SOLUTIONS CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1258519 BF-0012167444 CW SIDDING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1295807 BF-0012167445 CYRCO NC, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1290306 BF-0012167446 CUTMASTERZ LAWN CARE SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1304147 BF-0012167447 CWC MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1307743 BF-0012167448 D GLAVE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1309858 BF-0012167449 D & B GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1321616 BF-0012167450 D & L CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1330179 BF-0012167451 CX PHARMACY CORP. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336778 BF-0012167452 CUZ CUZ CAR AUDIO AND DETAILING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339725 BF-0012167453 CW REMODELING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332939 BF-0012167455 CUTTING LAWNS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334572 BF-0012167456 D AND H REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335256 BF-0012167457 D & A JIMENEZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341270 BF-0012167458 CUTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341791 BF-0012167459 CUTTING EDGE LAWN CARE CT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1341052 BF-0012167454 CUTTIN IT LAWNCARE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342331 BF-0012167460 CUTTERDOWN TREE REMOVAL & LANDSCAPE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343345 BF-0012167461 CVERITY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344364 BF-0012167462 CUTLERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345347 BF-0012167465 D!FFERENT AUTO CLUB LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344385 BF-0012167463 CYBER CONNECT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345232 BF-0012167464 D&B REMODELING AND APPLIANCE REPAIR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348417 BF-0012167466 CYNTHIA'S DELIGHTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348851 BF-0012167467 CW GREEN LAWN AND HOME MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349374 BF-0012167468 CXPRO, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357559 BF-0012167469 D & L TAX PREP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359609 BF-0012167470 D III TRAINING SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351763 BF-0012167471 CUSTOM REMODELING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352100 BF-0012167472 D N J MARINE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352607 BF-0012167473 CYNFUL DESIGNS STUDIO LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353040 BF-0012167474 D & D SIDING AND RENOVATIONS,LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354874 BF-0012167475 D & E JUICE BAR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355378 BF-0012167476 CUT N' SHAVE CONNECT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1362479 BF-0012167477 CUTTIN EDGE TRANSPORT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363544 BF-0012167478 CUSTON MEATS TRAILER LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364156 BF-0012167479 D SILVA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365569 BF-0012167480 CVH HOME IMPROVEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365720 BF-0012167481 D&C SCHAEN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366821 BF-0012167482 D ARCOS BAR & RESTAURANT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368056 BF-0012167483 CUTTINGEDGE360 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1370145 BF-0012167484 CYSS SALES & DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1393463 BF-0012167485 D & S LOGISTICS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332067 BF-0012167715 DESIGN HANEUL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333902 BF-0012167716 DELPHI ADVISORY GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334174 BF-0012167717 DESIGN BUILD GC, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342297 BF-0012167718 DESIGN & SOLUTION CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1345900 BF-0012167719 DESTINED HANDS STAFFING AGENCY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348906 BF-0012167720 DELIVERABLE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349496 BF-0012167721 DESIGN METALS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349981 BF-0012167722 DEMOURA AND SONS PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1358376 BF-0012167723 DESTINY HELPERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352883 BF-0012167725 DESIGNS BY BLING & ELEGANCE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352284 BF-0012167724 DESOUZA ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353565 BF-0012167726 DEMAND MORE FITNESS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353611 BF-0012167727 DESTRESS LIFE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354167 BF-0012167728 DESIGN TO SOLVE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355417 BF-0012167729 DESDE SU HOGAR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361896 BF-0012167730 DEV COLLECTIVE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1363438 BF-0012167731 DENNIS HOUSE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364742 BF-0012167732 DESTINED FOR GREATNESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365080 BF-0012167733 DENTAL INNOVATION AND TRAINING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369357 BF-0012167734 DENMAN LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2278261 BF-0012167735 Dependable Services Inc 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0013330 BF-0012167686 DERBY GILBERT CORPORATION, THE 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:0157201 BF-0012167687 DENNIS S. GIANOLI, D.D.S., P.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0297716 BF-0012167688 DETAILS FOR HAIR LIMITED 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0570579 BF-0012167689 DENOIA REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0688563 BF-0012167690 DETERRENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0720650 BF-0012167691 DESHA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0820326 BF-0012167692 DESMOND SISTERS ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0836087 BF-0012167693 DESTINY PARTNERS, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0897290 BF-0012167694 DEMETRIUS PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0928525 BF-0012167695 DEPARTMENT OF CONNECTICUT MARINE CORPS LEAGUE AUXILIARY, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1015616 BF-0012167696 DENTAL WAREHOUSE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1108595 BF-0012167697 DENISE WALSH & PARTNERS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1124232 BF-0012167698 DEUSNATURAL'S HAIR & BODY BASICS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1145060 BF-0012167699 DESSERTS BY DESIREE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1146496 BF-0012167700 DELLA-BITTA PROPERTIES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1163156 BF-0012167701 DERRA CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1163816 BF-0012167702 DESTINY'S, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1236220 BF-0012167703 DESIGNER SERVICES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1289614 BF-0012167704 DENIGRIS MARITIME LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1292099 BF-0012167705 DENISE MOUNT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1306239 BF-0012167706 DESZIGNER CLOTHING'S BOUTIQUE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1313468 BF-0012167707 DEPOSIT GROUP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314051 BF-0012167708 DENISON LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1314073 BF-0012167709 DETNET AMERICAS, INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1324513 BF-0012167710 DESK TOP CORPORATION 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1327261 BF-0012167711 DENISE HENKIND ART PURVEYOR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1329649 BF-0012167712 DELTA AVLA LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336280 BF-0012167713 DELPHA D LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1339420 BF-0012167714 DETAIL NERD LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357251 BF-0012168167 EAS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359128 BF-0012168169 E&E WAFFLES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357937 BF-0012168168 EAGLE EXECUTIVE CLEANING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1360900 BF-0012168170 EAGLE 86 LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351787 BF-0012168171 E RODRIGUEZ HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1352347 BF-0012168172 EAR, NOSE & THROAT INTERACTIVE TELEMEDICINE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354061 BF-0012168173 EAGLE NEST LLP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354233 BF-0012168174 EARTH, SEA, & YOU LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354861 BF-0012168175 EAMON & SANIYA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0611635 BF-0012167636 DEB LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0650519 BF-0012167637 DEAN-MOSS FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0712087 BF-0012167638 DEAF CHRISTIAN EVANGELISTIC ASSOCIATION, INTERNATIONAL, INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0917647 BF-0012167639 DEFOREST REALTY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0975465 BF-0012167640 DE PAZ CARPENTRY LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0978631 BF-0012167641 DEBT-U TALF, L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1005191 BF-0012167642 DEEPER CLEANING & PAINTING SERVICES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1355064 BF-0012168176 EAGLES HOME IMPROVEMENT& REPAIRS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1356016 BF-0012168177 E.A.E ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364244 BF-0012168178 E&A AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365289 BF-0012168179 E.C.PRINT.CLUB LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365857 BF-0012168180 EARLY BIRD HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365866 BF-0012168181 EAO PRODUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1365890 BF-0012168182 EAGLE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369322 BF-0012168183 E3 FITMOM FITNESS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1391718 BF-0012168184 EAGLE 1 EQUITIES INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:2307071 BF-0012168185 EAGLE ROAD CENTER ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1120117 BF-0012167644 DELEO LAW FIRM, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1133037 BF-0012167645 DE VILLE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1150568 BF-0012167646 DE LA DAVID , L.L.C. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1186660 BF-0012167647 DECORATOR'S WORKROOM LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1217025 BF-0012167648 DECASTRO WOOD WORKS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1230616 BF-0012167649 DE SOUZA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1244294 BF-0012167650 DELAIRO, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267669 BF-0012167651 DE SOUZA'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1294835 BF-0012167652 DEBNATIOUS PAINTINGS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1288406 BF-0012167653 DE-JESUS SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1291333 BF-0012167654 DEBORAH KEELEY CONSULTING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1309095 BF-0012167655 DEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1317290 BF-0012167656 DEJAVU BEAUTÉ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1117170 BF-0012167643 DECISIVE MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1319412 BF-0012167657 DEIBYN PAINTING & HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322265 BF-0012167658 DEBT DISSOLUTIONS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1322370 BF-0012167659 DEEP INSIGHT 365 INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1350150 BF-0012168166 E STYLES BUNDLE BAR LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349470 BF-0012168164 EAGLE LOGISTICS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1349836 BF-0012168165 E.F.G. MITIGATION & LITIGATION SUPPORT, LLC 11/7/2023



US-CT.BER:1326117 BF-0012167660 DEKLUTTERS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336164 BF-0012167662 DEER PARK MANAGER, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336988 BF-0012167663 DEER PARK HOLDINGS, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337940 BF-0012167664 DEB LAUREN COACHING, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337993 BF-0012167665 DE LA ROSA TRANSPORT LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338077 BF-0012167666 DEL 99 PRAT ST LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333587 BF-0012167667 DELICIOUS AND NUTRITIOUS MICRO GREENS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1333855 BF-0012167668 DELANCEYSTORE. LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335221 BF-0012167669 DE JESUS RESTORATION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342033 BF-0012167670 DEALCONNECT HUB LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1342614 BF-0012167671 DEALSAVER LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1346106 BF-0012167672 DEE'S AVAILABLE TRUCKING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1351416 BF-0012167673 DELFINO DE JESUS DIAZ RAMIREZ LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336079 BF-0012167661 DECODA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1357526 BF-0012167674 DEA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359095 BF-0012167675 DEEP INTENTIONS BAND LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1361027 BF-0012167677 DEBMAMABEAR SCRUBS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1353333 BF-0012167678 DEANS BENEFITS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1354490 BF-0012167679 DE LA CRUZ PAQUETERIA Y SERVICIOS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1364913 BF-0012167680 DEFINED HEALTH & BEAUTY SPA, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1366865 BF-0012167681 DELI Y MAS CHANELL LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368540 BF-0012167682 DE LUXE HAND CAR WASH LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1368620 BF-0012167683 DEDMOND MOBILE BARBERSHOP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369473 BF-0012167684 DEELUXE PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1359363 BF-0012167676 DEERFIELD RESTORATIONS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1369504 BF-0012167685 DEEDINDEED, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0197296 BF-0012168136 E. A. EXCAVATING CO., INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0224768 BF-0012168137 E. H. KAUFMAN ENTERPRISES, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0825885 BF-0012168138 EAGLE STUDENT MENTORING, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:0935181 BF-0012168139 E&N ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1026428 BF-0012168140 EAGLE CARPENTRY, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1130262 BF-0012168141 E&C DRYWALL & CEILING SERVICE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1201083 BF-0012168142 E MEGA TRADE LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1266239 BF-0012168143 E VISION FILMS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1267343 BF-0012168144 EA TREE SERVICES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1296580 BF-0012168145 E R STUEBNER INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1298284 BF-0012168146 E.A.E. PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1307760 BF-0012168147 E.O.J ENGINEERING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1316489 BF-0012168148 EARL OF FIFE PRODUCTIONS INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1324966 BF-0012168149 EAGLE CARE HEALTH INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336209 BF-0012168150 E3 OUTSOURCING, INC. 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336653 BF-0012168151 E SEA CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1336912 BF-0012168152 EAGLE EXECUTIVE PROPERTIES LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1337681 BF-0012168153 EAGLE PRO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338673 BF-0012168154 E REYES CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1338915 BF-0012168155 E&L, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1340224 BF-0012168156 E&T FOODMART LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1331997 BF-0012168157 E&A TRANS LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334681 BF-0012168158 E DRIVE US LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1334771 BF-0012168159 E3 RESEARCH ADVISORS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1335461 BF-0012168160 E REYES LANDSCAPING LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1343299 BF-0012168161 EAPPROVE INC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1344490 BF-0012168162 EARTHLIFT, LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1348865 BF-0012168163 E&J UP LLC 11/7/2023
US-CT.BER:1332751 BF-0012190177 FAIR SALES AUTO L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335323 BF-0012190178 FAIRFIELD COUNTY PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344808 BF-0012190179 FABY TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344900 BF-0012190180 FAIRYTALETRESS L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347599 BF-0012190181 FABIO BARROS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348918 BF-0012190182 FAGNER SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350714 BF-0012190183 FACEY EXPRESS SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352944 BF-0012190184 FAIN MEDIA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353018 BF-0012190185 FAHERTY BRAND LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354035 BF-0012190186 FACTS OF LIFE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354800 BF-0012190187 FAIRFIELD EXCAVATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355622 BF-0012190188 FACTOTUM REMODELING VENTURES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362038 BF-0012190189 FAIRWINDS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363929 BF-0012190190 FABRIC DESIGNS BY SUZI, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368279 BF-0012190191 FAIR REBEL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369181 BF-0012190194 FAIRFIELD LIQUIDATIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369966 BF-0012190195 FACES FULFILLMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370456 BF-0012190196 FAIRFIELD COUNTY INTERIORS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2290344 BF-0012190197 Fairfield County Field Hockey League Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0077865 BF-0012190498 FOX CEMETERY ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:0184122 BF-0012190499 FOX RUN CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0216318 BF-0012190500 FOREST GLEN DEVELOPERS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0236912 BF-0012190501 FOUR STAR MOVERS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0262855 BF-0012190502 FOUR MILE RIVER MARINA, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0758791 BF-0012190503 FOUR FATHERS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0833606 BF-0012190504 FOUNDATION FOR RURAL EDUCATION EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0905939 BF-0012190505 FOUR ELMWOOD PLACE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0924657 BF-0012190506 FOUR SEASONS PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0928329 BF-0012190507 FOUR STAR GLASS OF RESERVOIR AVENUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1066536 BF-0012190508 FOUR S ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368867 BF-0012190192 FAIRMOUNT INVESTMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368981 BF-0012190193 FACTZ OF LIFE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0016547 BF-0012190148 FAIRCHILD HEIGHTS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0016570 BF-0012190149 FAIRFIELD CASH REGISTER COMPANY, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0054302 BF-0012190150 FAIRFIELD BRIDLE TRAILS ASSOCIATION, INC., THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0076563 BF-0012190151 FACE HOMES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0258899 BF-0012190152 FAIRFIELD - WESTCHESTER CHAPTER OF THE PROFESSIONAL HORSEMAN'S ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0270570 BF-0012190153 FAIRFIELD COUNTY LANDSCAPING, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0676255 BF-0012190154 FAIRFIELD FAMILY PHYSICIANS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0736946 BF-0012190155 FAIRFIELD ORTHODONTICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0942190 BF-0012190156 FAIR OAKS COMMONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0996849 BF-0012190157 FAIRCHESTER DRIVING SERVICE, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1100199 BF-0012190158 FAIRYTALE BEGINNINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1119278 BF-0012190159 FAIRLAWN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1168148 BF-0012190161 FAIRFIELD COUNTY TAX COLLECTORS' ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1179878 BF-0012190162 FAIRWAY CROSSING PARTNERSHIP. LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1181441 BF-0012190163 FAIRFIELD FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1210348 BF-0012190164 FAIRFIELD REI, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1264212 BF-0012190165 FACEY SHOT IT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1269146 BF-0012190166 FACILITIES MD, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1285392 BF-0012190167 FAITH DELIVERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1295956 BF-0012190168 FAIRFIELD DIGITAL MARKETERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1306083 BF-0012190169 FAIRFIELD COUNTY LIVERY SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1308520 BF-0012190170 FAIR GAMES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1316227 BF-0012190171 FAIRFIELD ALIVE INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1147027 BF-0012190160 FAIRFIELD BABE RUTH, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1319975 BF-0012190172 FADOLO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1328812 BF-0012190173 FAIRFIELD EQUITY'S LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1330116 BF-0012190174 FAIRFIELD REALTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337386 BF-0012190175 FACE & BODY INSTITUTE OF NEW ENGLAND LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339832 BF-0012190176 FAIRFIELD FIRE PROTECTION DESIGN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1168200 BF-0012190510 FOUR SEASON NAIL SALON LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1232126 BF-0012190511 FPF, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1247058 BF-0012190512 FOX POND FARM, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1260029 BF-0012190513 FORTUNE 5168 LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1279533 BF-0012190514 FORMERLY IN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1284174 BF-0012190515 FOSTER PUMPKIN PATCH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1294427 BF-0012190516 FORESTER DIVERSIFIED, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1321120 BF-0012190517 FOUR AGES DISTILLERY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1323069 BF-0012190518 FOX & OYSTER COMPANY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1325210 BF-0012190519 FOX SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1328044 BF-0012190520 FOX CAR HAULING INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1151556 BF-0012190509 FOSTER BUDDIES NETWORK CORPORATION 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338146 BF-0012190521 FOUNTAIN OF BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1341156 BF-0012190522 FOREVERGREEN ACRES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332003 BF-0012190523 FPM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332105 BF-0012190524 FOXX BOUTIQUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1341585 BF-0012190525 FORGET-ME-NOT GRAVESITE CARE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342586 BF-0012190526 FOREVERXLASHED LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344765 BF-0012190527 FOUND APPAREL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344841 BF-0012190528 FOURTH & PRIDE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347790 BF-0012190529 FORWARD THINKING GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348502 BF-0012190530 FOREST FORGED TREE AND LANDSCAPE SERVICES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349042 BF-0012190531 FORM AND BRAND, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349049 BF-0012190532 FORWARD FREIGHT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350610 BF-0012190533 FORMAL ELEMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351081 BF-0012190534 FOREVER ROSE PARTY RENTALS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351083 BF-0012190535 FOREVER ROSE FOOD PANTRY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358089 BF-0012190536 FOREVER MATTISON LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359402 BF-0012190537 FOREVER ESSENTIAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361352 BF-0012190538 FORTE SNACKS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351616 BF-0012190539 FOUR RINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352766 BF-0012190540 FORREUS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361911 BF-0012190541 FOXON ARMORY LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1364801 BF-0012190542 FOREVER HOMES CONTRACTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364942 BF-0012190543 FOUR MILE RIVER HOLDINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366828 BF-0012190544 FOXON MASSAGE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367334 BF-0012190545 FOX & OTTER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1386715 BF-0012190546 FOX KITCHENS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2276702 BF-0012190547 Fourth Ward Neighborhood Association Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0112621 BF-0012190548 FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES, INC. THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1075520 BF-0012190556 FREDY MUYUC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0212629 BF-0012190549 FRANK E. CLYNES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0212885 BF-0012190550 FRANCES S. MALLETT MEMORIAL FOUNDATION, INC. THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0663474 BF-0012190551 FRASER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0884094 BF-0012190552 FRANCONIA INDUSTRIES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0885240 BF-0012190553 FREEDOM RENTALS L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0900154 BF-0012190554 FRANKLIN STREET LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0986449 BF-0012190555 FRANK NUZZOLO CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1326288 BF-0012190562 FREELY BOLD LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332347 BF-0012190563 FREEZE MEDSPA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332486 BF-0012190564 FREEDON FUEL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1334022 BF-0012190565 FREIGHT STREET GRILL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1334544 BF-0012190566 FREIGHT DIRECT AUTO LOGISTICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1084744 BF-0012190557 FRED HENRIKSON, CPA, P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1087927 BF-0012190558 FRED & DAN CARPET INSTALLATION, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1164531 BF-0012190559 FRANKLIN LIQUOR STORE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1319673 BF-0012190560 FREEMAN MOVING SOLUTIONS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1309909 BF-0012190561 FREE HOPE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0054159 BF-0012189848 ENFIELD JUNIOR WOMEN'S CLUB, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0223014 BF-0012189849 ENCOURAGE KIDS FOUNDATION INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0238682 BF-0012189850 ENNIS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0254884 BF-0012189851 ENCORE ENTERPRISES, LTD. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0633596 BF-0012189852 END OF THE RAINBOW - AAPRS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349310 BF-0012189879 ENCHANTED TREATS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349771 BF-0012189880 ENCHANTEE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0846378 BF-0012189854 ENERGYSOLVE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1027826 BF-0012189855 EMMETT O'BRIEN GRID IRON CLUB INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0643434 BF-0012189853 EMPIRE REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1029134 BF-0012189856 ENDVIEW PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1222554 BF-0012189859 ENFIELD COFFEE HOUSE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1232560 BF-0012189860 ENCORE, A CONSIGNMENT BOUTIQUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1240217 BF-0012189861 ENERGY PORTFOLIO ASSOCIATES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1247503 BF-0012189862 EMPRESSIVE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1254470 BF-0012189863 ENGAGED LOCAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1105860 BF-0012189857 ENERGY.ME MIDWEST LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1101430 BF-0012189858 EMS NEW ENGLAND, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1259029 BF-0012189864 EMPANADAS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1280438 BF-0012189865 EMPIRE SUPPLIERS INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1287991 BF-0012189866 EMPOWERMENT LAB INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0015558 BF-0012189798 ELMFOURTH, INCORPORATED 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0897245 BF-0012189799 EMERSON CUSTOM BUILDING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1030148 BF-0012189800 EMAD IMAM BALOCH L.L.C 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1058503 BF-0012189801 ELM CITY FLOW, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1101665 BF-0012189802 EMERALD BAY THE MOVIE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1147115 BF-0012189803 ELX, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1136107 BF-0012189804 ELM CITY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1259777 BF-0012189805 EMH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345942 BF-0012189821 ELU LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1346748 BF-0012189822 ELMER'S PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347916 BF-0012189823 EMILIO CASTILLO MELGAR LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349523 BF-0012189824 EMBUTIDOS EL GRINGO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350320 BF-0012189825 EM CASH MANAGEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356967 BF-0012189826 EMERALD GROVE WELLNESS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357081 BF-0012189827 ELM PEARL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357087 BF-0012189828 ELM ENFIELD LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360021 BF-0012189829 ELVIE & FORRESTER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361326 BF-0012189830 ELVIA MARINA PEREZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351667 BF-0012189831 EMINENCE HOME CARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351913 BF-0012189832 ELMER'S MARBLE & GRANITE WORKS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354918 BF-0012189833 EMBRACE THE MESS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356196 BF-0012189834 ELM STREET PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362619 BF-0012189835 ELSINHO PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363577 BF-0012189836 EMBODY DANCE CONFERENCE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365461 BF-0012189837 ELOHIMCT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317279 BF-0012189867 ENLIGHTEN & BRIGHTEN TRAINING SCHOOL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1322452 BF-0012189868 ENERGY BUSTERS, LTD 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336750 BF-0012189869 EMPRESS CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1337221 BF-0012189870 EMPIRE HARDWOOD FLOORS LC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339953 BF-0012189871 EMPIRE CBD LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333438 BF-0012189872 EMPIRE EQUITY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1334038 BF-0012189873 ENFIELD LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342055 BF-0012189874 ENLIGHTEN ME, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343370 BF-0012189875 ENNIS SERVICES LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345533 BF-0012189876 EMPIRE BAY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347948 BF-0012189877 ENCIRKLED, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349173 BF-0012189878 ENERGY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366704 BF-0012189839 EMERGI-CLEAN, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366708 BF-0012189840 EMELYN'S LIFEGUARD SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366820 BF-0012189841 ELYSIAN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366343 BF-0012189838 EMMANUEL SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367216 BF-0012189842 ELYSIAN EXPRESSIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367942 BF-0012189843 ELYEVA NATURAL PRODUCTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369002 BF-0012189844 EMINENT EXPRESSIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370116 BF-0012189845 ELM TWENTY THREE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1392948 BF-0012189846 EMI INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2305756 BF-0012189847 eMerx Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351484 BF-0012189881 EMPATHY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357212 BF-0012189882 ENA SHARPLES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359276 BF-0012189883 EMPOWERED CARIBBEAN COMMUNITY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359510 BF-0012189884 EMPIRE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359703 BF-0012189885 ENGINEERS IRONWORKS II LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361121 BF-0012189886 ENFIELD MOVERS L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351725 BF-0012189887 ENOMIS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1272613 BF-0012189806 ELTA A, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1265629 BF-0012189807 EMERALD PAINTING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1296536 BF-0012189808 EMILY J VISINSKI, RDN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1304910 BF-0012189809 EMEGATRONIC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1319815 BF-0012189810 EMERGING IDEAS INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1322218 BF-0012189811 ELSER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337407 BF-0012189812 EMF CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338698 BF-0012189813 EMC BUILDING & REMODELING, INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339125 BF-0012189814 EMG DISCOUNTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332579 BF-0012189815 ELM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335528 BF-0012189816 ELMWOOD PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342631 BF-0012189817 ELMINSHAWY PHARMACISTS, PLLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344115 BF-0012189818 ELM CITY RECORDS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345256 BF-0012189819 EM AND ME LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345485 BF-0012189820 EMERY MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351852 BF-0012189888 ENLIGHTEN WOODWORKS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352614 BF-0012189889 EMPOWER FITNESS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352989 BF-0012189890 ENGICARP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363470 BF-0012189891 EMOJIIS SPORTS BAR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366237 BF-0012189892 ENRICH HOMECARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366243 BF-0012189893 ENDURING CONSULTANCY GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367112 BF-0012189894 ENDLESS MELANIN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1392320 BF-0012189895 EMPIRE BAGELS STAMFORD, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371518 BF-0012189896 EMPOWERMENT STUDIOS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2350706 BF-0012189897 ENFIELD MEN'S SOFTBALL INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342807 BF-0012190567 FREELANCER CORMAN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351143 BF-0012190568 FREE FLIGHT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357314 BF-0012190569 FRANCIS COMPANION HOME HEALTHCARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358501 BF-0012190570 FREAKINGLYFIT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359365 BF-0012190571 FRANS FRESH AND FABULOUS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360313 BF-0012190572 FREELANCE PARALEGAL, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360671 BF-0012190573 FREEDOM AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361032 BF-0012190574 FREDDY JAVIER TORRES DURAN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352180 BF-0012190575 FRANJAS CUSTOM SIGNS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352656 BF-0012190576 FREEWILL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353388 BF-0012190577 FRANCISCO HERRERA MASONRY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356132 BF-0012190578 FRATELLO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363060 BF-0012190579 FREDDY M SOLIS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363945 BF-0012190580 FRANCISCO DIAZ HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364165 BF-0012190581 FRASURE&SONS SCRAP TIRE RECYCLING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365160 BF-0012190582 FRANKPHINE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367540 BF-0012190583 FRAME ONE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368882 BF-0012190584 FREDDY DEIBY GUAMANRRIGRA BERMEO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371270 BF-0012190585 FRANCIA HOLDINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1390073 BF-0012190586 FREIGHT MAJOR INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2332061 BF-0012190587 Fraternal order of Firefighter and Police Incorporated 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1294105 BF-0012189915 ENTER ALBA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1289174 BF-0012189916 EPEP LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1309678 BF-0012189917 EPOXY EQUIPMENT, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1310408 BF-0012189918 ENTERPRISING CAMELOT INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1329096 BF-0012189919 ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIAL WORK LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338978 BF-0012189920 EQUITY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340011 BF-0012189921 EOP ENTERPRISES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332015 BF-0012189922 ER APPAREL AND EMBROIDERY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332412 BF-0012189923 EP & FX EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION CORP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335214 BF-0012189924 EPON, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335796 BF-0012189925 EPSILON TRANSPORT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1341781 BF-0012189926 ENVIRONMENTAL INSPECTION SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342988 BF-0012189927 ENVIOUS APPAREL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343054 BF-0012189928 ERANDZ R US LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343146 BF-0012189929 EPIFANI MANAGEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344623 BF-0012189930 ENVEN INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345161 BF-0012189931 EPOCC, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1087951 BF-0012190358 FISH ISLAND, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1104798 BF-0012190359 FIRST CHOICE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 103, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1040344 BF-0012190357 FIRST CHOICE WINDOWS REMODELING GROUP, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1102664 BF-0012190360 FIRST AMERICAN LANDSCAPE & MASONRY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1302996 BF-0012190369 FIRST REAL NH LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1249656 BF-0012190364 FINISH RIGHT PLLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1261500 BF-0012190365 FISCHER SPINDLES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1266722 BF-0012190366 FINEKISSES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1281583 BF-0012190367 FIREBIRDS SOCIETY OF GREATER NEW HAVEN INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1297449 BF-0012190368 FIRST RESERVE FUND XIV, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347859 BF-0012189933 ENSO STUDIO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348945 BF-0012189934 EQUALITY ADVOCATES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357863 BF-0012189935 ENTS BEST BRED  COMPANION & SERVICE PET TRAINING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359802 BF-0012189936 EP GARLIC WAREHOUSE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360776 BF-0012189937 EQUITY CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360779 BF-0012189938 ERIC GRUNDEN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353015 BF-0012189939 EOH LIMITED, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353539 BF-0012189940 ENVIRO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363969 BF-0012189941 EQUITY RISK SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364409 BF-0012189942 ENTRY ENTERPRISE LLC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365336 BF-0012189943 ENZOWEAR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368023 BF-0012189944 ENTE HOLDINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368263 BF-0012189945 ENTER ALBA DEL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369145 BF-0012189946 ERAS PRO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1384253 BF-0012189947 EQUINOBLE INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347338 BF-0012189932 EPM PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0199451 BF-0012190349 FISCHER REALTORS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0644404 BF-0012190350 FIRST CREDIT SERVICES INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0682628 BF-0012190351 FIRST AMERICAN CAPITAL GROUP, L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0872936 BF-0012190352 FIRST MAN TRI-CITY CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0899796 BF-0012190353 FIRM ROCK CARPENTRY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0920726 BF-0012190354 FIRST NEW ENGLAND CAPITAL III, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1016982 BF-0012190355 FIORES OF MIDDLETOWN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1027263 BF-0012190356 FINE WOOD FINISHINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0184693 BF-0012190348 FINN, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1307246 BF-0012190370 FIRSTGEN CONSTRUCTION AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1308665 BF-0012190371 FINNEGAN, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1315631 BF-0012190372 FIREANGEL WINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1329274 BF-0012190373 FIRST CLASS COURIER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336950 BF-0012190374 FINNEGANS BAY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338003 BF-0012190375 FINMASON, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333631 BF-0012190376 FIRE FLY FARM FLOORING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342399 BF-0012190377 FINE LINE CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343810 BF-0012190378 FISCHER VENTURES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345069 BF-0012190379 FINE DIME COLLECTIVE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345252 BF-0012190380 FIRMES FAMILY LANSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347051 BF-0012190381 FIRST RATE ELECTRIC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349146 BF-0012190382 FINESSE LIFE FINANCIAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350124 BF-0012190383 FIRST CLASS AUTO SPA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350836 BF-0012190384 FINOX LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356963 BF-0012190385 FIRST FLIGHT EQUESTRIAN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358594 BF-0012190386 FIRST STEPS FIREARMS TRAINING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359450 BF-0012190387 FIRST SPARTAN ELECTRIC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354374 BF-0012190388 FIREFLY PARTNERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354604 BF-0012190389 FINE LINE FRAMING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356311 BF-0012190390 FINISH FIRST SUPPLY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363437 BF-0012190391 FISH 203 LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365009 BF-0012190392 FIRST TEAM CAPITAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365660 BF-0012190393 FINTRANS LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1365701 BF-0012190394 FIRE STICKS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368329 BF-0012190395 FIRST CHOICE HOME CARE AGENCY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369938 BF-0012190396 FIRST CHANCE INVESTMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2278577 BF-0012190397 Firomar Realty Corp. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0872186 BF-0012189898 EPIC RESIDENTIAL NETWORK, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0911100 BF-0012189899 ENVIRONMENTAL MATERIALS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0938828 BF-0012189900 EOWN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0941622 BF-0012189901 ENTERTAINMENT CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0999747 BF-0012189902 ENVIRONMENTAL INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1025093 BF-0012189903 ENVEST ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1025314 BF-0012189904 ENVISION EYE CARE PROFFESSIONAL CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1102243 BF-0012189905 EPOSSIBILITIES USA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1160559 BF-0012189906 ENSPIRE INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1184795 BF-0012189907 ENTROPY ADVISORS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1207540 BF-0012189908 ERC INVESTMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1215252 BF-0012189909 EPRINE COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1237279 BF-0012189910 EPM WILTON CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1240915 BF-0012189911 ENV INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1277485 BF-0012189912 ENVIRONMENTALLY ADVANCED RECYCLING TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1280968 BF-0012189913 ENZO AND MICA HOLDINGS CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1283623 BF-0012189914 ENVIRO HOTELS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1145512 BF-0012190361 FIREHOUSE DISCOUNT OIL, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1206324 BF-0012190362 FIRST ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1248252 BF-0012190363 FIORE'S WESTBROOK, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1330599 BF-0012190265 FCA WINDOW TINTING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336165 BF-0012190266 FASTHANDS IN DRYWALL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337660 BF-0012190267 FEEL EMPOWERED DOULA SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337763 BF-0012190268 FARM RISK SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337958 BF-0012190269 FARFROMBORING PROMOTIONS.COM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338295 BF-0012190270 FAROS DESIGN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338795 BF-0012190271 FEELING HERSELF BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338942 BF-0012190272 FCO - CLINICAL SERVICES, LCSW, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339267 BF-0012190273 FARMINGBURY RESTAURANT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339375 BF-0012190274 FDRB LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339771 BF-0012190275 FASANO LAW PLLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333803 BF-0012190276 FAWN VALLEY FARM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1334945 BF-0012190277 FARMING TO TABLE, INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335236 BF-0012190278 FAST REMODELING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345995 BF-0012190279 FARMINGTON GAS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1346082 BF-0012190280 FATI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1346385 BF-0012190281 FEELINGS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349229 BF-0012190282 FARMINGTON VALLEY HVAC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350134 BF-0012190283 FASHION KOLTURE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351144 BF-0012190284 FCFC, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357012 BF-0012190285 FBH PARTNERS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367846 BF-0012190294 FARM RIVER FARM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368533 BF-0012190295 FATTYBOY PRODUCTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358884 BF-0012190286 FARMHOUSEDEVELOOPER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360512 BF-0012190287 FASTEST WITH KRON LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361272 BF-0012190288 FC CLEANING MASTER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361375 BF-0012190289 FAUSTO ENRIQUE GUAMAN TORRES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354756 BF-0012190290 FAVOURABLE GEMS EVENTS PLANNING & PARTY RENTAL, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356628 BF-0012190291 FARMSTEAD, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362667 BF-0012190292 FAST TRAXX MARKET, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367774 BF-0012190293 FAUSTINI PROPERTY GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370831 BF-0012190296 FAST & GENTLE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371231 BF-0012190297 FEEDMYFREAK.COM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0208064 BF-0012190248 FB HOLDINGS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0563968 BF-0012190249 FARMINGTON LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0953985 BF-0012190250 FEEL FRESH HAIR STUDIO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0976919 BF-0012190251 FAT CHANCE PRODUCTION GROUP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1006662 BF-0012190252 FATIMAH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1088878 BF-0012190253 FB MASONRY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1091206 BF-0012190254 FAROOQ DADA L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1130726 BF-0012190255 FEATURES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1161815 BF-0012190256 FASONE REALTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1237626 BF-0012190257 FAROS INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1254965 BF-0012190258 FARHANA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1256227 BF-0012190259 FCYE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1269537 BF-0012190260 FARRELL EVENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1282305 BF-0012190261 FCP CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1303832 BF-0012190262 FEARLESS FOUNDATIONS INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1314690 BF-0012190263 FARM RIVER CAFE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1325578 BF-0012190264 FARO APOSTOLICO DE STAMFORD INC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:0139349 BF-0012189748 ELLINGTON FUEL DEPOT INCORPORATED 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0854309 BF-0012189749 ELITE GROUP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0893150 BF-0012189750 ELITE EDGE HEALTHCARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0918514 BF-0012189751 ELLI LIMO, LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1005044 BF-0012189752 ELITE CARE HOMEMAKER AND COMPANION SERVICES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1041116 BF-0012189753 ELITE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1059837 BF-0012189754 ELIE TAHARI CONNECTICUT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1112338 BF-0012190409 FIVE MAIDENS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1178226 BF-0012190410 FLEETWOOD ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1181814 BF-0012190411 FLIGHT FIT N FUN (NEW BRITAIN) LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1217059 BF-0012190412 FL450 AVIATION, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1112594 BF-0012189755 ELLK TOP CHOICE PAINTERS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1183472 BF-0012189756 ELITE MARBLE AND GRANITE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1228551 BF-0012189757 ELITE TOWING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1254026 BF-0012189758 ELITE CALIBER HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1262446 BF-0012189759 ELIZABETH FIFI FOUNDATION INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1272770 BF-0012189760 ELITE NEW ENGLAND PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1267901 BF-0012189761 ELLITE PERFORMANCE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1295698 BF-0012189762 ELLIOTT ESTATES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1287395 BF-0012189763 ELLE NAILS & SPA II, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1301158 BF-0012189764 ELIAS CASTRO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1315424 BF-0012189765 ELITE WATER CONSULTING, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317109 BF-0012189766 ELITE PLUMBING,HEATING AND FIRE PROTECTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1319874 BF-0012189767 ELIVATE MEDSPA WELLNESS PC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1329125 BF-0012189768 ELLEN HOGAN INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340505 BF-0012189769 ELITE TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT-IT,LLC / UNITED STATES 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340909 BF-0012189770 ELITE MAIDS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332593 BF-0012189771 ELISA MARIE 925, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1263665 BF-0012190413 FIT IN 30 LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1275785 BF-0012190414 FLIGHT FIT N FUN (STRATFORD) LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1279820 BF-0012190415 FITZPATRICK, HUNT & PAGANO, LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1292289 BF-0012190416 FISHBAR USA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1302061 BF-0012190417 FLASHOVER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317890 BF-0012190418 FIVE MILE DESIGN CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1319609 BF-0012190419 FLASH WORKS ANGELS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1314472 BF-0012190420 FLAVIOS EUROCONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1327895 BF-0012190421 FLAHERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332728 BF-0012190422 FIVE EAGLES PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342282 BF-0012190423 FLEET DIESEL SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342993 BF-0012190424 FITNESS COACHES COLLECTIVE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343005 BF-0012190425 FIVE BROTHER HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343141 BF-0012190426 FITNOO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343165 BF-0012190427 FLASH GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343269 BF-0012190428 FLAVORS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1346436 BF-0012190429 FLAG-CLEAN ISLAND LTD. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333162 BF-0012189772 ELIXIR FINANCIAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336000 BF-0012189773 ELITE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342339 BF-0012189774 ELITE MARKETING & CONSULTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342343 BF-0012189775 ELITE GROWING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343095 BF-0012189776 ELISE & ELIJAH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343469 BF-0012189777 ELITE MARKETING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345454 BF-0012189778 ELITE ROOFING CT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347874 BF-0012189779 ELIAS JOSUE ESCOTO MONGE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348893 BF-0012189780 ELITE SERVICE TO HAITI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350099 BF-0012189781 ELIM FRESH BREAD DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350297 BF-0012189782 ELLERBY & ELLERBY EDIFICE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350803 BF-0012189783 ELITE LAWN CARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357041 BF-0012189784 ELITE CONCRETE SYSTEMS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360705 BF-0012189785 ELITE CUSTOM MEAL PREP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351917 BF-0012189786 ELIZA KASTRIOT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352259 BF-0012189787 ELLIE'S PLAINVILLE DELI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352692 BF-0012189788 ELLIOTT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351071 BF-0012190431 FLAMING COCK LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356926 BF-0012190432 FLEX RECYCLINGLLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358378 BF-0012190433 FLAGLER REBUILT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358835 BF-0012190434 FIT FOR A QUEEN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361142 BF-0012190435 FIVE STAR LIMO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361194 BF-0012190436 FIVE STAR ENTERPRISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352921 BF-0012190437 FIXED CROWNS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362863 BF-0012190438 FLAGSHIP ENTERPRISES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362882 BF-0012190439 FLAWLESS FASHIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362902 BF-0012190440 FLAWLESS SLAY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363397 BF-0012190441 FLANAGAN REALTY PARTNERS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367124 BF-0012190442 FIVE STAR LOGISTICS, LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1367389 BF-0012190443 FLAWLESS PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369683 BF-0012190444 FIXED BY KD, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349034 BF-0012190430 FJARIL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371504 BF-0012190445 FLATLINE BY LATEE'S LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2302947 BF-0012190446 Flanagan Plumbing, Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353823 BF-0012189789 ELITE ESTHETICS BEAUTY STUDIO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356622 BF-0012189790 ELIBERTO ATARIGUANA PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361828 BF-0012189791 ELLARD CONSTRUCTION CONSULTATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362331 BF-0012189792 ELLINGTON HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365404 BF-0012189793 ELITE TIRE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368452 BF-0012189794 ELITE TASK FORCE & TRAINING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370878 BF-0012189795 ELITE DISPATCH AND LOGISTICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1387288 BF-0012189796 ELITE MEDICAL WELLNESS CENTER P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2335245 BF-0012189797 Elite Transportation Incorporated 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2351349 BF-0012190447 Flex Financial Educational Group Inc 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0054522 BF-0012190398 FLETCHER MEMORIAL LIBRARY INCORPORATED, THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0120104 BF-0012190399 FLIGHT INVESTMENTS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0634597 BF-0012190400 FITZGERALD CHIROPRACTIC AND NUTRITION CENTER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0636599 BF-0012190401 FK MORRIS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0737775 BF-0012190402 FLAGG BUILDING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0768883 BF-0012190403 FITCHVILLE HOME, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0835988 BF-0012190404 FLAHERTY PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0897571 BF-0012190405 FLEABISKA REALTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0996705 BF-0012190406 FLINTLOCK HOLDINGS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1051906 BF-0012190407 FLEX MARKETING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1072537 BF-0012190408 FISHPRO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1063422 BF-0012189655 EHS COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT USA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1181137 BF-0012189657 EDWARD GROCERY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1178727 BF-0012189656 EDUCATING EDUCATORS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0017641 BF-0012190448 FOREIGN CAR REPAIR, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0114151 BF-0012190449 FLORAL DESIGN UNLIMITED, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0261287 BF-0012190450 FMCH, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0746935 BF-0012190451 FMS INVESTMENT CORP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0818626 BF-0012190452 FLIPMAR, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0243412 BF-0012190098 F & L ELECTRIC, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0672918 BF-0012190099 EZ OF MANCHESTER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0918040 BF-0012190100 F M P LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0940786 BF-0012190101 F.G.F. ENTERPRISES CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1090225 BF-0012190102 F.M.C. CARPENTRY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1111344 BF-0012190103 FABALENA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1125916 BF-0012190104 F&G SEAMLESS GUTTERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1194869 BF-0012190105 FAAMYY, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1216941 BF-0012190106 FABIAN HISTOLOGY CONSULTANTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1248862 BF-0012190107 FAB'S CORNER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1297212 BF-0012190108 EZLEASE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1297967 BF-0012190109 EZRA FRIEDMAN, DDS, PC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1291188 BF-0012190110 F AND I PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1307545 BF-0012190111 F.C. FASHIONS & TAILORING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1307643 BF-0012190112 F & S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318106 BF-0012190113 F & F TRANSPORT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1321111 BF-0012190114 F & F CAPITAL INVESTMENT INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1330185 BF-0012190115 EXUBERANT PRAISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336454 BF-0012190116 EXTREME CONTRACTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0885303 BF-0012190453 FORDYCE ASSOCIATES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1041225 BF-0012190454 FOBLE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1054289 BF-0012190455 FLOORING DESIGNS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1116863 BF-0012190456 FODIMAN & FODIMAN BAIL BONDS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1136085 BF-0012190457 FOCUS HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1138486 BF-0012190458 FLO KID TRUCKING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1188172 BF-0012190459 FOOD AND FITNESS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337492 BF-0012190117 F & C MAINTENANCE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338149 BF-0012190118 EYECONIC BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338571 BF-0012190119 F & J CABLE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339409 BF-0012190120 EYE AM WORLDWIDE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333107 BF-0012190121 F & M GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333739 BF-0012190122 EXTREMELY RELIABLE PROFESSIONAL PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335577 BF-0012190123 FABDI'S NURSE PRACTITIONER SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342324 BF-0012190124 EZ LOGISTICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343341 BF-0012190125 F&S CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343728 BF-0012190126 EYE THINK COMPANY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344429 BF-0012190127 EXTREME AUTO CARE, LLC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345646 BF-0012190128 EZEN BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345982 BF-0012190129 F&C HOMES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347568 BF-0012190130 EYE THINK ONLINE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1350383 BF-0012190131 EXULT PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1259257 BF-0012189658 EGLC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1296524 BF-0012189659 EDR HOME SERVICES & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1316087 BF-0012189660 EFM MOTION PICTURE & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LIBRARY, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1310830 BF-0012189661 EFRAIN CELA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1311816 BF-0012189662 EDVIN SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1323185 BF-0012189663 EFRAIN BARRAGAN HERNANDEZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1324853 BF-0012189664 EDISON LOPES FIGHTERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337017 BF-0012189665 EDUARDO DASILVA SCHWAMBACH LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337443 BF-0012189666 EFRAIN PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338863 BF-0012189667 EDIN O VILLANUEVA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339640 BF-0012189668 EDMONDS ENGINEERING, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340258 BF-0012189669 EE DESIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332881 BF-0012189670 EDWARD PEIFFER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332885 BF-0012189671 EH COLLABORATIVE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335883 BF-0012189672 EIFSCT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345348 BF-0012189673 EDWARDS EXTERIOR CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1249341 BF-0012190464 FOLLOWOUT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1252169 BF-0012190465 FOOD SERVICE RESOURCES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1298765 BF-0012190466 FOR THE TALENTED SPORTS COMPANY 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1316378 BF-0012190467 FO DRYWALL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318198 BF-0012190468 FLUX TRAVEL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318261 BF-0012190469 FONTANELLA FARMS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1314248 BF-0012190470 FONDACIJA PRIJATELJI PLAVA NEW YORK, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1327701 BF-0012190471 FOOTCATCHERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336364 BF-0012190472 FOLINO FAMILY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339225 BF-0012190473 FLIP CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339811 BF-0012190474 FLIPSIDE HOME, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340646 BF-0012190475 FOLLOWING... THE PODCAST LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332898 BF-0012190476 FOODIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333845 BF-0012190477 FLUKE PRINTS LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343014 BF-0012190478 FLOW LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343153 BF-0012190479 FOREST DUMP EXCAVATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1225248 BF-0012190463 FLSA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345622 BF-0012189675 EECLECTIC.VIZIONZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349193 BF-0012189676 EDGE ANALYTICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349621 BF-0012189677 EGY VANY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350871 BF-0012189678 EDWARDS & COACHMAN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357309 BF-0012189679 EDR HOLDINGS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359108 BF-0012189680 EDM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359533 BF-0012189681 EDWARDS MOBILITY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359600 BF-0012189682 EDWORK TREE SERVICE & LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360108 BF-0012189683 EDGAR PORTILLO MATAMOROS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352144 BF-0012189684 EDWIN JOSUE A ROQUE ALONZO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352419 BF-0012189685 EDUARDO L CULAJAY CHICAY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352557 BF-0012189686 EDGE LEARNING CENTER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352812 BF-0012189687 EFFICIENT SOLUTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353680 BF-0012189688 EDGE UP LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355373 BF-0012189689 EDGAR SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345502 BF-0012189674 EDINSON VILLAMIL CEDILLO CHAVEZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362084 BF-0012189690 EGA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350006 BF-0012190483 FOCUS CAPITAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350977 BF-0012190484 FOREIGN KHUTZ, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357171 BF-0012190485 FOODIES MANCHESTER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358559 BF-0012190486 FLOR CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359368 BF-0012190487 FLIP  AND TRADE GROUP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360145 BF-0012190488 FLR GENERAL CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360615 BF-0012190489 FLY PROMOTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351803 BF-0012190490 FORE RIVER BREWING COMPANY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352625 BF-0012190491 FLY HIGH PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361909 BF-0012190492 FOLLOW MY LEAD ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361935 BF-0012190493 FOOTHILLS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362117 BF-0012190494 FLOYD ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363356 BF-0012190495 FOLLY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364636 BF-0012190496 FOREIGNBASD LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1395800 BF-0012190497 FOR A BETTER FUTURE FOUNDATION INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350683 BF-0012190132 FABIAN RAMOS MASTRANZO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351268 BF-0012190133 EXTREME REMODELING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1357752 BF-0012190134 F.B.O LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360816 BF-0012190135 F & J CAR DEALERSHIP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352949 BF-0012190136 EZ CONSULTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353443 BF-0012190137 EXTREME AUTO & BOAT DETAILING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354762 BF-0012190138 EYEGLASSGIRL, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355217 BF-0012190139 EZ LANDSCAPING AND SNOW REMOVAL LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1362542 BF-0012190140 FABIAN SILVERIO ALVAREZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364537 BF-0012189691 EHS PUBLISHING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368174 BF-0012189692 EDGEWATER HILL MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369688 BF-0012189693 EH WAX LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370603 BF-0012189694 EDUARDO FLOORS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370701 BF-0012189695 EDGEWATER HILL ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371082 BF-0012189696 EDGE INSURANCE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371423 BF-0012189697 EGGHEAD AI, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365112 BF-0012190141 EYK DERBY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365250 BF-0012190142 EYESGLAMBOUTIQUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366163 BF-0012190144 F&R CONSULTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365718 BF-0012190143 F.G MOVING COMPANY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367609 BF-0012190145 F.A.T.O, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1388050 BF-0012190146 FABARA DJIGUI INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1190839 BF-0012190460 FORBES FUN LTD. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1203136 BF-0012190461 FOGGY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1222464 BF-0012190462 FLOOD DEPOT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347258 BF-0012190480 FLOW?S VENDING COMPANY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348083 BF-0012190481 FLIP EXPERTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349046 BF-0012190482 FOR THE FAMILY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0281541 BF-0012189648 EFB INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0576404 BF-0012189649 EDKONIC, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0686139 BF-0012189650 EDDY MESSENGER SERVICE, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0691216 BF-0012189651 EGA, P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2328333 BF-0012190147 Fab 'n' Glam Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0904253 BF-0012189653 EDWARD A DRIESCH L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0985130 BF-0012189654 EDU ATHLETICS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0888474 BF-0012189652 EGAN PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0546148 BF-0012190299 FIDALEO AND SON, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0631029 BF-0012190300 FINANCIAL INTEGRITY RESTORATIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0929408 BF-0012190301 FINCH PAPER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0958832 BF-0012190302 FIJI NAILS & SPA, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340719 BF-0012190319 FERTILITY CENTER OF CONNECTICUT PLLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1341118 BF-0012190320 FEO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1331486 BF-0012190321 FELA Y TEKY MULTI SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332191 BF-0012190322 FEOLA AND LANZANTE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333754 BF-0012190323 FIFTH ELEMENT YOGA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342137 BF-0012190324 FILTHY CASUALS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342258 BF-0012190325 FIGARO FICTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342556 BF-0012190326 FINDSTER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342791 BF-0012190327 FICO II, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343033 BF-0012190328 FERRARO LAWN CARE SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347249 BF-0012190329 FELICIANO ITALIAN ICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347691 BF-0012190330 FIND YOUR CUTE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348294 BF-0012190331 FETTI FASHION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349710 BF-0012190332 FIGUEROA NETWORK LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350956 BF-0012190333 FENCING FINNS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361811 BF-0012190334 FIDUCIAM GLOBAL CONSULTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352371 BF-0012190335 FINANCIALSAFETYNET.INFO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1323391 BF-0012189958 ERICASE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1327561 BF-0012189959 ESPORTS ENTRY ADVISORY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336756 BF-0012189960 ERICA PERACCHIO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0271480 BF-0012190298 FERGUSON, DOYLE & CHESTER, P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333058 BF-0012190071 EXILED AGENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335919 BF-0012190072 EVOLUTION WOODWORKS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344798 BF-0012190073 EXQUISITE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345565 BF-0012190075 EXCELLENCE MEDIA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345722 BF-0012190076 EVO LUXE BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345828 BF-0012190077 EVOLUTION WELLNESS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345945 BF-0012190078 EXECUTIVE EVENT SERVICES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347807 BF-0012190079 EVOLPA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351477 BF-0012190080 EVM HEATING AND COOLING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356925 BF-0012190081 EVIECONNECTS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358234 BF-0012190082 EXCLUSIVE ENTERPRISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360967 BF-0012190083 EXCEL DRAIN REHABILITATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344935 BF-0012190074 EXPRESS IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361387 BF-0012190084 EVOLUTION BEAUTY SALON LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361793 BF-0012190085 EXTRAVAGANT BUILDERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351621 BF-0012190086 EXQUISITE ROOM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366133 BF-0012190342 FENIX HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366135 BF-0012190343 FERNANDEZ CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366340 BF-0012190344 FINANCIAL FREEDOM CT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367949 BF-0012190345 FERNANDES SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340274 BF-0012189963 ERRANDS MADE EZ FOR SENIORS , LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1340680 BF-0012189964 ESSENTIAL BUILDERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338606 BF-0012189961 ESSENTIAL HOME IMPROVEMENT & INVESTING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338769 BF-0012189962 ERNEST CONSTRUCTION INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362804 BF-0012190091 EXOTIC FLOORING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352189 BF-0012190087 EXTRA MILE DELIVERY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352872 BF-0012190088 EXPLORE WORK PLAY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353687 BF-0012190089 EXIT TWO PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354983 BF-0012190090 EVOLVING HOMES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367948 BF-0012190093 EXPRESS AUTO SUPPLY DOCTORS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368905 BF-0012190094 EXCELLENCE IN MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368076 BF-0012190095 EXIGENT OPPORTUNITIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2298452 BF-0012190096 Everyone Belongs, Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2315820 BF-0012190097 EXIT5 CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366154 BF-0012190092 EVOLUTION TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369317 BF-0012190346 FEWOOKOTONI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2286636 BF-0012190347 Fiddlehead Fields Homeowners Association, Inc. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0618783 BF-0012189952 ESSEX BOARD OF TRADE, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1036468 BF-0012189953 ESTELA WILDERNESS EDUCATION, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1274990 BF-0012189954 ESCUELA ARGENTINA EN GREENWICH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0054091 BF-0012189698 ELECTRIC BOAT APPRENTICE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED, THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0080510 BF-0012189699 ELECTRONIC TOOL COMPANY, INCORPORATED 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0543688 BF-0012189700 ELAD, L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0635416 BF-0012189701 EJR PLUMBING & HEATING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0647734 BF-0012189702 ELECTRICAL ASSOCIATES OF GREENWICH, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0656550 BF-0012189703 EL RANCHERO MEXICAN RESTAURANT, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0702724 BF-0012189704 ELI JAMES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1147114 BF-0012189705 ELECTRIX REAL ESTATE COMPANY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1130159 BF-0012189706 ELEVEN AND THIRTEEN HARPER STREET, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1210182 BF-0012189707 EL RANCHO TROPICAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1228150 BF-0012189708 EIGHT FOUR HOLLY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1237268 BF-0012189709 ELEMENT FOOD ART LLC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1256711 BF-0012189710 ELDER A PEREZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1264546 BF-0012189711 EL RINCON DE KIKI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1274020 BF-0012189712 ELEMENTS HAIR STUDIO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1268067 BF-0012189713 EJW EXPRESS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1269954 BF-0012189714 EL TACO LOCO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0016031 BF-0012189948 ESSEX AUTO SALVAGE, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0054889 BF-0012189949 ESSEX FOUNDATION, INC., THE 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1278238 BF-0012189715 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1294252 BF-0012189716 EL TIPO'S RESTAURANT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318452 BF-0012189717 EIP DATA CENTER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318453 BF-0012189718 EIP FUEL CELL POWER PLANT, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1309635 BF-0012189719 ELEGANT EVENTS BY ERICA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1323460 BF-0012189720 ELEGANT SISTERS OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340266 BF-0012189721 ELEVATE SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1331031 BF-0012189722 EJR CAR AUDIO REPAIR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332411 BF-0012189723 ELECTRA TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333532 BF-0012189724 ELEVATED VIBRATIONS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1334134 BF-0012189725 ELEC-TRI-CITY GARAGE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1335599 BF-0012189726 ELEVATED ESSENCES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344102 BF-0012189727 ELEVATION ACADEMY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345194 BF-0012189728 ELECTRIC HALO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345909 BF-0012189729 ELECTRIFYING COSMETICS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348142 BF-0012189730 ELEVATION PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349508 BF-0012189731 ELCHEE WOODWORKING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318142 BF-0012189955 ERIKA GONZALEZ, NACI PARA ADORAR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1313322 BF-0012189956 ESSEX CULINARY INSTITUTE INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1323242 BF-0012189957 ESPINOZA ROOFING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1350308 BF-0012189732 EL DUO BEAUTY NAIL SPA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360214 BF-0012189733 EL CAZADOR TAQUERIA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352011 BF-0012189734 EL CHINGON M & J LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352797 BF-0012189735 ELEVATE SPORTS VENTURES INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354562 BF-0012189736 EILEEN PUZIEWICZ LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363158 BF-0012189737 ELECTROMIST 360, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364788 BF-0012189738 ELEVATE MASSAGE THERAPY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365140 BF-0012189739 EL RINCON BORICUA RESTAURANT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366498 BF-0012189740 ELEGANT SKY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367572 BF-0012189741 EJ HOME SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367651 BF-0012189742 EL ENCANTO RESTAURANT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368775 BF-0012189743 ELANIOR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1369901 BF-0012189744 ELEVATED LIVING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1371118 BF-0012189745 ELFIN FRIEND LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1392765 BF-0012189746 EL CHARIS CHILDREN'S FOUNDATION COMPANY 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2313090 BF-0012189747 EJ Homes LLC Corp. 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1365520 BF-0012189992 ERIKA'S COLOR BAR NAIL ACADEMY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0077539 BF-0012189950 ERICORP, LTD. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0136431 BF-0012189951 ERNEST D. REAMER, D.M.D., P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1331432 BF-0012189965 ERNESTO CHOCHO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332583 BF-0012189966 ESG FABRICATION & ENGINEERING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1333908 BF-0012189967 ESG ALLOCATORS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342256 BF-0012189968 EST BEAUTY SUPPLIES AND GOODS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353458 BF-0012190336 FIFTY STAR ENTERPRISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353860 BF-0012190337 FERREIRA SANTOS SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356230 BF-0012190338 FERNANDES TREE SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1356583 BF-0012190339 FELICIANO SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364364 BF-0012190340 FELIX PICHARDO, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365878 BF-0012189993 ERICK BARBER SHOP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1366332 BF-0012189994 ERIK DRYWALL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370930 BF-0012189995 ERIKA'S ORGANIC TEAS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2317951 BF-0012189996 ESQUIER CONSULTING CORP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2350339 BF-0012189997 ERS PAINTING INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0097105 BF-0012190048 EXECUTIVE REGISTER, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343125 BF-0012189969 ESSENTIALS DELIVERY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343259 BF-0012189970 ESCAPE W. DZ BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343392 BF-0012189971 ERRANDS RUNNER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344662 BF-0012189972 ESTHER MODESTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0925738 BF-0012190050 EXCELLENT SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0983721 BF-0012190051 EVERYTHING 2 WHEELS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1005228 BF-0012190052 EXTERIORS OF CT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1041808 BF-0012190053 EXCLUSIVE AUTO GROUP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1147520 BF-0012190054 EXCEL URGENT CARE OF STAMFORD, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1221483 BF-0012190055 EXECUTIVE KARMA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1250834 BF-0012190056 EVOLI BY JAHI', LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1262056 BF-0012190057 EXHALE ENTERPRISES XX, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1262918 BF-0012190058 EXCELSIOR CONVEYERS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1274030 BF-0012190059 EXCLUSIVE TREASURES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1265086 BF-0012190060 EXIIT SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1302293 BF-0012190061 EVOLVE LOGISTICS CO. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1321263 BF-0012190062 EXCLUSIVE QU RENTALS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336109 BF-0012190063 EXECUTIVE HAND CAR WASH II LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336282 BF-0012190064 EXQUISITE WOOD DESIGNS INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1337583 BF-0012190065 EVH CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0728058 BF-0012190049 EXECUTIVE LAWN SERVICE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365797 BF-0012190341 FINAL FRAME MEDIA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345124 BF-0012189973 ESTELI PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1347558 BF-0012189974 ERWIN OTTONIEL ABZUN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348392 BF-0012189975 ESOTERIC BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348412 BF-0012189976 ESQUIRE KITCHEN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348781 BF-0012189977 ESSENCE OF ELEMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359803 BF-0012189978 ERICK ARAGON ZAPATA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360242 BF-0012189979 ESSENTIALSAPP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353419 BF-0012189980 ESTEVEZ SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354447 BF-0012189981 ERICA CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355061 BF-0012189982 ESAU LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362247 BF-0012189983 ERVING EXPRESS ENTERPRISE L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362335 BF-0012189984 ESTELI HARDWOOD FLOORS,LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363206 BF-0012189985 ERJ HARDWOOD FLOOR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363518 BF-0012189986 ESQUIRE BARBER SHOP LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364311 BF-0012189987 EROTIC DESIRE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364632 BF-0012189988 ERICA BAKES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339601 BF-0012190067 EVERYTHING GINGER, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339935 BF-0012190068 EVERYTHING MARINA, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340385 BF-0012190069 EVO MEDIA GROUP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339241 BF-0012190066 EXIT 8 ENTERPRISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332719 BF-0012190070 EXIDE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365492 BF-0012189991 ESQUIDE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365179 BF-0012189989 ESPO'S LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365394 BF-0012189990 ESSEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1044204 BF-0012190303 FERRARI-CARANO VINEYARDS AND WINERY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1171900 BF-0012190304 FIELD TECH NOW, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1219028 BF-0012190305 FEZZLE FLO HAIR WEAVE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1219344 BF-0012190306 FIDE GP, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1283119 BF-0012190307 FERNANDEZ MASONRY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1292257 BF-0012190308 FIND YOUR LITT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1292478 BF-0012190309 FIFTH ELEMENT BEADS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1298486 BF-0012190310 FEQUIERE REALTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1304575 BF-0012190311 FERNANDO DESOUZA ALVARENGA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317001 BF-0012190312 FELY LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1317694 BF-0012190313 FH LOGISTICS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1314144 BF-0012190314 FERNANDEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1326607 BF-0012190315 FETTICHASERS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1330088 BF-0012190316 FIDELMAN & COMPANY INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338560 BF-0012190317 FESTA ITALIANA, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338841 BF-0012190318 FELICIDAD MARADIAGA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1077890 BF-0012190004 EURO-DINERO PROPERTIES, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1135211 BF-0012190005 ETFC MULTI-STRATEGY QUANT FUND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1216651 BF-0012190006 EUCLID AVENUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1234459 BF-0012190007 EVENTS BY LORRIANE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0827052 BF-0012190001 EUROPEAN AMERICAN DECORATIVE PAINTING LTD. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0844866 BF-0012190002 ESTY'S LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1021972 BF-0012190003 EVERLASTING BEAUTY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1238981 BF-0012190008 EV'S TRANSPORT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1264281 BF-0012190009 ETRAVELER, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1279517 BF-0012190010 EUSTAQUIO SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1284629 BF-0012190011 ESTUARDO PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1293316 BF-0012190012 EVERBRANDS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1296900 BF-0012190013 ESTHETIC ALCHEMY LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1305533 BF-0012190014 EVENTMARK, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1306154 BF-0012190015 EVERYDAY NUTRITION, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340575 BF-0012190021 EVERY SEASON CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1322836 BF-0012190016 ESTIATORIO, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1325028 BF-0012190017 EVERLASTING TRANSPORT & HOTSHOT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1326802 BF-0012190018 EVENT ZERO GROUP INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339931 BF-0012190019 EVENTS BY ALICIA LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340098 BF-0012190020 EVALUATION BLUE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1331702 BF-0012190022 EVANGELISTA SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1332636 BF-0012190023 EVERYDAY BASKETBALL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1336024 BF-0012190024 EUFLORAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342189 BF-0012190027 EVAN PAUL AUTO LEASING, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1341643 BF-0012190025 EVENTS X ELISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342174 BF-0012190026 EVEREST ATM, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1368828 BF-0012190045 EVER-CHANGING WALL ART LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370907 BF-0012190046 EUNIQUE PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:2284329 BF-0012190047 EVANGELICAL FEDERATION OF FRANCOPHONE SERVANTS OF GOD IN AMERICA CORPORATION 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0744610 BF-0012190000 EVA, L.L.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0186447 BF-0012189998 EVER GREEN LANDSCAPING, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0604219 BF-0012189999 ETA ALPHA LAMBDA, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353979 BF-0012190037 ETELVINA D M ESPINO LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1354535 BF-0012190038 EUROGANG EMPIRE MUSIC GROUP, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355143 BF-0012190039 EVERLASTINGLY EXALTED EXULTED LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362007 BF-0012190040 EVERDREAMS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363758 BF-0012190041 EVEC CONSULTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0016747 BF-0012190198 FAMILY CYCLE CENTER, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0889290 BF-0012190199 FANTASTIC FESTIVALS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0890352 BF-0012190200 FAMILY FRIENDS HEALTH CARE, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359246 BF-0012190031 EVENTOS HTC LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342819 BF-0012190028 EURO PRO HOME CARE  LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358159 BF-0012190029 EV-EN LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358820 BF-0012190030 EVERTON SERVICES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:0898356 BF-0012190201 FAMILY DENTAL PRACTICE P.C. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1117360 BF-0012190202 FALBENI FINANCIAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1150644 BF-0012190203 FAMILY FUELS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1156050 BF-0012190204 FALLS VILLAGE DELI AND CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1175109 BF-0012190205 FAR FIELD NETWORKS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1190190 BF-0012190206 FAMILY OF MISFITS MC, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1210008 BF-0012190207 FALLLINE GROUP HOLDINGS CORP. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1231908 BF-0012190208 FAMILY FOREVER ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1246846 BF-0012190209 FAMILIES AND FRIENDS OF WORLD CUP POLARIS, INC. 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1256680 BF-0012190210 FAMILY GROCERIES OF BETHEL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1256871 BF-0012190211 FALCON RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1258545 BF-0012190212 FAMILY DR LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1278401 BF-0012190213 Familymade LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1300199 BF-0012190214 FAMILY FIRST RENTAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1300343 BF-0012190215 FANTASTIC CLEANING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317278 BF-0012190216 FAMOUS 50S DINER 2 LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1317366 BF-0012190217 FAMILY'S PIZZA & GRINDERS, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353427 BF-0012190035 ETHANGV LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353656 BF-0012190036 EUPHORIC CREATIONS BY STEPHANIE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360976 BF-0012190032 ETUKA ENTERPRISE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351914 BF-0012190033 EVAN_KAYS2000 ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352271 BF-0012190034 EVELIN J BARRIOS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364704 BF-0012190042 ESTHER WOOD MART LLC 11/8/2023



US-CT.BER:1366122 BF-0012190043 ETHOS REALTY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1367741 BF-0012190044 EVENTURE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1318059 BF-0012190218 FALCON MEDICAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338554 BF-0012190219 FARAH 1 LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338635 BF-0012190220 FAMILY TIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1338752 BF-0012190221 FAMILY SUPPORT CARE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1339704 BF-0012190222 FAMILY BEARS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1340750 BF-0012190223 FAMILY RESOURCE SERVICES AT CRYSTAL LAKE, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342638 BF-0012190224 FAMILY CIRCLE CRAFTING,LLP 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1342788 BF-0012190225 FAMILIAREM DEI LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1343621 BF-0012190226 FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344142 BF-0012190227 FAMOUSLYTHICK FASHION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1344485 BF-0012190228 FAMILY LEGACY HOME & HEALTHCARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1345415 BF-0012190229 FAITH'S TRUCKING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1348833 BF-0012190230 FANTASTIC MASONRY & PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349288 BF-0012190231 FAMOUS SUBS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351514 BF-0012190232 FAMILY PLUS HOME CARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1358781 BF-0012190233 FAMILY CIRCLE HOME CARE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1359292 BF-0012190234 FAMILY DAYCARE EBENEZER LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1360708 BF-0012190235 FAM EXPRESS SNOW REMOVAL AND LANDSCAPING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1361054 BF-0012190236 FAMOUS INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1351924 BF-0012190237 FAMILY FIRST TRANSPORTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1352134 BF-0012190238 FANCY FREE LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353228 BF-0012190239 FAITH'S HAVEN, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1353375 BF-0012190240 FALCONE REALTY, LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1355097 BF-0012190241 FALCON AND RAYN CAPITAL LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1362469 BF-0012190242 FALCON VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1363128 BF-0012190243 FAMILY FIRST FIRE, WATER, SMOKE RESTORATION LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1364019 BF-0012190244 FAITH J EXPRESS LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1365095 BF-0012190245 FALLS MILL FARM LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1370006 BF-0012190246 FAMILY PAINTING LLC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1394196 BF-0012190247 FAITH MEDICAL MISSIONS CT, INC 11/8/2023
US-CT.BER:1349125 BF-0012211755 GNOCCHI KING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349588 BF-0012211756 GO GREEN LANDSCAPERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349683 BF-0012211757 GLR REMODELING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350386 BF-0012211758 GLOBUS DELIVERY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359832 BF-0012211759 GODMOTHERS FAMILY SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360217 BF-0012211760 GODZIN AI LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361276 BF-0012211761 GOLD COAST CAPITAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352420 BF-0012211762 GODENICK WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353505 BF-0012211763 GO ON LIVING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355698 BF-0012211764 GODDESS TOUCH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355966 BF-0012211765 GLYPH & PROVERB LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362270 BF-0012211766 GLP PLUMBING COMPANY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362687 BF-0012211767 GLP CONSTRUCTION & INTERIOR REMODELING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1395075 BF-0012211776 GO FORTH INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0185688 BF-0012211827 GOVERNOR'S ROW ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0680156 BF-0012211828 GRAMERCY ADVISORS, L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0725786 BF-0012211829 GOSSAGE GARDENING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0770231 BF-0012211830 GOURMET EXPRESS ENTERPRISES INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0893546 BF-0012211831 GRAMERCY ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0893549 BF-0012211832 GRAMERCY INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0902341 BF-0012211833 GRAND PRIX FIXED LESSEE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0996709 BF-0012211834 GRANCO, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1112141 BF-0012211837 GOTMEALS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1166903 BF-0012211838 GRANZ CONSULTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1322710 BF-0012211851 GRADY CONSULTING CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1328124 BF-0012211852 GOVHR USA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337882 BF-0012211853 GOULART PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332604 BF-0012211854 GQ PAINTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335897 BF-0012211855 GORDON KT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342984 BF-0012211856 GRAMKEYS ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343968 BF-0012211857 GORGEOUS GIRL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344833 BF-0012211858 GOURMET EXPRESSS 3 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345476 BF-0012211859 GRANITE BROTHERS, LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347886 BF-0012211860 GOSTOSO LANCHES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348095 BF-0012211861 GOT TO GO, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349059 BF-0012211862 GOYAKOD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349601 BF-0012211863 GOODS4U LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349879 BF-0012211864 GRACE CHILDREN'S DAYCARE GREENWICH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356973 BF-0012211865 GOOSE DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359311 BF-0012211866 GRACIE LEGACY DUO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359781 BF-0012211867 GR CH TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360603 BF-0012211868 GOTWAP LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1361625 BF-0012211869 GR TRUCKING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0826873 BF-0012211727 GMJJ, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0899686 BF-0012211728 GOLD LEAF TRUCKING INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0978698 BF-0012211730 GMFS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1230765 BF-0012211731 GMZ HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1255147 BF-0012211732 GO AGENCY NETWORK, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1300652 BF-0012211733 GLORIA DEAN SOUTH TRUCKING L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1305878 BF-0012211734 GOD$ENT APPAREL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1315404 BF-0012211735 GMA INTERNATIONAL INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1316374 BF-0012211736 GLOW UP THERAPY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1318635 BF-0012211737 GM CREATIVE CONCRETE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1311433 BF-0012211738 GO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1322161 BF-0012211739 GMMC PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1325296 BF-0012211740 GM UNITED CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1330026 BF-0012211741 GMSJBR ENTERPRISE INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0957266 BF-0012211729 GNL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1330722 BF-0012211742 GMEE TRUCKING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337321 BF-0012211743 GOLD BODY AESTHETIC CENTER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338890 BF-0012211744 GOLD GROUP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339061 BF-0012211745 GO CUFF LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340451 BF-0012211746 GLOSSY DIVA COSMETICS &  SUPPLIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340912 BF-0012211747 GODDESSMUZIK ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341373 BF-0012211748 GOLD COAST REMODELING & DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341948 BF-0012211749 GMC CLEANING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343094 BF-0012211750 GODDESS BODY FITNESS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343157 BF-0012211751 GOING BROKE TRUCKING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345384 BF-0012211752 GLOW UP GLAM SQUAD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347132 BF-0012211753 GOLD COAST GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349077 BF-0012211754 GMG CARPENTRY INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364030 BF-0012211768 GMR HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365043 BF-0012211769 GMP CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365410 BF-0012211770 GLOWS SPARKLE INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365864 BF-0012211771 GODDESS WITHIN ME LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366383 BF-0012211772 GOLANA PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367710 BF-0012211773 GLOSSYY MOMMA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368052 BF-0012211774 GNR CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370205 BF-0012211775 GODSWAY TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1005824 BF-0012211835 GRAB MONEY ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1107259 BF-0012211836 GRACE GOSPEL RIDE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1254969 BF-0012211839 GOTCHA BIKE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1260479 BF-0012211840 GRACE CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1261176 BF-0012211841 GRANDER MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1273477 BF-0012211842 GRAND SACHEMS AAU BASKETBALL CLUB CO 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1275275 BF-0012211843 GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1292885 BF-0012211844 GRACE CHAPEL CHURCH OF THE LIVING GOD TOTAL MAN(KIND) MINISTRY, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1302033 BF-0012211845 GOOSEFLOWER FARM LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1317147 BF-0012211846 GRAB & GO EMPANADAS CO. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1319234 BF-0012211847 GRANGER'S HARWDOOD FLOORING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1314280 BF-0012211848 GRADY LOGIC INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1320530 BF-0012211849 GRACE HILL CONSULTING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1321392 BF-0012211850 GOSWEEPUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352566 BF-0012211870 GRACES FAITH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353397 BF-0012211871 GRANT'S TRUCKING AND HAULING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356061 BF-0012211872 GP GLOBAL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364107 BF-0012211873 GRACE LEARNING ACADEMY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364498 BF-0012211874 GOTT EM KICKS, L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366642 BF-0012211875 GRAPHIC GENIE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367932 BF-0012211876 GRANNIE'NANNIE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0258877 BF-0012211377 FULTON FOUNDATIONS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0704897 BF-0012211378 G & GM ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0754764 BF-0012211379 FURNISS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0830686 BF-0012211380 FUTURECOM, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0871101 BF-0012211381 FUTURE TECH SYSTEMS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0858867 BF-0012211382 FUSION SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0901130 BF-0012211383 FUZZY'S FOAM, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0958060 BF-0012211384 FUND FOR INTERFAITH UNDERSTANDING, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341732 BF-0012211399 FUZION ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343138 BF-0012211400 FURTEES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345972 BF-0012211401 G & D LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348620 BF-0012211402 G & B CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348712 BF-0012211403 FUTURE TECHNOLOGIE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350520 BF-0012211404 FULL ARMOR FITNESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357555 BF-0012211405 FULL DECK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357746 BF-0012211406 FUNCTIONAL FITNESS OF CONNECTICUT INC. 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1358853 BF-0012211407 FULLY LOADED LEADERSHIP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359923 BF-0012211408 FURTADO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360771 BF-0012211409 FUTURE MILLWORK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360971 BF-0012211410 FURCHTGOTT INDUSTRIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361148 BF-0012211411 FUNKOFUNATICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1386127 BF-0012211425 FULL PROOF MINISTRIES NONDENOMINATIONAL INTERNATIONAL CHURCH INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2352477 BF-0012211426 Future Xpress Inc 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338187 BF-0012211446 G.B. PHOTO BOOTH RENTALS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339730 BF-0012211447 G & L LAWN CARE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340684 BF-0012211448 G0 SOLUTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333115 BF-0012211449 GABRIEL BORGES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333737 BF-0012211450 G & R SPIRITS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334387 BF-0012211451 G NEWELL DESIGNS FINE ART LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335427 BF-0012211452 GABBEN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343223 BF-0012211453 G & M LANDSCAPING AND CLEANOUTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369343 BF-0012211475 GALEANA PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1384255 BF-0012211476 G.O.A.L.S FOUNDATION INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0180433 BF-0012211677 GLOBAL PETROLEUM CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0244766 BF-0012211678 GLOBAL FINANCIAL CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0268693 BF-0012211679 GLENHAVEN CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0599342 BF-0012211680 GLOBAL ALLIANCE FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0612407 BF-0012211681 GLENN G. GEIGER COMPANY INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0615448 BF-0012211682 GLICKLICH FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0769985 BF-0012211683 GLOBAL LOGIC SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0896963 BF-0012211684 GLOBAL TALENT AGENCY, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0938286 BF-0012211685 GLOBAL EQUITY ACCESS FUND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0979973 BF-0012211686 GLOBAL MECHANICAL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1054701 BF-0012211687 GLOBAL TELENETWORK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1072701 BF-0012211688 GLENDOWER FAIR HAVEN REDEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1072702 BF-0012211689 GLENDOWER VALLEY REDEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1143813 BF-0012211690 GLOBAL DICTION, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1146892 BF-0012211691 GLOBAL AVIATION SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1181439 BF-0012211692 GLEASON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1250306 BF-0012211693 GLOBAL CONVERGENCE, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1265474 BF-0012211694 GLOBAL 365 LOGISTICS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1297542 BF-0012211695 GLASS BOX MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1305626 BF-0012211696 GLEN HAIRCUTTERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343849 BF-0012211454 GALACTIC SUPPLY CO. LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344455 BF-0012211455 GABRIEL G CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344919 BF-0012211456 G.A.C PAINTING & CARPENTRY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345819 BF-0012211457 G9 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346816 BF-0012211458 GALE SALVO L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350003 BF-0012211459 G.R.B.A., INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360931 BF-0012211460 GALEWRIGHT PROPERTIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352804 BF-0012211461 G&D PROPERTY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353062 BF-0012211462 GAINES INTERSTATE FREIGHT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353178 BF-0012211463 G&E LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355542 BF-0012211466 G.Y CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356035 BF-0012211467 GABB KLOSET LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356413 BF-0012211468 G PACHECO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363227 BF-0012211469 GALAXY PROPERTIES GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363665 BF-0012211470 GABRIEL DA ROCHA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364659 BF-0012211471 G PARIS HAIR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366303 BF-0012211472 GAJU INVESTMENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366616 BF-0012211473 GABBY'S PARTY RENTALS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367413 BF-0012211474 G & R FABRICATIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0941668 BF-0012211385 G & I RESTAURANT, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1184252 BF-0012211386 FUSION CLEANING SERVICE AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1228386 BF-0012211387 G & H TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1308039 BF-0012211388 FULLER HITTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1317442 BF-0012211389 FULL OF TREASURE, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1310998 BF-0012211390 FULL CIRCLE KITCHEN, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1328681 BF-0012211391 FUNCTIONAL INTEGRATIVE TRAINING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336283 BF-0012211392 FUNCTIONAL INTEGRATIVE THERAPIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336927 BF-0012211393 FYATHYRIO PLUMBING SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340151 BF-0012211394 FURRY PAWS MOBILE GROOMING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331974 BF-0012211395 FULL PROFIT CLOTHING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334045 BF-0012211396 FUR CHAUFFEUR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334531 BF-0012211397 FUENTE DE NUTRICION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335266 BF-0012211398 FUNES CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368436 BF-0012211424 FULL CIRCLE MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1003366 BF-0012211432 GABRIEL ACOSTA SALON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1157248 BF-0012211433 GALAXY MAINTENANCE SERVICE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1233505 BF-0012211434 G AND T WEST BROAD ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1237293 BF-0012211435 G'S VARIETY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1249235 BF-0012211436 GAGLIANO PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1251621 BF-0012211437 G-SMILE NAIL SPA INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1241156 BF-0012211438 GAIA-BRANDS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1282820 BF-0012211439 GALES FERRY LANDING EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM, PLLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1285161 BF-0012211440 G CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1291454 BF-0012211441 GALEANO CONSTRUCTION SVCS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1303103 BF-0012211442 G.H.R.F ENTERPRISE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1313034 BF-0012211443 G2G CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1321558 BF-0012211444 G & V PROPERTY VENTURES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1322492 BF-0012211445 G BROTHERS KITCHEN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351655 BF-0012211412 FULL CIRCLE CLEANING COMPANY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351757 BF-0012211413 FWF REALTY LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352413 BF-0012211414 FUZ4MI INVESTOR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352414 BF-0012211415 FUTURE LEADERS OF TOMORROW, INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355388 BF-0012211416 FULL TWIST FITNESS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355877 BF-0012211417 FUSION SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356015 BF-0012211418 FUSION SOLUTIONS CAPITAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362666 BF-0012211419 FUTURE CONCERNS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362754 BF-0012211420 FULL VIRTUE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363663 BF-0012211421 FULLWOOD ELITE TRUCKING COMPANY 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363958 BF-0012211422 FUNDTECH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367960 BF-0012211423 FUTINN L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0213250 BF-0012211427 G. L. & V., INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0232998 BF-0012211428 GAJA PROPERTIES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0827479 BF-0012211429 GABRIEL SERVICE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0951912 BF-0012211430 G L FEITOSA GRANITES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1001091 BF-0012211431 GADY CONTRACTING COMPANY INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354033 BF-0012211464 G.E.K. SQUAD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354764 BF-0012211465 G & P INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2351628 BF-0012211726 Glastonbury Elks Lodge Inc. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0055401 BF-0012211877 GREATER NEW HAVEN BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL'S ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358203 BF-0012211909 GREEN TECH MARKETING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358659 BF-0012211910 GREATER WATERBURY PERIODONTICS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361111 BF-0012211911 GREAT MATCH CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1316112 BF-0012211697 GLENROC LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1319265 BF-0012211698 GLOBAL YOUTH MEDIA INITIATIVE INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1320511 BF-0012211699 GLOBAL CONSULTING INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1324244 BF-0012211700 GLITTER CRAZE INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338164 BF-0012211701 GLOBAL ELEVATOR CONSULTING & INSPECTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338435 BF-0012211702 GLAM TRESSES BY MENDE  LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340817 BF-0012211703 GLOBADON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331807 BF-0012211704 GLOBAL EDUCATION PARTNERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333599 BF-0012211705 GLOBAL TECH INNOVATION INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345753 BF-0012211706 GLOBAL MEDIA TECH SOLUTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345829 BF-0012211707 GLITZY COURIER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347605 BF-0012211708 GLOBAL MOTHERS UNITED INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349737 BF-0012211709 GLENDON AUTO SALES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350166 BF-0012211710 GLOBALS CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350194 BF-0012211711 GLOBAL FUNDING GRP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350300 BF-0012211712 GLOBAL VENTURE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0766471 BF-0012211878 GREEN PASTURES WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0909208 BF-0012211879 GRAPHIC LITERATURE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0958030 BF-0012211880 GREEN SEED VENTURES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1046056 BF-0012211881 GREEN ANGELS SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1080117 BF-0012211882 GREEN PAINTING & SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1098871 BF-0012211883 GREEN LIGHT LIMOUSINE INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1260633 BF-0012211884 GREAT WHITE VENTURES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1283991 BF-0012211885 GREATER BOSTON ROOFING CORP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1285384 BF-0012211886 GRAVITY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1286175 BF-0012211887 GREEN OPERATIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1294836 BF-0012211888 GREEN ENTERPRISE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1287441 BF-0012211889 GRASS REALTY GROUP INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1302402 BF-0012211890 GREEN JANITORIAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1305209 BF-0012211891 GREEN FASHION, ART & DESIGN MUSEUM, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1318555 BF-0012211892 GREEN VALLEY TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1312555 BF-0012211893 GREEN CITY PRESERVATION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1321665 BF-0012211894 GREAT EASTERN MAINTENANCE INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336139 BF-0012211895 GREAR AND JONES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336145 BF-0012211896 GREBYAN CORP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340381 BF-0012211897 GREEN PATH SOLAR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340839 BF-0012211898 GREAT OAK FARM L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342379 BF-0012211899 GRASSY TURTLE SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343139 BF-0012211900 GREEN ROOFING LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1344605 BF-0012211901 GREATER HARTFORD MOBILE OIL CHANGE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345158 BF-0012211902 GREEN CHASERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345205 BF-0012211903 GRAVELINE REAL ESTATE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348360 BF-0012211904 GRECKLEON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348362 BF-0012211905 GRAVITY CHARTERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349084 BF-0012211906 GREEN LEAF MARKETING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356720 BF-0012211907 GREEN OPS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358009 BF-0012211908 GREEN HARVEST FARM, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370715 BF-0012212226 HAYATEE CONSTRUCTION & PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2310739 BF-0012212227 Harvest Logistics Corp 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2348473 BF-0012212228 HAWKS FC INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0791379 BF-0012212184 HAT CITY FLOORS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0957392 BF-0012212185 HAVEN OF HOPE INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0969870 BF-0012212186 HARTFORD CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1057632 BF-0012212187 HARRIS PLACE PARTNERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1201882 BF-0012212188 HARTFORD NAF FOUNDATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1191608 BF-0012212189 HARTFORD LENDERS LEASECO, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1219999 BF-0012212190 HAVEN DESIGN INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1267090 BF-0012212191 HARTFORD ACQUISITION GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1298708 BF-0012212192 HAT SHOP PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1300203 BF-0012212193 HARTFORD SPORTS FOUNDATION INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1300538 BF-0012212194 HAVILAND-EDWARDS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1309491 BF-0012212195 HARRMON PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1313267 BF-0012212196 HAZEL NORMAN'S GREAT STAY SPACE INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1323045 BF-0012212197 HAULER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1323301 BF-0012212198 HASSAN BOURTA INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1328123 BF-0012212199 HASS SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1329412 BF-0012212200 HAWKINS COOPER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1257724 BF-0012211992 GUGGENHEIM GROUP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1274128 BF-0012211993 GROUND FORCE SUPPLEMENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1283616 BF-0012211994 GU-YUN ORIENTAL JEWELRY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1284863 BF-0012211995 GUARANTEED HEALTH OPTIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1294912 BF-0012211996 GUERETTE LOGISTICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1296829 BF-0012211997 GT GRANDSTANDS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1317175 BF-0012211998 GRIND READY FITNESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1309432 BF-0012211999 GRINDING FORCE MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332177 BF-0012212000 GUARANTEED FENCING SOURCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335972 BF-0012212001 GRISWOLD CONNECTICUT  POWERSPORTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336042 BF-0012212002 GRINDING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342750 BF-0012212003 GROWN LABS INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346435 BF-0012212004 GROW YOUR SEED INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347616 BF-0012212005 GSD DESIGN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348916 BF-0012212006 GROWTH HACKERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351142 BF-0012212007 GROUPE TRIUMVIRAT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357194 BF-0012212008 GROHS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350496 BF-0012211713 GLAM EVENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357824 BF-0012211714 GLOBAL SOURCES LINK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361332 BF-0012211715 GLAMOROUS BEAUTY BAR L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353087 BF-0012211716 GLOBAL PAVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353654 BF-0012211717 GLAMOROUS BY RO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355233 BF-0012211718 GLOBAL MEDIA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362644 BF-0012211719 GLAM AND GAIA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363338 BF-0012211720 GLOABLE ELITE ASSET HOLDERS L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364166 BF-0012211721 GLOBAL IDEAS CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370704 BF-0012211722 GLOBAL BRIDGES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370777 BF-0012211723 GLENY Y ESPINOZA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1371328 BF-0012211724 GLOBAL LEAN OPERATIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1389282 BF-0012211725 GLOBAL HEALTH EQUITY INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358586 BF-0012212009 GUERRIER INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359024 BF-0012212010 GS FOUNDATION OF STRATFORD INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353241 BF-0012212013 GROUND BREAKING TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359714 BF-0012212011 Guardian Home Care LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360689 BF-0012212012 GROVE AVE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351743 BF-0012211912 GRASSY PLAIN SMOKE MONROE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352969 BF-0012211913 GRAYCON BUILDING GROUP INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353851 BF-0012211914 GREAT LIFE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355866 BF-0012211915 GREAT DEAL PARTY RENTAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356243 BF-0012211916 GREEDY BOY CLOTHING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356318 BF-0012211917 GREAT & GIGGATY Y.A.M.S. LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363194 BF-0012211918 GREAT GOODIEZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365860 BF-0012211919 GREEN LIGHT LOGISTICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367642 BF-0012211920 GRAZIELLE DE OLIVEIRA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367973 BF-0012211921 GREEN LIGHT INVESTORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370080 BF-0012211922 GRATITUDE HOMECARE LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1370300 BF-0012211923 GREEN HEART BLUE CROSS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370823 BF-0012211924 GRATITUDE IS THE MOOD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0696786 BF-0012211925 GREATEST NORTHWESTERN FOODS, L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2303397 BF-0012211926 Grazy Bakery Inc. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0292885 BF-0012211979 GROTON LANDING CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0585679 BF-0012211981 GRIZZLY BEAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0710288 BF-0012211982 GUARDIAN AD LITEM SERVICES, INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0876416 BF-0012211983 GUARABIRA PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0959335 BF-0012211984 GRIZZLY RIVER SPORTS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1005838 BF-0012211985 GROTON MYSTIC LACROSSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1045969 BF-0012211986 GROVE PROPERTY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1123890 BF-0012211987 GROVE STREET PACKAGE STORE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1142679 BF-0012211988 GTR AUTO CENTER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1156299 BF-0012211989 GST TRUCKING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1172427 BF-0012211990 GRISWOLD CHIROPRACTIC LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1255970 BF-0012211991 GROVERS AVENUE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0546708 BF-0012211980 GUARINO'S HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362477 BF-0012212218 HARRY'S PROPERTIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363405 BF-0012212219 HARTFORD 53 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364345 BF-0012212220 HATCHER ACTS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364468 BF-0012212221 HAUS THAT BULLIES BUILT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365709 BF-0012212222 HARTFORD HEAT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366384 BF-0012212223 HARTLESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367485 BF-0012212224 HARTFORD 433 NEW BRITAIN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368560 BF-0012212225 HARTS&CRAFTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353784 BF-0012212014 GUACHUN'S DO IT ALL SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354865 BF-0012212015 GTA PRO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355000 BF-0012212016 GROUP MEMBERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355101 BF-0012212017 GRIND N SHINE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355127 BF-0012212018 GUARANTEED WATERPROOFING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362017 BF-0012212019 GROW YOUR EDGES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362493 BF-0012212020 GRIMSLEY GLOBAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363634 BF-0012212021 GROUND OF BOSSES ENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365815 BF-0012212022 GROW GREEN CAPITAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369985 BF-0012212023 GROUNDED MEDIA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1371043 BF-0012212024 GUARDHOUSE POINT VENTURES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1385104 BF-0012212025 GUCCI'S & POOPIE'S KENNELS CORP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1395542 BF-0012212026 GTD ENTERPRISES INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1384197 BF-0012212027 GROWING POTENTIAL COUNSELING, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2319598 BF-0012212028 Growing and Blooming Communities Inc 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0055804 BF-0012212179 HATHEWAY-MILLER POST NO. 62, THE AMERICAN LEGION, INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0242653 BF-0012212180 HARRY'S TAXI, INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0260977 BF-0012212181 HARRY'S, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0730423 BF-0012212182 HAVELI INDIA OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0749385 BF-0012212183 HAUL & PULL EXPRESS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338544 BF-0012212202 HARTFORD NORTH END PORTFOLIO I LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338587 BF-0012212203 HATCH FARM LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339816 BF-0012212204 HARUJO, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333405 BF-0012212205 HARTWELL REBUILT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334460 BF-0012212206 HAYDEE M VASQUEZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343616 BF-0012212207 HARRIS REMODELING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346035 BF-0012212208 HAWK HILL BUILDERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348023 BF-0012212209 HARTFORD NUTRITION SPOT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348695 BF-0012212210 HARWINTON NAIL SPA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351499 BF-0012212211 HARRYS PIZZA GLASTONBURY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360141 BF-0012212212 HARTFORD HOLDINGS 27 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352097 BF-0012212213 HAWTSHXTTHELABEL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354952 BF-0012212214 HAYLEY GALASSO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355240 BF-0012212215 HARVEST PUBLISHING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338333 BF-0012212201 HARRY@NUTMEG LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355829 BF-0012212216 HAVEN JUDAH'S L.O.V.E. FOUNDATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362229 BF-0012212217 HASELL?S SUPPLIERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1301394 BF-0012211348 FUEL MY SMILE BY DR. MICHELLE YANOVER D.D.S.,  L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0504265 BF-0012211477 GAME PLAN MARKETING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0542496 BF-0012211478 GAROFALO - SARACENO CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0629460 BF-0012211479 GARELICK FARMS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0814996 BF-0012211480 GATEWAY FENCE AND GUARDRAIL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0858443 BF-0012211481 GASEK, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0862087 BF-0012211482 GALFRI, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0896788 BF-0012211483 GAS PRODUCTS INDUSTRIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0908589 BF-0012211484 GALICIA DELI LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0919450 BF-0012211485 GANESHA HOSPITALITY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0955355 BF-0012211486 GATEWAY ONE LENDING & FINANCE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0991219 BF-0012211487 GARY J. LUCENTE & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1058387 BF-0012211488 GALI SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1112352 BF-0012211489 GALLOKHAN INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1140311 BF-0012211490 GANDOLFO AIR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1307114 BF-0012211349 FRYED GUYZ APPAREL AND ROLLING PAPERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1318822 BF-0012211350 FRUIT OF THE SPIRIT, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1133343 BF-0012211491 GATE FIELD ADVISORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1186455 BF-0012211492 GALVIN PROPERTIES V, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1247202 BF-0012211493 GARDEN RESCUES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1273675 BF-0012211494 GARAGE GRAPHICS & VISUALS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1302312 BF-0012211495 GARNET PROPERTY GROUP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1307645 BF-0012211496 GALLUCCIS FINE FOODS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1315435 BF-0012211497 GAS IT UP INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1321840 BF-0012211498 GARAJAU CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1326527 BF-0012211499 GARGIULO FUELS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340194 BF-0012211500 GATEWAY 693 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335673 BF-0012211501 GARCIA'S LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342901 BF-0012211502 GARRETT EXPRESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343354 BF-0012211503 GARRENTEED SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344868 BF-0012211504 GANIC CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345842 BF-0012211505 GARCIA'S CARPENTRY SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345971 BF-0012211506 GALOIS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347078 BF-0012211508 GARCIA BULIDING GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350356 BF-0012211509 GARCIA ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350882 BF-0012211510 GARDEN GLOBAL NUTRITION & WELLNESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358903 BF-0012211511 GATAWANA WELLNESS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360132 BF-0012211512 GARAGE11, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360846 BF-0012211513 GALLERY 42 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361225 BF-0012211514 GANDRA SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353355 BF-0012211515 GAMBOA ENTERPRISE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353436 BF-0012211516 GASPARD ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356139 BF-0012211517 GARS ENTERPRISE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356325 BF-0012211518 GARCIA BROTHERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362869 BF-0012211519 GARCIA ADVERTISING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364710 BF-0012211520 GARAGE BOYZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365082 BF-0012211521 GANESHA 5, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365312 BF-0012211522 GARY AND SON PLUS ONE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346275 BF-0012211507 GARCIA'S STUMP SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367467 BF-0012211523 GARDNER'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369570 BF-0012211524 GARNET REBUILT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1385204 BF-0012211525 GALLUZZO ANESTHESIA, P.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1395904 BF-0012211526 GARAGE ATHLETICS INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1310681 BF-0012211351 FTG ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1313438 BF-0012211352 FRESH WORLD PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1314005 BF-0012211353 FRIENDS OF BR-ISLAND RESPONSIBLE DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1329157 BF-0012211354 FSH GROUP, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337637 BF-0012211355 FRIENDLY NEIGHBOR LABOR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338415 BF-0012211356 FUEL CELL PPA MV LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341139 BF-0012211357 FROM JAY WITH LOVE DESIGN AND PRINT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333049 BF-0012211358 FROM THE TOP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333340 BF-0012211359 FROST AVIATION, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333535 BF-0012211360 FRIENDS OF GREENWICH HARBOR, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334083 BF-0012211361 FRLS FITNESS FRANCHISING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335911 BF-0012211362 FUEL MOON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342008 BF-0012211363 FRESH BALANCE SUSHI, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350256 BF-0012211364 FRESH NEST ORGANIZING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360573 BF-0012211365 FSTW LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351748 BF-0012211366 FRIENDS TO FAMILY L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351928 BF-0012211367 FRIENDLY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352015 BF-0012211368 FRUIT BEARING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352867 BF-0012211369 FROM THE ASHES FIREARMS AND TRAINING LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354131 BF-0012211370 FROM STUMPS TO DRONES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362285 BF-0012211371 FRESHFIT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364436 BF-0012211372 FRONTIER COURIER SERVICE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367688 BF-0012211373 FRUGAL ENTERPRISES ARTISTIC PRINTING AND PACKAGING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368592 BF-0012211374 FRENCH MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369661 BF-0012211375 FREITAS PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1385249 BF-0012211376 FREIGHT TRUCK BROKERS, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0623487 BF-0012211327 FRICK, WELLINGTON & LAVERGE L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0647207 BF-0012211328 FRENETTE & SONS, L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0667400 BF-0012211329 FRONT LINE APPAREL GROUP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0738827 BF-0012211330 FREUDZON DESIGN INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0780767 BF-0012211331 FS CAMPOS FLOORING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0960260 BF-0012211332 FSA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0983563 BF-0012211333 FRIENDS OF FALCON, LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1000661 BF-0012211334 FRESH START WELLNESS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1029243 BF-0012211335 FRIENDS OF THE IVES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1060653 BF-0012211336 FSS LEASING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1064242 BF-0012211337 FRIENDLY'S MANUFACTURING AND RETAIL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1093142 BF-0012211338 FRPB, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1121945 BF-0012211339 FRIMERE CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1132400 BF-0012211340 FUD, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1206556 BF-0012211341 FRONT DECK PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1236263 BF-0012211342 FROM NOTHING TO SOMETHING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1242568 BF-0012211343 FRESH COAT INNOVATIONS  LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1272969 BF-0012211344 FTV CLEAN SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1277459 BF-0012211345 FRESHSTARTMICROMART, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1282817 BF-0012211346 FRONTANEZ ALLIED SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1292526 BF-0012211347 FRIENDS OF GCEC, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333300 BF-0012211600 GET GLAM BEAUTY BAR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342051 BF-0012211601 GENREC LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344371 BF-0012211602 GENTLEMEN WORLDWIDE L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346246 BF-0012211603 GET FAB WITH ASHH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347468 BF-0012211604 GET PONG LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348070 BF-0012211605 GGL PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354794 BF-0012211569 GENARO GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364818 BF-0012211570 GBENJAMIN LOGISTICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364935 BF-0012211571 GENERATION Z CUSTOMS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365097 BF-0012211572 GC&T LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366129 BF-0012211573 GENIE HOME IMPROVEMENT AND LANDSCAPING LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350653 BF-0012211609 GEORGIA'S SOUL FOOD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350850 BF-0012211610 GET_GH0ST LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358483 BF-0012211611 GEORGIE?S PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358776 BF-0012211612 GENO'S FINE HABERDASHERIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352501 BF-0012211613 GEORGE OF ALL TRADES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353850 BF-0012211614 GENIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353869 BF-0012211615 GET LEVEL UP GOODS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355157 BF-0012211616 GET IN TUNE EATS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355300 BF-0012211617 GERBINO ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355578 BF-0012211618 GERMAN FLORES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355759 BF-0012211619 GENTRY COURT CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION CORPORATION 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356451 BF-0012211620 GERMSWEEP ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362431 BF-0012211621 GEOREACH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362541 BF-0012211622 GEOVANNY MAURICIO SUQUI SUQUI LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366863 BF-0012211623 GERRY M MASONRY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370204 BF-0012211624 GGCNIKO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370460 BF-0012211625 GERI TAHIRA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0225495 BF-0012211577 GERMANIA SINGING SOCIETY OF TORRINGTON, INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0249889 BF-0012211578 GEORGE J. PETERSON FUNERAL HOME, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0892117 BF-0012211579 GERARDO AND SONS MODERN BARBER SHOP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350608 BF-0012211608 GERMAN GACIA SANTOS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348161 BF-0012211606 GH BROTHERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349188 BF-0012211607 GERARD PHILLIP BOISCLAIR, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0966770 BF-0012211580 GET UP N DANCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1039031 BF-0012211582 GEZVILLE REALTY 2006, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1014744 BF-0012211581 GEOMANTIC DESIGN, ENGINEERING & DESIGN SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1370910 BF-0012211626 GERSTENTRUST INVESTMENT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1056916 BF-0012211583 GEORGICA PINE CLOTHIERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1174976 BF-0012211584 GERMAIN ESTATES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1245779 BF-0012211585 GFY SQUARED LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1279605 BF-0012211586 GEOCHARM, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1287195 BF-0012211587 GEORGE STREET RENTALS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1307600 BF-0012211588 GET THE DANK OUT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1308734 BF-0012211589 GET IT FAST DELIVERY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1311646 BF-0012211590 GET2 INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1320294 BF-0012211591 GENTEK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1325025 BF-0012211592 GFM IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1327948 BF-0012211593 GET ME THE RECIPE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339199 BF-0012211594 GERVIN MORALES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339258 BF-0012211595 GERALDOS TRANSIT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339271 BF-0012211596 GETCHA ROLL ON SKATING RINK LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341040 BF-0012211597 GETTING REAL WITH HILARY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0053364 BF-0012211527 GENERAL FEDERATION OF WOMEN'S CLUBS OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0841079 BF-0012211528 GCN HOLDING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1236164 BF-0012211536 GENESIS SUCCESS PARTNERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1256610 BF-0012211537 GATSBYS CAFE & DELI, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1261574 BF-0012211538 GDS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1275279 BF-0012211539 GELADIM LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1270346 BF-0012211540 GEMS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1283682 BF-0012211541 GAUSS CAPITAL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1295088 BF-0012211542 GEMMA'S TREASURE TROVE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1290149 BF-0012211543 GENERATION X LTD. LIABILITY CO. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1290547 BF-0012211544 GEM PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1291015 BF-0012211545 GENDRON DESIGN AND INNOVATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1291797 BF-0012211546 GEN-ALL CONSULTING INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1315201 BF-0012211547 GATOR SEAGAL CORPORATION 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1328642 BF-0012211548 GENESIS AFFILIATION CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337647 BF-0012211549 GE LOPES CLEANING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338360 BF-0012211550 GENERATION 6 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341165 BF-0012211598 GEVITY CONSULTING US LTD 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333223 BF-0012211599 GFT NEW HAVEN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331552 BF-0012211551 GEM ESTATES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333246 BF-0012211552 GENESIS CT XCL OPERATIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333356 BF-0012211553 GEAUXING FORWARD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335103 BF-0012211554 GENERATION UBUNTU, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335436 BF-0012211555 GEMZA LINENS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341362 BF-0012211556 GENESIS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345102 BF-0012211557 GBEAUTY COSMETICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345246 BF-0012211558 GECON, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346691 BF-0012211559 GAW CAPITAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348319 BF-0012211560 GAZE FAIRFIELD, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358980 BF-0012211561 GDW AFFILIATES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360884 BF-0012211562 GDG CONTRACTORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361123 BF-0012211563 GDRS PROPERTIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352194 BF-0012211564 GENESIS HOMECARE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353840 BF-0012211565 GAURAV SHARMA CPA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354567 BF-0012211566 GENEROSO'S SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354625 BF-0012211567 GC TRAINING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354626 BF-0012211568 GENERALS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366609 BF-0012211575 GCS WORLDWIDE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369481 BF-0012211576 GB BEAUTY BAR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366141 BF-0012211574 GAVIAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0909385 BF-0012211529 GDM ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1044794 BF-0012211530 GCG RISK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1052941 BF-0012211531 GAZE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1057354 BF-0012211532 GAURI-SHIVA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1121048 BF-0012211533 GCV CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1198416 BF-0012211534 GENERAL DATA CORP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1190539 BF-0012211535 GEMSHELF INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1294536 BF-0012212098 HALL CUSTOM WOODWORKING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1296924 BF-0012212099 HALLUMS & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1288476 BF-0012212100 HALYARD PROPERTIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1292426 BF-0012212101 HAMILTON MORRIS GROUP L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0055598 BF-0012212079 HADDAM LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0102487 BF-0012212080 HAIR SPA, INC. THE 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0195579 BF-0012212081 HAMLIN HOUSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0243385 BF-0012212082 HAKIM COMMONS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0507756 BF-0012212083 HALF KEG TAVERN, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0531667 BF-0012212084 HALS REALTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0658331 BF-0012212085 HAMMER ESTATES ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0852048 BF-0012212086 HALLOCK HILLS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0919536 BF-0012212087 HAMMONASSET HOLDINGS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1041720 BF-0012212088 HAIMS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1059805 BF-0012212089 HAIR@HOME LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1301673 BF-0012212102 H2O INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1319614 BF-0012212105 H3O, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1309254 BF-0012212103 HAMMER TIME LABOR SOLUTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1315300 BF-0012212104 HALJOJO CONTRACTORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1309671 BF-0012212106 HABCO STRUCTURAL SPECIALISTS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1095760 BF-0012212090 HAITIAN HELPING HANDS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1125781 BF-0012212091 HAMALOCK SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1191395 BF-0012212092 HALAL CERTIFICATIONS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1246898 BF-0012212093 HALOGEN NETWORKS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1253964 BF-0012212094 HALL MEMORIAL SCHOOL STAGE BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331314 BF-0012212113 HAIR ANTIXX LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334875 BF-0012212114 HABBOS PARTNERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335842 BF-0012212115 HAIR JUNKEEZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339686 BF-0012212112 HABBA MADAIO & ASSOCIATES LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342242 BF-0012212116 HAI.PRETTY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344108 BF-0012212117 HAIR WE GO MOBILE BEAUTY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344835 BF-0012212118 HAIRITAGE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346474 BF-0012212119 HAKKY FRANCHISING, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346869 BF-0012212120 HA! PRODUCT FOUNDRY LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1348482 BF-0012212121 HAIR ART BY RANADA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349152 BF-0012212122 HAILEY'S CRAFTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1358799 BF-0012212123 HAIRDRESSING SALON SUPPLIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360253 BF-0012212124 HAMMONASSETT ADVISORS LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1353470 BF-0012212125 HAIR BY STEVIE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355872 BF-0012212126 HAIR & THERE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1371133 BF-0012212127 HAG GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2349191 BF-0012212128 HADI FOOD INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1269864 BF-0012212095 HALO HEART, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1280341 BF-0012212096 HALL PROPERTIES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1281073 BF-0012212097 HALE'S POINT BEACH ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1313925 BF-0012212107 HAHLAWAH SPORTING CLUB, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1323884 BF-0012212108 HAMMER DOWN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1325459 BF-0012212109 HAIR BY TREV LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339023 BF-0012212110 HAIR MUSIQ, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339683 BF-0012212111 HAMMOND ST APTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336951 BF-0012211792 GOODE VIRTUAL ASSISTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338237 BF-0012211794 GOOD JOB JIMMY'S LANDSCAPING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339642 BF-0012211795 GOOD CLOTHING COMPANY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337351 BF-0012211793 GOLD PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1040028 BF-0012211777 GOOD OL' BOYS TREE SERVICE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1047216 BF-0012211778 GOOD LOOK PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1203516 BF-0012211779 GOOD TO GROW GARDENS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1263099 BF-0012211780 GOLDEN WORSHIP FLAGS MINISTRY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1263543 BF-0012211781 GOLDEN EAGLE ATHLETIC FOUNDATION INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1282806 BF-0012211782 GOODEN ELITE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1294850 BF-0012211783 GOLFZON AMERICA, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1290838 BF-0012211784 GOOD REP TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1305554 BF-0012211785 GOOD OLE TOMS GENERAL MAINTENANCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1308744 BF-0012211786 GOOD STUFF BY TANJA, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1320227 BF-0012211787 GOOD VIBES ONLY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1322911 BF-0012211788 GOLDEN LOTUS MOBILE SPA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331853 BF-0012211796 GONZALEZ PROPERTY MAINTENANCE & HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332464 BF-0012211797 GONZALEZ LANDSCAPING & SNOW REMOVER LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332859 BF-0012211798 GOOD AND HONEST COMMERICAL SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332953 BF-0012211799 GONZALO A CANDELL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333695 BF-0012211800 GOMES ROCHA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334373 BF-0012211801 GOLIATH LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334936 BF-0012211802 GONZALEZ AUTO BODY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342722 BF-0012211803 GOLDSTON HOLDINGS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342773 BF-0012211804 GOLD STANDARD LANDSCAPING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343258 BF-0012211805 GOLDEN TICKET CREDIT REPAIR LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343923 BF-0012211806 GOMEZ BROS GARAGE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348519 BF-0012211807 GOLDEN STARS FAMILY DAYCARE ACADEMY LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1349849 BF-0012211808 GOOD 4 BUSINESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351341 BF-0012211809 GOODMANZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359107 BF-0012211810 GOLDEN SOHO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1359765 BF-0012211811 GOMES & PEIXOTO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361007 BF-0012211812 GONE THRIFTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361458 BF-0012211813 GOLDEN HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1361592 BF-0012211814 GOODHOUSE AND ASSOCIATES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352001 BF-0012211815 GOLDEN DETAILING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352034 BF-0012211816 GOMEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352850 BF-0012211817 GONCALVES SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354487 BF-0012211818 GOODNOW CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354981 BF-0012211819 GOLD ROSE ATHLETICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356319 BF-0012211820 GOOD 2 GO CATERING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363509 BF-0012211821 GOLD SHINE SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365234 BF-0012211822 GOLDEN AGE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367034 BF-0012211823 GOLDEN RIVER SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368843 BF-0012211824 GOOD FAITH MOBILE CARE PHLEBOTOMY LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336681 BF-0012211791 GOODFELLAS ENTERPRISE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1326106 BF-0012211789 GOOD JOB LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1327401 BF-0012211790 GOOD REPUTATION INVESTMENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2319748 BF-0012211826 GOODNESS AND MERCY MINISTRY INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368113 BF-0012211825 GOOD BROTHAS TRUCKING AND TRANSPORTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0185708 BF-0012211928 GRIFFIN MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0677412 BF-0012211929 GREENS FARMS CONSULTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0702280 BF-0012211930 GREG GORDON BUILDING & REMODELING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0758095 BF-0012211931 GRELLA & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1024733 BF-0012211933 GREENWORLD CHEMICALS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1086424 BF-0012211934 GREENWICH SATELLITE PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1110432 BF-0012211935 GREENSTONE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1111620 BF-0012211936 GREENWICH WINE & SPIRITS LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1102030 BF-0012211937 GREENWAY SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1124518 BF-0012211938 GREENSILL CAPITAL INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1155482 BF-0012211939 GREENWICH HOSPITALITY CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1164295 BF-0012211940 GREENLAND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1214466 BF-0012211941 GREENWICH SENTINEL FOUNDATION, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1298344 BF-0012211942 GREENWICH PLATINUM EVENTS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1298345 BF-0012211943 GREENWICH, CT REALTY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1288493 BF-0012211944 GRENOVATIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1298598 BF-0012211945 GRIMM GAMING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1300364 BF-0012211946 GREENWICH PRIME REALTY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1303941 BF-0012211947 GREENE STREET MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1308153 BF-0012211948 GREG'S TRUCKING L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1314292 BF-0012211949 GREETING THE SEASONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1314644 BF-0012211950 GREENE ENTITY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336238 BF-0012211951 GRIFFIN ROAD SUFFIELD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337307 BF-0012211952 GREENWORKS SALISBURY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337518 BF-0012211953 GREG AIME LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340810 BF-0012211954 GRILLED LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1340904 BF-0012211955 GREENWICH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1330976 BF-0012211956 GREY BROWN INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331876 BF-0012211957 GREENLYTE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332727 BF-0012211958 GREENWOOD?S FAMILY AUTO ?LLC? 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334209 BF-0012211959 GRIGGS, BALDWIN & BALDWIN, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335519 BF-0012211960 GREENHILL ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341719 BF-0012211961 GREENWICH CAPITAL ADVISORY SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343224 BF-0012211962 GREENHILL GROWTH ADVISORS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343277 BF-0012211963 GREYTHON CONSTRUCTORS INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1343375 BF-0012211964 GRIFFITH CAPITAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346337 BF-0012211965 GRIFFIN'S GRASS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346613 BF-0012211966 GREY ALQUIST VIDEOGRAPHY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1350782 BF-0012211967 GRG TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351427 BF-0012211968 GREGORY'S PAINTING SERVICES  LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352817 BF-0012211969 GREENWICH AESTHETICS PROPERITES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362023 BF-0012211970 GREGORY'S LUXURY FLOORS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362150 BF-0012211971 GREENWICH FOOTBALL CLUB LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364298 BF-0012211972 GRIFFIN & ROSS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365431 BF-0012211973 GRIFFITH RENTAL HOLDINGS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365646 BF-0012211974 GREENLAWN ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1391211 BF-0012211975 GREENWICH JUNIOR PREMIER FIELD HOCKEY INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1391440 BF-0012211976 GRG RESTORATION & SOLUTIONS CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2343077 BF-0012211977 GREENEZ PRO SERVICES INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0203891 BF-0012212030 H & R REALTY, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0536121 BF-0012212031 H/C REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0567128 BF-0012212032 GURU NANAK, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0944084 BF-0012212033 H. RYAN & SON BUILDERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0985195 BF-0012212034 H & S FOOD STORE, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1000558 BF-0012212035 GUT BUSTAS CATERING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1016291 BF-0012212036 H GROUP PARTNERS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1149326 BF-0012212037 H. OPTIMIST, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1268430 BF-0012212038 GULF BROOK LAWN CARE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1282023 BF-0012212039 GUILLOCHE DESIGN LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1319841 BF-0012212040 H & P PAINTERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1311368 BF-0012212041 H&M MECHANICAL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1323842 BF-0012212042 GW1 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1325194 BF-0012212043 H.P. EXPRESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1329549 BF-0012212044 GUMDROP GATHERINGS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1336307 BF-0012212045 H & H LIQUOR STORE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1338880 BF-0012212046 H & T DELICIOUS BURRITOS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334358 BF-0012212050 H&R GOODS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341225 BF-0012212047 H&C EDUCATION INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333505 BF-0012212048 GUILFORD INSURANCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334136 BF-0012212049 GURLEY TRAVEL AGENCY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0135096 BF-0012212029 H.O.R.S.E. INC. OF CONNECTICUT 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335067 BF-0012212051 GULF PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342451 BF-0012212052 H&H CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342613 BF-0012212053 GYANE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1342846 BF-0012212054 H&M GARDENING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346192 BF-0012212055 GWLAN WOOL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346951 BF-0012212056 GUYZERS & CO LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347031 BF-0012212057 H&S HORTICULTURISTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347155 BF-0012212058 H2 NETWORK COMMUNICATIONS, LLP 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1348610 BF-0012212059 H-EA-R CONSULTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356868 BF-0012212060 H&P CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357829 BF-0012212061 GV & ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:1359481 BF-0012212062 H & E GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360049 BF-0012212063 GUTAMA CAMPOVERDE ROOFING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354279 BF-0012212065 GUSTAVO SALINAS PAINTING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356527 BF-0012212066 GYE NYAME LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362105 BF-0012212067 GURABO POWER SPORT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1362107 BF-0012212068 GURABO AUTO CENTER, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363081 BF-0012212069 GUILLERMO I CERVANTES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363218 BF-0012212070 GUIRAND FAMILY TAX & MULTI SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363848 BF-0012212071 H. B. ALLEN & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365984 BF-0012212072 GUSTAVO Z DOMINGUEZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366386 BF-0012212073 H R WILLIAMS TRUCKING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367207 BF-0012212074 GUIMAN SERVICE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368326 BF-0012212075 H R FOOD & GAS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369805 BF-0012212076 H ORTIZ CLEANING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1393454 BF-0012212077 H.E. RECORD COMPANY INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352635 BF-0012212064 H.E.R. FIT BY DEZZI LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2349691 BF-0012212078 H & D Commercial Cleaning Inc 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1339738 BF-0012211647 GIFTEDSOUND PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331618 BF-0012211648 GHS FRIENDS OF GLASTONBURY BASEBALL, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1334493 BF-0012211649 GIULIA FRANCA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1335135 BF-0012211650 GIBSON MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341509 BF-0012211651 GINETTE THEAGENE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1341685 BF-0012211652 GIO PURE WELLNESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1344566 BF-0012211653 GILLETT 81 LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345136 BF-0012211654 GILBLAIR SALES L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1345960 BF-0012211655 GHIDINI & KLAPPROTH, LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356765 BF-0012211656 GIFTED ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357834 BF-0012211657 GIGI'S CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357862 BF-0012211658 GINA SALON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1322474 BF-0012211646 GKX PAINTING INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360267 BF-0012211659 GIVST.COM LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352107 BF-0012211660 GHOSTWRITERZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354472 BF-0012211661 GLADYS SPARKLING CLEAN HOUSEKEEPERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1354681 BF-0012211662 GIVELIFE CPR & FIRST AID, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0642639 BF-0012211627 GHAFOOR, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0709466 BF-0012211628 GILSON GREENHOUSES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0757616 BF-0012211629 GLAC SEAT, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0793048 BF-0012211630 GIULIANI ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0958520 BF-0012211631 GILBERT DC, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0983696 BF-0012211632 GIL-TEK WELDING, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1023436 BF-0012211633 GILLES CLEMENT DESIGNS WESTPORT, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1078029 BF-0012211634 GIO PAINTING & CARPENTRY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1121997 BF-0012211635 GLACIER WATER SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1168915 BF-0012211636 GHR PAINTING & REMODELING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1185488 BF-0012211637 GIL TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1203291 BF-0012211638 GIFTED ONE RECORDS (G1 RECORDS), LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1209283 BF-0012211639 GIRLS BY DESIGN, INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1250721 BF-0012211640 GIGA SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1255632 BF-0012211641 GHJ REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1274023 BF-0012211642 GL PRO, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356228 BF-0012211664 GJURAJ 337 ROOSEVELT DRIVE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356241 BF-0012211665 GIRL UPLIFT INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356244 BF-0012211666 GKL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363854 BF-0012211667 GIOVANNI R RUIZ LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364299 BF-0012211668 GIUSEPE SOUZA DIAS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364707 BF-0012211669 GIFTS GALORE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365227 BF-0012211670 GIRARD FAMILY ALLIANCE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366864 BF-0012211671 GIBBS TOTAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1366975 BF-0012211672 GIOLUC LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1368114 BF-0012211673 GITA GLOBAL L.L.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1369849 BF-0012211674 GK&K TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1394872 BF-0012211675 GINZA XU INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1391587 BF-0012211676 GILLIAN JACQUEST INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355599 BF-0012211663 GIOVANNI PAINTING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1299524 BF-0012211644 GINA REINERS, PHD, APRN, PMHNP, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1307670 BF-0012211645 GILMORE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1285442 BF-0012211643 GIOVANNI FRANCISCO ARAYA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0055652 BF-0012212129 HANNON-HATCH POST NO.9929 VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES, INCORPORATED. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0120166 BF-0012212130 HAROLD D. LEVY, M.D., P.C. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0220516 BF-0012212131 HANOVER CEMETERY ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0239968 BF-0012212132 HANDY LUBE, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0278364 BF-0012212133 HARBOR'S END MARINE SERVICE, LTD. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0534586 BF-0012212134 HARRIGAN INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0584102 BF-0012212135 HAPPY HOLIDAY TRAVEL, LLC 11/9/2023



US-CT.BER:0719390 BF-0012212136 HANNAH ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0746848 BF-0012212137 HARBORVIEW CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1019668 BF-0012212138 HAPPY BLANKET, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1050437 BF-0012212139 HARBORSIDE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1087644 BF-0012212140 HANLON'S PLUMBING COMPANY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1113001 BF-0012212141 HANLEE PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1148580 BF-0012212142 HAROLDO SOSA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1197221 BF-0012212143 HARMONY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1243928 BF-0012212144 HARMONY HOME BUYERS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1246529 BF-0012212145 HANDY HANDS CLEANING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1255275 BF-0012212146 HARDER FITNESS, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1280046 BF-0012212147 HANDS ON EXPRESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1288992 BF-0012212148 HAPPY HOUR WELLNESS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1299442 BF-0012212149 HANDY WORX LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1310444 BF-0012212150 HARDWORK VERT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1325858 BF-0012212151 HARMONY HOUSE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1326397 BF-0012212152 HARAMBEE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1337108 BF-0012212153 HANGAR PROPERTIES, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1331810 BF-0012212154 HARMONY HOLISTICS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332761 BF-0012212155 HAPPY BUILDERS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1332802 BF-0012212156 HANDY SAMPSON LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1333528 BF-0012212157 HAO LEI CORP. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1346787 BF-0012212158 HANDY MANDY LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347180 BF-0012212159 HAPPY MONDAY DELIVERY LLC. 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347433 BF-0012212160 HARMONY HOME LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347846 BF-0012212161 HAROLD TRANSPORT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1347917 BF-0012212162 HARKINS MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351393 BF-0012212163 HANDYMANWILL LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1356829 BF-0012212164 HARMONY NURSING SERVICES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1357195 BF-0012212165 HARPER PRINT LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1360867 BF-0012212166 HANDY BROS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1351623 BF-0012212167 HARGWE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1352923 BF-0012212168 HAPPY KID DAY CARE, LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1355831 BF-0012212169 HARBOR POINT VETERINARY HOSPITAL, PLLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1363737 BF-0012212170 HARDWARE CITY VENTURES LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1364867 BF-0012212171 HARLEM WORLD LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365063 BF-0012212172 HARDIE'S TRUCKING LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1365259 BF-0012212173 HANDY HANZE LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1367214 BF-0012212174 HARDY'S BREAKFAST N BODEGA LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1381109 BF-0012212175 HANDS OF HOPE OUTREACH MINISTRIES INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1371961 BF-0012212176 HARBOR LIGHT REALTY GROUP LLC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:1392337 BF-0012212177 HARPTRANSCO INC 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:2335148 BF-0012212178 Hands Of Royalty Corporation 11/9/2023
US-CT.BER:0948912 BF-0012294690 J.M. CREW PRODUCTIONS L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1108984 BF-0012294691 J.M. WELLS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1131425 BF-0012294692 J4 ENTERPRISES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1194522 BF-0012294693 JAANA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1290854 BF-0012294694 J. W. FLEET SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326641 BF-0012294695 J4 SOFTWARE GROUP INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336881 BF-0012294696 J.V. ENTERPRISES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338501 BF-0012294697 J.J. AUTO SUPREME L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343629 BF-0012294518 INTEGRA NEW ENGLAND, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343683 BF-0012294519 INTEGRITY COMMERCIAL CLEANING CT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349171 BF-0012294520 INSTITUTE FOR THE FUTURE LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349305 BF-0012294521 INTELLIGENT BUSINESS GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349479 BF-0012294522 INTEGRATED MARKETING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350656 BF-0012294523 INTERGRATED PROPERTY AND CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350874 BF-0012294524 INTEGRATED CUSTOM CONTRACTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357017 BF-0012294525 INTEGRITY PROPERTY ADVISORS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351959 BF-0012294526 INTEGRITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354984 BF-0012294527 INTERSTATE FREIGHTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355439 BF-0012294528 INTEGRATIVE BODY THERAPIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364512 BF-0012294529 INSTERSTATE TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366629 BF-0012294530 INTERFACE MENTAL HEALTH THERAPY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367005 BF-0012294531 INTEGRITY FOR ALL REAL ESTATE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367465 BF-0012294532 INTEGRATED SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368765 BF-0012294533 INTERNATIONAL BENEFIT ABM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341774 BF-0012294517 INSTANT GRASSIFICATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0135599 BF-0012294184 HOSPITALITY BUILDERS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0278641 BF-0012294185 HOULIHAN'S RESTAURANTS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0635209 BF-0012294186 HOMESCAPES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0641050 BF-0012294187 HOPE'S PLACE CANCER SUPPORT CENTER, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0849789 BF-0012294188 HOMESCAPE LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1042080 BF-0012294189 HORSES HEALING HUMANS, INC. 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1071573 BF-0012294190 HOPE EQUIPMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1126277 BF-0012294191 HOPEFUL CARE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1164060 BF-0012294192 HOUSATONIC VALLEY DENTAL CARE R.E., LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1190571 BF-0012294193 HOOVES, HOUNDS & WHISKERS PET SITTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1209328 BF-0012294194 HORIZON AIRCRAFT SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1215274 BF-0012294195 HOOP TRIBES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1228861 BF-0012294196 HOT ON BANK, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1242165 BF-0012294197 HONORABLE HOME INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1265586 BF-0012294198 HOPE FOR TOMORROW GUATEMALA, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1276165 BF-0012294199 HOOD PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0170773 BF-0012294635 J. R. DILLON & DAUGHTERS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0184913 BF-0012294636 J. K. FOUNDATIONS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0529225 BF-0012294637 J. CHILDS ENTERPRISES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0720600 BF-0012294638 J-RO FOODS, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0838059 BF-0012294639 J&J CUSTOM CYCLES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0879722 BF-0012294640 J. BAILEY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0915245 BF-0012294641 J. DEUTSCH ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1106397 BF-0012294642 J&K IDEALEASE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1234859 BF-0012294643 J. BENTZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1245676 BF-0012294644 J'S SALON LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1260560 BF-0012294645 J&D DRYWALL, LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1272284 BF-0012294646 J-EUPHORIA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1283069 BF-0012294647 J&A AUTO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1294606 BF-0012294648 J&L CONSULTANT SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1296631 BF-0012294649 J&L CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1292768 BF-0012294650 J'QUO DANCE COMPANY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310331 BF-0012294651 J&B  MECHANIC SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2332787 BF-0012294534 International Organisation for Empowerment of Women ( OIAFEM ) Corp. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362174 BF-0012294227 HOOKS INVESTMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366285 BF-0012294228 HOMESTEAD HAVEN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367401 BF-0012294229 HOUSE 2 HOME DESIGN, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367837 BF-0012294230 HORN 'N FIN OUTDOORS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370941 BF-0012294231 HOOD LIFTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1371218 BF-0012294232 HONEY BRIE CHARCUTERIE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1391455 BF-0012294233 HOOPS FOR CHANGE INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335026 BF-0012294661 J POTTER HEATING AND COOLING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342741 BF-0012294662 J. ALPHA REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344805 BF-0012294663 J&P TIRES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345196 BF-0012294664 J&C BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347293 BF-0012294665 J&M PRESSURE WASHING, RESTORATION AND SNOW REMOVAL, LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349785 BF-0012294666 J&A HANDYMAN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350174 BF-0012294667 J&P EXPRES TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357503 BF-0012294668 J&C ENTERPRICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357968 BF-0012294669 J&J PAINTING PLUS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359708 BF-0012294670 J+E WENIS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1360398 BF-0012294671 J&W LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353538 BF-0012294672 J SYMS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353581 BF-0012294673 J&V BRAND MANAGEMENT CO LLC/USA 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354482 BF-0012294674 J. ESSENCE BEAUTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355781 BF-0012294675 J&M AERATION & LAWN SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363572 BF-0012294676 J SQUARED LOGISTICS L.L.P 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364997 BF-0012294677 J&M TRANSPORATION SERVICES LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0603303 BF-0012294685 JAADE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0603539 BF-0012294686 J.A.N. OF NEW BRITAIN, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0668759 BF-0012294687 J.E. BERKOWITZ, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0855582 BF-0012294688 J.F. GENERAL SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339649 BF-0012294698 J.P ENTERPRIZES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342182 BF-0012294699 J.C. MARTINEZ PAINTING HOME SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342733 BF-0012294700 J.T.G. GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345886 BF-0012294701 J.M.S. PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345888 BF-0012294702 J.M.S. PERFORMANCE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350497 BF-0012294703 J.R.G TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351225 BF-0012294704 J.G.PALMER TREE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358448 BF-0012294705 J.B. CARTHAGE AND COMPANY BOSTON LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352507 BF-0012294706 J.L. WATKINS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352533 BF-0012294707 J.D EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION L.L.C 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353347 BF-0012294708 J.A.T. HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354730 BF-0012294709 J.B. PAINTING SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355568 BF-0012294710 J.JOLLY AND SONS PAINTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362748 BF-0012294711 J.E.N.Z. HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367211 BF-0012294712 JA AREVALO'S CARPENTRY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370230 BF-0012294713 J.A.C CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0804580 BF-0012294492 INTERNATIONAL CUISINE AND PERSONAL CHEF CATERING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0854428 BF-0012294493 INSTITUTE FOR AYURVEDIC AND NATUROPATHIC THERAPIES, INC. 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:0915571 BF-0012294494 INTEGRATED AVENUE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1282812 BF-0012294200 HOPKINS TRUCKING "LLC" 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1296889 BF-0012294201 HOOK'EM HARD, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1316914 BF-0012294202 HONORABLE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1314270 BF-0012294203 HOUND DOG CHARTERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1320316 BF-0012294204 HOUSATONIC PATRIOTS ASSOCIATION INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1320433 BF-0012294205 HONORING OUR HEROES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1324049 BF-0012294206 HONGI 605 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1327210 BF-0012294207 HORSENECK HISTORICAL RESEARCH, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336634 BF-0012294208 HONORABLE HEMP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337451 BF-0012294209 HOPE SENIOR SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338614 BF-0012294210 HORIZON WOODWORX, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339877 BF-0012294211 HONORABLE FARMS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340152 BF-0012294212 HOT YELLOW L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340469 BF-0012294213 HOUNDSTOOTH PET DENTAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332472 BF-0012294214 HONEY BADGERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332656 BF-0012294215 HONORIO TIBURCIO JARDINEZ, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334225 BF-0012294216 HORIZON FIVE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310664 BF-0012294652 J&Y CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1322210 BF-0012294653 J&K NATURAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1323436 BF-0012294654 J&D GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336567 BF-0012294655 J&E GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337308 BF-0012294656 J&K ADVENTURES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338314 BF-0012294657 J SHONTE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332784 BF-0012294658 J&D LANDSCAPING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333334 BF-0012294659 J-RASA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334285 BF-0012294660 J&R RENOVATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366715 BF-0012294678 J&R TRUCK LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367282 BF-0012294679 J POZO EXPRESS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367726 BF-0012294680 J&S VENDING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368745 BF-0012294681 J RIOS TRANSPORT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369379 BF-0012294682 J&A FARM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1371290 BF-0012294683 J S PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2321977 BF-0012294684 J&G Entertainment Club Corp 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334689 BF-0012294217 HONEST TO GOODNESS CONCEPTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341262 BF-0012294218 HORTICULTURAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342708 BF-0012294219 HORSE POWER TRUCKING CO 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345430 BF-0012294220 HONEST SCALES BOOKKEEPING L.L.C 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345867 BF-0012294221 HOMES FOR SENIORS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349209 BF-0012294222 HOTELS RENOVATION CORP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351237 BF-0012294223 HOMESGONEQUICK LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357334 BF-0012294224 HONEYBEE CONSULTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358783 BF-0012294225 HONEST TREE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1356685 BF-0012294226 HONEY FLOWERS SHOP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334435 BF-0012294515 INTERNATIONAL FOODS AND BEVERAGES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336969 BF-0012294512 INTEGRITY AVIATION CONSULTANTS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337059 BF-0012294513 INTEGRITY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338750 BF-0012294514 INTERNATIONAL ASBESTOS REMOVAL, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335263 BF-0012294516 INTEGRITY ROOFING & WATERPROOFING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0899258 BF-0012294689 JAAB, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0023546 BF-0012294485 INTERFACE ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0056143 BF-0012294486 INSTRUCTORS OF THE HANDICAPPED, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0178666 BF-0012294487 INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF HARTFORD, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0293143 BF-0012294488 INTELLICALL OPERATOR SERVICES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0601187 BF-0012294489 INTERNATIONAL PROJECT COORDINATORS, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0754191 BF-0012294490 INSTYLE FRAGRANCES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0803753 BF-0012294491 INSTANT WEB, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0899171 BF-0012294495 INTERNAL MEDICINE OF STAMFORD, P.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1078104 BF-0012294496 INTEGRATIVE MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1086562 BF-0012294497 INTEGRAL RENOVATION PROJECTS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1174550 BF-0012294498 INTERSTATE AUTO SALES & SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1228830 BF-0012294499 INTECH MARKETING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1246263 BF-0012294500 INTEGRATIVE PAIN SCIENCE INSTITUTE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1253049 BF-0012294501 INTEGRATED CORROSION COMPANIES, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1259150 BF-0012294502 INTERIOR CONCEPTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1275358 BF-0012294503 INTERIOR BASEMENT SYSTEM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1296069 BF-0012294504 INTEGRATED HOLISTIC WELLNESS RECOVERY SUPPORTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1289882 BF-0012294505 INTEGRATE4IT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1303739 BF-0012294506 INSTSTRUCTYOURPUP,LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1305257 BF-0012294507 INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE SAREE, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1316436 BF-0012294508 INTERNATIONAL ROBOTICS INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1318615 BF-0012294509 INTERDAPT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310215 BF-0012294510 INSTAYODA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1329062 BF-0012294511 INTELLIGENT SHADES & AUTOMATION LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:0734855 BF-0012293982 HELAND, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0915490 BF-0012293983 HEDGE SYSTEMS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1068055 BF-0012293984 HEATHER PIERCE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1072291 BF-0012293985 HEATHER'S ANGELS FOUNDATION INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1187495 BF-0012293986 HELEN'S GENERATION II, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1214683 BF-0012293987 HENDERSON TRUCKING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1240457 BF-0012293988 HENRIQUEZ LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1247078 BF-0012293989 HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1261088 BF-0012293990 HELLO RENTAL 101 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1263211 BF-0012293991 HENRYK ZALEWSKI LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1268775 BF-0012293992 HELPING HANDS SYNERGY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1297108 BF-0012293993 HELIOTROPIC GARDENS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1298178 BF-0012293994 HENNA BY JADA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1299283 BF-0012293995 HELPING OUR MEN EXCEL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1305970 BF-0012293996 HELLOIX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310106 BF-0012293997 HENRY AND HODU LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1325277 BF-0012293998 HEMPNTINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1327912 BF-0012293999 HENRICOM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1330820 BF-0012294000 HEAVENLY SPA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339650 BF-0012294001 HELCHER, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339897 BF-0012294002 HENRY RAMIREZ LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339952 BF-0012294003 HELLBENT BARBELL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332891 BF-0012294004 HEMP BROKER LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333274 BF-0012294005 HEAVENLY PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334249 BF-0012294006 HENNESSEY AND SONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342316 BF-0012294007 HELENA SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342398 BF-0012294008 HEMP BAR LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342436 BF-0012294009 HEAVENLY BODIED LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343938 BF-0012294010 HELPING HAND TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344821 BF-0012294011 HENGYUE CORPORATION 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346628 BF-0012294012 HENRY'S BARBERSHOP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348014 BF-0012294013 HEATHER BEE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348346 BF-0012294014 HEIDELL, PITTONI, MURPHY & BACH, LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358245 BF-0012294015 HEIGHTEN SCIENCE PUBLICATIONS INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361556 BF-0012294016 HENNEGAN SOLUTIONS L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352941 BF-0012294017 HENFLO ONLINE STORE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354278 BF-0012294018 HEMLOCK PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354919 BF-0012294019 HEGER CONTRACTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362730 BF-0012294020 HENRI NICKELS AND DANNY DIMES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363702 BF-0012294021 HENDERSON HOME LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363906 BF-0012294022 HECKS BARBERSHOP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365198 BF-0012294023 HEAVENLY BLESS SCRUBS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366576 BF-0012294024 HELLO HOME LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367700 BF-0012294025 HELLAS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367799 BF-0012294026 HEMP ON EARTH LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368083 BF-0012294027 HENRY G. CRUZ, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368161 BF-0012294028 HEAT SUPPLY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370994 BF-0012294029 HELIUM GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2286390 BF-0012294030 Help Child Anxiety, Inc. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2308974 BF-0012294031 Help My Team Corp 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1209610 BF-0012294242 HUMBERTO O AVENDANO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1211007 BF-0012294243 HOUSE CLEANING MULTISERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1281087 BF-0012294244 HOWLING CONTENT & MARKETING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1296651 BF-0012294245 HUMAN EVOLVEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1300859 BF-0012294246 HP SPEED AND AUTO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1302907 BF-0012294247 HOYT BUILDERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1305016 BF-0012294248 HOUSE OF CARS CT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0022722 BF-0012294234 HOWARD B. TOMS, TREE SURGERY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340245 BF-0012294258 HUGHES MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340577 BF-0012294259 HUMMINGBIRD LOGISTICS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333066 BF-0012294260 HOUSE OF THIRD GENTLEMAN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341422 BF-0012294261 HOUSE OF MODA BELLA BOUTIQUE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337570 BF-0012294257 HUMBLED ROYALTY INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341807 BF-0012294262 HOWHOW LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342627 BF-0012294263 HOUSEHOLD MUSIC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345559 BF-0012294264 HOUSE OF FLOWERS INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346113 BF-0012294265 HRC CLEANING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347162 BF-0012294266 HUGO PATRICIO DELGADO BARZALLO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361091 BF-0012294267 HOYOS CONCRETE FINISH LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361316 BF-0012294268 HR FOODS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355832 BF-0012294269 HUDSON + SOUND, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362004 BF-0012294270 HSS ONE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362371 BF-0012294271 HUMBLED INTROVERT DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363707 BF-0012294272 HUDSON SOUND RENOVATIONS LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1364296 BF-0012294273 HRSULLYSHOP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365038 BF-0012294274 HUMAN SCHOOLS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365392 BF-0012294275 HOUSE CALL MEDICAL SERVICES OF NEW YORK, PLLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365551 BF-0012294276 HUMBERTO'S PAINTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366889 BF-0012294277 HUMMEL CONSULTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367063 BF-0012294278 HUMBLE VISION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368272 BF-0012294279 HUMBLE HIDEAWAYS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368215 BF-0012294280 HUMBLE.ARROGANCE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1391888 BF-0012294281 HR-CRO CORP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1393524 BF-0012294282 HOUSE OF CHANGE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2342849 BF-0012294283 HUGO STIEGLITZ FOUNDATION INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310080 BF-0012294249 HULI DIGITAL MARKETING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1310122 BF-0012294250 HUMBERTO CARRILLO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1311028 BF-0012294251 HUMAMI LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1313762 BF-0012294252 HOUSE OF STYLEZ LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1323829 BF-0012294253 HUGO EXPRESS DELIVERY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1324051 BF-0012294254 HUGHES EVENT PLANNING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1330171 BF-0012294255 HUBCEN INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337234 BF-0012294256 HUN DUMP RUNS AND MORE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0715138 BF-0012294235 HOUSE OF PRAYER FULL GOSPEL MINISTRIES INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0743399 BF-0012294236 HOWARD STAR, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0746581 BF-0012294237 HUB ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0951948 BF-0012294238 HUMMINGBIRD STONE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1107717 BF-0012294239 HSP EPI ACQUISITION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1112258 BF-0012294240 HUNAINATH SYSTEMS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1179307 BF-0012294241 HR LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342409 BF-0012294464 INSPO BY JALÉ LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345732 BF-0012294465 INSERT DIGITAL PRESS,LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346801 BF-0012294466 INNER-CITY MOONSHOT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0218391 BF-0012294435 INNOVATIVE MARINE TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0781517 BF-0012294436 INSITE SYSTEMS CONSULTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1108138 BF-0012294437 INNOVATIVE BUILDING AND RENOVATIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1139297 BF-0012294438 INNOVATIVE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1139784 BF-0012294439 INSIDE OUT HOME RENEWAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1149958 BF-0012294440 INSTACASH HOMEBUYERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348065 BF-0012294467 INNOVATIVE PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348947 BF-0012294468 INNOVATIVE DESIGNS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357721 BF-0012294469 INFOTRIPWORLD, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359227 BF-0012294470 INSPIRED BY LOVE AGENCY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351838 BF-0012294471 INITIATIVE INTERPRISES INCORPORATED LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351936 BF-0012294472 INSPIRE WELLNESS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352473 BF-0012294473 INSPIRED VISUALS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353592 BF-0012294474 INFINITY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354803 BF-0012294475 INSPIRED BY NOEMI LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355336 BF-0012294476 INFINITY TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355354 BF-0012294477 INSPIRED HANDS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362189 BF-0012294478 INSIGHT POLYMERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1311198 BF-0012294456 INFLECTION POINT INVESTMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1325639 BF-0012294457 INFOLOB SOLUTIONS, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1329817 BF-0012294458 INSPYER CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338280 BF-0012294459 INNOVATE828 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338545 BF-0012294460 INITIATIVE CONSULTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364485 BF-0012294479 INSPIRED FINISHES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366469 BF-0012294480 INNOVATIVE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368449 BF-0012294481 INSPIRE RENOVATIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1388775 BF-0012294482 INSIGHT COMMUNITY CORPORATION 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1384407 BF-0012294483 INNERLOCKING COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2306878 BF-0012294484 Innovative Fence Solutions Inc 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338689 BF-0012294461 INK EPIC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1331793 BF-0012294462 INFOSHARE MARKETING & ADVERTISING GROUP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342087 BF-0012294463 INSPIRATIONAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1154751 BF-0012294441 INNOVATIVE THERAPEUTIC SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1219670 BF-0012294442 INSPIRIT DEVELOPMENT + CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1249440 BF-0012294443 INNOVATIVE STAMPING SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1260443 BF-0012294444 INNOVATIVE COUNSEL GROUP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1271313 BF-0012294445 INNOVATING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1271316 BF-0012294446 INNOVATING CAPITAL GP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1272993 BF-0012294447 INGRID GURLIACCI REAL ESTATE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1277486 BF-0012294448 INSIGHT EYECARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1284395 BF-0012294449 INKBERRY ART THERAPY & COUNSELING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1285042 BF-0012294450 INFORM HEALTH IT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1303139 BF-0012294451 INL ESTATES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1308422 BF-0012294452 INNOVATIVE DOORWAYS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315645 BF-0012294453 INNOV8TIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1319145 BF-0012294454 INNOVATIVE LATINO DESIGN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1319327 BF-0012294455 INNER REFLECTIONS COUNSELING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0514708 BF-0012294535 IS SIGOURNEY REALTY, CORP. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0708867 BF-0012294536 ISSUES MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0740229 BF-0012294537 IT INTEGRITY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0871990 BF-0012294538 ISLAND PROPERTIES OF ST. CROIX, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0884547 BF-0012294539 IRON SHARPENS IRON, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0932414 BF-0012294540 IP TRADES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0956641 BF-0012294541 ISLAMIC ASSOCIATION OF CENTRAL CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0948179 BF-0012294542 ISI SEAFOOD INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0974867 BF-0012294543 INVENTOR-MENTOR.COM, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1078628 BF-0012294544 INTERSTATE RECOVERY SERVICE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1105253 BF-0012294545 ISAAC'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1143230 BF-0012294546 ISOPLEXIS CORPORATION 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1143675 BF-0012294547 INTROSPECTIVE COUNSELING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1138509 BF-0012294548 IPN VENTURES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1170111 BF-0012294549 INVIVO COMMUNICATIONS US INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1184414 BF-0012294550 IRON FIDELITY INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1206721 BF-0012294551 IT GREW THIS WAY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1223813 BF-0012294552 INVESTED LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1275933 BF-0012294553 IRON MEN HOME REPAIR INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1282251 BF-0012294554 ISLANDCAP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1293761 BF-0012294555 ISAAC'S PROMO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1304073 BF-0012294556 INZUNZA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1313914 BF-0012294557 INVICTUS APPS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1321163 BF-0012294558 IRB HANDYMAN SERVICES INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1323483 BF-0012294559 IOTA SWEETHEARTS, INC. CONNECTICUT PROFESSIONAL CHAPTER 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326678 BF-0012294560 IRELAND INVESTMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326897 BF-0012294561 ISLAND LK FURNITURE INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1328578 BF-0012294562 INTERSTATE LIFE SAFETY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340026 BF-0012294563 INTUITION MEDIA GROUP INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335123 BF-0012294564 INTERVENTION CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345446 BF-0012294565 IQ INVESTMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347281 BF-0012294566 INVESTIFY HOLDINGS L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347719 BF-0012294567 INVENTIVE PROJECTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348803 BF-0012294568 INVESTWRIGHT MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357269 BF-0012294569 INZONE TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357629 BF-0012294570 ISAIAS LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358163 BF-0012294571 ISMAEL SANTOS MASONRY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361442 BF-0012294572 INVESTOR CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351788 BF-0012294573 IRONMAN FITNESS EQUIPMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353110 BF-0012294574 INVEST WITH GEN L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353574 BF-0012294575 ISI TILE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1356113 BF-0012294576 IRS PAINTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364452 BF-0012294577 INVIGORATE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368406 BF-0012294578 ISAIAS J GONZALEZ LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368821 BF-0012294579 IT'S A HOLLEY THANG, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368198 BF-0012294580 INVESTORS FOR LIFE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1371024 BF-0012294581 INVENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1392167 BF-0012294582 IROSA CULTURAL CENTER INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1371459 BF-0012294583 INTERSTATE NOTARY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2347770 BF-0012294584 Isabella Roasting Company, Inc 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0022244 BF-0012294084 HINE BROS.,INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2339804 BF-0012294133 Hillhouse Track & Field Alumni Association Incorporated 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1182027 BF-0012294342 IMPACT AUDIT PARTNERS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1249373 BF-0012294343 Idrovo Custom Wood Art LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1271855 BF-0012294344 IMAGE APPROACH, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1270061 BF-0012294345 ILIKAI CATTERY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1294107 BF-0012294346 IMM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1291664 BF-0012294347 IGLESIA CAMINO AL CIELO INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1304321 BF-0012294348 IHAIRU LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315000 BF-0012294349 IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL CASA DE REFUGIO INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0232029 BF-0012294085 HIGHLAND PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0241131 BF-0012294086 HIGHLAND MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0287165 BF-0012294087 HNB, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0568147 BF-0012294088 HINE BRIDGEPORT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0570952 BF-0012294089 HINE BROS. INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0655308 BF-0012294090 HISTORY TRACKS STUDIOS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0942807 BF-0012294091 HILLS POINT, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1036657 BF-0012294092 HMV CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1157271 BF-0012294093 HJSI TUSCAN FUNDING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1192961 BF-0012294094 HINAW LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1203668 BF-0012294095 HINGED, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1292989 BF-0012294096 HILLTOP LANE MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1297467 BF-0012294097 HLC ELECTRICAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1308300 BF-0012294098 HLG PROPERTIES LTD. LIABILITY CO. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1323645 BF-0012294099 HIST1H1E GENETIC SYNDROME RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326146 BF-0012294100 HN PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1328034 BF-0012294101 HM NAILS & SPA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336941 BF-0012294102 HIGHLANDS HOME CARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337236 BF-0012294103 HLC HORIZONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338136 BF-0012294104 HIGHLAND HOME SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338784 BF-0012294105 HILTON HEAD LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339750 BF-0012294106 HNY UNIVERSAL REALTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340195 BF-0012294107 HILLSIDE 120 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333108 BF-0012294108 HMI CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333807 BF-0012294109 HIP HOP 1001, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334840 BF-0012294110 HJS LAWNCARE & LANDSCAPING, LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335336 BF-0012294111 HINMAN STREET STUDY HOUSE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342026 BF-0012294112 HIGH SCHOOL HEROES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343087 BF-0012294113 HIGHCREW LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343457 BF-0012294114 HILDT INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344456 BF-0012294115 HIGH SOCIETY BREWING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345499 BF-0012294116 HIGHLAND TREE SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345666 BF-0012294117 HND VENDING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350176 BF-0012294118 HILLSIDE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350400 BF-0012294119 HIGHEREDUCATION HEALING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315590 BF-0012294350 IGLESIA CRISTIANA REFUGIO DE GLORIA, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1317305 BF-0012294351 ILLEST TRANSPORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1317598 BF-0012294352 IMOMSOHARD PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1311121 BF-0012294353 IMPACT CRYOTHERAPY INDUSTRIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1321580 BF-0012294354 IMPACT 1, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1324282 BF-0012294355 IJEOMA AKUNYILI MD PC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1328733 BF-0012294356 IDLH LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332436 BF-0012294357 ICS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335516 BF-0012294358 IDALIA MARIE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341389 BF-0012294359 IDLEWILD PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343999 BF-0012294360 IDE T & T LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344155 BF-0012294361 IMMADJ PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344651 BF-0012294362 IDK SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344886 BF-0012294363 IMMACULATE TENDER LOVING CARE AGENCY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346910 BF-0012294364 IDIOT SUPPLY CO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347463 BF-0012294365 ILLUMINATED AUTO DETAIL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348407 BF-0012294366 IKARUS L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351063 BF-0012294120 HINKSON ARMS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359929 BF-0012294121 HN 63 HOFFMAN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354736 BF-0012294122 HIRUNGO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354963 BF-0012294123 HIGHER GROUND FLOORING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362183 BF-0012294124 HIH L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365784 BF-0012294125 HIS CLOTHING CO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366182 BF-0012294126 HILLSIDE REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369798 BF-0012294127 HIGLEY TRANSPORTATION L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349743 BF-0012294367 IGOTGOODS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357116 BF-0012294368 III & IV CLEAN OUT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357743 BF-0012294369 IGNITE YOUR COPY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359278 BF-0012294370 ID DIGITAL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359383 BF-0012294371 ILTRED LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353537 BF-0012294372 IMOVEITALL, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353906 BF-0012294373 IDLE ISLE STUDIO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353976 BF-0012294374 IGNATOWSKI ENVIRONMENTAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355499 BF-0012294375 IMMABAGLADY2 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355577 BF-0012294376 IKEDA GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362193 BF-0012294377 IHENATU DENTAL PLLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364277 BF-0012294378 IEXPEDITE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364872 BF-0012294379 IDEA CONSULTING, LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368531 BF-0012294380 IGNYTE GROUP INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369099 BF-0012294381 IDEAL TRANSPORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369678 BF-0012294382 IGNATOWSKI PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1387862 BF-0012294383 IGLECIA DE CRISTO INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0143193 BF-0012294335 IFCE CORPORATION 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0820711 BF-0012294336 IDEXCEL, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1098453 BF-0012294337 IMAGINE MAIN STREET, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1149375 BF-0012294338 IMMACULATE CLEANERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1157759 BF-0012294339 ILUNA-GAYOU USA, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1157963 BF-0012294340 IMERCIAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1167166 BF-0012294341 IMMIGRANT COMMUNITY HELP GROUP INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2322776 BF-0012294384 Iglesia Pentecostal Arca de Salvacion Inc. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370553 BF-0012294129 HIGH VIBING LIFE LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1371339 BF-0012294130 HINDSFUNDS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1385148 BF-0012294131 HKK ELEGANCE, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1390744 BF-0012294132 HIGHER LEARNING COLLEGE OF THEOLOGY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370303 BF-0012294128 HIGHLIGHT STASH JARS & MORE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1360688 BF-0012294074 HERNANDEZ REMODELING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361507 BF-0012294075 HERRERA LAND MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355277 BF-0012294076 HERIBERTO ALTAMIRANO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355777 BF-0012294077 HIGH QUALITY TRANSPORTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362741 BF-0012294078 HEYBEAUTI LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364894 BF-0012294079 HIGH OUTPUT PERFORMANCE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365944 BF-0012294080 HEREDIA POLISHING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366512 BF-0012294081 HIDDEN TREASURES DOWNSIZING AND ESTATE SALES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370786 BF-0012294082 HER WIGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1284865 BF-0012294050 HENRYS CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1285865 BF-0012294051 HIGH PERFORMANCE PARENTS ORGANIZATION INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1301511 BF-0012294052 HERS N HIS TRANSPORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1322098 BF-0012294053 HIGH PURITY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1324598 BF-0012294054 HIDDEN AMBITIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326951 BF-0012294055 HIGGS QUANTUM ENERGY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1328847 BF-0012294056 HFC CORPORATION INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338526 BF-0012294057 HIGH FIELDS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340773 BF-0012294058 HEWES MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341252 BF-0012294059 HEVY'S 24 HOUR TAXI CAB SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334216 BF-0012294060 HIDDEN CREATIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334790 BF-0012294061 HIBISCUS EVENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335761 BF-0012294062 HIGH POINT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342550 BF-0012294063 HIGH ROADS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342872 BF-0012294064 HIGH RISE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345463 BF-0012294065 HERITAGE HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0233457 BF-0012294033 HIGH ROCK SHOOTING ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0963198 BF-0012294034 HIGH IMPACT MEDIA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0994105 BF-0012294035 HIDEF TRADING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1038685 BF-0012294036 HERMITAGE CT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1023472 BF-0012294037 HIGGINS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1051402 BF-0012294038 HIDDEN VALLEY EATERY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1074685 BF-0012294039 HG PAINTING AND RENOVATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1062504 BF-0012294040 HICKORY HOMES & PROPERTIES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1225954 BF-0012294041 HHC ONE CAMBRIDGE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1219717 BF-0012294042 HIGGS ENERGY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1233761 BF-0012294043 HIGH RIDGE ROAD INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1238567 BF-0012294044 HI-IMPACT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1250174 BF-0012294045 HIDDEN CRAWLSPACE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1264101 BF-0012294046 HFW HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1267858 BF-0012294047 HERNAN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1269694 BF-0012294048 HIGH HAWK PARTNERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1283784 BF-0012294049 HHYY GREENWICH INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347712 BF-0012294066 HEY GURLFRANN MINISTRIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348060 BF-0012294067 HIGH PERFORMANCE HYDRONICS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348249 BF-0012294068 HERALKALINEWAYS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348921 BF-0012294069 HIGH QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349210 BF-0012294070 HER CREATIONZ LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351149 BF-0012294071 HIDDEN GEM HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357005 BF-0012294072 HEY DADDY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357223 BF-0012294073 HERDS OF WELLNESS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1313262 BF-0012294157 HOMEPORT SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0862720 BF-0012294134 HOME REMODELING AND BUILDING EXPERTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0964222 BF-0012294135 HOME IMPROVEMENT & DESIGN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1035470 BF-0012294136 HOMELAND DEVELOPMENT REALTY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1021739 BF-0012294137 HOME & HOUSE LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1107474 BF-0012294138 HOLISTICAP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1098506 BF-0012294139 HOME PRO REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1314099 BF-0012294158 HOME SWEET HOSPITAL, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1320388 BF-0012294159 HOLINESS REVIVAL MOVEMENT WORLDWIDE INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1320750 BF-0012294160 HOLISTIC FAMILY THERAPIES AND ADVOCACY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1321883 BF-0012294161 HOLY APOSTLES PREPARATORY ACADEMY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336608 BF-0012294162 HOMEGROWNGAINS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332548 BF-0012294163 HOLLIS MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333970 BF-0012294164 HOME & HOSPITALITY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335566 BF-0012294165 HOLLY NAIL AND DAY SPA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343117 BF-0012294166 HOLISTIC ONE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343982 BF-0012294167 HOME IMPROVEMENT CONSULTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346073 BF-0012294168 HOLY GROUND: CONSTRUCTION & REPAIR LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348875 BF-0012294169 HOME COMFORT SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349168 BF-0012294170 HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC PAUL LORUSSO 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1349547 BF-0012294171 HOLLYWOOD, LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1356984 BF-0012294172 HOME SWEET HOME FOUNDATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359465 BF-0012294173 HOME VIEW, LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1360633 BF-0012294174 HOME WATCH COMPANY CONRI LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361256 BF-0012294175 HOLLA ENTERPRISE WORLDWIDE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352683 BF-0012294176 HOME-FOR-EVER CARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352873 BF-0012294177 HOMECARE THERAPIES L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353778 BF-0012294178 HOFFMAN'S PROPERTY SERVICES L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363491 BF-0012294179 HOMEPORT COMFORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364383 BF-0012294180 HOLMMADE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365528 BF-0012294181 HOMEPERFECTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368669 BF-0012294182 HOMEREPAIRS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1383908 BF-0012294183 HOME'S TILE CORP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1146718 BF-0012294140 HOME OF HOPE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1190158 BF-0012294141 HOME FINDERS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1210300 BF-0012294142 HOGAN LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1226033 BF-0012294143 HOME IMPROVEMENT OF FAIRFIELD COUNTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1229053 BF-0012294144 HOLY JOE'S CAFE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1251689 BF-0012294145 HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1252346 BF-0012294146 HOJOS APPLIANCE INSTALLATIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1256383 BF-0012294147 HOME@HEART LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1256672 BF-0012294148 HOLISTIC WOMANHOOD, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1267059 BF-0012294149 HOLYFIELD'S HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1297561 BF-0012294150 HOME STRETCH TRAVEL SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1298175 BF-0012294151 HOME SOLUTIONS ALTERNATIVES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1301468 BF-0012294152 HOME SALES EASY BUTTON LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1303342 BF-0012294153 HODGES MVP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315093 BF-0012294154 HOLLIDAY PARTNERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315904 BF-0012294155 HOMES BY NATASHA, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1318167 BF-0012294156 HOARDLERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0022966 BF-0012294285 HYLIE PRODUCTS, INCORPORATED 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0095662 BF-0012294286 HURLEY HILL ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0500701 BF-0012294287 HUNTER REALTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0519002 BF-0012294288 ICC-SUSSEX INVESTORS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0653308 BF-0012294289 HYDAR CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0660436 BF-0012294290 I.C.C.C. REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1356473 BF-0012294327 I & L GROUP OF COMPANIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367055 BF-0012294328 HYDRALYZE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1367592 BF-0012294329 HYGIENE CENTERS OF AMERICA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368430 BF-0012294330 I & M QUICK STOP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368787 BF-0012294331 I CHOOSE ME LIFE COACHING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369476 BF-0012294332 I AM ON THE WAY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370891 BF-0012294333 IAMME ACADEMY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1387299 BF-0012294334 I.V.Y. FEEDS INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0095405 BF-0012294385 IMPROVED MACHINING TECHNIQUES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0559382 BF-0012294386 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0626455 BF-0012294387 INDIAN SUMMER CARPET MILLS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1028200 BF-0012294291 I GET IT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1120751 BF-0012294389 IN BET GAMING INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1146193 BF-0012294390 INFINITY ART DESIGNS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1180724 BF-0012294391 INDIO BARBERSHOP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1200203 BF-0012294392 IN DA CUT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1204780 BF-0012294393 INFINITE FLOW INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1233608 BF-0012294394 INDIVUMED INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1234494 BF-0012294395 IMPERIUM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT L.L.C 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1253910 BF-0012294396 INDUSTRIA RISK & INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1277836 BF-0012294397 INCOME GENERATING INSIGHTS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1283791 BF-0012294398 IMPERATIVE EXECUTION INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1295767 BF-0012294399 imperial consultations LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1296659 BF-0012294400 IMPERIAL TROPHY INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1290374 BF-0012294401 IMPACT SECURITY AND CONSULTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1299297 BF-0012294402 IN THE DOG HOUSE DAYCARE AND BOARDING, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1302781 BF-0012294403 IMPROVE ADULT CARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1308163 BF-0012294404 IMPACT MARKETING STRATEGIES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0900490 BF-0012294388 INFERTA ANALYTICS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1309036 BF-0012294405 IN OTHER WORDZ, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1319410 BF-0012294406 INFINITY CARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1322249 BF-0012294407 IN TUNE MUSIC SCHOOL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336408 BF-0012294408 INDIGOMARKETS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338638 BF-0012294409 IN THE KUTT LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1332005 BF-0012294410 INFINITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333893 BF-0012294411 INDIO'SEYE APPAREL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342401 BF-0012294412 INDULGENT INSIGHTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343027 BF-0012294413 INDEPENDENT CONNECTS LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1343056 BF-0012294414 INCHWORM LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345729 BF-0012294415 INFINITE GAINS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349404 BF-0012294416 INFINITE TRANSPORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350868 BF-0012294417 INDEPENDENT MARKETING GROUP LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351104 BF-0012294418 INDIA KITCHEN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1357376 BF-0012294419 INFINITE TRAVEL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358409 BF-0012294420 INDUSTRIAL CONSULTING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359986 BF-0012294421 INFINITE LEGAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361438 BF-0012294423 IN RECRUITERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354271 BF-0012294424 IMPERIAL HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354405 BF-0012294425 IMPROVING HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365361 BF-0012294426 IMPECCARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366194 BF-0012294427 INDFEFINITELY TRANSPORT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366251 BF-0012294428 INEEDMONEY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368704 BF-0012294429 IMPCT CORPORATION 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368849 BF-0012294430 INDIRA COX NANNY SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369249 BF-0012294431 INDUSTRIAL ACQUISITIONS HOLDINGS TRS, L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369739 BF-0012294432 INFINITY CROSSING 5781 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370613 BF-0012294433 INFINITE EMINENCE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2319286 BF-0012294434 IMR Customs Corp 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361343 BF-0012294422 INDIAN ROCK PLACE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1124765 BF-0012294292 HWE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1195930 BF-0012294293 HV HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1195939 BF-0012294294 HV MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1228985 BF-0012294295 IC GROTON REALTY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1239011 BF-0012294296 IBASE OPERATIONS CORP. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1276010 BF-0012294297 HUSE INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1270385 BF-0012294298 HYDE AND SEEK CONSULTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1276880 BF-0012294299 IASC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1283300 BF-0012294300 HYDROGEN NBUS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1297669 BF-0012294301 I'M MINISTRY OF HIS LOVE RESTORATION CENTER, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1306749 BF-0012294302 ICOM NORTH AMERICA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1317226 BF-0012294303 I&I SALES GROUP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1319930 BF-0012294304 IC LANDSCAPING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1309607 BF-0012294305 HYPNOSIS CENTER OF ROCKY HILL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336493 BF-0012294306 HUSL MOBILE APP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340436 BF-0012294307 I A E CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341154 BF-0012294308 I-1 DOG FOOD (INGREDIENTS 1ST) LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333650 BF-0012294310 ICAREHAIR, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1334938 BF-0012294311 IBARRA SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345558 BF-0012294312 HUNNYCOMB ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1331916 BF-0012294309 HUS PROPERTIES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346812 BF-0012294313 ICONN LASHES AND BEAUTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347585 BF-0012294314 I HAVE HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348035 BF-0012294315 I&C PHOTOGRAPHY LLP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348310 BF-0012294316 HUSTLENOMIX LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351004 BF-0012294317 IAG MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358834 BF-0012294318 ICR FINANCIAL FITNESS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359664 BF-0012294319 HUNTERS CAPITAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359974 BF-0012294320 I GOT THIS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1360905 BF-0012294321 HUNGRY & HUMBLE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353761 BF-0012294322 HUSTLEHARD247 LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354955 BF-0012294323 I SHINE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1354971 BF-0012294324 HYDE PARK ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355331 BF-0012294325 HYDETYDE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355468 BF-0012294326 I AM NEW HAVEN LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1301243 BF-0012294597 J A1 ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1326446 BF-0012294598 J N J CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1328994 BF-0012294599 IT'S THE BESST LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1329957 BF-0012294600 J & P HOMES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1337403 BF-0012294601 J & M CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338728 BF-0012294602 IVY LEAGUE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1222823 BF-0012294591 ITSJEWELRYBYLIA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1248664 BF-0012294592 J AND H HOMEWOOD SUITES MYSTIC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1252590 BF-0012294593 IVIOSA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1244636 BF-0012294594 IVAN T. LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1257589 BF-0012294595 J COOL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1271280 BF-0012294596 J & T MASONRY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1340180 BF-0012294603 J - OWNZ COURIER LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1333172 BF-0012294604 ITTY BITTY COSMETICS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1335155 BF-0012294605 J & E HOLDINGS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1341478 BF-0012294606 IVY TERRAIN DESIGN, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342749 BF-0012294607 J K Distribution, Inc. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1342782 BF-0012294608 IVY HAIR LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1344413 BF-0012294609 ITAV INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345099 BF-0012294610 J ALLEN TRUCKING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1345908 BF-0012294611 J N C LAND & MASONRY SERVICE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346268 BF-0012294612 IZZY & BERK TREE REMOVAL LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347819 BF-0012294613 IVY DRIVE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348199 BF-0012294614 J A HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348986 BF-0012294615 ITC GROUP, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350399 BF-0012294616 J CORONADO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350491 BF-0012294617 ITALIAN-AMERICAN HERITAGE GROUP OF NEW HAVEN, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355675 BF-0012294627 IVOR SYSTEMS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1355788 BF-0012294628 J & N HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1356360 BF-0012294629 J AND L BARBER LOUNGE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361905 BF-0012294630 J & F TRUCKING INC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1175348 BF-0012293940 HEALTHX, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1216226 BF-0012293941 HEALTH IS WEALTH ASSOCIATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1228784 BF-0012293942 HEALING HANDS WORLDWIDE, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1244769 BF-0012293943 HB MEDIA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1255949 BF-0012293944 HEARTWOOD TREE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1258383 BF-0012293945 HEALING GARDEN COUNSELING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1093736 BF-0012294590 ITALENT GROUP, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1362240 BF-0012294631 J DEE'S SPARKLING CLEANING SVC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1366312 BF-0012294632 J & F EXCAVATION LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1368630 BF-0012294633 IVAN BONILLA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1369400 BF-0012294634 ITSQUEENSWAY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1265794 BF-0012293946 HEALTH TECH RECOVERY SOLUTION, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1281267 BF-0012293947 HE CAME TO SET THE CAPTIVES FREE CHURCH INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1297850 BF-0012293948 HEART CENTERED COUNSELING SERVICES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0257480 BF-0012293932 HEALING HABITS CORP. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0550795 BF-0012293933 HEALING TREE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0892713 BF-0012293934 HEAD 2 TOE TATTOO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1001867 BF-0012293935 HEAD QUARTERS BARBERING INSTITUTE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1019397 BF-0012293936 HCA PRE CUT SYSTEMS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1065587 BF-0012293937 HEALING AND DELIVERANCE MINISTRIES, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1131371 BF-0012293938 HEALTH DIMENSIONS CONSULTING, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1138661 BF-0012293939 HEALTHY COSMETICS CARE CO. LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1302288 BF-0012293949 HEARTBREAK BOUTIQUE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1304992 BF-0012293950 HEART BIBLE INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY CORP 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1307285 BF-0012293951 HEARTWOOD COUNSELING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1315771 BF-0012293952 HEART SAFE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1316644 BF-0012293953 HEADCOUNT INVESTMENTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1324245 BF-0012293954 HEALTHY LIVING CARE CO LLC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1336265 BF-0012293955 HEALED AND WHOLE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1338520 BF-0012293956 HEALING NATURALLY, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1339576 BF-0012293957 HEART SQUARE MUSIC LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1330885 BF-0012293958 HEALTHCARE STRATEGY BULLPEN, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1343815 BF-0012293959 HDZ REALTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344681 BF-0012293960 HBHL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0867492 BF-0012294585 J & G HOMES, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0915203 BF-0012294586 J & K BUCKLAND HILLS INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1039557 BF-0012294587 J & J FAMILY HOME HEALTH CARE, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1063738 BF-0012294588 IT'S MY CHANCE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1084966 BF-0012294589 J & J RIVERA LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1350728 BF-0012294618 ITERII GOODS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1358665 BF-0012294619 IT'S CAKE TIME LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1360205 BF-0012294620 IT'S NOT ABOUT YOU LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363551 BF-0012293973 HEALTHYWOOD USA, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1364400 BF-0012293974 HEALING HANDS IN HARMONY, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365304 BF-0012293975 HEALTH-TRANSFORM, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1365703 BF-0012293976 HBS IRONCLAD PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1370600 BF-0012293977 HDS CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1384563 BF-0012293978 HEALTHY KIDS, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2318018 BF-0012293979 HEAL THEIR HEARTS INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2343250 BF-0012293980 HEALING HORSES INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:2350697 BF-0012293981 HD360 - HAITI DIASPORA 360, INC. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1344994 BF-0012293961 HC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1346169 BF-0012293962 HEALING HORSES HEARTS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1347793 BF-0012293963 HC ENTERPRISE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348257 BF-0012293964 HEALTH CAREGIVERS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1348489 BF-0012293965 HCH CLEANING LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361095 BF-0012294621 J & S LOGISTICS, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361364 BF-0012294622 J H DIRECT, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1352447 BF-0012294623 J AND R'S ON THE GO BALLOONS AND BANNERS L.L.C. 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353210 BF-0012294624 J & J DESIGN AND CONSULTING, LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1353329 BF-0012294625 J & J A+ PAINTING LLC 11/13/2023



US-CT.BER:1353381 BF-0012294626 J & B LAWNCARE SERVICES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349644 BF-0012293966 HEALTHXCO LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1349667 BF-0012293967 HEALTHCARE UNITED LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1359157 BF-0012293968 HEALTHY LIFESTYLES LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1361740 BF-0012293969 HEALTHY AIR SOLUTIONS LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351630 BF-0012293970 HB PROPERTY AND LAUNDRY CARE LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1351661 BF-0012293971 HEARTTHROB BEAUTY LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:1363287 BF-0012293972 Health & Wellness of Wallingford LLC 11/13/2023
US-CT.BER:0281273 BF-0012315977 JUNIPER POINT ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0913819 BF-0012315978 JUNK BE GONE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0900374 BF-0012315979 JUST ARLUCK PRODUCTIONS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1067943 BF-0012315980 JUSTAMERE HOLDING COMPANY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1069657 BF-0012315981 JULIAN GUTIERREZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1130197 BF-0012315982 JUDAH SCHORR, M.D., P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1154708 BF-0012315983 JULIANO JULIANI LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1262758 BF-0012315984 JUL YOGA, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1262904 BF-0012315985 JUNIOR ZELAYA GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1271309 BF-0012315986 JUNK GEEKS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1266087 BF-0012315987 JUMP INTO DESIGN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1270101 BF-0012315988 JULZ JULIANO FLEETWASH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1304670 BF-0012315989 JUST COPIERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1308005 BF-0012315990 JUNIOR TILE & MARBLE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1320134 BF-0012315991 JULICAR FLOOR AND PAINTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1310555 BF-0012315992 JUPITER PEAK VENTURES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1311137 BF-0012315993 JUMP 'N JOY L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1324518 BF-0012315994 JULIET MEET WINSTON LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335892 BF-0012316004 JULIE NAILS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342808 BF-0012316005 JUNGLE STREETZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344030 BF-0012316006 JULIO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345177 BF-0012316007 JULIAN G CORTES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345803 BF-0012316008 JUST THE TIP STEAK LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346754 BF-0012316009 JUAREZ STUCCO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347863 BF-0012316010 JUSTIN C. ALVAREZ PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347954 BF-0012316011 JUST A DREAM PRINTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347991 BF-0012316012 JUBILEE MINI MARKET LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349552 BF-0012316013 JUSTINO'S AUTO WORLD, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349806 BF-0012316014 JUSTIN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361245 BF-0012316015 JUNK IT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352170 BF-0012316016 JUAN'S BARBERSHOP 1 LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355620 BF-0012316017 JULIO HERRERA LINARES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356069 BF-0012316018 JUST FAMILY HOME CARE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363344 BF-0012316019 JUNCO & DAUGHTER VARIETY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363868 BF-0012316020 JUAN SANCHEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364151 BF-0012316021 JUNIOR'S LANDSCAPING & TREE SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364379 BF-0012316022 JUNGLEVILLE CLOTHING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365836 BF-0012316023 JUE_ICON ONLINEAUTOSALE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368594 BF-0012316024 JUMPOUT PRODUCTION, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1389442 BF-0012316025 JULEEN MASON INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2308922 BF-0012316026 JUDAH FAMILY CHRISTIAN CENTER CT, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0025868 BF-0012316027 KAHN TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0585071 BF-0012316028 KAJA, L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0656538 BF-0012316029 K & S CLEANING SERVICES, L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0721751 BF-0012316030 K.D.L.S.C., LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0924250 BF-0012316031 JVASS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0177231 BF-0012316127 KENCYN CORPORATION 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0602499 BF-0012316128 KEEP STAMFORD BEAUTIFUL, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0634256 BF-0012316129 KELSAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1144279 BF-0012316130 KEITERBENNETT PUBLISHERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1199633 BF-0012316131 KELLY MORGAN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1226937 BF-0012316132 KB'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1296345 BF-0012316133 KEARNS COMMUNITY CENTER, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1291327 BF-0012316134 KDM ADVISORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1064666 BF-0012316032 K.A. QUINION, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1076815 BF-0012316033 KAIBAI, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1195118 BF-0012316034 KALEIDOSCOPE KIDS SCHOOL, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1214485 BF-0012316035 K.L.W. DESIGN CO., LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1276776 BF-0012316036 K1 LOGISTICS GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1281434 BF-0012316037 KAARIGUR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1296896 BF-0012316038 KALM AND KOOLIE ENTERTAINMENT LLC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1319598 BF-0012316039 KABUKI CANTON INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1329852 BF-0012316041 K&K STONE TRADING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336527 BF-0012316042 K&E SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340380 BF-0012316043 K AND J COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332694 BF-0012316044 K & J CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1333503 BF-0012316045 JVC HOMES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336018 BF-0012316046 K & M TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343608 BF-0012316047 K&D BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344238 BF-0012316048 KALE MANAGEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344435 BF-0012316049 KALI, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347887 BF-0012316050 K&A GROUND SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347978 BF-0012316051 K&H.SALAS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1313855 BF-0012316040 KALEIDOSCOPE ALC INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1305227 BF-0012316135 KBCS FOOD SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1305262 BF-0012316136 KBJEWELS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1315462 BF-0012316137 KELLI ACCIARDO INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1311489 BF-0012316138 KELSEY T ARSHAD DNP APRN, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339146 BF-0012316139 KELLY LIBERTY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335923 BF-0012316140 KELVIN AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1341708 BF-0012316141 KDB ASSOC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342161 BF-0012316142 KEEPERS OF DI FLAMEZ ENTERTAINMENT L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343389 BF-0012316143 KEE BEAUTY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348312 BF-0012316052 JW CARRIER SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349252 BF-0012316053 K & M LUXE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349770 BF-0012316054 K AND Z LOGISTICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350211 BF-0012316055 JVSL SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350890 BF-0012316056 K ELITE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356960 BF-0012316057 JW TRUCKING & DISPATCHING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357350 BF-0012316058 K. L. CONSULTING ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357430 BF-0012316059 K&K INVESTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358887 BF-0012316060 K AND S HOMECARE SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359639 BF-0012316061 K.S.K. COMMUNITY SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361296 BF-0012316062 K & D RECORDS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353635 BF-0012316063 K & R KUTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354378 BF-0012316064 KAHM&CO.APPARELL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355250 BF-0012316065 K&K ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355956 BF-0012316066 K&C CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362576 BF-0012316067 K & E NATURALS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363247 BF-0012316068 K LEGACY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343802 BF-0012316144 KEMET AND AUSAR REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345088 BF-0012316145 KELA'S HAIR STUDIO L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345788 BF-0012316146 KEARTHIESEDIBLES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346152 BF-0012316147 KEEP MOVING THROUGH CANCER L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346674 BF-0012316148 KC EQUITIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347107 BF-0012316149 KC AUTO BUY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347223 BF-0012316150 KEKO'S PAINTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351501 BF-0012316151 KEILY VIAJES Y ENVIOS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357882 BF-0012316152 KELLY TOWART LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358275 BF-0012316153 KCJ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367316 BF-0012316069 KAIDOME, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368189 BF-0012316070 JZ INFLUENCE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370237 BF-0012316071 JVP GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370717 BF-0012316072 K & Z Transport LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370726 BF-0012316073 K & B TREE SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1378694 BF-0012316074 KAI TRANSPORT INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1387986 BF-0012316075 K. CLINTON, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2324739 BF-0012316076 JVaughn Corp 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358808 BF-0012316154 KC, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359284 BF-0012316155 KD TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360983 BF-0012316156 KELLY FIT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361219 BF-0012316157 KEMZ&KAMZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361236 BF-0012316158 KC FITNESS APPAREL LLP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361248 BF-0012316159 KELLY GLAMNAILS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352048 BF-0012316160 KD&J LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354892 BF-0012316161 KEEP PUSHIN SECURITY AND EVENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356551 BF-0012316162 KEARNEY HOUSE 1 LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361838 BF-0012316163 KBE ALLIANCE SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365339 BF-0012316164 KEADLL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365446 BF-0012316165 KEARSE-KONNECTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1366762 BF-0012316166 KELLY ROSE MOBILE PHLEBOTOMIST LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368636 BF-0012316167 KEN J CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368119 BF-0012316168 KC HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1394120 BF-0012316169 KEEP CALM NOW INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1330744 BF-0012315995 JULIEN JARRY, LLC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337021 BF-0012315996 JULIE NAIL SPA CORP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337478 BF-0012315997 JUMI LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338705 BF-0012315998 JULIO LALVAY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340355 BF-0012315999 JUST GO MOTORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340996 BF-0012316000 JUST CRAFTIN' AROUND, LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1332325 BF-0012316001 JULIO RECINOS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333716 BF-0012316002 JUST GREEN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334645 BF-0012316003 JULISA GOMEZ CLEANING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0024741 BF-0012315577 JAVCO, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0210879 BF-0012315578 JASON THE HANDYMAN, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0257331 BF-0012315579 JAMESTOWNE ESTATES CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0263757 BF-0012315580 JAY ALPERT ARCHITECTS, AIA, P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0562379 BF-0012315581 JANDREAU'S TREE SERVICE, L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0883970 BF-0012315582 JANETS SWEEPING AND PROPERTY CARE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0893419 BF-0012315583 JAMIESON LASER, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0932040 BF-0012315584 JASREE RETIREMENT FUNDS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0933122 BF-0012315585 JANT, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1019451 BF-0012315586 JAVIER GRANDA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1088514 BF-0012315587 JAMIE PERFUMES & JEWELRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1167811 BF-0012315588 JANET GORDON STYLE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1261813 BF-0012315589 JAXONGLOBAL MEDIA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1281559 BF-0012315590 JAV CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1287103 BF-0012315591 JARAMAR EXPRESS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1301383 BF-0012315592 JASWA CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1310163 BF-0012315593 JAN DEGENSHEIN ARCHITECT-PLANNER, P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1320234 BF-0012315594 JARONDI UNION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337099 BF-0012315595 JAP CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339846 BF-0012315596 JARAMILLO BUSINESS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1331778 BF-0012315597 Jason Marshall Painting Inc 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1341333 BF-0012315598 JAVIER MIRABALLES SOCCER TRAINING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342231 BF-0012315599 JANNY URENA, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343325 BF-0012315600 JAY'S TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343458 BF-0012315601 JANETH CLEANING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343977 BF-0012315602 JASON HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344236 BF-0012315603 JANE REILLY MEDIA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344608 BF-0012315604 JAVIER MONTENEGRO GUTIERREZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345045 BF-0012315605 JANAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345912 BF-0012315606 JARA STONE & GARDEN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346487 BF-0012315607 JAPAN CUSTOMS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347347 BF-0012315608 JANC ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348235 BF-0012315609 JANDERSON TILE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350843 BF-0012315610 JANNAH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358488 BF-0012315611 JANE OIL & GAS TRADING AND MINERALS REFINEMENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358934 BF-0012315612 JAMOY ELIZABETH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358978 BF-0012315613 JAY,S LOCKSMITH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360131 BF-0012315614 JASONIAN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354013 BF-0012315615 JAY'S TRUCK PARTS & ACCESSORIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354416 BF-0012315616 JANITIZE Y&M SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363751 BF-0012315617 JAMMS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1366517 BF-0012315618 JAQUELINA GARCIA M LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367750 BF-0012315619 JAS ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369693 BF-0012315620 JASON SMITH FINANCIAL COACHING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370692 BF-0012315621 JAYCE MCKENNA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1371145 BF-0012315622 JAT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1390798 BF-0012315623 JASON SCOFIELD MEMORIAL FUND INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1385618 BF-0012315624 JAVANI LANDSCAPING & NURSERY INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1371392 BF-0012315625 JAT CAPITAL DOMESTIC FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2307680 BF-0012315626 JAndM Logistics Company 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333580 BF-0012315549 JAIME RAMIREZ A LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335572 BF-0012315550 JACOB TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342011 BF-0012315551 JAG INSTALLATION SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343091 BF-0012315552 JAM-ROC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345711 BF-0012315553 JALEEL MARIE BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347195 BF-0012315554 JACKSON ESTATES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348471 BF-0012315555 JACKSON LEGACY L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349362 BF-0012315556 JAMES D. ACERS COMPANY, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350884 BF-0012315557 JABBA JUICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357434 BF-0012315558 JAMAICAN JERK SHACK "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY" 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358243 BF-0012315559 JAM HOMES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359141 BF-0012315560 JAGUILAR SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359581 BF-0012315561 JABO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361074 BF-0012315562 JAFA SOLUTIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361159 BF-0012315563 JAMES LUC FOUNDATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351951 BF-0012315564 JACKLYN ROUGE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353603 BF-0012315565 JADED IMAGE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355394 BF-0012315566 JADE'S CHARMS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355727 BF-0012315567 JAE NICOLE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364203 BF-0012315569 JAD AUTOMOTIVE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1366295 BF-0012315570 JAIME SONTAY PINTO LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1367712 BF-0012315571 JABARIAN TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368405 BF-0012315572 JAIME H RUIZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1396140 BF-0012315573 JACKED ATHLETIC INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1389266 BF-0012315574 JAMES F. STORER, P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1394645 BF-0012315575 JACKIEREYSTUDIO CORP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2276795 BF-0012315576 JAI SERVICES CORP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363199 BF-0012315568 JAMAL JO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0250402 BF-0012315527 JACOBSEN & COMPANY, P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0285725 BF-0012315528 JAMES LLOYD GREENE MANSION CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0921477 BF-0012315529 JABBOUR, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0935561 BF-0012315530 JAFI, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1024463 BF-0012315531 JACK WILLS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1138041 BF-0012315532 JAFFEE FAMILY AND BEHAVIOR THERAPY SERVICES, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1195786 BF-0012315533 JAMES AUSTIN COMPANY 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1232268 BF-0012315534 JABDEL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1261199 BF-0012315535 JACOB GEORGE INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1272476 BF-0012315536 JAC ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1274591 BF-0012315537 JACK OF MANY TRADES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1294433 BF-0012315538 JAFFE ANESTHESIA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1297723 BF-0012315539 JAMARA FAMILY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1325248 BF-0012315540 JAHOOTYS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337120 BF-0012315541 JAMES & SMITH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337183 BF-0012315542 JAC4 LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339692 BF-0012315543 JAMESON PROPERTY SERVICES 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340896 BF-0012315544 JABHOMES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332605 BF-0012315545 JAGUAR CROWN PROPERTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332926 BF-0012315546 JACK OF ALL TRADES "MASTER OF QUALITY" LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332986 BF-0012315547 JAKE A GUILLETTE ELECTRICIAN, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333368 BF-0012315548 JAM UNLIMITED LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0508014 BF-0012315827 JOHN A. FARENS, M.D., P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0513133 BF-0012315828 JODOR ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0883506 BF-0012315829 JONES QUALITY CARPENTRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0926152 BF-0012315830 JOLLY THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0954885 BF-0012315831 JOEL REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0986390 BF-0012315832 JOMO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1055269 BF-0012315833 JOHNSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AUXILIARY, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1068692 BF-0012315834 JOE CHEN TACTICAL SUPPORT, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1124075 BF-0012315835 JOHN W. EGAN COMPANY, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1180956 BF-0012315836 JOE KANE'S HOUSE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1210306 BF-0012315837 JOHNNY B'S, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1228872 BF-0012315838 JOHNSON AERIAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1229566 BF-0012315839 JOEY LOGANO CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1233099 BF-0012315840 JOLT FUNDING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1259442 BF-0012315841 JOAQUIN COMPANY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1297704 BF-0012315842 JOHNNY SUDZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306842 BF-0012315843 JOD BUILDING SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1308043 BF-0012315844 JOEL BUENO SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1320155 BF-0012315845 JON BOTT TENNIS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1310332 BF-0012315846 JOEL ANTONIO ROMERO LOPEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1312442 BF-0012315847 JOHNSON TILE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1320208 BF-0012315848 JOHNNY MECHANIC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336119 BF-0012315849 JONAS ROMEIRO SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338205 BF-0012315850 JODYVYBEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338711 BF-0012315851 JOHNNY S BARBECHO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339665 BF-0012315852 JOHN HAYDEN BRAND LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340368 BF-0012315853 JONATHAN GREEN & SONS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332806 BF-0012315854 JNO HOME REMODELING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333278 BF-0012315855 JOAO VYTOR MOREIRA MENDES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333338 BF-0012315856 JONATHAN SMITH CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334422 BF-0012315857 JONATHAN RIDDLE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335718 BF-0012315858 JNM RENOVATIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343152 BF-0012315859 JOHNSON'S FREIGHT DISPATCH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343528 BF-0012315860 JOE'S WASH AND FOLD, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343578 BF-0012315861 JON Q & COMPANY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347297 BF-0012315862 JO & J AUTO DETAILS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357570 BF-0012315863 JOE'S COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL SNOW REMOVAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358247 BF-0012315864 JOHN R TRUCKING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360729 BF-0012315865 JOBSHOP WORX LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352457 BF-0012315866 JOFFRE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353856 BF-0012315868 JOHN AND SON CONSTRUCTIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355734 BF-0012315869 JONATHAN LOPEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362609 BF-0012315870 JOEL DE LEON VELASQUEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363416 BF-0012315871 JONATAS DOS SANTOS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364649 BF-0012315872 JOELLE LANE, LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1366284 BF-0012315873 JO TONKS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368895 BF-0012315874 JOEL & SON LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368210 BF-0012315875 JO'S LOGISTICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2332242 BF-0012315876 John Murphy, Inc. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353733 BF-0012315867 JNS THREE COLORS PAINTING AND MASONRY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0569126 BF-0012315777 JMS GRAPHICS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0614216 BF-0012315727 JET MORTGAGE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0777431 BF-0012315728 JHR BUILDERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0814462 BF-0012315729 JEWEL OF THE NILE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0996305 BF-0012315730 JILLSON ELECTRIC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0989404 BF-0012315731 JH PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1066043 BF-0012315732 JHOSTYN LANDSCAPING & MASONRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1089935 BF-0012315733 JFC PROPERTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1100924 BF-0012315734 JHRH, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1184570 BF-0012315735 JIIVA YOGA, HEALING & WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1212345 BF-0012315736 JJ CRAFTSMANSHIP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1221055 BF-0012315737 JHD COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1230447 BF-0012315738 JIG CHARTERS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1240887 BF-0012315739 JIM'S EQUIPMENT REPAIR, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0868435 BF-0012315779 JMDN CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0649638 BF-0012315778 JM ASSOCIATES OF NEW ENGLAND INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0953425 BF-0012315780 JMS CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0940137 BF-0012315781 JMT PAINTING SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1043851 BF-0012315782 JLTJ PROPERTIES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1161173 BF-0012315783 JL GRACE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1168729 BF-0012315784 JN TAX SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1241792 BF-0012315785 JL PAVERS INCORPORATED 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1245114 BF-0012315786 JLM DRYWALL, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1289483 BF-0012315787 JMB SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1302569 BF-0012315788 JM PROPERTY GROUP SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1323787 BF-0012315789 JK3, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1328624 BF-0012315790 JKG COMPANY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336288 BF-0012315791 JNJG 1739 BOSTON POST ROAD LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337824 BF-0012315792 JK XANDER PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338330 BF-0012315793 JLS CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1246669 BF-0012315740 JILLIAN LUXE CAKE DESIGN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1257227 BF-0012315741 JHOYT SNACKS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1257642 BF-0012315742 JF 1141 POST RD E LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1260045 BF-0012315743 JEWELED BY JEN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1279160 BF-0012315744 JFC NEW CANAAN I, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1297359 BF-0012315745 JIMENEZ DELIVERY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1299269 BF-0012315746 JFK IT GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1322865 BF-0012315747 JESUS IS ALIVE OUTREACH MINISTRIES, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1323097 BF-0012315748 JIN PENG TRADING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1324339 BF-0012315749 JF ERLACHER LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1328008 BF-0012315750 JHMB LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1329297 BF-0012315751 JJ AUTO TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338634 BF-0012315752 JG FLOORING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339600 BF-0012315753 JJM EXTRAORDINARY VISION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1331874 BF-0012315754 JEWEL'S FREIGHT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332185 BF-0012315755 JEWELL HART NATURALS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338443 BF-0012315794 JM 3 CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339030 BF-0012315795 JLK PROPERTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339511 BF-0012315796 JLS FLOORING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340551 BF-0012315797 JMG, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1331588 BF-0012315798 JMJYASE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332805 BF-0012315799 JMED HOMES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334219 BF-0012315800 JK TRADING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334363 BF-0012315801 JMK PRACTICE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334860 BF-0012315802 JNJ EXPRESS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335962 BF-0012315803 JM PARTNERSHIP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343225 BF-0012315804 JMICHELEING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347103 BF-0012315805 JMC REALTY GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348934 BF-0012315806 JM EXOTIC RENTALS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349416 BF-0012315807 JMB LAW, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349659 BF-0012315808 JMP CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357139 BF-0012315809 JMA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358543 BF-0012315810 JLM TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360712 BF-0012315812 JME CONSTRUCTION 1 INCORPORATE 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360765 BF-0012315813 JMONEYBRANDS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361067 BF-0012315814 JNL GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351833 BF-0012315815 JLR GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353214 BF-0012315816 JMG DRYWALL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355498 BF-0012315817 JL CAR WASH LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1362373 BF-0012315818 JLH BOOKKEEPING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362893 BF-0012315819 JM DRYWALL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363996 BF-0012315820 JNK COSMETICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364353 BF-0012315821 JNE LOGISTICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365906 BF-0012315822 JMAK REMODELING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360032 BF-0012315811 JMENEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333255 BF-0012315756 JIRETH NISSI INSTALLATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333392 BF-0012315757 JJG SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344215 BF-0012315758 JEY ALVARREZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349377 BF-0012315759 JJ IMPORTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349875 BF-0012315760 JHONATAN RENDON LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351019 BF-0012315761 JILM, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358320 BF-0012315762 JJV ROOFING AND REMODELING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360245 BF-0012315763 JIG BUILDERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361578 BF-0012315764 JHONATHAN DANIEL OTAVALO RIVAS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352790 BF-0012315765 JF PINZON CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352831 BF-0012315766 JJ PRO CARPENTRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354411 BF-0012315767 JJME LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355623 BF-0012315768 JK CARPENTRY SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355776 BF-0012315769 JIAO YAN CONSULTING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356497 BF-0012315770 JJC MASONRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367364 BF-0012315823 JMOROCHO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367405 BF-0012315824 JKS AUTOMOTIVE TOWING AND RECOVERY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368730 BF-0012315825 JMB EXPRESS SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370280 BF-0012315826 JL HOMES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356661 BF-0012315771 JK CARPENTER SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362571 BF-0012315772 JGF, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367168 BF-0012315773 JG PAINTING AND REMODELING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369001 BF-0012315774 JIMENEZ CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370874 BF-0012315775 JFX, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2305218 BF-0012315776 JJO World Travel, Inc Professional Corporation 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0278403 BF-0012315877 JORNIK MANUFACTURING CORP. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0552918 BF-0012315878 JOSEPH N. GOFF HOUSE INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1099674 BF-0012315879 JOVITO ORELLANA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1149742 BF-0012315880 JOSE PAINTER LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1173259 BF-0012315881 JORGE DE LEON RODRIGUEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1188141 BF-0012315882 JOSE A LIMA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1193647 BF-0012315883 JOSE M GARCIA AVALOS SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1235458 BF-0012315884 JORDAN TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1240745 BF-0012315885 JORLOV LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1241151 BF-0012315886 JOYRIDE COFFEE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1278955 BF-0012315887 JOSEPH LABRECQUE LPC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1304264 BF-0012315888 JOSEPH QUINTO PALENCIA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306342 BF-0012315889 Joshua Germain L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1316043 BF-0012315890 JOSE R MAZARIEGOS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1311548 BF-0012315891 JOSEPH HENRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1323744 BF-0012315892 JOSSELIN CAPITAL ADVISORS, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336494 BF-0012315893 JOSEPH RENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336826 BF-0012315894 JORGE LASLUISA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338024 BF-0012315895 JOYCE DALHOUSE, INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338846 BF-0012315896 JOSE OSORIO CRUZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339109 BF-0012315897 JOSE LUIS PANJON LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339274 BF-0012315898 JOURNEY OF LIFE WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339743 BF-0012315899 JOSEPH HOOKER ENTERPRISE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335142 BF-0012315900 JOSE L GONZALES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335438 BF-0012315901 JOSELINE ARACELY PORTILLO ESCOBAR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342089 BF-0012315902 JORDAN & JORDAN, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344640 BF-0012315903 JOSE N RIVERA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345651 BF-0012315904 JOSE L MENDOZA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347055 BF-0012315905 JOY IN THE SUN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350690 BF-0012315906 JOSE RIVAS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358066 BF-0012315907 JONNY STYLE BARBERSHOP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361052 BF-0012315908 JORGE LONDONO SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361418 BF-0012315909 JOSE F LOPEZ COOKING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352044 BF-0012315910 JORDAN'S KNIGHT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352047 BF-0012315911 JOURNEE FOUND ESTATES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352751 BF-0012315912 JOSE NIVELO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354689 BF-0012315913 JOSHUA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355208 BF-0012315914 JOSE LUIS TEJEDA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355785 BF-0012315915 JOSE A CAAL CAAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356143 BF-0012315916 JONNATHAN DELIVERY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362251 BF-0012315917 JOYS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364789 BF-0012315919 JOSE ANGEL PILAMUNGA YUQUILEMA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365931 BF-0012315920 JOSE'S GARDEN LANDSCAPING DESIGNS LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1367945 BF-0012315921 JOSHUAFSR CARPENTRY & HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369323 BF-0012315922 JORGE L CARPENTRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369532 BF-0012315923 JOSELITO RIVERA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370374 BF-0012315924 JOSE MARIA NAMINA CUENCA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2300197 BF-0012315925 Jose Landscaping Inc 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2323724 BF-0012315926 Jose Fernando Escalante, Inc. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362605 BF-0012315918 JOSE MORALES MORALES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1282405 BF-0012315692 JENNY B'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1297418 BF-0012315693 JESSIE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1304500 BF-0012315694 JERRY'S PLACE II LLC, GERARDO SANTIAGO 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1305433 BF-0012315695 JDB APPLIANCES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306031 BF-0012315696 JERK FUSION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306315 BF-0012315697 JEAN DRAKE COSMETICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306377 BF-0012315698 JEFFREY M STOCK RENTALS III LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306542 BF-0012315699 JENNA JEWELS LUXURY HAIR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1319616 BF-0012315700 JENNINGS CLEANING AND LANDSCAPE LLC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1311551 BF-0012315701 JDX LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1313638 BF-0012315702 JEFF MCGINNIS CONSULTING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1328505 BF-0012315703 JEOVAINE DE SOUZA COELHO, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338508 BF-0012315704 JENSIE'S ROOFING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332693 BF-0012315705 JD STEEL POINT SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333088 BF-0012315706 JESUS BRAVO CIFUENTES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335719 BF-0012315707 JERSEY DELIVERY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342358 BF-0012315708 JEM SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345907 BF-0012315709 JEHOVAH'S EMPOWERMENT, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347193 BF-0012315710 JENR25 LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351113 BF-0012315711 JESSICA'S CLEANERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358034 BF-0012315712 JDD REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359005 BF-0012315713 JERRY KACHEL BUILDER, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360279 BF-0012315714 JDB TRIUMPH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354683 BF-0012315716 JEREMIAS GM CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361867 BF-0012315717 JERSON Y SEGURA LEMUS  LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360870 BF-0012315715 JENNIE BUNCE FITNESS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364137 BF-0012315718 JEANIEC, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365193 BF-0012315719 JDFITNESSTRAINING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365490 BF-0012315720 JDZ HOLDINGS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1368967 BF-0012315721 JEREMIAS SOLVAL PEREZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369077 BF-0012315722 JEL DEMOLITION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1369104 BF-0012315723 JEMS PROPERTY GROUP, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370524 BF-0012315724 JENNY JONEZ DISPATCH LLP 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370652 BF-0012315725 JES 2020 WOODLAND LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1391422 BF-0012315726 JEET PATEL FOUNDATION INC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0589165 BF-0012315677 JERUSHA PARTNERS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0691545 BF-0012315678 JESSLYN ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0771398 BF-0012315679 JERRY ROSENBAND, P.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0800131 BF-0012315680 JEAN ELTON STUDIO & GALLERY, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1043092 BF-0012315681 JEERA THAI FOOD LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1049972 BF-0012315682 JEROB SPECIALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1107531 BF-0012315683 JERRY REMODELING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1150573 BF-0012315684 JENABETH RUSH LPC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1157377 BF-0012315685 JEROB UPTOWN INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1171587 BF-0012315686 JEROME STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1175637 BF-0012315687 JENKINS LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1230017 BF-0012315688 JEA SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1247553 BF-0012315689 JESDA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1253445 BF-0012315690 JESSICAS BEAUTY BAR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1260027 BF-0012315691 JEMINI INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0270575 BF-0012316077 KAMP CORPORATION THE 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0583275 BF-0012316078 KANDERS & COMPANY, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0842376 BF-0012316079 KAYA, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0921607 BF-0012316080 KANDERS CCP HOLDINGS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1024997 BF-0012316081 KAT HOUSE STABLES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1150356 BF-0012316082 KAMODA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1162389 BF-0012316083 KANGA'S CLOSET LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1177414 BF-0012316084 KANE BUILDERS S & D, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1185954 BF-0012316085 KATHERINE CODY, PSYD, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1236026 BF-0012316086 KANDY WINGS CATERING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1271872 BF-0012316087 KATE RYAN INTERIORS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1277601 BF-0012316088 KARE-MORE CONSIGNMENT & DESIGN, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1293705 BF-0012316089 KATH REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1289394 BF-0012316090 KAT SEZON AN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1290788 BF-0012316091 KASIA STUDIO, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1306844 BF-0012316092 KAREN'S TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1307015 BF-0012316093 KAY'S LASH HOUSE LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1307582 BF-0012316094 KATHERINE NAGUA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1316455 BF-0012316095 KATE BURNELL INTERIORS + DESIGN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1317816 BF-0012316096 KB VOICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1314369 BF-0012316097 KAROL AND DIMMY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1321161 BF-0012316099 KAYAMOUR HAIR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1326764 BF-0012316100 KAY STUDIO, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337669 BF-0012316101 KATHLEEN ANDREWS INTERIOR DESIGN LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1338418 BF-0012316102 KAMMYS CANDY & MORE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1339770 BF-0012316103 KAREL ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1320896 BF-0012316098 KAYWAY ENTERPRISE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332256 BF-0012316104 KARM LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332313 BF-0012316105 KAREN'S ECUADORIAN RESTAURANT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1332659 BF-0012316106 KASH CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333632 BF-0012316107 KAYLA LEVASSEUR, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1341449 BF-0012316108 KATAI, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343740 BF-0012316109 KARING KANDLES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345932 BF-0012316110 KARMA COOKING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345943 BF-0012316111 KASE THEHAIRTHERAPIST L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349439 BF-0012316112 KAP ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350322 BF-0012316114 KAMAL SHILLEH LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350616 BF-0012316115 KAT TRUCKIN' LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358090 BF-0012316116 KB DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358460 BF-0012316117 KAYACOLLECTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1359129 BF-0012316118 KAUAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354053 BF-0012316119 KAYJC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354844 BF-0012316120 KAMBO PROPERTIES  LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1362364 BF-0012316121 KATERINE HELAINE SANTANA MENDEZ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350013 BF-0012316113 KASE FINANCIAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364323 BF-0012316122 KARIZMA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364466 BF-0012316123 KARI-OUT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365678 BF-0012316124 KASHEF LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1370964 BF-0012316125 KASUAL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2319596 BF-0012316126 Kantha Inc 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336995 BF-0012315941 JPO HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1337317 BF-0012315942 JSQUARED CRAFTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340641 BF-0012315943 JSTAR TRANSPORT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1331613 BF-0012315944 JPRD, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1341888 BF-0012315945 JRC TRUCKING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344183 BF-0012315946 JPR GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345433 BF-0012315947 JPC TREE SERVICE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345553 BF-0012315948 JT AFFORDABLE FENCE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1345575 BF-0012315949 JRH COSMETICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346100 BF-0012315950 JRS AUTO DETAIL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346835 BF-0012315951 JT MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346986 BF-0012315952 JRUESHOP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348602 BF-0012315953 JUAN G MASONRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349291 BF-0012315954 JUAN LUCERO LUCERO LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349394 BF-0012315955 JR INDUSTRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350847 BF-0012315956 JSR INVESTMENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1356904 BF-0012315957 JUAN ICAL SAGUI LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357029 BF-0012315958 JUAN A CERVANTES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357955 BF-0012315959 JSJ LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1366086 BF-0012315973 JUAN MANUEL NAMINA HUERTA LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358612 BF-0012315960 JP EXPERT SANITIZER AND CLEANING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360244 BF-0012315961 JUAN GUACHIAC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1351960 BF-0012315962 JS HEALTHCARE CONSULTING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352203 BF-0012315963 JTD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1353790 BF-0012315964 JTMMADE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367627 BF-0012315974 JRC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354543 BF-0012315965 JTH RE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354624 BF-0012315966 JTK FUNDRAISING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1355520 BF-0012315967 JSN DRYWALL SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361890 BF-0012315968 JSW ENTERPRISE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363566 BF-0012315969 JPM INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1363933 BF-0012315970 JR LEVELS ENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364593 BF-0012315971 JTS ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364991 BF-0012315972 JSC AVON LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2359759 BF-0012315976 JP CENTRO DE AYUDA COMUNITARIA, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1371130 BF-0012315975 JP TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0793671 BF-0012315627 JBG VENTURES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0821963 BF-0012315628 JC IMPORTED CARS & GENERAL REPAIRS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0972349 BF-0012315629 JAYCHANDRADEV DONUT, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0982755 BF-0012315630 JCS HOMESTEAD LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1107050 BF-0012315631 JC ROOFING LLC 11/14/2023



US-CT.BER:1220897 BF-0012315632 JC CUSTOM FABRICATION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1235508 BF-0012315633 JB TOURS & TRAVEL, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1237987 BF-0012315634 JB SCINTO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1271441 BF-0012315635 JAZ TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1288033 BF-0012315637 JCMC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1301629 BF-0012315638 JCD MARKETING, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1307078 BF-0012315639 JBHI LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1308040 BF-0012315640 JCL DRYWALL LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1315619 BF-0012315641 JBK LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1318344 BF-0012315642 JC ROCHA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1273441 BF-0012315636 JAYCEONS MANAGEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1311213 BF-0012315643 JCFITNESS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1321523 BF-0012315644 JB CUSTOM FLOORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1325844 BF-0012315645 JC CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1330244 BF-0012315646 JC ROBINSON LOGISTICS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336690 BF-0012315647 JB ACCOMMODATIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340532 BF-0012315648 JCI INVESTMENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1340571 BF-0012315649 JBKC CT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333311 BF-0012315650 JAYW LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1333604 BF-0012315651 JCO FANCYFAB BOUTIQUE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1334881 BF-0012315652 JAYCO PROPERTIES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1342138 BF-0012315654 JCF LAWN CARE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1343809 BF-0012315655 JCLGREENSCAPES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1335705 BF-0012315653 JCM PARTNERS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1344814 BF-0012315656 JB MARKETING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1346067 BF-0012315657 JBGC CONSULTANT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347089 BF-0012315658 JCM FOODS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1347597 BF-0012315659 JCS SOCCER ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1348260 BF-0012315660 JB'S ELITE TRUCKING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1349817 BF-0012315661 JCS FINANCIALS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1350990 BF-0012315662 JCJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1357166 BF-0012315663 JAZZY SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1358513 BF-0012315664 JB BODY PIERCING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1360291 BF-0012315665 JCL BUILDING & REMODELING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352356 BF-0012315666 JC TECHNOLOGIES L.L.C. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352484 BF-0012315667 JD JOHNSON DOORS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1352644 BF-0012315668 JCS HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1354881 BF-0012315669 JD LOUCHEN ASSOCIATES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1361865 BF-0012315670 JAYMAX TILING & HOME REMODELING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1364612 BF-0012315671 JAYJO TREE SERVICES LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1365450 BF-0012315672 JAZMIN MALDONADO LCSW, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1366136 BF-0012315673 JC CREATIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1367901 BF-0012315674 JCO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1371054 BF-0012315675 JCK DAYCARE LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:2329397 BF-0012315676 JC Jeep Charitable Organization, Inc. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0800784 BF-0012315927 JTC, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1156921 BF-0012315928 JTS SERVICES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1172248 BF-0012315929 JP HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1215243 BF-0012315930 JPLS HD US, INC. 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1244660 BF-0012315931 JRIVERA ROOFING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1278935 BF-0012315932 JP LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1286089 BF-0012315933 JRL INVESTMENTS LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1299654 BF-0012315934 JUAN CARLOS RIQUIAC LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1302663 BF-0012315935 JPT ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1315638 BF-0012315936 JR SOUSA CARPENTRY LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1310627 BF-0012315937 JTLL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1324922 BF-0012315938 JP GREENWICH HOLDINGS, LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1327436 BF-0012315939 JS HOUSE CLEANING LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:1336710 BF-0012315940 JRX CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/14/2023
US-CT.BER:0027144 BF-0012338021 LAMONICO'S RESTAURANT, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0027209 BF-0012338022 LANDMARK GROUP, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0527858 BF-0012338023 LASORSA FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0612975 BF-0012338024 LATEX FOAM INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0653218 BF-0012338025 LAS PRODUCTIONS, L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0811303 BF-0012338026 LANE SPEECH PATHOLOGY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0843215 BF-0012338027 LANGDON ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0865845 BF-0012338028 LASH ESTHETICA, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0921937 BF-0012338029 LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0922596 BF-0012338030 LANOLLIE REAL ESTATE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0998240 BF-0012338031 LAPILA LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1029824 BF-0012338032 LATEE'S IMAGE BEAUTY SALON LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1136803 BF-0012338033 LANE & ASSOCIATES REALTY COMPANY L.A.R.C. LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1163288 BF-0012338034 LATIN EXPLOSION DANCE & FITNESS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1282580 BF-0012338035 LAND SEA AIR MEDIA LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1282607 BF-0012338036 LASHES UNLIMITED LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1296946 BF-0012338037 LATAMCONSULTANTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1299151 BF-0012338038 LAND AND SEA SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1301009 BF-0012338039 LATA FOOD SERVICES LLC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1312408 BF-0012338040 LASHESBYTAY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1323734 BF-0012338041 LASIK MANAGEMENT HARTFORD, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336599 BF-0012338042 LANDMARK BUILDING AND RENOVATION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336610 BF-0012338043 LANDMARK DESIGN LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336658 BF-0012338044 LANDENS MARKET LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337087 BF-0012338045 LANDSCAPERS UNITED LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337473 BF-0012338046 LATINO EXPRESS AND MULTISERVICES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339617 BF-0012338047 LAND STEWARDSHIP, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1340058 BF-0012338048 LAND POWER LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335186 BF-0012338049 LASYA'S IMPORTS & EXPORTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335321 BF-0012338050 LANKA TRADING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335479 BF-0012338051 LATRAILZ LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335715 BF-0012338052 LANDMARK POOL AND HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1341533 BF-0012338053 LAMMERGEIER INVESTMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1342212 BF-0012338054 LANGUAGE VENTURES, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343554 BF-0012338055 LAUGHMOOREENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343920 BF-0012338056 LANDSCAPES FOR YOU LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1344858 BF-0012338057 LARLIN'S, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346599 BF-0012338058 LATTY GLAM DOLL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346687 BF-0012338059 LANI LEE'S BOUTIQUE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1348098 BF-0012338060 LAND MAVERICK INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1348282 BF-0012338061 LASH OUT BY CACH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349816 BF-0012338062 LANDAZURI MARKET LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349886 BF-0012338063 LASHES BY LINDA K LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357424 BF-0012338064 LASH PRO LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351828 BF-0012338065 LAUNDRY HOUSE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352052 BF-0012338066 LASHED BY IT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1362155 BF-0012338067 LAS TOWING & DETAILING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1365249 BF-0012338068 LASH ME OUTT , LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366806 BF-0012338069 LASLUISA SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1369596 BF-0012338070 LASKIN MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0574150 BF-0012338123 LEDYARD FAIRWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0584823 BF-0012338124 LEAD 10 COMPANY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0740435 BF-0012338125 LEADERS MANUFACTURING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1205637 BF-0012338126 LEATH & DAUGHTER HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1218863 BF-0012338127 LEAD TO CONNECT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1275669 BF-0012338128 LEBEAU PROPERTIES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1302452 BF-0012338129 LEDVAC, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1314077 BF-0012338130 LEAP OF FAITH ATM SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332493 BF-0012338131 LEAD LEGISLATIVE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343992 BF-0012338132 LEE - GREEN LOGISTICS LLP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349360 BF-0012338133 LEBANON GREEN STORE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351254 BF-0012338134 LEE ELLIOTT SOCCER, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1360012 BF-0012338135 LE'ROUX BRAND LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351712 BF-0012338136 LEAVENED LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1362223 BF-0012338137 LEANDRO DANIEL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1363701 BF-0012338138 LEAD SPARK CO., LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1371120 BF-0012338139 LEANN'S DELIVERY SERVICE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1176528 BF-0012337824 KLIMENT HASBAND ARCHITECTS LLP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1189931 BF-0012337825 KNEE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1200791 BF-0012337826 KNIGHTSHIP ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1221711 BF-0012337827 KLUGKATZ II, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1226964 BF-0012337828 KLATZKO LAWN CARE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1236786 BF-0012337829 KLASSY & KASUAL, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1271519 BF-0012337830 KNB TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1264935 BF-0012337831 KOCHERLA HOLDINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1277845 BF-0012337832 KNOWLEDGE AND LANGUAGE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1285564 BF-0012337833 KOJA CONTRACTING CORPORATION 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1292091 BF-0012337834 KME CONSULTING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1305759 BF-0012337835 KONNECT2KUT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1321855 BF-0012337836 KNIGHT HAWK DRONE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1325956 BF-0012337837 KOELEB HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336458 BF-0012337838 KM BEAUTY BLINKS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336897 BF-0012337839 KNOCKBACK PARTNERS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336959 BF-0012337840 KNOCKBACK SPV 1, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337290 BF-0012337841 KOBY DESIGNS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347236 BF-0012337847 KNOX MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337494 BF-0012337842 KP ONLINE RETAIL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347894 BF-0012337848 KMS REALTY ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350391 BF-0012337849 KOLESNIK LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1334715 BF-0012337843 KOKO ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1342878 BF-0012337844 KORE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346206 BF-0012337845 KMC LOGISTICS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346456 BF-0012337846 KNEES OFF OUR NECKS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351262 BF-0012337850 KRAN AUTO LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351322 BF-0012337851 KLG CONTRACTORS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351330 BF-0012337852 KOFI'S LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357332 BF-0012337853 KOH-I-NOOR TRANSPORT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357851 BF-0012337854 KNICK'S TAXI LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1358714 BF-0012337855 KMK THERAPY SOLUTIONS PLLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1359215 BF-0012337856 KNECESSARY NURTURING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1360767 BF-0012337857 KNUCKLE SANDWICH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353933 BF-0012337858 KLM BOUTIQUE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354187 BF-0012337859 KO CUTZ BARBER SHOP LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354477 BF-0012337860 KOMI COLLECTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1355672 BF-0012337861 KLAMOROUS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1363230 BF-0012337862 KLAPT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364792 BF-0012337863 KOZY BOUTIQUE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366114 BF-0012337864 KPK TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366979 BF-0012337865 KMM HOLDINGS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1369010 BF-0012337866 KR DRYWALL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1273031 BF-0012337867 KR METAL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1371482 BF-0012337868 KMH DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0201451 BF-0012337819 KNOLL AT SAND HILL INC. THE 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1046972 BF-0012337820 KNOT JUST PEARLS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1057840 BF-0012337821 KM DESIGNS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1158459 BF-0012337822 KL KITCHEN INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1158680 BF-0012337823 KODAH TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357265 BF-0012337749 KENDALS BARBER SHOP LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1358754 BF-0012337750 KEVAUGHN JOHNSON-HENRY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1359881 BF-0012337751 KENNETH TRANSPORT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352445 BF-0012337753 KEYZ BODY STUDIO LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353147 BF-0012337754 KICKZRX LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353441 BF-0012337755 KEYS XPERIENCE WEALTHY WELLNESS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1355201 BF-0012337756 KIM'S HOME BAKES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1355303 BF-0012337757 KETCHUM SIPPIN IT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352007 BF-0012337752 KF INVERTEBRATES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1362543 BF-0012337758 KERSCHNER HOMES AND RENOVATIONS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364606 BF-0012337759 KERTRON MACKEY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1367737 BF-0012337760 KENDALE STORE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1368665 BF-0012337761 KESSLER PROPERTIES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1369524 BF-0012337762 KEVINS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1370033 BF-0012337763 KILLA CAT ENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1370542 BF-0012337764 KEYS FOR LIFE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1371671 BF-0012337765 KENDRA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:2313762 BF-0012337766 KENMORE INVESTMENTS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:2366883 BF-0012337767 KENYAN DOCTORS USA, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0549715 BF-0012337718 KEVIN MACILVANE AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0619273 BF-0012337719 KIA CONSULTING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0737529 BF-0012337720 KENT PIZZA OF WINSTED, CORP. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0768690 BF-0012337721 KENECTICUT HARDWARE, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1017308 BF-0012337722 KEVIN'S LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1031621 BF-0012337723 KHIMA, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1155152 BF-0012337724 KEY RECOVERY SOBER COMMUNITY HOMES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1181262 BF-0012337725 KHUFU PROPERTIES L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1188120 BF-0012337726 KF MACHINING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1318152 BF-0012337733 KERR PARKS CONSULTING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1320258 BF-0012337734 KG SALES & DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1272908 BF-0012337727 KENNY'S LAWN AND CARE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1287664 BF-0012337728 KEYONIA EXTRAORDINARY THINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1291906 BF-0012337729 KENRIC STEEL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1308718 BF-0012337730 KIDD INDUSTRIES CORP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1316597 BF-0012337731 KERB HOME CARE SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1317272 BF-0012337732 KERRY SULLIVAN LEUKEMIA AND OVARIAN CANCER FOUNDATION INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1323126 BF-0012337735 KENZTA TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1323364 BF-0012337736 KESSENTIALS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1327351 BF-0012337737 KEWE REALTY,LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1327852 BF-0012337738 KIDCRESS PRODUCTIONS L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337281 BF-0012337739 KIDS DYNASTY SOFTPLAY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337313 BF-0012337740 KENNETH JR LANDSCAPING LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1338584 BF-0012337741 KIMARIAN LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339323 BF-0012337742 KEW, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339688 BF-0012337743 KIHO NORTH AMERICA INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332823 BF-0012337744 KEY FITNESS LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1333440 BF-0012337745 KHL INSIGHTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346417 BF-0012337746 KID WITH THE STICK PUBLISHING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1348303 BF-0012337747 KENGOS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349487 BF-0012337748 KICKASS KICKS, LLP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0883200 BF-0012337768 KINGDOM ESTATES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1002878 BF-0012337769 KITCHEN OPTIONS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1081151 BF-0012337770 KINGS SUPER MARKETS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1186698 BF-0012337771 KINGDOM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1198913 BF-0012337772 KISS & TELL EVENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1192018 BF-0012337773 KKS HOLDINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1209760 BF-0012337774 KINGDOM HARVEST FELLOWSHIP CHURCH, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1251397 BF-0012337775 KIMCAN ACADEMY LLC: PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC TUTORING AND ENRICHMENT 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1243206 BF-0012337776 KINGS RECORDS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1259986 BF-0012337777 KINSOMA MEDICAL SUPPLIES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1262111 BF-0012337778 KINGDOM COACHES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1266020 BF-0012337779 KISMET ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1269830 BF-0012337780 KINGS NH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1285219 BF-0012337781 KINGSWAYHOMEIMPROVEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1293024 BF-0012337782 KIRK WESLEY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1299735 BF-0012337783 KING PRO PAINTERS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1301396 BF-0012337784 KKD AGRICULTURE INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1303684 BF-0012337785 KITENGIE FOUNDATION INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1316121 BF-0012337786 KINGDOM BUILDING COLLEGE OF THEOLOGY INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1316135 BF-0012337787 KINGDOM BUILDING MINISTRIES INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1318012 BF-0012337788 KING SPA LI INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1319204 BF-0012337789 KING STREET AQUATICS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1310460 BF-0012337790 KINETIC INTERNET SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1325369 BF-0012337791 KISMETIANS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1327458 BF-0012337792 KJJ CARS AND SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336074 BF-0012337793 KIMBALL SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337937 BF-0012337794 KING MAX & COMPANY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339707 BF-0012337795 KINGS CONSOLIDATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1340019 BF-0012337796 KING & FULTON LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332774 BF-0012337797 KINGDOM CULTURE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332954 BF-0012337798 KIND HEARTS CARING ANGELS STAFFING AND HOMECARE INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1342452 BF-0012337799 KINGDOM FIRE PROTECTION & POWER WASHING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1344195 BF-0012337800 KINGZ TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1344360 BF-0012337801 KINGS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349540 BF-0012337802 KKD-2 REALITY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350986 BF-0012337803 KING ENTERPRISES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351424 BF-0012337804 KINGS BEAUTY MART LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1359071 BF-0012337805 KJD SERVICE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361136 BF-0012337806 KING KI IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361467 BF-0012337807 KITCHEN BATH AND BEYOND LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352315 BF-0012337808 KIMBERLY CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352853 BF-0012337809 KIMBERLEE COURIER LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353779 BF-0012337810 KJN, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1362205 BF-0012337811 KIMMY ON DEMAND LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1363855 BF-0012337812 KINGSBURY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364152 BF-0012337813 KING OF KINGS ROADS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1365886 BF-0012337814 KING222 LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1369976 BF-0012337815 KING AND EVANS COLLABORTIVE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1371571 BF-0012337816 KINGSMEN, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:2342064 BF-0012337817 KING JESUS SUNRISE PENTECOSTAL FELLOWSHIP CORPORATION 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1358814 BF-0012337903 KTH, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351638 BF-0012337904 KRONE ROYALE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351941 BF-0012337905 KUZTOM KREATIONZ, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352363 BF-0012337906 KRONOS REMODELING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352377 BF-0012337907 KYMISALA WELLNESS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1352496 BF-0012337908 KY WIRELESS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1355947 BF-0012337909 KWL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1356606 BF-0012337910 KT WRESTLING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1362927 BF-0012337911 KRS PROPERTIES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1365003 BF-0012337912 KW METALS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366396 BF-0012337913 KVT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1367417 BF-0012337914 KRAVESCT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1370428 BF-0012337915 KRS ONSITE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1371135 BF-0012337916 KRIS AND KLEAN JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1392144 BF-0012337917 KRATOS VOLLEY ACADEMY INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:2345976 BF-0012337918 KYO Inc. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0116891 BF-0012337869 KROL'S AUTO BODY, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0201938 BF-0012337870 KULIK LAND DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0953309 BF-0012337871 KSC CONSULTING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1138014 BF-0012337872 KUZENLER LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1248059 BF-0012337873 KRISTIN M. SCHLEITER ALS FOUNDATION, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1251524 BF-0012337874 KRIKA EVENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1262980 BF-0012337875 KV DRYWALL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1263703 BF-0012337876 KSW PROBLEM SOLVED REALTY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1270730 BF-0012337877 KRYTERION, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1296903 BF-0012337878 KXVC1 LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1298302 BF-0012337879 KRAVE CAPITAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1291731 BF-0012337880 KRANOS DIAMOND SPORTS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1311389 BF-0012337881 KW RE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1311445 BF-0012337882 KYLEPROPERTYINVESTMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1326825 BF-0012337883 KREATIVE RENOVATIONS INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1328809 BF-0012337884 KRG INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336779 BF-0012337885 KYJS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337833 BF-0012337886 KUBA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339541 BF-0012337887 KUD SEVDAH INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1341046 BF-0012337888 KREW AIR MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1331723 BF-0012337889 KUALITY LIVING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1331846 BF-0012337890 KRUSH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332911 BF-0012337891 KRD EXPRESS TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1333569 BF-0012337892 KROEMER PERSONAL SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1334386 BF-0012337893 KTP TRANSPORT CORP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1334926 BF-0012337894 KRISTA A. WINTERS, PLLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335261 BF-0012337895 KSP GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346482 BF-0012337896 KRISTOS CLOTHING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347116 BF-0012337897 KS BROTHER LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347196 BF-0012337898 KROWNKENNELZINK LLC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347984 BF-0012337899 KULTURE OF AMBITION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351532 BF-0012337900 KREATIVE KRAFTS BY FELICIA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1356782 BF-0012337901 KST LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357253 BF-0012337902 KSS GLOBAL ENDEAVORS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343362 BF-0012337949 L & L CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1344223 BF-0012337950 L&M MARKETS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347077 BF-0012337951 L&N LOGISTICS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349178 BF-0012337952 L.KLEIN PAINTING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349757 BF-0012337953 L'UVA OF PALM BEACH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350581 BF-0012337954 LA CHINITA RESTAURANT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1358139 BF-0012337955 L&L CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1360207 BF-0012337956 L.S.LIVING SOLUTIONS, LLC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1360700 BF-0012337957 L&J TRUCKING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361240 BF-0012337958 LA COCINA PEQUEÑA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361630 BF-0012337959 L. ODELL, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1351746 BF-0012337960 L AND P FINE FINISHES L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353041 BF-0012337961 L.C. & A.B. PAINTING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1356409 BF-0012337962 LA CASA TAINA'S LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1365474 BF-0012337963 L&S TOWING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366666 BF-0012337964 L.ST.JOHN, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366826 BF-0012337965 KYTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1367087 BF-0012337966 KYRIOS MOVE TRANSPORT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1368265 BF-0012337967 L TOWERS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1368740 BF-0012337968 L&M INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1369645 BF-0012337969 LA CENA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0026783 BF-0012337920 L. BLAIN, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0280022 BF-0012337921 L.E.O., INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0543278 BF-0012337922 L.A.R.D., INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0874504 BF-0012337923 L & G FLOORING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0878866 BF-0012337924 L & G 27, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0952567 BF-0012337925 L M C MASONRY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0987099 BF-0012337926 L & G FILHO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1115521 BF-0012337927 L AUGUSTINE ASSOCIATES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1141168 BF-0012337928 L.J.'S LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1146994 BF-0012337929 L.M. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1234084 BF-0012337930 L.A. BROTHERS PAINTING & SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1237725 BF-0012337931 L.F. DRYWALL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1271899 BF-0012337932 L & N SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1272520 BF-0012337933 L.S. HANDYMAN FINISHING CARPENTRY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1298574 BF-0012337934 L & B TREE CUTTERS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1299209 BF-0012337935 L & L PROPERTIES, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1303123 BF-0012337936 L & H DESIGN LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1315039 BF-0012337937 L.J. HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1326128 BF-0012337938 KY_MAK MANUFACTURING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1328103 BF-0012337939 LA CASA VENTURES, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336154 BF-0012337940 KYOWA KIRIN, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336266 BF-0012337941 L & F PARTNERS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1338353 BF-0012337942 L1L GROUP, LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1338755 BF-0012337943 L HOUSE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339200 BF-0012337944 L. POWERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1333123 BF-0012337945 LA CARRETA COMIDA LATINOAMERICANA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1333941 BF-0012337946 LA CHAPINCITA RESTAURANT & BAR LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1334722 BF-0012337947 L E HOOD CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1341724 BF-0012337948 KZ RELOCATIONS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0209843 BF-0012337971 LAKE VISTA-BAKER HILL COMMONS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0513250 BF-0012337972 LAL OFFICE CENTERS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0550541 BF-0012337973 LABLITE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0705253 BF-0012337974 LAKEVIEW ACRES CORP. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0737631 BF-0012337975 LA4EVER, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0723868 BF-0012337976 LACASSE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1069599 BF-0012337977 LAKEVIEW APARTMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1079028 BF-0012337978 LAB 118 LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1083245 BF-0012337979 LAKE ROAD HOLDINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1136851 BF-0012337980 LADY FLAVA / LADY FLAVA RADIO NETWORK, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1186338 BF-0012337981 LAFAYETTE ARMS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1204765 BF-0012337982 LA CUCINA CATERING COMPANY 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1217036 BF-0012337983 LA UNION DELI GROCERY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1229269 BF-0012337984 LAKESHOREMUSIC.LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1239800 BF-0012337985 LADY LIBERTY HOMECARE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1289229 BF-0012337986 LALLA LEBANESE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1303028 BF-0012337987 LABORIEL HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1315280 BF-0012337988 LA SANTIAGUERA BLUE LINES LLC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1322672 BF-0012337989 LA REINAS EXPRESS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1323715 BF-0012337990 LABELSANDWHORES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336093 BF-0012337991 LAKESIDE BUILDING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339563 BF-0012337992 LA FERRIERE TRADING MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1339610 BF-0012337993 LAGOS AFRICAN RESTAURANT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1341017 BF-0012337994 LADIES CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1332850 BF-0012337995 LADY GREY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1334459 BF-0012337996 LA DOÑA MARKET LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1336062 BF-0012337997 LAID BY TESH LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1342954 BF-0012337998 LADI HUSSLE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343267 BF-0012337999 LAB24TESTING,LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354317 BF-0012338013 LAKEWOOD BEACH FUND, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343385 BF-0012338000 LACASSE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343700 BF-0012338001 LABA TRANSPORT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346842 BF-0012338002 LAKE/FLATO ARCHITECTS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1347921 BF-0012338003 LA-TI-DA CONSULTING, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1349226 BF-0012338004 LA SABROSURA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350020 BF-0012338005 LACERDA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350810 BF-0012338006 LABELLA CUCINA, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1358545 BF-0012338007 LAENDER CONCEPTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361033 BF-0012338008 LA FLEUR ROSE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1361372 BF-0012338009 LA MARACANA MARKET LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353197 BF-0012338010 LAKE VIEW DELICATESSEN LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353642 BF-0012338011 LAMAS DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353740 BF-0012338012 LABOR LAND LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354408 BF-0012338014 LAMAR AND LANORE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354790 BF-0012338015 LABRADOR MANAGEMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1356235 BF-0012338016 LAGUNA BEACH REALTY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1363236 BF-0012338017 LACUNA SURGICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364187 BF-0012338018 LADY BUG ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364254 BF-0012338019 LAMC ENTERPRISES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1387208 BF-0012338020 LA PICAERA INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0532241 BF-0012338072 LAZARUS ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0709845 BF-0012338073 LAW OFFICE OF DALE C. ROBERSON, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0861585 BF-0012338074 LAW OFFICE OF AARON W. SARRA, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:0884996 BF-0012338075 LAWRENCE ELECTRIC LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1084271 BF-0012338076 LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT B. KATZ, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1112124 BF-0012338077 LAW OFFICE OF PHILIP F. SPILLANE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1116337 BF-0012338078 LAW OFFICES OF ANISSA M. KLAPPROTH, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1133345 BF-0012338079 LAURANDER L.L.C. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1161228 BF-0012338080 LAZER REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1177940 BF-0012338081 LAWRENCE S. SCHREIBER, ARCHITECT INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1193970 BF-0012338082 LAWNS, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1213136 BF-0012338083 LAW OFFICES OF HEIDI E. OPINSKY, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1231153 BF-0012338084 LAWNS AND WHAT NOT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1239968 BF-0012338085 LDA CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1260426 BF-0012338086 LAW OFFICE OF J.W. MESSINA, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1275031 BF-0012338087 LAYER ONE TACTICAL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1277201 BF-0012338088 LDESIGNED INTERIORS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1285164 BF-0012338089 LAUREN COOK WERKHOVEN, LLC 11/15/2023



US-CT.BER:1286025 BF-0012338090 LDA DRYWALL LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1315243 BF-0012338091 LAYKI PROPERTIES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1317920 BF-0012338092 LAW OFFICE OF RUSSELL G. MONACO, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1320832 BF-0012338093 LAW OFFICES OF RICHARD KENT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1329470 BF-0012338094 LAVAR, INC. 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1330106 BF-0012338095 LAX RELAXATION INC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337367 BF-0012338096 LE KOI NOIR LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1337819 BF-0012338097 LAURA SA HOME SERVICES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1340301 BF-0012338098 LAURO SACA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1340976 BF-0012338099 LC MILAN BEAUTY AND SKINCARE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1334773 BF-0012338100 LB CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1335868 BF-0012338101 LAVA LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1341535 BF-0012338102 LAZZICK LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1342731 BF-0012338103 LAZ FUNDING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1343215 BF-0012338104 LDA YOUTH GROUP LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1344676 BF-0012338105 LAVA 25 LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1345076 BF-0012338106 LAURORE & STERLING HOLDINGS, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1345487 BF-0012338107 LAWN CARE PLUS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1345772 BF-0012338108 LDP GLOBAL, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346012 BF-0012338109 LAVISH PIECES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1346719 BF-0012338110 LAVISH LAVES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1348408 BF-0012338111 LAWREN ASHLEE BEAUTY LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1350104 BF-0012338112 LAURO QUECHOL ADVISER LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1357647 BF-0012338113 LAVENDER CARE HOMES LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1353630 BF-0012338114 LAURA BLAKLEY PHD LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354050 BF-0012338115 LAWN CLEANING AND TREE CUTTING LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1354404 BF-0012338116 LAURDANNI, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1364592 BF-0012338117 LE CERF-VOLANT, LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1366841 BF-0012338118 LDPINVESTMENTS LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1367617 BF-0012338119 LAWN CARE AN MORE! LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1368929 BF-0012338120 LAVA SMOKE LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1368241 BF-0012338121 LBL HAIR CO LLC 11/15/2023
US-CT.BER:1240173 BF-0012440987 MANNY'S SIMSBURY PIZZERIA & FAMILY RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1243560 BF-0012440988 MAPLEWOOD CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION OF BRIDGEPORT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1253015 BF-0012440989 MANUEL ORTEGA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1253562 BF-0012440990 MARGO MEEKER PLLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1327952 BF-0012440998 MAPLE & MAIN, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336699 BF-0012440999 MARGARITO TLAHUEXTL G LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341131 BF-0012441002 MAREON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331725 BF-0012441003 MARCELO CLEAN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338621 BF-0012441000 MARIA MEJIA FAREZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339217 BF-0012441001 MANOS MORENAS VENTURES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344473 BF-0012441004 MARAH JUNE ESTHETICS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345890 BF-0012441005 MARCELO RIBAS FIGUEIREDO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346564 BF-0012441006 MARIA LEON, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349131 BF-0012441007 MARET ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349455 BF-0012441008 MARIA DEL ROCIO SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349788 BF-0012441009 MANTLE DIGITAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351494 BF-0012441010 MARIA CECILIA CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358666 BF-0012441011 MANSFIELD FARMS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361150 BF-0012441012 MANUEL TUC AJU LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352455 BF-0012441013 MARCELUS AGENCY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353865 BF-0012441014 MARA INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353978 BF-0012441015 MARA INVESTMENTS GLOBAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354232 BF-0012441016 MANUEL JESUS LOJA LOJA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354466 BF-0012441017 MARIA L NAULA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354970 BF-0012441018 MAPLE MINI MARKET, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355523 BF-0012441019 MARCO G CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356407 BF-0012441020 MAPLESHADE LANDSCAPING, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356674 BF-0012441021 MAR CAR HOLDINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363049 BF-0012441022 MARCELA'S CLEANING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364705 BF-0012441023 MARIA PAULA RAMIREZ VILLEDA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366290 BF-0012441024 MARBLE REFRESH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370554 BF-0012441025 MARCOS CRIOLLO  CARPENTER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371132 BF-0012441026 MARIA ABREGO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371229 BF-0012441027 MANSFIELD MOBILE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1389868 BF-0012441028 MARGIA DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1280428 BF-0012440991 MANUEL MIRANDA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1293252 BF-0012440992 MARC BESSETTE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1300742 BF-0012440993 MANSFIELD AREA PANTHER LACROSSE INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1303933 BF-0012440994 MANY THE MILES CO. LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1316842 BF-0012440995 MARESCAUX INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1320801 BF-0012440996 MARCO POLO PIZZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1324041 BF-0012440997 MANRESA FABRIC LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:0187291 BF-0012440979 MAPLEWOOD CONDOMINIUMS UNIT OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0561797 BF-0012440980 MAPLEWOOD COURT MUTUAL HOUSING ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0943916 BF-0012440981 MAP THE GAP INTERNATIONAL, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0990795 BF-0012440982 MAPLES INN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1150010 BF-0012440983 MARANTONIO,  INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1176527 BF-0012440984 MAPLE TREE APARTMENTS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1182838 BF-0012440985 MARGARET WILCOX INVESTMENTS, LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1184840 BF-0012440986 MANUEL SANDOVAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353199 BF-0012440869 MAGIC FRUIT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353242 BF-0012440870 MAGIC ESSENTIALS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362624 BF-0012440871 MAGIC PAWS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363094 BF-0012440872 MADYS COLLECTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364934 BF-0012440873 MAGICAL FANTASIA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365375 BF-0012440874 MADMEDICA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367824 BF-0012440875 MADISON185, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367869 BF-0012440876 MAG SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370156 BF-0012440877 MADEIN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0683463 BF-0012440828 MAGELLAN BIO-TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0777248 BF-0012440829 MADISON ENERGY GROUP, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0869617 BF-0012440830 MACH MCKENZIE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335189 BF-0012440854 MAD RIVER MEDIA, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335487 BF-0012440855 MACNEVIN AND SON'S MOBILE WELDING L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341875 BF-0012440856 MADAME BELLABIANCA PARIS : GLAM & BEAUTY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0885927 BF-0012440831 MACDUFF CAPITAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0975314 BF-0012440832 MADRIGAL LANDSCAPING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1045150 BF-0012440833 MACLAREN SERVICES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1080529 BF-0012440834 MAGIC SCISSORS BEAUTY SALON LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1176642 BF-0012440835 MADISON AVE BPORT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1163747 BF-0012440836 MACKENZIE FARM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1188941 BF-0012440837 MADISON CLEANER, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342096 BF-0012440857 MACH 1 ENERGY, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343079 BF-0012440858 MAGIC TOOL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347672 BF-0012440859 MAD HATTERS BREWERY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348102 BF-0012440860 MADE - TO - THRIVE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348648 BF-0012440861 MADISON SALES AND MARKETING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350321 BF-0012440862 MAD HATTRESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350522 BF-0012440863 MAG&ELLAH HOME CARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351244 BF-0012440864 MADE BY MELISSA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351421 BF-0012440865 MACK AVI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358162 BF-0012440866 MAGIC SCISSORS DOGGIE SPA BOUTIQUE , LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358322 BF-0012440867 MACHU PICCHU RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353081 BF-0012440868 MADISON CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1212942 BF-0012440838 MAGESTRY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1238004 BF-0012440839 MADISON ADAMS CAPITAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1246796 BF-0012440840 MAD STORK PUBLISHING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1250591 BF-0012440841 MAGDOR FARMS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1294169 BF-0012440842 MAGICAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1294562 BF-0012440843 MADISON JAYDE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318088 BF-0012440844 MACK HOME INSPECTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1324039 BF-0012440845 MADE SKINCARE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1326844 BF-0012440846 MACBETH DEUCE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1330740 BF-0012440847 MADELYNN, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337151 BF-0012440848 MAGIC FOOD TRUCK LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340657 BF-0012440849 MADISON REAL ESTATE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331867 BF-0012440850 MACK GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333079 BF-0012440851 MAGICAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333888 BF-0012440852 MACK SFX MAKEUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334505 BF-0012440853 MADISON AVE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365405 BF-0012441121 MASSACO PARTNERS, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365618 BF-0012441122 MASSACO GP, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366055 BF-0012441123 MARTINA THE HAIR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370405 BF-0012441124 MARTINEZ GROUP HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0057116 BF-0012441080 MASONIC BUILDING ASSOCIATION OF STAMFORD, INCORPORATED, THE 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0278670 BF-0012441081 MARTIN LUTHER KING SCHOLARSHIP FUND OF NORWALK, INC. THE 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0720138 BF-0012441082 MARLO'S PLACE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0924816 BF-0012441083 MARLUSI, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0972759 BF-0012441084 MARTIN LUTHER KING JUNIOR SOCCER LEAGUE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1044898 BF-0012441085 MASAJAAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1079643 BF-0012441086 MARVERA ELECTRIC SERVICE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1384258 BF-0012441125 MASLOW FIRST LEVEL ENERGY CORP. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1388867 BF-0012441126 MASJID AT-TAQWA INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1389914 BF-0012441127 MARY LOU MARION SCHOLARSHIP FUND INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371474 BF-0012441128 MARTIANO VAQUERO MEZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2330708 BF-0012441129 MAROOJK Inc 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1169821 BF-0012441087 MARTELL ENTERPRISES INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1203417 BF-0012441088 MARTHA'S MAGIC BREWING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1240480 BF-0012441089 MARQUEE CINEMAS HOLDINGS INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1285501 BF-0012441090 MARTIN ZELONKY STUDIOS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1290932 BF-0012441091 MAROLOGY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1314860 BF-0012441092 MARTINEZ ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318276 BF-0012441093 MARQUEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1313044 BF-0012441094 MARTINELLI CARPENTRY AND WOODWORKING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1314632 BF-0012441095 MASCOT MARKETING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1326488 BF-0012441096 MARMA INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337746 BF-0012441097 MASLIN CNA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338152 BF-0012441098 MAS CONTRACTING & CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340486 BF-0012441099 MARTHA MERCEDES NIVELO MARILES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332194 BF-0012441100 MARTEL?S MONOP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332283 BF-0012441101 MARTIN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341859 BF-0012441102 MARYLIN SPARKLES LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342574 BF-0012441103 MARTINEZ FLOORS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343368 BF-0012441104 MARQUEE TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345955 BF-0012441105 MASQ_D UP L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346569 BF-0012441106 MASKATEERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348406 BF-0012441107 MARLON JOEL DEL CID VASQUEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349905 BF-0012441108 MARY MAE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357551 BF-0012441109 MARTIN RESIDENTIAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359566 BF-0012441110 MARTINS REMODELING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351617 BF-0012441111 MARVALOUS BODY ESSENCE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353385 BF-0012441112 MAS QUE UN DAYCARE ES MI CUNA DE AMOR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354246 BF-0012441113 MARTIN CONSULTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355448 BF-0012441114 MARY'S CLOTHING  LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355798 BF-0012441115 MASCOLO OVERHEAD DOOR'S & MAINTENANCE L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355980 BF-0012441116 MARLON JOSUE MUNOZ AYALA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362963 BF-0012441117 MARY PROPERTY HOLDINGS CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363239 BF-0012441118 MARLON BARBA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363723 BF-0012441119 MARTINEZ SELLS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364880 BF-0012441120 MASSACO PROPERTY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336023 BF-0012441060 MARLIE'SHAIR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341749 BF-0012441061 MARL PIZZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341956 BF-0012441062 MARLBOROUGH TERRACE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342110 BF-0012441063 MARIO'S PIZZERIA AND RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346277 BF-0012441064 MARIA?S SOUL LATIN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346724 BF-0012441065 MARIO'S MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348664 BF-0012441066 MARIO AGUILAR JUAREZ, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349978 BF-0012441067 MARINHO'S TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356778 BF-0012441068 MARIAS MAID SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358290 BF-0012441069 MARINE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359785 BF-0012441070 MARKETING WITH CAMERON LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360133 BF-0012441071 MARK'S ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361622 BF-0012441072 MARIANA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354026 BF-0012441073 MARK & MEL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355460 BF-0012441074 MARIELA'S CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355475 BF-0012441075 MARITZA MAGALY RAMOS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363928 BF-0012441076 MARKER 37, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365763 BF-0012441077 MARINHO FLOORS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366749 BF-0012441078 MARIO CONCEPCION VASQUEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369802 BF-0012441079 MARISOL SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0545718 BF-0012440628 LTF DEVELOPERS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0727123 BF-0012440629 LSC STEAKERY CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0747406 BF-0012440630 LUFAM HOMES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0839572 BF-0012440631 LRC PROPERTIES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0911846 BF-0012440632 LRS CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1149236 BF-0012440633 LUBER REMODELING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1160003 BF-0012440634 LSM CLASS OF '95 ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1190726 BF-0012440635 LUCKA'S ROOFING & SIDING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1203805 BF-0012440636 LU CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1214827 BF-0012440637 LSC COMMUNICATIONS US, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1217271 BF-0012440638 LUIS A ROBLES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1219732 BF-0012440639 LUCAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1254930 BF-0012440640 LUBAVITCH MIKVAH NEW HAVEN, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1261998 BF-0012440641 LU FERRER & COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1262169 BF-0012440642 LSW ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1274466 BF-0012440643 LUCKY BIRCH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1267308 BF-0012440644 LUCID DESIGN CONCEPTS, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1283398 BF-0012440645 LUCY'S VENTURE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1288001 BF-0012440646 LUCAS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1304407 BF-0012440647 LUCKY REALTY, LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1325158 BF-0012440648 LTD CONCIERGE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1327344 BF-0012440649 LUIS AREVALO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1330176 BF-0012440650 LRQ INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337268 BF-0012440651 LUCENAY CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331445 BF-0012440652 LTP CONSULTING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331878 BF-0012440653 LT TRANSPORTATIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332762 BF-0012440654 LUCAS FUEL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333130 BF-0012440655 LUCHOS PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333854 BF-0012440656 LUCKY FLIP GAMES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341951 BF-0012440657 LUIS A CHACON PINEDA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342982 BF-0012440658 LUCENT DESIGN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343796 BF-0012440659 LSO CONSULTING, L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344705 BF-0012440660 LUCKY TRUCKING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346068 BF-0012440661 LUDDY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346997 BF-0012440662 LUCCIANO REPUBLIC, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350090 BF-0012440663 LUCY BROWN CONTRACTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350409 BF-0012440664 LUCIO VALENTE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351227 BF-0012440665 LRJ TRUCKING INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358446 BF-0012440666 LUCRECIA'S CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358963 BF-0012440667 LUDIC BOUTIQUE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360204 BF-0012440668 LUGHUB LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361488 BF-0012440669 LP HOME SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352332 BF-0012440670 LTG PROPERTIES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352450 BF-0012440671 LTG REAL PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355716 BF-0012440672 LUCK YO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356269 BF-0012440673 LUCIA RC LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362198 BF-0012440674 LUCY & SONS RECYCLING AND CLEANING L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363048 BF-0012440675 LUIS ARMANDO TORRES MORA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363149 BF-0012440676 LUIS A PENARANDA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1389550 BF-0012440677 LRS LANDSCAPE RECOVERY SYSTEM LLC,CORP. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0062247 BF-0012441030 MARION K. SCHULTZ AND STEPHEN E. WITKOWSKI MEMORIAL CANCER FUND, INC. THE 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0118882 BF-0012441031 MARIA TERESA SILVA SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0639967 BF-0012441032 MARLENE SMITH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0630334 BF-0012441033 MARK LACOMBE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0705169 BF-0012441034 MARICHCO INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0787288 BF-0012441035 MARINA APARTMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0987146 BF-0012441036 MARINI CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1002682 BF-0012441037 MARILYNS PUB LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1016838 BF-0012441038 MARINA'S MAINTENENCE SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1048356 BF-0012441039 MARIKA'S PLACE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1186389 BF-0012441040 MARIA PEREZ LARA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1213748 BF-0012441041 MARK ANTHONY HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1214165 BF-0012441042 MARILYN MAE FARM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1248963 BF-0012441043 MARIANELAP, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1255143 BF-0012441044 MARINO'S HOMES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1284974 BF-0012441045 MARK R HAHN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1294614 BF-0012441046 MARKETPLACE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1309024 BF-0012441047 MARKET PROS INTERNATIONAL INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1319383 BF-0012441048 MARIO TOAPANTA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1310696 BF-0012441049 MARK VICTOR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1312102 BF-0012441050 MARION ST. PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1323212 BF-0012441051 MARKENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336084 BF-0012441052 MARIO'S 13 LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338906 BF-0012441053 MARINO'S PIZZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339102 BF-0012441054 MARIA U ORGANISTA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339519 BF-0012441055 MARIORUI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339689 BF-0012441056 MARIO'S LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341105 BF-0012441057 MARLEY & MARLEY PROPERTIES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331523 BF-0012441058 MARKO INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335411 BF-0012441059 MARL REALTY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1105282 BF-0012440284 LEMATE OF NEW ENGLAND, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355990 BF-0012440312 LELAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361953 BF-0012440313 LEGACY BUILDING SUPPLY AND LOGISTICS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363142 BF-0012440314 LEO AND LUNA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365451 BF-0012440315 LEE'S ALL AMERICAN DINER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365530 BF-0012440316 LEIA'S PET CARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367733 BF-0012440317 LEGACY DASH SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368491 BF-0012440318 LEONARD STREET PARK LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368658 BF-0012440319 LEGAL LEAF LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369259 BF-0012440320 LEOGROSSE CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368103 BF-0012440321 LEICY LUXUR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369681 BF-0012440322 LEO BUILD & CONSULTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1313948 BF-0012440296 LEI CORPORATION 1 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1320680 BF-0012440297 LEIGHA LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1322585 BF-0012440298 LEE KUM KEE INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1323448 BF-0012440299 LEICESTER @ RACHEL WOLLISTON FOUNDATION INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336665 BF-0012440300 LEE PERSONAL ASSISTANCE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339391 BF-0012440301 LEO'S MASONRY & CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339483 BF-0012440302 LEON M GALEMBA CARTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331812 BF-0012440303 LEMANSKI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332902 BF-0012440304 LEONARDO'S COOKING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333072 BF-0012440305 LELAND BUILDERS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345275 BF-0012440306 LEGACY HAULING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345479 BF-0012440307 LEILA'S SALON LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348756 BF-0012440308 LEGEND HEIR BOY LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369967 BF-0012440323 LEONARD'S MOBILE DETAILING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370168 BF-0012440324 LEIDY CAROLINA ORDONEZ OCHOA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1388876 BF-0012440325 LENDISTIC INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1227438 BF-0012440290 LEGACY FINANCIAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1233051 BF-0012440291 LEGENDS AUTO REPAIRS AND SALES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1263880 BF-0012440292 LEGENDARY PAINTING COMPANY LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1285589 BF-0012440293 LEONAS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1288668 BF-0012440294 LENAPE CAPITAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1314774 BF-0012440295 LEGION ATHLETIKOS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0674080 BF-0012440278 LEO BHW LTD, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0889791 BF-0012440279 LEGAL 1031 HOLDINGS, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0892894 BF-0012440280 LENDIRECT MORTGAGE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1022565 BF-0012440281 LENDSOMEMONEY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1070040 BF-0012440282 LEO'S PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1063396 BF-0012440283 LEMIEUX INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1113429 BF-0012440285 LEISURE FITNESS EQUIPMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1120542 BF-0012440286 LENDERS ASSETS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1168978 BF-0012440287 LENIN IZURIETA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1190175 BF-0012440288 LEITER'S ENTERPRISES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1209981 BF-0012440289 LEGEND SOURCE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351498 BF-0012440309 LEGACY OVER LIFESTYLE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359349 BF-0012440310 LENNY ENTERPRISE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352280 BF-0012440311 LEHANEY HOME SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0101958 BF-0012440328 LEPAGE HOMES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0167669 BF-0012440329 LERNER NEW YORK, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0510540 BF-0012440330 LETTERS OF TRANSIT, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0709985 BF-0012440331 LHW, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0772540 BF-0012440332 LF STORES CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1009134 BF-0012440333 LEVITZ FAMILY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1044872 BF-0012440334 LETSON BUILDING AND REMODELING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1091960 BF-0012440335 LI HAI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1092500 BF-0012440336 LGM MANAGEMENT CO. LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1112015 BF-0012440337 LGI FORENSIC ENGINEERING, P.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1131941 BF-0012440338 LEVENDI INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1154098 BF-0012440339 LET'S RIDE SM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1184492 BF-0012440340 LERNER NEW YORK OUTLET, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1238462 BF-0012440341 LEVER AND FULCRUM, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1305110 BF-0012440342 LETTER KENNY INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1309325 BF-0012440343 LEXINGTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348309 BF-0012440364 LFT EXPRESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351239 BF-0012440365 LEORGO DEPOT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357072 BF-0012440366 LIAM PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359120 BF-0012440367 LEVEL CONSTRUCTION LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359355 BF-0012440368 LEWISCAPES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360368 BF-0012440369 LGA PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1386011 BF-0012440377 LHSOW INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367863 BF-0012440471 LISSE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368407 BF-0012440472 LINO PEREZ R LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368911 BF-0012440473 LITERATI LOUNGE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369794 BF-0012440474 LITERALLY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370611 BF-0012440475 LINFUSIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2304443 BF-0012440476 Link Communications Inc. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2338448 BF-0012440477 LIRAMAR WIRELESS CT INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1388850 BF-0012440326 LEEGEORGE PANTRY CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2353396 BF-0012440327 Lena's Transport Inc 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349021 BF-0012440457 LIT-PMS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349241 BF-0012440458 LINDO'S HOME IMPROVEMENT GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350982 BF-0012440459 LIONS BREATH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357368 BF-0012440460 LISA'S HELPING HANDS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359882 BF-0012440461 LISA-MARIE UNLIMITED LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361258 BF-0012440462 LISA'S LAVISH BOUTIQUE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351879 BF-0012440463 LIRA'S UPHOLSTERY 2 LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352818 BF-0012440464 LINN JARRETT SAFE GUN CARRY & PISTOL PERMITS LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1353561 BF-0012440465 LINDORO APARTMENT RENTALS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354580 BF-0012440466 LIQUOR BOULEVARD LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355633 BF-0012440467 LIONSHARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362774 BF-0012440468 LIONZ LOGISTICS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366693 BF-0012440469 LITTLE CALI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367032 BF-0012440470 LISSA ROSE SHOP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1319876 BF-0012440344 LEVIS HOME CLEANING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1312140 BF-0012440345 LG FIT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1322141 BF-0012440346 LET'S GOOO!! LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1329143 BF-0012440347 LEVIL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1330363 BF-0012440348 LEVELS BY JANET LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1330484 BF-0012440349 LIBERATION PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336158 BF-0012440350 LEWIS HOMES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336954 BF-0012440351 LFRVII,LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340437 BF-0012440352 LET'S PAINT! LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333609 BF-0012440353 LEVEL UP FITT CT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334780 BF-0012440354 LFRV, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335190 BF-0012440355 LG MARKETING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342037 BF-0012440356 LEVEL-UP RETAIL SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342772 BF-0012440357 LEPEAK LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342969 BF-0012440358 LES ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344445 BF-0012440359 LEONEL LANDSCAPING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344466 BF-0012440360 LHWD, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344801 BF-0012440361 LI'SHAE BOUTIQUE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346579 BF-0012440362 LFDC SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347765 BF-0012440363 LG LOGISTICS LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354299 BF-0012440370 LEXX EXPRESS LINES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355058 BF-0012440371 LH FITNESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362279 BF-0012440372 LET'S TALK SANDRA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364207 BF-0012440373 LG EXECUTIVE GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364492 BF-0012440374 LEXIE?S LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364755 BF-0012440375 LES BELLE MAISONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365217 BF-0012440376 LEX & CO. LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0793701 BF-0012440784 M. GOULD ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0803896 BF-0012440785 M. A. ARNOLD II LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0943285 BF-0012440786 M&M GEM INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0965381 BF-0012440787 M&M GREENWICH GEM, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1059356 BF-0012440788 M. SILVA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1141791 BF-0012440789 MA FAGAN REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1179556 BF-0012440790 M.P. JAIN HOLDING CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1261612 BF-0012440791 M&L JAX CO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1261645 BF-0012440792 M.S.O. SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1285312 BF-0012440793 MAAAK LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1300688 BF-0012440794 M.A.H. PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1300876 BF-0012440795 MAC FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1306693 BF-0012440796 M.I.Y. ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1307915 BF-0012440797 M SQUARED CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1310868 BF-0012440798 MA'AT INVESTMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333733 BF-0012440804 M&N LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334336 BF-0012440805 MAC DEVELOPMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335740 BF-0012440806 M.V SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340064 BF-0012440803 MAC'S HI-TECH MOBILE WASH & MOBILE EQUIPMENT REPAIR & WELDING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341310 BF-0012440807 M&S FAMILY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0633901 BF-0012440779 M/3 CONDO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0635381 BF-0012440780 M&M CONDO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0665803 BF-0012440781 M.J.B. TRUCKING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0785687 BF-0012440782 M. PRATO AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0771052 BF-0012440783 M. DASILVA TRUCKING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1322187 BF-0012440799 M-SPA CT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336916 BF-0012440800 M&SE DESIGNS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337828 BF-0012440801 M&M SALES AND MARKETING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338427 BF-0012440802 M.P.T. RESTORATION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343426 BF-0012440808 MA DEVELOPERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345178 BF-0012440809 M&L GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346191 BF-0012440810 MA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347628 BF-0012440811 MAAT NATURALS INSTITUTE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347837 BF-0012440812 M.E. GLOBAL VENTURES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0808066 BF-0012440581 LOSBOBCO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1119584 BF-0012440582 LOSE FOR LIFE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1120498 BF-0012440583 LOTUS FOODSERVICE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1243983 BF-0012440584 LOVEHEALTH.US LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1279046 BF-0012440585 Love Pixies Homecare LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1280155 BF-0012440586 LOS SANCHEZ GENERAL CONTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1304140 BF-0012440587 LOVE STATION LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1304871 BF-0012440588 LOUGHRAN CONSULTANTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318116 BF-0012440589 LOVE IN ACTION FOUNDATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318705 BF-0012440590 LOVE STATION FOUNDATION CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1309679 BF-0012440591 LOVE BEAUTY SALON LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1311307 BF-0012440592 LOYALTY PAINTING PLUS 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1326771 BF-0012440593 LOVELY LIVING DECOR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1327777 BF-0012440594 LOTA EXPRESS DELIVERY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337100 BF-0012440595 LOVE & SURPRISE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337871 BF-0012440596 LOYALTY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339144 BF-0012440597 LOTUS COUNSELING AND WELLNESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339876 BF-0012440598 LOVERIA, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331376 BF-0012440599 LOVING HEARTS CARING HANDS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333537 BF-0012440600 LOVE TO CLEAN GREEN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334968 BF-0012440601 LOVE'S FAMILY RESTAURANT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335669 BF-0012440602 LOVELY HANDS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341444 BF-0012440603 LOVE MORE MUSIC LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342601 BF-0012440604 LOTUS MIND DESIGN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343268 BF-0012440605 LOVE NOTES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343911 BF-0012440606 LOS PRIMOS REMODELERS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344390 BF-0012440607 LOVING HEART SENIOR HOME CARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344461 BF-0012440608 LOT FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345325 BF-0012440609 LOVELARYNN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347085 BF-0012440610 LOVE THY SELF NATURAL & ORGANIC HERBS AND TEA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348590 BF-0012440611 LOUVRE PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357626 BF-0012440612 LOU'S EVERYTHING STORE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359571 BF-0012440613 LOURDES CREOLE RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361650 BF-0012440614 LOST ART CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351731 BF-0012440615 LOVE MORE PEOPLE CORPORATION 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352187 BF-0012440616 LOVE IS IN THE HAIR CT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352802 BF-0012440617 LOTT ABISAI FRANCO REYES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354855 BF-0012440618 LOVE IS IN STORE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355789 BF-0012440619 LOVEMANS VILLAGE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362396 BF-0012440620 LOURDES SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363445 BF-0012440621 LOVE ALIZE COSMETICS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364532 BF-0012440622 LOVESPEECHCOCO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365861 BF-0012440623 LP HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367751 BF-0012440624 LOW TOWS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370037 BF-0012440625 LOUD SURFACE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2341177 BF-0012440626 Love Is Inc. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2354095 BF-0012440627 LOS PRIMOS LOUNGE Inc. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0550876 BF-0012440578 LOURD FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0667617 BF-0012440579 LOWTHER, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0713775 BF-0012440580 LOZADA PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0934501 BF-0012440378 LILLY'S PRESCHOOL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0947437 BF-0012440379 LIFE QUEST USA, INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1048813 BF-0012440380 LIFE NETWORK COMMUNITY HOME LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1109147 BF-0012440381 LIBERTY UTILITIES SERVICE CORP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1204135 BF-0012440382 LIMA BONAO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1213632 BF-0012440383 LIMITLESS ENERGY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1229362 BF-0012440384 LILI RAE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1233378 BF-0012440385 LIFE UNDER THE WHEEL, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1249618 BF-0012440386 LIGHTHOUSE CREATIVE COMPUTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1244956 BF-0012440387 LIDIA MEJIA CANTARERO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1268042 BF-0012440388 LIFE IS GOOD PSYCHOTHERAPY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1277551 BF-0012440389 LIKE PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343514 BF-0012440405 LIESEL LANE ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345225 BF-0012440406 LILYAMOUR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345501 BF-0012440407 LIFESTYLE & WELLNESS WITH LIZ, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347002 BF-0012440408 LIMITLESS ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348722 BF-0012440409 LIBERTYECOM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351429 BF-0012440410 LIFE AND LAB INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356858 BF-0012440411 LILYPAD FOOD CONSULTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357179 BF-0012440412 LIJIRE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358148 BF-0012440413 LIMAS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358547 BF-0012440414 LIFE IS GOOD CHARTERS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1299517 BF-0012440390 LILPHILS BAGELS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1307198 BF-0012440391 LINCOLN HOME INSPECTION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1311404 BF-0012440392 LIBERTY WEALTH BUILDERS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1328017 BF-0012440393 LILAC SPA HR INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337107 BF-0012440394 LIBERTY PLUMBING & HOME IMPROVEMENTS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337258 BF-0012440395 LIGIA CLEANING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337556 BF-0012440396 LIGHT HOLDINGS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339301 BF-0012440397 LINCIS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332914 BF-0012440398 LIFETIME CONSTRUCTIONS LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1333626 BF-0012440399 LIMITLESS TRAVEL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333936 BF-0012440400 LIMPOST, INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335766 BF-0012440401 LIL ENTERPRISES INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341563 BF-0012440402 LIFTED LIGHTING COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342927 BF-0012440403 LIGHTHOUSE COACHING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343059 BF-0012440404 LIFE GUARD ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361426 BF-0012440415 LIN TRUCKING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356246 BF-0012440416 LIGHTING DESIGN AND SERVICE BY ANDREW LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364579 BF-0012440417 LILIAM JUAREZ LOPEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366241 BF-0012440418 LIMEWOOD TRADING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369040 BF-0012440419 LIGHTHOUSE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CONSULTING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369430 BF-0012440420 LIBERTY LACROSSE LEAGUE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369605 BF-0012440421 LIGHTHOUSE MOBILE NOTARY SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370193 BF-0012440422 LIMITLESS SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371129 BF-0012440423 LIN FAMILY HOLDING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1389733 BF-0012440424 LIFESTYLES SOLUTION CORP. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2285317 BF-0012440425 Lillie Construction & Landscaping Corporation Professional Corporation 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2300243 BF-0012440426 LIFELINE PRAYER MINISTRY CHURCH INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2300249 BF-0012440427 LIFELINE REFUGE FOUNDATION INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371488 BF-0012440928 MAI ANGEL HOMECARE. LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346101 BF-0012440907 MAIDER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344321 BF-0012440905 MAGIK & SMELLZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345850 BF-0012440906 MAGNETIC FREIGHT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364049 BF-0012440925 MAIN STREET DEVELOPMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365248 BF-0012440926 MAJESTIC TECH PRO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370681 BF-0012440927 MAGNETAR CAPITAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363396 BF-0012440924 MAIN 1721 LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0504374 BF-0012440879 MAGNOLIA GARDENS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0644317 BF-0012440880 MAIDEN EXPRESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0652652 BF-0012440881 MAINES PAPER & FOOD SERVICE - NY METRO, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0652653 BF-0012440882 MAINES PAPER & FOOD SERVICE - MID-ATLANTIC, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0652655 BF-0012440883 MAINES PAPER & FOOD SERVICE - NEW ENGLAND, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0790133 BF-0012440884 MAHER APPRAISAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1072821 BF-0012440885 MAINSTREAM TIRES/CAR DETAILING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1078810 BF-0012440886 MAGNA'S CLEANING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1150159 BF-0012440887 MAINES PAPER & FOOD SERVICE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1199317 BF-0012440888 MAINES PAPER & FOOD SERVICE-MARYLAND, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1190181 BF-0012440889 MAGNOLIA HOME CARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1211829 BF-0012440890 MAIDS IN HEAVEN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1282067 BF-0012440891 MAINTENANCE RESOURCE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1283638 BF-0012440892 MAJI SAFI PRODUCTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1302409 BF-0012440893 MAIN STREAM CANOES AND KAYAKS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1304499 BF-0012440894 MAID SENSIBLY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318220 BF-0012440895 MAHDI DENTAL, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332530 BF-0012440904 MAIK CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1310031 BF-0012440896 MAINOR PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1311924 BF-0012440897 MAIJAC CORP. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1323650 BF-0012440898 MAIS RENOVATION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336219 BF-0012440899 MAHER MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336526 BF-0012440900 MAHALO MED SPA AND WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338065 BF-0012440901 MAJESTY DAYCARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338154 BF-0012440902 MAISON INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341152 BF-0012440903 MAGNI ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347066 BF-0012440908 MAHOGANY BABY APPAREL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348595 BF-0012440909 MAHOGANY DION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350221 BF-0012440910 MAHARAJ RESTAURANT I, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350359 BF-0012440911 MAINELINE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350463 BF-0012440912 MAHFUZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358487 BF-0012440913 MAHMOUD INVESTMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359895 BF-0012440914 MAITRA ASSOCIATES, P.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360287 BF-0012440915 MAIRA A ARIZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361042 BF-0012440916 MAHER'S DENTAL STUDIO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351622 BF-0012440917 MAGNATA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353082 BF-0012440918 MAIN ST SUBWAY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354441 BF-0012440919 MAGNUS PIZZA OF MONROE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356350 BF-0012440920 MAID 2 CLEAN FOR YOU LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361899 BF-0012440921 MAIRA'S PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362353 BF-0012440922 MAINTAINIT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362678 BF-0012440923 MAID IT SPARKLE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0259228 BF-0012440478 LLH INCORPORATED 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0633409 BF-0012440479 LJD, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0722051 BF-0012440480 LLSS REALTY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0735188 BF-0012440481 LLCD, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0887295 BF-0012440482 LIVELYUP FOUNDATION, INC. 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1125065 BF-0012440483 LNH ADVISORS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1186588 BF-0012440484 LITTLE TOWN SELF STORAGE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1196823 BF-0012440485 LNBC, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1231175 BF-0012440486 LMINGGIO & SONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1238661 BF-0012440487 LLLIFE MATTERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1248754 BF-0012440488 LJW CT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1268826 BF-0012440489 LITTLE SUNSHINE DAYCARE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1283754 BF-0012440490 LMA ESTATES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1284020 BF-0012440491 LITTLE LEADERS FAMILY CHILDCARE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1288316 BF-0012440492 LIVI'S EVENT DECOR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1306744 BF-0012440493 LITTLE HOMES LIFESTYLE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1317673 BF-0012440494 LIVING THROUGH CHANGE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1319437 BF-0012440495 LMRA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1312039 BF-0012440496 LIVE THE KEY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336662 BF-0012440497 LIVEONEGOODLIFE.COM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338713 BF-0012440498 LIZA'S LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339444 BF-0012440499 LJ RAIN, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339592 BF-0012440500 LM LIMEWOOD, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339873 BF-0012440501 LIVING CLEAN SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1332845 BF-0012440502 LMP SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334637 BF-0012440503 LIVINGLOCALCT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334730 BF-0012440504 LME HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345100 BF-0012440505 LM PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346902 BF-0012440506 LITTLE TAP, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347034 BF-0012440507 LL LANDRY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348929 BF-0012440508 LIVING LIFE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348969 BF-0012440509 LITTLE SPRING CHICKEN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349891 BF-0012440510 LITTLE HOOTS DAYCARE PLLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357355 BF-0012440511 LJS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357369 BF-0012440512 LLUMPKIN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357822 BF-0012440513 LMC UNLIMITED MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359622 BF-0012440514 LITTLE JUNGLE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359641 BF-0012440515 LL PETER'S PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361174 BF-0012440516 LIWAY WORKS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1112422 BF-0012441134 MAULE'S PRO BASEBALL INSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1115409 BF-0012441135 MASTER 5 LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1194683 BF-0012441136 MAVISBLUE DESIGNS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1229484 BF-0012441137 MATCH MG US, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1254511 BF-0012441138 MATTOSO SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1304819 BF-0012441139 MASSEY SUBWAY INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1308018 BF-0012441140 MATKOV CLARK, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1320866 BF-0012441141 MATMILA MASSAGE THERAPY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338386 BF-0012441142 MATTLAUREN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334107 BF-0012441143 MATTAMUR INDUSTRIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335789 BF-0012441144 MASTER SHAVE BARBERSHOP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342474 BF-0012441145 MATATR MOTORS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343612 BF-0012441146 MATHULA EXPRESS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347269 BF-0012441147 MATERIAL THINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350604 BF-0012441148 MASSBLASS ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356976 BF-0012441149 MATHISON CAPITAL GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358680 BF-0012441150 MASTER PAINTERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352465 BF-0012440517 LIVING BEYOND FEAR DESIGNZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352551 BF-0012440518 LMINGGIO BROS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352915 BF-0012440519 LIVING WORD IN ACTION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353945 BF-0012440520 LIVING FOR LEGACY INVESTMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354024 BF-0012440521 LITTY?S CONVENIENCE STORE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356030 BF-0012440522 LMM CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356558 BF-0012440523 LIVINGSTON ENTERPRISES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363973 BF-0012440524 LITTLE VALLEY PROPERTIES LC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365672 BF-0012440525 LLOREN SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365732 BF-0012440526 LITTLEFIELD PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366445 BF-0012440527 LIVING WORD AND WATER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0580716 BF-0012441130 MASTERS DENTAL ALLIANCE, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0774573 BF-0012441131 MAUD PURCELL & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0983820 BF-0012441132 MAURICE GULSON CONSULTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1092111 BF-0012441133 MATT DORFMAN CATERING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359766 BF-0012441151 MATEO PARTY BOUNCING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364493 BF-0012441152 MASSON MGMT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366962 BF-0012441153 MAVAL & THINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367210 BF-0012441154 MATIAS LANDSCAPE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368844 BF-0012441155 MATERIALS MANAGEMENT OF NORTH AMERICA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369093 BF-0012441156 MATIAS GONCALVES AMORIM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369708 BF-0012441157 MAURICE LEE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370190 BF-0012441158 MAURICE D. MAITLAND LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1371104 BF-0012441159 MAUNDEBY WALK LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1391320 BF-0012441160 MATTHEW STEELE, CRNA, P.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0152572 BF-0012440528 LONGSHORE ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0509921 BF-0012440529 LONG RIDGE LIMOUSINE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0794886 BF-0012440530 LOMINI, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0863173 BF-0012440531 LONGWOOD COUNTRY INN, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0892848 BF-0012440532 LOJA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0919837 BF-0012440533 LONGO LANDSCAPE & DESIGN, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1178947 BF-0012440534 LONGBOAT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1201488 BF-0012440535 LOCUST MOTORS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1296848 BF-0012440536 LOCAL DELIVERY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1305152 BF-0012440537 LOREN CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1318313 BF-0012440538 LOCOVERY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1319578 BF-0012440539 LOGI-DOG TRAINING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1311538 BF-0012440540 LOOKS & LASHES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1321849 BF-0012440541 LONG CASTLE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1322091 BF-0012440542 LORENA, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1326886 BF-0012440543 LOOKOUT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336618 BF-0012440544 LOS MARTINEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336827 BF-0012440545 LOS POBLANOS MARKET LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337884 BF-0012440546 LORRAINE'S LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340921 BF-0012440547 LONGSHIP LUXURY LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331911 BF-0012440548 LORD AND HARRIS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333128 BF-0012440549 LOS COCOS RESTAURANT LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333267 BF-0012440550 LOPRAM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333894 BF-0012440551 LONDON LANE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335614 BF-0012440552 LOCAL PGA PRO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342114 BF-0012440553 LOBOUJEEBOUTIQUE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342151 BF-0012440554 LOMBA COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342529 BF-0012440555 LOCKMYSELFOUT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342956 BF-0012440556 LOMBARDO HAULING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343355 BF-0012440557 LOOP COMPANIES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345624 BF-0012440558 LOCAL PARTNERSHIP JOINT MARKET SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346126 BF-0012440559 LOPEZ CONSTRUCTIONS SERVICE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346346 BF-0012440560 LONG CASTLE (DE), LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348944 BF-0012440561 LOAF OF SOAP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349657 BF-0012440562 LNM CONSULTING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350696 BF-0012440563 LOL GIFTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350957 BF-0012440564 LOFSTROM WELDING AND FABRICATING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359049 BF-0012440566 LONG ISLAND DENTIST P.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351643 BF-0012440567 LORNELL COMPANY INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355714 BF-0012440568 LORVORA LASH L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364022 BF-0012440569 LOGAN'S EATS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365605 BF-0012440570 LORENZO NAULA SAULA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365629 BF-0012440571 LOCATION APPAREL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365885 BF-0012440572 LOCAL PRINT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366046 BF-0012440573 LOLA MIGNON COLLECTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367851 BF-0012440574 LOMBARDO ENTERPRISE, L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371979 BF-0012440575 LOMBARDO REALTY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1394261 BF-0012440576 LOLLIPOP TOY SHOP INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2350699 BF-0012440577 LONE CONSERVATIVE INCORPORATED 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357130 BF-0012440565 LOCKSERV OF CT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0169273 BF-0012440678 LUPUS INFORMATION NETWORK, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0713133 BF-0012440679 LUNA PIENA, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0970983 BF-0012440680 LUNCH LADY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1142943 BF-0012440681 LULI&SON LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1186225 BF-0012440682 LUXE GANG LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1306689 BF-0012440688 LUXE CAFE 203 LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1313402 BF-0012440689 LUIS ERNESTO UNAUCHO QUINDIL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1324604 BF-0012440690 LUNA TRANSPORT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1330113 BF-0012440691 LULU'S LUNCHEONETTE INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336306 BF-0012440692 LUIS BRAULIO NAULA NAULA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339818 BF-0012440693 LUSHAFARMS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341892 BF-0012440699 LUX HAIR COMPANY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342965 BF-0012440700 LUNA Y SOL INTIMACY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344934 BF-0012440701 LUNG PUNCHER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1346267 BF-0012440702 LUVKEN CO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347715 BF-0012440703 LUXE & BOLT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348053 BF-0012440704 LULU'S KITCHEN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349287 BF-0012440705 LUXE BEAUTY L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349650 BF-0012440706 LUXURIOUS AURA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350179 BF-0012440707 LUIS YAMPIS SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350283 BF-0012440708 LUNA RENTALS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350720 BF-0012440709 LUIS ROSALINO GUAMBO TAMBO LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1350781 BF-0012440710 LUTHER DRYWALL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1266027 BF-0012440683 LUMINATION LIGHTING OF NEW ENGLAND, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1296545 BF-0012440684 LUMO, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1292874 BF-0012440685 LUNAR LEAPS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1299976 BF-0012440686 LUSCIOUS EYE JEWELS LUXURY BEAUTY LOUNGE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1302085 BF-0012440687 LUXPUMP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1341015 BF-0012440694 LUIZ TRANSPORT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1331324 BF-0012440695 LUNAR RAINBOW PUBLISHING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333313 BF-0012440696 LUIS JAVIER RAMIREZ PEREZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333611 BF-0012440697 LUSH MD LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335206 BF-0012440698 LUIS MARCELO ORTEGA DELEG LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350905 BF-0012440711 LUNA BROTHERS LANDSCAPING & TREE SERVICE,INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351116 BF-0012440712 LUIS CALERO PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357459 BF-0012440713 LUIS C CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360549 BF-0012440714 LUISAHOUSECLEANINGANDSERVICES,LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360955 BF-0012440715 LUMA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351663 BF-0012440716 LUNA NOIRE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352096 BF-0012440717 LUIS SAULA MAZA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353156 BF-0012440718 LUIS ARTURO GONZALEZ GOMEZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355326 BF-0012440719 LUX DISTRIBUTION, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355655 BF-0012440720 LUNDOWE BUSINESS CONSULTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361866 BF-0012440721 LUIS LOJA TECHNOLOGY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361997 BF-0012440722 LUSH BODY SCENTS,LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362049 BF-0012440723 LULE FOUNDATION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1366225 BF-0012440724 LUMINOUS SKIN THERAPY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367667 BF-0012440725 LUNAR COSMETICS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369047 BF-0012440726 LUIS FERNANDO YUPA CAMAS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370423 BF-0012440727 LUXE BY LANEE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334494 BF-0012440948 MAND HOLDINGS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335867 BF-0012440949 MALDIANETTI PROPERTIES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343255 BF-0012440950 MAJOR LEAGUE AUTO STYLING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343990 BF-0012440951 MANIFEST LOANS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344374 BF-0012440952 MAKE MONEY MOVES L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344559 BF-0012440953 MANG ONLINE DEALS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344929 BF-0012440954 MALAVE AUTO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345914 BF-0012440955 MAKOVOZ LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350265 BF-0012440956 MALIK & CO SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350600 BF-0012440957 MAMA BOUCH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356923 BF-0012440958 MAKING CENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1356983 BF-0012440959 MAN-SENSE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357349 BF-0012440960 MAKEITT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361275 BF-0012440962 MAK FIT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1357926 BF-0012440961 MAJOLI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1361696 BF-0012440963 MANE STAY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351772 BF-0012440964 MAMOUR INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1353196 BF-0012440965 MAMA T'S LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354748 BF-0012440966 MAKKAH INC LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355107 BF-0012440967 MAKING MOVES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355807 BF-0012440968 MANCHESTER OIL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363135 BF-0012440969 MAMA'S HOT DELICIOUS FOOD & RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364216 BF-0012440970 MALCOLM POWELL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364292 BF-0012440971 MAKE ME UP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367010 BF-0012440972 MANDARIN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367092 BF-0012440973 MANAGING BREAST CANCER LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369439 BF-0012440974 MANEWAYZ, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371182 BF-0012440975 MANNY WINDOW LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1373300 BF-0012440976 MAKE THINGS HAPPEN INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2323045 BF-0012440977 Mann UP Designs & Conversions Inc. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:2331226 BF-0012440978 Mamma Mia Pizza Corp 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0679550 BF-0012440728 M & P LEASING, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0829048 BF-0012440729 M & W ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0886150 BF-0012440730 M & D CARPENTRY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1025469 BF-0012440731 LWR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1141447 BF-0012440732 M & L ENTERTAINMENT 2U INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1153426 BF-0012440733 M & R FLOOR & CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1168213 BF-0012440734 M & RIOS GROCERY DELI LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1293690 BF-0012440735 LYNX AIR CONDITIONING SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1305608 BF-0012440736 M P HANDYMAN LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1306962 BF-0012440737 M HUNTER ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1312454 BF-0012440738 M & R HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1314157 BF-0012440739 LVC LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336108 BF-0012440740 M & D AUTO COLLISION REPAIR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337767 BF-0012440741 M & I EXPRESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337877 BF-0012440742 LYRICAL LENS EVENTS LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1333395 BF-0012440743 M ELENA CLEANING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333719 BF-0012440744 LYRIC HALL CINEMA & COMMISSARY, LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1334712 BF-0012440745 M G BUILDERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1342389 BF-0012440746 M D AND J CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1344246 BF-0012440747 M & V MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347276 BF-0012440748 LUXURYY CO. LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347598 BF-0012440749 LYNN'S CORNER STORE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1347777 BF-0012440750 M & Y BUSINESS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348692 BF-0012440751 LUXURY TAX MUSIC GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349050 BF-0012440752 LUXURY GYAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1349249 BF-0012440753 M MAIKY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350414 BF-0012440754 LYNN'S TAROT READINGS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351084 BF-0012440755 M & N PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1358124 BF-0012440756 LYW LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359183 BF-0012440757 M & M TECH SERVICE AND REPAIRS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1359669 BF-0012440758 M & M CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360263 BF-0012440759 M AND P REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1360397 BF-0012440760 LUXURY LIVING INTERIOR DECORATING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352071 BF-0012440761 LYNNS CAKERY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354215 BF-0012440762 LYMELYTE HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354912 BF-0012440763 Luxury For Low LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1355890 BF-0012440764 LUXURYLOOKSBOUTIQUE L.L.P 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362694 BF-0012440765 M SIX HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363010 BF-0012440766 M & G RESTORE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363522 BF-0012440767 M & E MOBILE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1363857 BF-0012440768 M CASTRO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364170 BF-0012440769 M & L #1 HOME SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1364911 BF-0012440770 M SANTOS PAINTING LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1365481 BF-0012440771 LYNCH ROAD SOLAR, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367749 BF-0012440772 LUXXE COMFORT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1368687 BF-0012440773 LX SALES VENTURES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370731 BF-0012440774 M MEJIA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1370807 BF-0012440775 M AND T LAND LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1384482 BF-0012440776 M & D WINDOWS REPAIR INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1395634 BF-0012440777 LY NAILS INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0029385 BF-0012440929 MALLOZZI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0240489 BF-0012440930 MALCI & SICILY, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0596838 BF-0012440931 MAKING A DIFFERENCE FOUNDATION INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0728225 BF-0012440932 MAN - BURCH, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0802119 BF-0012440933 MAKENNA & COMPANY, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0895910 BF-0012440934 MAMA'S BOYZ, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0936833 BF-0012440935 MALEX CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0938456 BF-0012440936 MAJOR HOMES CORP. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1244653 BF-0012440937 MAM CONDO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1268481 BF-0012440938 MAN & MACHINE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1278994 BF-0012440939 MAMA PHO VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1291446 BF-0012440940 MAKRISIA LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1302271 BF-0012440941 MAKE A MARK PAINTBAR LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1321378 BF-0012440942 MAKE YOUR MARK, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1328351 BF-0012440943 MALTA IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336945 BF-0012440944 MAMERTO CLEMENTE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1338390 BF-0012440945 MALDONADO CARPENTRY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340989 BF-0012440946 MAKAYLA AND ME ENTERPRISE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333666 BF-0012440947 MANNY MOTOR SPORT LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0691783 BF-0012440428 LITCHFIELD ESTATES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0754281 BF-0012440429 LISA J. MAINOLFI, ATTORNEY AT LAW, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0828718 BF-0012440430 LINDQUIST HISTORICAL GUIDES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0866712 BF-0012440431 LION HEART PAINTING L.L.C. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0880616 BF-0012440432 LINGUA SERVICE WORLDWIDE, LTD. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0915728 BF-0012440433 LINDSAY TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS SALES & SERVICE, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0957297 BF-0012440434 LITCHFIELD PEAK, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:0998061 BF-0012440435 LIQUIFIX, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1116619 BF-0012440436 LINEHAN CUSTOM HOMES, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1169596 BF-0012440437 LIOR PICK, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1198483 BF-0012440438 LISTINGNEEDED LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1202945 BF-0012440439 LINELL TREE AND BRUSH LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1261559 BF-0012440440 LINDO'S PROPERTY INDIAN HILL ST LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1261560 BF-0012440441 LINDO'S PROPERTY BEDFORD ST LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1270738 BF-0012440442 LIONDROME, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1294979 BF-0012440443 LIQUID LUNG DX, INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1296088 BF-0012440444 LISIKATOS CONSTRUCTION INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1288487 BF-0012440445 LINSANDOM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1322746 BF-0012440446 LIONS VIEW PARTNERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1336940 BF-0012440447 LITCIANO LLC 11/20/2023



US-CT.BER:1337037 BF-0012440448 LINDA'S ELITE FITNESS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1339724 BF-0012440449 LINHARD SUPPLY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1340732 BF-0012440450 LIQGO LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333452 BF-0012440451 LITCHFIELD STREET, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1333744 BF-0012440452 LINK AFFILIATE PROGRAM LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1335371 BF-0012440453 LIQUOR LIBRARY LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1343199 BF-0012440454 LIT DRIP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1345720 BF-0012440455 LIQUIDATION CENTER CORP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348348 BF-0012440456 LION LANDSCAPE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1371137 BF-0012440826 M TAYLOR GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1386631 BF-0012440827 M33KZ BOUTIQUE INC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1362410 BF-0012440822 M&T EXCAVATION OF ROCKLAND INC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367198 BF-0012440824 M&J MULTISERVICES & TAXES LLP 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1369356 BF-0012440825 M.PIRES, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1367040 BF-0012440823 M&M PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC. 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350571 BF-0012440816 M&E FAMILY ENTERPRISE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351024 BF-0012440818 M&S MOBILE MECHANIC REPAIR SERVICE LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350753 BF-0012440817 MAC FOREAL LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1348067 BF-0012440813 M&R FREEDOM SUPPLY, LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350212 BF-0012440814 M&K LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1350270 BF-0012440815 M.Y. KREATIONS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1351876 BF-0012440819 M.E.S CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1352604 BF-0012440820 M&A REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1354976 BF-0012440821 M&O SUPPLIERS LLC 11/20/2023
US-CT.BER:1337442 BF-0012462231 AT THE CORE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339636 BF-0012462232 ASP CONSULTING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332752 BF-0012462233 ASHLEE ROSE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334621 BF-0012462234 ATHENA ASSOCIATES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335969 BF-0012462235 ASHTON'S BUILDING & PLUMBING SUPPLIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341910 BF-0012462236 ASHMAZINGNAILS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343273 BF-0012462237 ASPEN WATER SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359759 BF-0012462737 BINET J TRANSPORT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359896 BF-0012462738 BILL & FRANK, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360849 BF-0012462739 BIG CLEAN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353164 BF-0012462740 BILLION DOLLAR VISION MUSIC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353403 BF-0012462741 BHCSHIMMER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354183 BF-0012462742 BIG MARK'S EXOTICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355522 BF-0012462743 BHMC FINANCIAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356511 BF-0012462744 BIRD + BEAR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362204 BF-0012462745 BING BANG BOOM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362703 BF-0012462746 BIG BONES GOAT SANCTUARY & RESCUE INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363534 BF-0012462747 BIG DRIPZ L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344636 BF-0012462238 ATANACIO ROSALES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345687 BF-0012462239 ASPEN HR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346535 BF-0012462240 ATELIER FLORIAN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348526 BF-0012462241 ASPIRING GENERATION FOUNDATION INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349833 BF-0012462242 ASHLEY CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350263 BF-0012462243 ASPIRE TO INSPIRE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365037 BF-0012462749 BHNV WETHERSFIELD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364130 BF-0012462748 BIG MIKE RECORDS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365393 BF-0012462750 BILLY FLYNN MANAGEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366541 BF-0012462751 BHINDE FAMILY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1095766 BF-0012462061 ANTHONY F. PAGANO, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1119508 BF-0012462062 ANTHONY'S FOOD SERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350991 BF-0012462244 ATHANA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367277 BF-0012462752 BIG BENNY'S TRANSPORT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367753 BF-0012462753 BHOMA INC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369071 BF-0012462754 BIG DAWG PARTY RENTALS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369980 BF-0012462755 BIG THRILLS LOBSTER EMPORIUM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2293865 BF-0012462756 Bhang Leaf Inc. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334747 BF-0012462137 ARG SCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335010 BF-0012462138 ARC1 LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335296 BF-0012462139 ARBRE WEDDING BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0635673 BF-0012462207 ASSOCIATED APPLIANCE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0603941 BF-0012462205 AT-HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0622463 BF-0012462206 ASJ INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1216992 BF-0012462068 AP FOODS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1228324 BF-0012462069 AQUARELLE CREATIVE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1229984 BF-0012462070 APOSTLE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1260520 BF-0012462071 APPLE VALLEY DESIGN SHOP, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1282983 BF-0012462072 APOLLO GROUP MANAGEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0538887 BF-0012462105 ARCH STREET REALTY-PUTNAM MANAGEMENT, LLC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0587051 BF-0012462106 ARCHITECTURAL & CREATIVE MARKETING SERVICES, L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0662127 BF-0012462107 ARCTIC OIL CO OF SOUTHINGTON INC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1344283 BF-0012462140 AR EXPEDITE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347665 BF-0012462141 ARDANIM CAR DEALERSHIP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351226 BF-0012462142 ARMSTRONG ADVANCEMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351508 BF-0012462143 ARABIAN CONJURE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359384 BF-0012462144 ARCHITECTURE TEAMS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361306 BF-0012462145 ARENA CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352948 BF-0012462146 ARMANDO LEDEZMA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353765 BF-0012462147 AREA 106 LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355761 BF-0012462148 ARGUETA ROOFING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1276153 BF-0012462623 BEST CHOICE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1267768 BF-0012462624 BENJAMIN DE LEON LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1297229 BF-0012462625 BENET HEALTH & WELLNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317345 BF-0012462626 BERTRAM AND YVONNE SIMON FOUNDATION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0722771 BF-0012462208 ASPIRE SYSTEMS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0789450 BF-0012462209 ASTROCRAFT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0860555 BF-0012462210 ASLAN ENTERPRISES, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1295966 BF-0012462073 AOA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1300056 BF-0012462074 APIJECT SYSTEMS, CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334035 BF-0012462083 AQUINO CLEANING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1307407 BF-0012462075 ANTONIO'S ROCHA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317553 BF-0012462076 APRE ART HOUSE & FILMS NEW YORK LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1322479 BF-0012462077 ANVIL WELLNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1328694 BF-0012462078 API THERAPY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338117 BF-0012462079 ANVIL CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339413 BF-0012462080 ANTONIO MCDONALD, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340435 BF-0012462081 ANTHONY LOGISTICS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332749 BF-0012462082 ANTOJITOS RESTAURANT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365956 BF-0012462149 ARGENIS PRODUCE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367026 BF-0012462150 ARCHER HOLDING INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368602 BF-0012462151 ARBOR MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368774 BF-0012462152 ARACHNE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2317070 BF-0012462153 ARIANA'S WOODWORK CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2344059 BF-0012462154 ARAB INTERNATIONAL UNION FOR PSYCHOLOGICAL HEALTH EXPERTS INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357577 BF-0012462245 AT YOUR MERCY FOUNDATION INCORPORATED 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351902 BF-0012462246 ATEAM CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353579 BF-0012462247 ASHIRAH JORDAN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355972 BF-0012462248 ASHFORD REMODELING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1313741 BF-0012462627 BENNO MULTISERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314064 BF-0012462628 BENEFIT BOOKS CORPORATION 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314091 BF-0012462629 BERTOLOTTI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1327420 BF-0012462630 BENTBARTLEY REAL ESTATE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336229 BF-0012462631 BERGGREN TRANSPORT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339980 BF-0012462632 BERGGREN ELECTRIC, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340010 BF-0012462633 BERTOLA PROPERTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346424 BF-0012462638 BERNARDO'S PIZZA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341307 BF-0012462634 BENA CAPITAL - ALKAID FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342998 BF-0012462635 BERRY SHORES PRODUCTION LLC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343565 BF-0012462636 BENOTOCO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346689 BF-0012462639 BENVIV ENTERPRISES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343945 BF-0012462637 BERNDAU HOLDINGS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1172103 BF-0012462063 APEX AUTOMOTIVE LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1174514 BF-0012462064 ANTOJOS CRIOLLOS LLC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1195518 BF-0012462065 APEX INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1225385 BF-0012462066 ANTONIO TZOC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1226667 BF-0012462067 APPOINTED CHRISTIAN TESTIMONIAL SERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0987815 BF-0012462212 ASHLEE ELIA PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347046 BF-0012462640 BENKE SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350026 BF-0012462641 BERSERKER GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350889 BF-0012462642 BERLIN FOOD MART LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356999 BF-0012462643 BENITEZ MORAN GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357119 BF-0012462644 BERRY & SONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359140 BF-0012462645 BERKSHIRE ENERGY SOLUTIONS AND TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360686 BF-0012462646 BERLIN BEARD WORKS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352423 BF-0012462647 BERTZ FASHION BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353166 BF-0012462648 BERGEVIN PRECISION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0296327 BF-0012462055 APPLE VALLEY-SOUTHINGTON CHAPTER #4943 OF AARP, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342792 BF-0012462084 ANZ-CATALYST LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344340 BF-0012462085 APRIL'S CHIC TECHNIQUES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344555 BF-0012462086 ANTICHRXST LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346336 BF-0012462087 AQUI CANTA EL COQUI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1057695 BF-0012462213 ATHENA HOME HEALTH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354365 BF-0012462649 BERGAMASK USA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354584 BF-0012462650 BERRIOS LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0881089 BF-0012462211 ASSET SECURITY, INC. 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:0609987 BF-0012462056 APPLIED MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0648888 BF-0012462057 APPLE TREE DAYCARE REALTY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0826446 BF-0012462058 AQUACISE & PHYSICAL THERAPY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0881242 BF-0012462059 APPLEBLOSSOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354694 BF-0012462651 BENMELHA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356356 BF-0012462652 BENTLEY MILLER & COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0978783 BF-0012462060 AQUA GREEN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0813747 BF-0012462108 ARCO ENVIRONMENTALS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0818135 BF-0012462109 ARIZONA BOB'S VENDING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0900371 BF-0012462110 ARLUCK ENTERTAINMENT, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1030435 BF-0012462111 ARDIS TOOL COMPANY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1040377 BF-0012462112 ARMAOS PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1077922 BF-0012462113 ARA PACIS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1091866 BF-0012462114 ARGENT OIL & TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1116126 BF-0012462115 ARAHTHOS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1229696 BF-0012462116 ARCHITECTURAL INTERIORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1241800 BF-0012462117 ARMOR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1281982 BF-0012462118 ARK TRUCKING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1086598 BF-0012462214 ASNE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1104286 BF-0012462215 ASISS CONNECTICUT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1141108 BF-0012462216 ATHENA'S SECRET, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1155584 BF-0012462217 ASNA CORP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1262037 BF-0012462218 ATHENESSA DESIGNS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1264012 BF-0012462219 ASSENT MORTGAGE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1265060 BF-0012462220 AT YOUR OFFICE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1265193 BF-0012462221 ASHLEY DASCOLA, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1265892 BF-0012462222 AT EASE TRAVEL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1286899 BF-0012462223 ASSURED HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1295799 BF-0012462224 ASHLEY CLAYTON CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362838 BF-0012462249 ASWAY WORKS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362860 BF-0012462250 ASIL NELON ENTERPRISES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363521 BF-0012462251 ASSOCIATION OF GIFTING HANDS INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364377 BF-0012462252 ASHLEY MILLER VMD PLLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0237496 BF-0012462707 BIL HAMDEN CORPORATION 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0239159 BF-0012462708 BILLING CONCEPTS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0271567 BF-0012462709 BILLY D'S FULL BELLY DELI, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0967472 BF-0012462710 BILAL AL-MUMIN, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0972354 BF-0012462711 BHOLENATH DONUT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363497 BF-0012462653 BELOVED PLANNING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369208 BF-0012462654 BENBI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1391454 BF-0012462655 BEN'S MECHANICAL INSULATION CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1388714 BF-0012462656 BERTUGLIA INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1198781 BF-0012462712 BIG GUY'S DINER, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1283838 BF-0012462119 ARCHITHORITY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1288020 BF-0012462120 ARCHWAY ARBORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1291521 BF-0012462121 ARBOGTECH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1307141 BF-0012462122 ARG REAL ESTATE GROUP, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1307664 BF-0012462123 ARIO ROSEANII, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1316908 BF-0012462124 ARITA LANSDACAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317327 BF-0012462125 ARIAS PADILLA ELECTRIC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317430 BF-0012462126 ARISE FOUNDATION CORPORATION 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314315 BF-0012462127 ARCTIC FOX, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337520 BF-0012462128 ARAM INCORPORTED 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338331 BF-0012462129 ARAGON HARDWOOD FLOORING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339851 BF-0012462130 ARKA VENTURES INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370664 BF-0012462253 ATHENA AI SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2288411 BF-0012462254 Astronomy Beyond Borders Inc. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1252377 BF-0012462713 BILLYGOAT RANCH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1261534 BF-0012462714 BIOBACKOFFICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1276121 BF-0012462715 BINNACLE PROPERTY SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1315426 BF-0012462716 BILLIE AND CO REAL ESTATE INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1318577 BF-0012462717 BINB PROPERTIES INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1319935 BF-0012462718 BILLY'S CT AUTO SALES INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336181 BF-0012462719 BIANCARDI CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339867 BF-0012462131 ARCELLX, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339968 BF-0012462132 ARCO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1331842 BF-0012462133 ARCOS FLOORING INSTALLATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332171 BF-0012462134 ARMORSEAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333370 BF-0012462135 ARDELCO HOME SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0005034 BF-0012462607 BERLINGO'S AUTO BODY SHOP INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0595529 BF-0012462608 BENHAM HILL ESTATES ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0606226 BF-0012462609 BERKLEY ADMINISTRATORS OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0638841 BF-0012462610 BENNETT PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0801067 BF-0012462611 BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:0897629 BF-0012462612 BENJAMIN TRUCKING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0952559 BF-0012462613 BERNIER INSURANCE AGENCY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0953820 BF-0012462614 BENEDICT PLUMBING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0967813 BF-0012462615 BENDER DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1052170 BF-0012462616 BENMON GROUP INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1063603 BF-0012462617 BEN KI SUSHI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336551 BF-0012462720 BIG ED'S LAWN CARE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337599 BF-0012462721 BIG T PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339937 BF-0012462722 BIG MELON LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1331860 BF-0012462723 BIG HEARTS HOMECARE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333207 BF-0012462724 BILL CURRAN PLUMBING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334105 BF-0012462725 BIG AND BULLIED LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334402 BF-0012462726 BIG BOYZ FOOD TRUCK LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335383 BF-0012462727 BINAH CAPITAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342512 BF-0012462728 BIANCA HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1131010 BF-0012462618 BESPOKE IT SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1133327 BF-0012462619 BERRY'S ICE CREAM & CANDY BAR, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1181267 BF-0012462620 BESHERN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1231910 BF-0012462621 BENDER & SONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1263709 BF-0012462622 BERLIN CAR WASH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346838 BF-0012462088 AQUINOS CAR WASH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348203 BF-0012462089 APHOD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350392 BF-0012462090 APP FUNDING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350625 BF-0012462091 ANTIQUE RETAIL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351165 BF-0012462092 APPLES GAMORE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351446 BF-0012462093 APOLLO INTERIORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1296774 BF-0012462225 ASZ CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1301549 BF-0012462226 AT THE OFFICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1316151 BF-0012462227 ASSOCIATION OF SENEGALESE IN CONNECTICUT, INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314619 BF-0012462228 ASPINOCK TRAINING & CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1326532 BF-0012462229 ASTÉRIA RISING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337267 BF-0012462230 ASSJ LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342975 BF-0012462729 BIG RED LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343158 BF-0012462730 BIOPROTECTORS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343340 BF-0012462731 BIG DADDY ENTERPRIZE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343991 BF-0012462732 BHAJI & RICE APPAREL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347255 BF-0012462733 BHE DESIGNS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358062 BF-0012462734 BIG HEARTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359386 BF-0012462735 BIKE AWESOME LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359625 BF-0012462736 BIG FAT FAIR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357441 BF-0012462094 APEX CARPENTRY & PAINTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357675 BF-0012462095 APETITOS AVENTUREROS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359772 BF-0012462096 APEX TRADING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359991 BF-0012462097 AQWELA HD, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360319 BF-0012462098 APUCK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351582 BF-0012462099 APW DYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355163 BF-0012462100 ANTONIO GUZMAN SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366592 BF-0012462101 APH TAX SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367530 BF-0012462102 AQUINO ENTERPRISE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368918 BF-0012462103 ANYTIME BAIL BONDS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1393682 BF-0012462104 APPLIANCE REPAIR OF CT CORP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334300 BF-0012462136 ARAUJO PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1291213 BF-0012462421 BANKO DESIGN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1306780 BF-0012462422 BAD PANDA, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1319201 BF-0012462423 BANTAM ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336958 BF-0012462424 BAPA CT NETWORK LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336961 BF-0012462425 BAPA 323 WHALLEY RE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369830 BF-0012462706 BEUXNIS CLYXD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0275555 BF-0012462757 BLACK POINT FOODS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0740043 BF-0012462758 BLACK DIAMOND CONSULTANTS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0791169 BF-0012462759 BLACK PINE, L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1078780 BF-0012462760 BIZ ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1130008 BF-0012462761 BJA PROPERTIES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1153127 BF-0012462762 BKS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1154118 BF-0012462763 BLACK FOREST COLLARS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1224288 BF-0012462764 BJ OMEGA PROPERTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1230155 BF-0012462765 BIRDIES RESTAURANT II LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1252712 BF-0012462766 BLACK ROCK KITEBOARDING LLC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1263581 BF-0012462767 BLACK FLAG 1 LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1278419 BF-0012462768 BIRD AND BEE WELLNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1303524 BF-0012462769 BLACK BUSINESS REVOLUTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1304486 BF-0012462770 BK34 LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1308280 BF-0012462771 BIRD MART LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1318150 BF-0012462772 BLACK PIRATE LACROSSE LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:0051826 BF-0012462305 AVON LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0253460 BF-0012462306 AVON AUTO WHOLESALERS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0582708 BF-0012462307 AVON MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0855364 BF-0012462308 AXIS SPECIALTY FABRICATION AND SOURCING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0990397 BF-0012462309 AZANO FAMILY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1030424 BF-0012462310 AVON CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1053480 BF-0012462311 AVENEWS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1114262 BF-0012462312 AVOTAYNU INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1144015 BF-0012462313 AVS SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1188850 BF-0012462314 AZ LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1233258 BF-0012462315 AZCO INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1237880 BF-0012462316 AYSONDEMAND, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1255791 BF-0012462317 AXELROD CONSULTING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1258031 BF-0012462318 AVIAA INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332519 BF-0012462427 BANKEDITOR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333186 BF-0012462428 BAKU BOYZ REPAIR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334307 BF-0012462429 BARE BONES AESTHETICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342477 BF-0012462430 BARDAJI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344561 BF-0012462431 BAR 40 SPORTS LOUNGE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344652 BF-0012462432 BAJRAKTARI REALTY GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345129 BF-0012462433 BARBARO INSURANCE L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345332 BF-0012462434 BANKRUPTCY-SERVICES,LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348207 BF-0012462435 BAKER EMERY DESIGN & BUILD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349005 BF-0012462436 BAKED ISLAND LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349885 BF-0012462437 BALCOMBE SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350895 BF-0012462438 BAMBU NIGHTCLUB, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351339 BF-0012462439 BAM, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359779 BF-0012462440 BAKERS MARK LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359849 BF-0012462441 BALLOONS AT THE CURB LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361051 BF-0012462442 BAR FOURFIFTYSIX L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338536 BF-0012462426 BANGALO NUTRITION SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0673404 BF-0012462657 BEST LOANS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0692084 BF-0012462658 BEST PLUMBING SUPPLY INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1032784 BF-0012462659 BEST GUTTERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1054145 BF-0012462660 BETHEL WOODS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1064227 BF-0012462661 BETTERVIEW, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1160321 BF-0012462662 BGS ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1179620 BF-0012462663 BEST CT ROOFING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1191618 BF-0012462664 BEYOND HORIZONS ARCHITECTURAL GLASS AND METAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1226499 BF-0012462665 BEX BARS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1217095 BF-0012462666 BFT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1236184 BF-0012462667 BETTER IN BUNDLES DIAPER SERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354130 BF-0012462795 BK CAPITAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355521 BF-0012462796 BLACK ICE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356255 BF-0012462797 BJL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362577 BF-0012462798 BJ HARDWOOD FLOORS AND CLEANING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362586 BF-0012462799 BLACK ROCK GARDEN STRUCTURES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363146 BF-0012462800 BIRYANI BOX LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363632 BF-0012462801 BLACK MEN WEALTH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364401 BF-0012462802 BLACK FOR A YEAR STRAIGHT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364732 BF-0012462803 BLACK ROSE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365564 BF-0012462804 BLACK AND WHITE HAIR SALON L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369462 BF-0012462805 BLACK ROCK WELDING AND FABRICATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370660 BF-0012462806 BIRD ROCK CAPITAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1281713 BF-0012462320 AZUL SKY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1283512 BF-0012462321 AVI DESIGNS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1309982 BF-0012462322 AVASTAR CAPITAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323205 BF-0012462323 AXE FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323304 BF-0012462324 AZA INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1324092 BF-0012462325 AWAKENING DAWN HEALING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336497 BF-0012462326 AVILA STONE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336501 BF-0012462327 AZAAN GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1281214 BF-0012462319 AXE ELITE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351640 BF-0012462443 BAD BOY PROPERTIES LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351984 BF-0012462444 BARBON GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352076 BF-0012462445 BAR JUICY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353870 BF-0012462446 BAIL FORM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356017 BF-0012462447 BANTAM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356281 BF-0012462448 BAO ENTERPRISES L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362012 BF-0012462449 BARAHONA CLEANING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362669 BF-0012462450 BALLER BARS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365400 BF-0012462451 BALDWIN STREET PIZZA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367758 BF-0012462452 BAMN BOOKS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369485 BF-0012462453 BAKE ME SKINNY LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1370631 BF-0012462454 BARBIE HAIR & WIGS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371312 BF-0012462455 BAMBOO MASSAGE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1263163 BF-0012462668 BHADRA SEVA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1282590 BF-0012462669 BETTE J. GIESING REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1297560 BF-0012462670 BETHANY LYNN COSMETICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1301474 BF-0012462671 BEYOND THE CURRICULUM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1303507 BF-0012462672 BESTEST, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1318310 BF-0012462673 BESTWAY OF LEDYARD INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1318796 BF-0012462674 BETZYS LATIN FLAVORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1319814 BF-0012462675 BEST SPICE GROUP INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1313475 BF-0012462676 BETTY'S BREAD AND BREW INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1320643 BF-0012462677 BETTER DAYS HOLDINGS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1321018 BF-0012462678 BETTER LIFE HAND UP FOUNDATION INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337400 BF-0012462679 BGRZ MEDIA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1331868 BF-0012462680 BH NH HOLDINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332433 BF-0012462681 BETTER MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332575 BF-0012462682 BETANCOURT HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333552 BF-0012462683 BEVELEN CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0301054 BF-0012462255 AUTO RESOURCES, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1009359 BF-0012462256 AUTOMOTIVE FACILITIES, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1028147 BF-0012462257 AUNTIE LISA'S SHAMPOOCH, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1061120 BF-0012462258 AUTISM MOVE, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1113853 BF-0012462259 ATLANTIC FIBER, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1172574 BF-0012462260 AUDETTE HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1199512 BF-0012462261 ATKINS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1234022 BF-0012462262 AUTO SPA AND REPAIRS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1248369 BF-0012462263 ATI AGENCY INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1260603 BF-0012462264 ATIB LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1261131 BF-0012462265 ATUNBI AESTHETICS SKIN CARE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1264378 BF-0012462266 AUDLEY TRUCKING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1274048 BF-0012462267 ATWOOD CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1294369 BF-0012462268 AUTHENTIC CAREER WELLNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1295000 BF-0012462269 ATTABOY PETS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1297718 BF-0012462270 ATIDIM NH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1287973 BF-0012462271 ATLANTIC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317435 BF-0012462272 ATLAS TRAINING INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1317740 BF-0012462273 AUSEKLIS LIGHT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1329501 BF-0012462274 AUTOTECH CARDENAS SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336475 BF-0012462275 ATHLETICS CENTRAL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336614 BF-0012462276 AVAIL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336709 BF-0012462277 AUDIO PHOTO SYNTHESIS INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336841 BF-0012462278 AUTO FINANCE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337369 BF-0012462279 ATOMIC AUTOWORKS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338416 BF-0012462280 ATM ALL-WAYS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338964 BF-0012462281 AUTOPILOT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339553 BF-0012462282 AUDET SYSTEM INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340659 BF-0012462283 ATLANTIC BUSINESS SUPPLY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332135 BF-0012462284 ATLANTIC APPAREL CO LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341711 BF-0012462285 ATLANTIC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342249 BF-0012462286 ATLANTA ESTATE PROPERTY MOVERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342940 BF-0012462287 AU NATURALE HEALING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343537 BF-0012462288 AVANT GARDE BULLIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343922 BF-0012462289 ATTENTION TO DETAIL AUTO DETAILING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348175 BF-0012462290 AURELIAN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348871 BF-0012462291 AUCAY JORGE MASONRY & PAINTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350025 BF-0012462292 AUTHENTIC AUTO DYNAMIC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351571 BF-0012462293 AURORA'S GUIDING LIGHT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358410 BF-0012462294 ATTRACTIVE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359267 BF-0012462295 ATTIC FOUR PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360203 BF-0012462296 AUDREY'S VIEW LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360984 BF-0012462297 ATS ACCOUNTING AND TAX SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356503 BF-0012462298 AURUM PRODUCTIONS L.L.C 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363006 BF-0012462299 AUCTION DIRECT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364154 BF-0012462300 AURORA MEDICAL BILLING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365203 BF-0012462301 AUTOBAHN MOTORCAR LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366451 BF-0012462302 AUNTIE'S HAIR CARE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370974 BF-0012462303 ATLANTIC EDGE PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2329442 BF-0012462304 Atillio Inc. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340706 BF-0012462328 AWARD PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340970 BF-0012462329 AVAX LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341115 BF-0012462330 AZAPAY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332994 BF-0012462331 AXES & ALES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342380 BF-0012462332 AXCESS LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342810 BF-0012462333 AZ LOVE LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1344022 BF-0012462334 AZA PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344244 BF-0012462335 AW HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345871 BF-0012462336 AVANTUS PARTNERS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347676 BF-0012462337 AWAKENING TRADITIONS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349714 BF-0012462338 AVERY'S PLACE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349724 BF-0012462339 AVELLINO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356746 BF-0012462340 AVIONIC SYSTEMS CC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357027 BF-0012462341 AVS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358153 BF-0012462342 AXELROD EVENT MANAGEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359721 BF-0012462343 AXWELL & CO. LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352087 BF-0012462344 AWESOME SUPER STARS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352197 BF-0012462345 AVATAR PARADIGMS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353251 BF-0012462346 AYODEJI OTUYELU, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356706 BF-0012462347 AXELLE HOME HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367641 BF-0012462348 AWICS SECURITY & INVESTIGATIONS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367763 BF-0012462349 AZUR COSMETICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367857 BF-0012462350 AYS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368580 BF-0012462351 AWESOMER TOYS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369837 BF-0012462352 AVCTECHNOLOGIES USA INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369854 BF-0012462353 AVERY POINT HOMES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370397 BF-0012462354 AVON GARDEN APARTMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1310036 BF-0012462773 BLACK DIAMOND CAR DETAIL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1312938 BF-0012462774 BLACK PEARL DESIGNS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1330119 BF-0012462775 BJP SNACK DISTRIBUTORS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336269 BF-0012462776 BLACK CLOTH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341211 BF-0012462777 BJS HOLDINGS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332039 BF-0012462778 BIZ THAT CARES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0501941 BF-0012462406 BALTIMORE ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0279596 BF-0012462407 BAGEL KING OF FAIRFIELD, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0294358 BF-0012462408 BARDES CORPORATION 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0518816 BF-0012462409 BAKER HEWETT & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0759368 BF-0012462410 BAGEL KING AT THE BRICKWALK, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0857924 BF-0012462411 BANNER ESTATES ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0863699 BF-0012462412 BANNER COUNTRY CLUB CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0949539 BF-0012462413 BANNER TOTAL FITNESS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0964239 BF-0012462414 BALDUCCI'S CONNECTICUT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333586 BF-0012462684 BETTER TECH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333700 BF-0012462685 BFI PASSIVE HOLDINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342019 BF-0012462686 BFFBABES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343435 BF-0012462687 BEV'S KITCHEN & GROCERY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345490 BF-0012462688 BEVERAGE CONSULTING PARTNERS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334626 BF-0012462779 BLACK CAT LAUNDROMAT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334669 BF-0012462780 BISHOP AVENUE PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341600 BF-0012462781 BITGO TRUST COMPANY, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344758 BF-0012462782 BLACK LAB NETWORK, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346015 BF-0012462783 BLACK MOUNTAIN MERCHANT PARTNERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346402 BF-0012462784 BIRTHRIGHT LIVING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346672 BF-0012462785 BL BROTHERS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346698 BF-0012462786 BIRTHING EMPIRES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348757 BF-0012462787 BLACK LIVES MATTER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348878 BF-0012462788 BLACK GLOVE KITCHEN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351549 BF-0012462789 BLACK CIRCUIT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357363 BF-0012462790 BLACK PINE RANCH, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351875 BF-0012462791 BLACK PANTHER MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351990 BF-0012462792 BLACK QUIN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352695 BF-0012462793 BLACK FIST LOGISTICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353009 BF-0012462794 BLACK CLASS ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1105562 BF-0012462415 BARBARA ROUSSEAU, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1162244 BF-0012462416 BANKS PLACE FARM, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1208244 BF-0012462417 BARBERDOLLS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1253318 BF-0012462418 BAGOGAMES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1257597 BF-0012462419 BARBOSA CARPENTRY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1290731 BF-0012462420 BANANA SPLIT BAKERY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347011 BF-0012462689 BESTBABYSITTINGSERVICE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347412 BF-0012462690 BETTER WORLD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348631 BF-0012462691 BEVERAGE DEALER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349718 BF-0012462692 BG WINE & SPIRITS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349844 BF-0012462693 BEYOND BROTHERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350041 BF-0012462694 BEYOND REIKI COLORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351479 BF-0012462695 BG ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359713 BF-0012462696 BETTER LATE THAN NEVER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360947 BF-0012462697 BETTERHEALTH: A PLANNED PARENTHOOD PARTNERSHIP, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353356 BF-0012462698 BETTER EDGE ANALYTICS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353941 BF-0012462699 BETTER YOURSHELF, INC. 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1354875 BF-0012462700 BESTTOUCH BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355539 BF-0012462701 BETHELLAW LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363554 BF-0012462702 BFI SOUTH, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363555 BF-0012462703 BFI CORAM, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363983 BF-0012462704 BFI1, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364303 BF-0012462705 BETTER HOMES CLEANING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0930191 BF-0012462507 BEACH BOYS BUILDERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1094877 BF-0012462508 BEAUTY BY DEZIGN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1145567 BF-0012462509 BEAT OBESITY FOUNDATION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1210230 BF-0012462510 BCL-HOME LENDING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1211689 BF-0012462511 BCC Construction, Inc. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1249758 BF-0012462512 BEAUTY BY KAROLINA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1264924 BF-0012462513 BEBO BEVERAGE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1265594 BF-0012462514 BEAULIEU CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1267364 BF-0012462515 BEAUTIFUL RIVER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1276503 BF-0012462516 BEAR FLAG BRANDING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1279783 BF-0012462517 BEACON DATA INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1283610 BF-0012462518 BECC CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1295642 BF-0012462519 BEACHSIDE NUTRITION LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1300563 BF-0012462520 BEAUTIFUL BEGINNINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1311673 BF-0012462521 BEAUTY ROOM AND SPA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1384293 BF-0012462505 BARILLAS CONSTRUCTION CORP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0629422 BF-0012462506 BECKER BUILDING & REMODELING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0812648 BF-0012462356 BACKSTREET SPORTS PUB, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0849164 BF-0012462357 B & F CONSTRUCTION (U.S.A.), INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0967628 BF-0012462358 BACKBEAT CITY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0984181 BF-0012462359 B & C RENTALS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1203371 BF-0012462360 B&R CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1254144 BF-0012462361 B.E.JONES TRUCKING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1255519 BF-0012462362 B.C. GENERAL CARPENTRY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1272451 BF-0012462363 B & O TRUCKING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1330381 BF-0012462523 BEAVER MOON INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336620 BF-0012462524 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ADULT DAYCARE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338210 BF-0012462525 BEARDS & BRIMS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338456 BF-0012462526 BEAUTIFUL FLOORS & MORE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338707 BF-0012462527 BD VIKINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338709 BF-0012462528 BE A CHILD'S VOICE INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340536 BF-0012462529 BD CARDS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340857 BF-0012462530 BECK EXECUTIVE SEARCH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335780 BF-0012462531 BDI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342164 BF-0012462532 BEACON OPTICAL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342715 BF-0012462533 BEAVANS PROPERTIES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345837 BF-0012462534 BEAUT JEUX LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347340 BF-0012462535 BEAUTIFUL LIFE NON PROFIT ADULT CARE SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347696 BF-0012462536 BDGM LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347914 BF-0012462537 BEAUTIFUL LIFE ADULT HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348176 BF-0012462538 BEAUTY GLOSSES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1322886 BF-0012462522 BEACH CORNER DELI, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1268966 BF-0012462364 B-CHANGE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1270381 BF-0012462365 B & J'S MINI MART LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1276721 BF-0012462366 B S D LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1289564 BF-0012462367 BACKOFFICE FINANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314986 BF-0012462368 BABAR CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1315509 BF-0012462369 BABYLAND,LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1312028 BF-0012462370 B.EZ MART LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1322684 BF-0012462371 BABANI AND COMPANY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323009 BF-0012462372 B BEAUTY CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336157 BF-0012462373 B & S. HOME IMPROVEMENT AND HANDYMAN L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337356 BF-0012462374 AZZUL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339089 BF-0012462375 BABBLING BAMBINOS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339517 BF-0012462376 B + B DEVELOPERS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340907 BF-0012462377 B&M PROPERTY PRESERVATIONS,LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349017 BF-0012462539 BEAUTIFIED LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349892 BF-0012462540 BDK TRUCKING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359751 BF-0012462541 BEACON STREET APARTMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360534 BF-0012462542 BEACON STREET LIVING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361645 BF-0012462543 BEAUTY BY GINGER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351577 BF-0012462544 BCB CONSULTING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352852 BF-0012462545 BEAUTY ON DI GO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1353662 BF-0012462546 BEAUTY+THELASH LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354956 BF-0012462547 BEAUTYBYKRYS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355120 BF-0012462548 BEACON OF HOPE 365, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362167 BF-0012462549 BEDDA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362257 BF-0012462550 BE STILL WITH JILL LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1363640 BF-0012462551 BEAUXGLOW LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364673 BF-0012462552 BEACHSIDE ENTERTAINMENT  LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365681 BF-0012462553 BEACH HUGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365987 BF-0012462554 BCA SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367356 BF-0012462555 BEC HOWELL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1331852 BF-0012462378 B A B HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343241 BF-0012462379 B&S PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344347 BF-0012462380 BABY OLIVER PROJECT INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344983 BF-0012462381 B.ME.MEDIA L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1345910 BF-0012462382 B &B CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346120 BF-0012462383 B, F & L DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347943 BF-0012462384 B&C HOME IMPROVEMENT AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348232 BF-0012462385 B.ELLAM CUSTOMS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348748 BF-0012462386 BACK DOOR EMPOWERMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350758 BF-0012462387 BACK TO THE BASICS APPAREL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357329 BF-0012462388 BACK'EM DOWN AUTO CLUB, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358363 BF-0012462389 B & D WOOD LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360400 BF-0012462390 BACKWOODS DESIGN CO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361078 BF-0012462391 B & M FOOD MART LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361247 BF-0012462392 B BRAND LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0966500 BF-0012462559 BEI ADVANCED LOGISTICS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0993148 BF-0012462560 BELMONT CAPITAL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1050748 BF-0012462561 BELLWETHER BEHAVIORAL OF CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1051634 BF-0012462562 BELL STREET, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1054096 BF-0012462563 BELL ISLAND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1089178 BF-0012462564 BELLWETHER BEHAVIORAL PAYROLL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1153917 BF-0012462565 BELLAM, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1164915 BF-0012462566 BEE FREE YOGA, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1241449 BF-0012462567 BELCAR PROPERTIES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1295146 BF-0012462568 BEEHIVE AWNING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1299023 BF-0012462569 BELLE VIE TRAVELS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1309125 BF-0012462570 BELO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323353 BF-0012462571 BELLA CAPITAL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1329829 BF-0012462572 BELLYRUBS UNLIMITED RESCUE INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337364 BF-0012462573 BEEZA CLEANING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0578573 BF-0012462557 BEECHER HOUSE SOCIETY INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0966258 BF-0012462558 BEL SEARCH, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352627 BF-0012462395 B.B.U. ENTERPRISE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354783 BF-0012462396 B&M SERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355414 BF-0012462397 B&N BUILDERS, LLP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1355469 BF-0012462398 BACK TO ROOTS YOGA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365880 BF-0012462399 BACH'S BAUBLES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366830 BF-0012462400 B&I LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361608 BF-0012462393 BACK PAY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352102 BF-0012462394 BACA GONZALES GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366912 BF-0012462401 B - I ASSOCIATE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367567 BF-0012462402 BABA WHOLESALE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371239 BF-0012462403 B.A. COLLINS STREET LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371492 BF-0012462404 BAD & BOUJEE BOUTIQUE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:2290581 BF-0012462405 B&L WOODWORKS CORP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338822 BF-0012462574 BELLA LANDSCAPES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338831 BF-0012462575 BELLA PREMIUM AUTO SALES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338960 BF-0012462576 BELL'S COSMETICS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333125 BF-0012462577 BELIEVER SPORTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1333621 BF-0012462578 BELLE BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334584 BF-0012462579 BEEZ 'N' R CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335938 BF-0012462580 BEFORE & AFTER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341818 BF-0012462581 BEHOLDER L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342571 BF-0012462582 BEGIN SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1342944 BF-0012462583 BEEYOU LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344710 BF-0012462584 BELLA STYLES BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346868 BF-0012462585 BELLEVILLE TRANSPORTATION SERVICE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348719 BF-0012462586 BELLA FAMILIA,LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0004517 BF-0012462456 BAY STATE ELEVATOR COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0004523 BF-0012462457 BAYBERRY CORP. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0286629 BF-0012462458 BARTH-COLBURN REALTY COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0690883 BF-0012462459 BARONN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0782372 BF-0012462460 BARTH REALTY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0969211 BF-0012462461 BART REALTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1081111 BF-0012462462 BARKLEY PAGES.COM, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1095876 BF-0012462463 BASTIAT WESTPORT, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1173736 BF-0012462464 BAYIT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1181890 BF-0012462465 BARIATRIC COLLAR, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1192154 BF-0012462466 BARTLETT PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1193746 BF-0012462467 BARRY JACOB-HEALTH & WELLNESS COACHING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1245483 BF-0012462468 BARGAIN FOOD CENTER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1304656 BF-0012462469 BC SPORTS INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1306711 BF-0012462470 BARKING BAKER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1314648 BF-0012462471 BARVINOK 2 CHILDREN'S CULTURAL CENTER INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350722 BF-0012462588 BEEBLOSSOM BOUTIQUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358481 BF-0012462589 BEE KEEPERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359430 BF-0012462590 BEK CONSULTING PLUS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361131 BF-0012462591 BELA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361708 BF-0012462592 BELLA VISTA MANAGEMENT CORP 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352602 BF-0012462593 BEHIND THE SOUND STUDIOS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354163 BF-0012462594 BELOVED HOME CARE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354782 BF-0012462595 BELKANE SECURITY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354842 BF-0012462596 BELL ARMS APARTMENTS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354988 BF-0012462597 BELLONE AGENCY, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362300 BF-0012462598 BELMARK PAINTING COMPANY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363452 BF-0012462599 BELIEVE IN THE MAGICK LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350080 BF-0012462587 BELLAMY WOMEN WELLNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363530 BF-0012462600 BELLE MAISONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364116 BF-0012462601 BEE-LINE TEES & APPARELS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364986 BF-0012462602 BELLA GIANNA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1365019 BF-0012462603 BELLAMY 6&8 WOODBRIDGE AVE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0114841 BF-0012462155 ART SUPPLY WAREHOUSE, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0225893 BF-0012462156 ARNOLD HOLDINGS, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0251550 BF-0012462157 ARROW CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0510343 BF-0012462158 ARRIGONI DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0512846 BF-0012462159 ARTSCAPE ORGANIC - CARE L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0586291 BF-0012462160 ASE GROUP HOLDINGS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0659771 BF-0012462161 ARTISTIC TOUCH BY ANTONIETTA, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0788402 BF-0012462162 ARTHRITIS & CHRONIC PAIN RESEARCH INSTITUTE, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0772378 BF-0012462163 ASAHI JAPANESE RESTAURANT OF ROCKY HILL INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0839612 BF-0012462164 ART CLUB TATTOO & PIERCING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1017908 BF-0012462165 AS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1069830 BF-0012462166 ART DECO HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1075075 BF-0012462167 ASCEND MENTORING INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1198947 BF-0012462168 ARYA FINTESS STUDIO, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1204839 BF-0012462169 ART IN COMMON, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367098 BF-0012462604 BEFREE BRAND LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368344 BF-0012462605 BELLWETHER CAPITAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371266 BF-0012462606 BELLA LETTE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0764997 BF-0012462807 BLACKROCK MEDIA, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:0820058 BF-0012462808 BLACKHORSE EQUESTRIAN CENTER, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1162164 BF-0012462809 BLACKIZTONE RECORDS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1222165 BF-0012462810 BLOOM BENEFITS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1231006 BF-0012462811 BLOOD BOUGHT BUFFERS 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1237174 BF-0012462812 BLACKWOOD FUNDING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1247268 BF-0012462813 BLACKSTONE MEDICAL, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1283922 BF-0012462814 BLACKSTAR GROUP LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1288993 BF-0012462815 BLACK TEA TRAVEL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1291090 BF-0012462172 ARP GROUP, INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1303196 BF-0012462173 ASCENDANT FITNESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1258728 BF-0012462170 ARTFULLY RESILIENT, LLC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1264803 BF-0012462171 ARNAGE CAPITAL, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1305015 BF-0012462174 ARTURO LORENZO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1307966 BF-0012462175 ARTS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1316737 BF-0012462176 ARROW & RIVERS VENTURES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1322949 BF-0012462177 ASHE IMPORTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1324707 BF-0012462178 ARTISAN HOMES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336218 BF-0012462179 ARTISAN & HOME LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336612 BF-0012462180 ASCENSION MOTORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338754 BF-0012462181 ARRG LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338789 BF-0012462182 ASCOINS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340431 BF-0012462183 ARTIKYOUL8 MUSIC LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340775 BF-0012462184 ARTBINGES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1334205 BF-0012462185 ARTS ARE THE ANSWER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335089 BF-0012462186 ARNOLD REALTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1299593 BF-0012462816 BLEACE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1316941 BF-0012462817 BLANKET FAIRY MISSION INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323526 BF-0012462818 BLACKWELL TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1323538 BF-0012462819 BLACKJACK HOLDINGS - CT, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1324322 BF-0012462820 BLOCH INDUSTRY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1337514 BF-0012462821 BLOOM SELF CARE ESSENTIALS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332610 BF-0012462822 BLACK SEA ASPHALT SOLUTIONS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335522 BF-0012462823 BLESSED ONE HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:1343004 BF-0012462824 BLISSFUL AWAKENING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1346625 BF-0012462825 BLACKGIRL KIMCHI LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348447 BF-0012462826 BLACK STAR RESTORATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348805 BF-0012462827 BLEND ON TREND L.L.C. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357563 BF-0012462828 BLACK TEE FACTORY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357839 BF-0012462829 BLACK SCORPION PUBLISHING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357878 BF-0012462830 BLACKJAQ LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358480 BF-0012462831 BLESSED HANDS MOBILE DETAILING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1341647 BF-0012462187 ARMWOOD REALTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1348630 BF-0012462188 AROUND THE WAY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349933 BF-0012462189 ASHAS KITCHEN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351076 BF-0012462190 ARTURO MORALES MORALES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357069 BF-0012462191 ARVEHO THERAPEUTICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359542 BF-0012462192 ARMT REAL ESTATE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359661 BF-0012462193 ARTISANS LANDSCAPING INC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356229 BF-0012462194 ASCENT TUTORING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362282 BF-0012462195 ARQUELIO TORRES PACHECO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362414 BF-0012462196 ARTISAN LANDSCAPING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363381 BF-0012462197 ARSENS FITNESS EQUIPMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361807 BF-0012462833 BLAZERS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351957 BF-0012462834 BLESSED HOME HEALTH CARE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352206 BF-0012462835 BLOCK IRON INVESTMENTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354577 BF-0012462836 BLESSED MAMA LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1356314 BF-0012462837 BLACK SEA TRADING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363136 BF-0012462838 BLAIR DESIGN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366041 BF-0012462839 BLACKSTONE'S BUTCHER, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368788 BF-0012462840 BLIZZYCARE 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368850 BF-0012462841 BLANCA O HERNANDEZ LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369021 BF-0012462842 BLAKE'S HOLLYWOOD CUTS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369660 BF-0012462843 BLADEN'S RIDGE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361423 BF-0012462832 BLASIUS OF BRISTOL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370010 BF-0012462844 BLACK WALL STREET PUBLISHING, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371025 BF-0012462845 BLACKLIST FUGITIVE TASK FORCE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1371458 BF-0012462846 BLAKE?S AGENCY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363850 BF-0012462199 ARRI'S AUTHENTICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1364365 BF-0012462200 ASD GLOBAL BUSINESS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368613 BF-0012462201 ARREHMAN LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1368992 BF-0012462202 AROUND LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1369111 BF-0012462203 ARTSBYTONTON, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1389364 BF-0012462204 ARTHUR TRUCKING INC. 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1363462 BF-0012462198 AROMA AVENUE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1321694 BF-0012462472 BARNLIGHT PRODUCTIONS COMPANY 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1336384 BF-0012462473 BARR DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1338743 BF-0012462474 BARPROS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1339950 BF-0012462475 BAXTER M LADWORTH, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1340859 BF-0012462476 BASSETT PRIDE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1332561 BF-0012462477 BASKETS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335686 BF-0012462478 BARE BONES PLUMBING LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1335975 BF-0012462479 BB GYMNASTICS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1343908 BF-0012462480 BARZALLO LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1344362 BF-0012462481 BAWSESIDDITYS TRAP FASHION HOUSE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1347822 BF-0012462482 BARK LIKE BENTLEY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349009 BF-0012462483 BARTENDING IZ LIFE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1349780 BF-0012462484 BARKAT PROPERTIES, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350040 BF-0012462485 BAREFACE LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1350842 BF-0012462486 BARNVIEW, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1351173 BF-0012462487 BAREFACED BEAUTY LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1357174 BF-0012462488 BASKETS MANCHESTER LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1358418 BF-0012462489 BAREBEAUTY SKINCARE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359259 BF-0012462490 BASZIC APPAREL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1359823 BF-0012462491 BARGAIN FOOD CENTER 2 LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360538 BF-0012462492 BASED NAVIGATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1360587 BF-0012462493 BAYCAL PARTNERS, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361182 BF-0012462494 BBB CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1352582 BF-0012462495 BATISTA SMART SERVICES LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1354818 BF-0012462496 BASEMENT BROS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1361962 BF-0012462497 BB & SON, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362512 BF-0012462498 BASELINE PERFORMANCE, LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1362790 BF-0012462499 BBA MINORITY MAJORITY INNOVATION LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1366907 BF-0012462500 BATHE IN BLESSINGS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1367559 BF-0012462501 BARKREAL LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370219 BF-0012462502 BARROS CLEANERS LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370235 BF-0012462503 BARGAIN BASEMENT LLC 11/21/2023
US-CT.BER:1370957 BF-0012462504 BARTFIELD RENTALS LLC 11/21/2023



US-CT.BER:0057435 BF-0012465446 MONROE LITTLE LIONS, INC. THE 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0057453 BF-0012465447 MONTVILLE AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0229849 BF-0012465448 MONOPOL CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1047058 BF-0012465449 MONROE LAND TRUST AND TREE CONSERVANCY INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1118010 BF-0012465450 MONOGRAMIT PLUS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1190850 BF-0012465451 MOONEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1192539 BF-0012465452 MONROE FAMILY DENTISTRY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1239283 BF-0012465453 MOMME FITNESS AND NUTRITION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1272371 BF-0012465454 Monica Agnes Music LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1274706 BF-0012465455 MONEY R.Y.T. PUBLISHING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1270056 BF-0012465456 MOM SAYS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1279367 BF-0012465457 MOMMY ESCAPE TIME, L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1281331 BF-0012465458 MONARCH FOODS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1287949 BF-0012465459 MOM ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1319993 BF-0012465460 MONUMENT WAREHOUSE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1295336 BF-0012465610 MY FAMILY MOVING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306169 BF-0012465611 MY INTENT MAKER KIMBERLY BELIZAIRE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306778 BF-0012465612 MY WAY II PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1313114 BF-0012465613 MX. CHALK PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1321530 BF-0012465614 MVM INDUSTRIAL INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1326450 BF-0012465615 MUSTANG HOCKEY INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333890 BF-0012465616 MTYH LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335428 BF-0012465617 MY ESSENCE NAIL BAR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335434 BF-0012465618 MURTA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335555 BF-0012465619 MTS PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341416 BF-0012465620 MUSH INTERNATIONAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342158 BF-0012465621 MYERS CO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343261 BF-0012465622 MVI ENTERPRISES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345174 BF-0012465623 MUDDY BOOTS FARM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347403 BF-0012465624 MUSCLE KNEADS MASSAGE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347709 BF-0012465625 MURLI GROUP LEAN MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348842 BF-0012465626 MY PRINTER SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1321031 BF-0012465461 MONUMENTAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337679 BF-0012465462 MONIQUE'S HEAVENLY CREATIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338195 BF-0012465463 MONAO DELI RESTAURANT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339455 BF-0012465464 MONCHESKI BUS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340354 BF-0012465465 MONTANEZ FASHION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335281 BF-0012465466 MONTAGE HOLDINGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335283 BF-0012465467 MONTAGE MARKETPLACE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335382 BF-0012465468 MONGER CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335920 BF-0012465469 MONEY HUNGRY RECORDS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341740 BF-0012465470 MOLINA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342674 BF-0012465471 MONEYTREE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342695 BF-0012465472 MOLLYS MARKET INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344001 BF-0012465473 MOON WOLF ESSENCES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344576 BF-0012465474 MONROE FALAFEL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345352 BF-0012465475 MOMO & BEAR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346434 BF-0012465476 MONEY MACHINE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348291 BF-0012465477 MOOMIE'S KITCHEN L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350051 BF-0012465627 MUTHATRUCKER TRUCKING COMPANY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350823 BF-0012465628 MW CONTRACTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358851 BF-0012465629 MUNCHIES DELIGHTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360056 BF-0012465630 MTNO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361765 BF-0012465631 MYCART LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361816 BF-0012465632 MV DRYWALL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351585 BF-0012465633 MTN PRO PAINTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352655 BF-0012465634 MY LORD SO FLY APPAREL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353573 BF-0012465635 MULTI SERVICE CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355924 BF-0012465636 MUSICBOXX MEDIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362989 BF-0012465637 MUOTOS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363604 BF-0012465638 MURANO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363647 BF-0012465639 MY 3RD BELIEF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363997 BF-0012465640 MY C.A.L.M LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364327 BF-0012465641 MYA'S MAGICAL SCOOPS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365633 BF-0012465642 MVP'S MOVING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1366857 BF-0012465643 MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE SERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349213 BF-0012465478 MONCAYO'S CONSTRUCTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350915 BF-0012465479 MONEY CO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357535 BF-0012465480 MOMENTUM TRADES, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357843 BF-0012465481 MOLINO'S LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359303 BF-0012465482 MONSERRAT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361743 BF-0012465483 MOM'S CHICKEN & PIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352892 BF-0012465484 MONTENEGRO ESTELA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353744 BF-0012465485 MOONCHILD CREATIONS LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1356054 BF-0012465486 MONACHIL PRIVATE CREDIT FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1366382 BF-0012465487 MONACO ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1366416 BF-0012465488 MONICA AGUERO V LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367985 BF-0012465489 MONTES HVAC LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368678 BF-0012465490 MONTENEGRO'S PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370728 BF-0012465491 MOMENTS BY MONAY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371177 BF-0012465492 MOLD CRAZE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1390641 BF-0012465493 MOONLIGHT HOLDING COMPANY 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2353476 BF-0012465494 Monroe Cigar Shop INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368365 BF-0012465644 MUSEUMIFY LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368474 BF-0012465645 MY 2 MOMS CRAFTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371519 BF-0012465646 MUZIC SPACE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2307732 BF-0012465647 MusiciansFix.com Professional Corporation 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2353594 BF-0012465495 Money Lanee Inc. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0738876 BF-0012465598 MYERS LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0963488 BF-0012465599 MW ROSEFOUNTAIN PRESS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0969934 BF-0012465600 MULTIFAMILY REMODELERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1031250 BF-0012465601 MXL CONTRACTING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1108859 BF-0012465602 MUSLIMS OF UNITED STATES INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1140754 BF-0012465603 MTNMEISTER LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1165435 BF-0012465604 MUNICIPAL MARKET ANALYTICS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1219138 BF-0012465605 MULTI INSPIRED ART LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1229559 BF-0012465606 MUSIC ZONE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1255905 BF-0012465607 MURRIONDI, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1274774 BF-0012465608 MY TECH PRO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1277910 BF-0012465609 MY CREDIT SCORE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0072629 BF-0012465698 NATIONAL GRINDING WHEEL SALES, CO., INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0557087 BF-0012465699 NATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR TRANSPLANTS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0727668 BF-0012465700 NATHAN HALE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0881284 BF-0012465701 NATHAN CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0900496 BF-0012465702 NASHE CORPORATION, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0957628 BF-0012465703 NANCY FABIAN CHILDREN'S BOOKS: DISCOVERING INNER BEAUTY INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0997889 BF-0012465704 NANCY'S BRIDAL TAILOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1101709 BF-0012465705 NATIONAL DOMAIN SERVICES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1140413 BF-0012465706 NAN HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1142790 BF-0012465707 NALDO CARPENTRY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1214434 BF-0012465708 NAILS BY THE CORNER LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1293194 BF-0012465709 NATIONAL INSURANCE DIRECT INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1290714 BF-0012465710 NAILED IT SPA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1317079 BF-0012465711 NANCY JARA NJ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1318022 BF-0012465712 NAJERA SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1310381 BF-0012465713 NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR CHILDREN'S HEALTH QUALITY, INCORPORATED 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320259 BF-0012465714 NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY DRONE DONATION PROGRAM INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324510 BF-0012465715 NASYA ACOSTA SMITH LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324700 BF-0012465716 NAPCO PLASTICS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336152 BF-0012465717 NAJERA SANTIAGO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337227 BF-0012465718 NAT'S NOVELTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339739 BF-0012465719 NASTURTIUM, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340620 BF-0012465720 NAPOLITANO ROOFING AND RESTORATION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341226 BF-0012465721 NATIONAL ACCOUNTING FIRM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333318 BF-0012465722 NAHIN B APARICIO BARRADAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341763 BF-0012465723 NAQVI BROTHERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343761 BF-0012465724 NAILS BY SHANIECE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345020 BF-0012465725 Natalie Aleydi Flores LLC DBA Gym On Wheels 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347259 BF-0012465726 NANNYGOAT'S TREASURES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348126 BF-0012465727 NAHNAH?S ICE CREAM LLC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348481 BF-0012465728 NAILED BY HINDS STUDIO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349421 BF-0012465729 NANA'S FRONT PORCH TAKEOUT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350780 BF-0012465730 NARVAEZ ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350805 BF-0012465731 NAIL TRANQUILITY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357138 BF-0012465732 NANUET REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360808 BF-0012465733 NAHAL ZAVITAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352823 BF-0012465734 NATHAN HALE FARM AND FEED LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353437 BF-0012465735 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE PROCUREMENT OFFICIALS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354594 BF-0012465736 NATIONAL PRETRIAL NORTHEAST, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362702 BF-0012465737 NAIJA LUXURY COLLECTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362966 BF-0012465738 NARA BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364965 BF-0012465739 NAIL ART BY BETTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365367 BF-0012465740 NAR'Z TRANSPORT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1366807 BF-0012465741 NAONICO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367493 BF-0012465742 NARANJO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367672 BF-0012465743 NAMWORLD LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367917 BF-0012465744 NATALIE'S APIZZA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368366 BF-0012465745 NATALY ONCE SALMERON LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1368901 BF-0012465746 NAHUELPAN PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369225 BF-0012465747 NAILS FOR YOU, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0781339 BF-0012465548 MPJP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0828890 BF-0012465549 MRKERZNER ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0901781 BF-0012465550 MPCC CORP. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0922926 BF-0012465551 MPR TECH SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0932991 BF-0012465552 MT CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0999428 BF-0012465553 MSATO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1086176 BF-0012465554 MPS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1232545 BF-0012465555 MTB ELECTRIC, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1251557 BF-0012465556 MPG CARPENTRY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1260237 BF-0012465557 MR. TACO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1294580 BF-0012465558 MR. BILL'S HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1309230 BF-0012465559 MSBM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324738 BF-0012465560 MOURA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336981 BF-0012465561 MSK CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0057199 BF-0012465096 MELODY LANE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC., THE 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0512861 BF-0012465097 MEETING PROFESSIONALS INTERNATIONAL WESTFIELD CHAPTER INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0584429 BF-0012465098 MEDICAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0840711 BF-0012465099 MENDONCA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0933173 BF-0012465100 MEIPET LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0933722 BF-0012465101 MENDEZ TRANS. LLC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1067830 BF-0012465102 MEL HOME BUILDING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1289396 BF-0012465103 MEJIA SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1292750 BF-0012465104 MEDIA MERCE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306086 BF-0012465105 MENDEZ HARDWOOD FLOOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1308639 BF-0012465106 MEDICAIDE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1310141 BF-0012465107 MEAT AND GREET, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1314098 BF-0012465108 MEHRUN PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1321483 BF-0012465109 MEDIA BENDERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340513 BF-0012465110 MELVIN MEDIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341163 BF-0012465111 MEDECTOMY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334716 BF-0012465112 MENSAJE CON CLAVE CT. INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339251 BF-0012465562 MPOWEREDATHOME LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340482 BF-0012465563 MOZOMBITE'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341111 BF-0012465564 MOYO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1331801 BF-0012465565 MOUNTAINVIEW COMMERCIAL MAINTENANCE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333690 BF-0012465566 MR. TEMPS MECHANICAL SERVICE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334511 BF-0012465567 MS DOG GROOMING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335468 BF-0012465568 MOUNTAIN TOP PARTNERS LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341908 BF-0012465569 MTG GROOMING COMPANY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342104 BF-0012465570 MR WHOLESALE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344349 BF-0012465571 MOVEMENT RESTORATION THERAPEUDICS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344465 BF-0012465572 MR ORDONEZ LAWN CUTTING & GARDENING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344503 BF-0012465573 MSC HEALTHCARE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348389 BF-0012465574 MOUNTAIN VIEW INVESTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348816 BF-0012465575 MOUNTAIN TRUCKING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348938 BF-0012465576 MR NICE GUY BAIL BONDS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351164 BF-0012465577 MR. FUSION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351455 BF-0012465578 MOUNTAINSIDE LANDSCAPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334749 BF-0012465113 MENRVA TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335002 BF-0012465114 MEL'S DINER, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342136 BF-0012465115 MEDISUN INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342629 BF-0012465116 MEEKNAILS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343078 BF-0012465117 MEDARDO REALTY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343130 BF-0012465118 MEDEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343987 BF-0012465119 MEAMORE AUTO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344865 BF-0012465120 MEDALLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346134 BF-0012465121 MEDCO SUPPLY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346396 BF-0012465122 MECCA?S CLEANING COMPANY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346750 BF-0012465123 MELKY EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ VALDEZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347257 BF-0012465124 MEMBERS ONLY CBD EVERYTHING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347373 BF-0012465125 MEGA ROOFING CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347649 BF-0012465126 MEDCO PPE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349519 BF-0012465127 MELENDEZ ENTERPRISE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350973 BF-0012465128 MEASURED LIVING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356949 BF-0012465129 MELISA REAL ESTATE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357340 BF-0012465579 MR. BUBBLE SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358135 BF-0012465580 MPC INSURANCE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358461 BF-0012465581 MOVE WITH CARE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351994 BF-0012465582 MPK GROUP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352577 BF-0012465583 MS EE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354009 BF-0012465584 MR. & MRS. SOLUTIONS INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355203 BF-0012465585 MSVP, LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1356382 BF-0012465586 MR PAINT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361938 BF-0012465587 MTHO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362871 BF-0012465588 MR. RIGHT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363621 BF-0012465589 MR.WAFFLE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365074 BF-0012465590 MPR INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365604 BF-0012465591 MOVEWITHSERENA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367927 BF-0012465592 MTA ASSOCIATES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368506 BF-0012465593 MQ BADSHAH  LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369051 BF-0012465594 MTN PLUMBING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369371 BF-0012465595 MR. CRICKET LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356955 BF-0012465130 MECHANICAL ARTISTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357353 BF-0012465131 MEGACHARITY CARE SERVICES 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359597 BF-0012465132 MECHPATROL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352138 BF-0012465133 MELVIN GEOVANY COLINDRES ESCOBAR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355227 BF-0012465134 MELNYKM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356429 BF-0012465135 MELENDEZ CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362628 BF-0012465136 MEDICAL MEDIA CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363167 BF-0012465137 MEDICAL FINANCING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363231 BF-0012465138 MELTDOWN ON PARK LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363269 BF-0012465139 MELENDEZ DETAILS 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363738 BF-0012465140 MEND A DENT INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368017 BF-0012465141 MENDY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368985 BF-0012465142 MEALWORM MANOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370179 BF-0012465143 MEGAS HOUZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370743 BF-0012465144 MELVIN GUSTAVO BACA ESPINOZA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2289604 BF-0012465145 Mejia industries Corp. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370481 BF-0012465596 MPR, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2314599 BF-0012465597 MPOWER@SET Corp 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347697 BF-0012465230 MICKYS PLAYHOUSE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349606 BF-0012465231 MICHAEL TWEED & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350205 BF-0012465232 MIAS MYSTERY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356945 BF-0012465233 MIDDLESEX HOLDINGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357681 BF-0012465234 MIA'S JUICE BAR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358479 BF-0012465235 MG PRO PAINTING COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359789 BF-0012465236 MGA SNOWBOARDING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359817 BF-0012465237 MICHAEL'S TRUCKING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360080 BF-0012465238 MICHAEL ANSARRA GROUP L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351948 BF-0012465239 MGB GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354371 BF-0012465240 MI HONDURAS DELI & GROCERY STORE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362389 BF-0012465241 MG TREE SERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362423 BF-0012465242 MIDDLETOWN REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365682 BF-0012465243 MH&N PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369313 BF-0012465244 MICHELLE GRAY'S CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2318615 BF-0012465245 MH2 Construction Group Inc 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0570090 BF-0012465798 NEOP HOLDING, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0856792 BF-0012465799 NEARCO PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0995003 BF-0012465800 NEOS SOFTWARE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0987346 BF-0012465801 NED BIOSYSTEMS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1097538 BF-0012465802 NETCHARTED LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1190064 BF-0012465803 NESTOR HANDYMAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1222255 BF-0012465804 NEW AND USED TIRE SOLUTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0202481 BF-0012465046 MEAD COURT ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0533782 BF-0012465047 MCGINLEY BUILDERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0697629 BF-0012465048 MDM PROFESSIONALS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0788846 BF-0012465049 MCNELIS INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0877333 BF-0012465050 MCGEE CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0902676 BF-0012465051 MDI PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1102967 BF-0012465052 ME HOLDINGS GROUPE, LLC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1150109 BF-0012465053 MDS AERO SUPPORT CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1197684 BF-0012465054 MCMAHON LACROSSE BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1200474 BF-0012465055 MEADOW MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1216619 BF-0012465056 MCLAUGHLIN & STERN LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1239068 BF-0012465057 ME AND MY DADS LAWNCARE SERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1288319 BF-0012465058 MEA FINE-ART LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1244276 BF-0012465805 NERO VIEW, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1266835 BF-0012465806 NECK ROAD HOPE HOUSING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1281612 BF-0012465807 Never Settle Transportation LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1285433 BF-0012465808 NEIGHBORHOOD RX INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1291002 BF-0012465809 NEK HUSKY RESCUE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324484 BF-0012465810 NEW AGE HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1326649 BF-0012465811 NELY A ORDONEZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1330757 BF-0012465812 NEOWAM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336370 BF-0012465813 NELSON'S FAMILY CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338230 BF-0012465814 NEESHA B FITNESS LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1338266 BF-0012465815 NED THE HANDYMAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338284 BF-0012465816 NEATLY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1331781 BF-0012465817 NEIGHBORHOOD CPR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333148 BF-0012465818 NECTREI LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333485 BF-0012465819 NETZ XIV, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333929 BF-0012465820 NETOS UPHOLSTERY AND DRAPERY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341545 BF-0012465821 NELDORA HOME CARE AGENCY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1303033 BF-0012465059 MDS HVAC-R INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1307179 BF-0012465060 MCPHERSON FINANCE CONSULTING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342624 BF-0012465822 NEC LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343950 BF-0012465823 NEVRLAND RECORDS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344052 BF-0012465824 NEW ALLIANCE 1 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345521 BF-0012465825 NEBIAT'S WAY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346301 BF-0012465826 NEW BEERS STREET, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346561 BF-0012465827 NEFFEN GROUP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348455 BF-0012465828 NESTOR CABRERA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356920 BF-0012465829 NEOVATION BUSINESS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357958 BF-0012465830 NEIMAR GROUP INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358164 BF-0012465831 NEFF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358269 BF-0012465832 NELSON IVAN CASTILLO SANDOVAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360515 BF-0012465833 NEIGHBORHOOD SOLE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351982 BF-0012465834 NELVIS PARRILA RAMIREZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369749 BF-0012465835 NEST FIDELITY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370393 BF-0012465836 NEED HELP HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371402 BF-0012465837 NELSON SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1383743 BF-0012465838 NEB MOONSTRUCK, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2318072 BF-0012465839 NEH INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2337789 BF-0012465840 Neighbors for Neighbors, Inc 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1316570 BF-0012465061 MCT PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320067 BF-0012465062 MCMV MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1326255 BF-0012465063 MEAL52 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338424 BF-0012465064 MCMAHON-BAEK ARCHITECTURE, D.P.C. INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339086 BF-0012465065 MDD ENTERPRISES OF CT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339171 BF-0012465066 ME & RO ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340049 BF-0012465067 MCGILL'S CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340887 BF-0012465068 MCNARY FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1330928 BF-0012465069 MCLEAN P.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1330997 BF-0012465070 MCLAUGHLIN & STERN CT, LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1331955 BF-0012465071 MDS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1332170 BF-0012465072 MCLYNNS PASTIMES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333566 BF-0012465073 MD DESIGN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334643 BF-0012465074 MCKEON TRANSPORT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334797 BF-0012465075 MCMF MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335016 BF-0012465076 MDM CAD SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335162 BF-0012465077 MCO LANDSCAPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342875 BF-0012465078 MCGYVER ANALYTICS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345573 BF-0012465079 MCPHERSON DRESSAGE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348322 BF-0012465080 MD BILL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357518 BF-0012465081 MCPHERSON BUILDERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357653 BF-0012465082 MCPARTLAND LAW FIRM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358700 BF-0012465083 MCS ENTERPRISE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361674 BF-0012465084 MCGUIDO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356412 BF-0012465085 MDK CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0031191 BF-0012465196 MIDDLESEX ORTHOPEDIC SURGEONS, P.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0076386 BF-0012465197 MIDDLEBURY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0549214 BF-0012465198 MICCI AND KOROLYSHUN, P.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0605084 BF-0012465199 MH BAKER, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0628977 BF-0012465200 MICHAEL J. HAMM III PROPERTY ACCOUNT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0746808 BF-0012465201 MICKEY TRUCK BODIES INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0031286 BF-0012465246 MILARDO BROTHERS, INCORPORATED 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0057315 BF-0012465247 MIDDLETOWN YOUTH BASEBALL SOFTBALL, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0286430 BF-0012465248 MIKAB CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0811040 BF-0012465249 MILES MOSS OF CT, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0858582 BF-0012465250 MIDWEST ICE CREAM COMPANY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0932272 BF-0012465251 MIDTOWN, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0949634 BF-0012465252 MIDDLETOWN UNITED FATHERS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0978103 BF-0012465253 MIKULSKI REALTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1007071 BF-0012465254 MIKE'S DELI, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1081509 BF-0012465255 MIDWEST RECOVERY SYSTEMS, L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1086246 BF-0012465256 MIGUEL CARLOS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1098312 BF-0012465257 MIGUEL SANCHEZ SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362304 BF-0012465086 MCMAHON CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364853 BF-0012465087 MCLAUGHLIN ABC SERVICES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367123 BF-0012465088 MDR 167 LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1369522 BF-0012465089 MCH ASSOCIATION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370045 BF-0012465090 MCNEIL HEALTHCARE PACKAGING L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370198 BF-0012465091 MCGREGOR REALTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370656 BF-0012465092 MCGREGOR INVESTMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370678 BF-0012465093 MD SUPER TECH HEATING & COOLING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370689 BF-0012465094 ME LEGACY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370814 BF-0012465095 MCLEOD REALTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0860919 BF-0012465202 MICHAEL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1071219 BF-0012465203 MICHAEL DANIEL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1103863 BF-0012465204 MFJJ CHARLESTOWN, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1096130 BF-0012465205 MI CASITA, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1118823 BF-0012465206 MFS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1140696 BF-0012465207 MICHAEL MICHAUD JEWELRY DESIGNS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1165643 BF-0012465208 MICHAEL JOHN'S PIZZA, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1225473 BF-0012465209 MICHAEL L. RICCIO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1230049 BF-0012465210 MHS COMMUNICATION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1230652 BF-0012465211 MICKELBERRY CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1260753 BF-0012465212 MICKIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1266556 BF-0012465213 MICKENS REALTY GROUP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1278174 BF-0012465214 MGAGUARD LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1282249 BF-0012465215 MI SABOR MEXICAN & LATINAMERICAN STORE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1295025 BF-0012465216 MI AMOR INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1300014 BF-0012465217 MH FLOOR SUPPLIES INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1303560 BF-0012465218 MIA FUNDING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1145116 BF-0012465258 MILAH'S CUISINE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1159481 BF-0012465259 MIKA'S PAINTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1249176 BF-0012465260 MILAE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1245742 BF-0012465261 MIDLAND MANAGEMENT CORP. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1258834 BF-0012465262 MILESTONE RESTORATION & MANAGEMENT LLC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1259379 BF-0012465263 MILBANK ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1265160 BF-0012465264 MIKAELLE SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1305339 BF-0012465265 MIKUNDA REO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1318833 BF-0012465266 MIDO INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1319406 BF-0012465267 MIJ CARPENTRY AND MILLWORK INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324078 BF-0012465268 MIGUEL R VELASQUEZ MORALES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1327086 BF-0012465269 MILANI HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336964 BF-0012465270 MIGUEL LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337560 BF-0012465271 MIKE AZADNIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344696 BF-0012465272 MIJADIA MARKETING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345503 BF-0012465273 MIGUELS MASONRY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347407 BF-0012465274 MIGUEL O CAMAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1316763 BF-0012465219 MHP CONNECTICUT PARTNERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320358 BF-0012465220 MFP GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320451 BF-0012465221 MHP CONNECTICUT PARTNERS 2 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339631 BF-0012465222 MID FAIRFIELD CT STARS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333906 BF-0012465223 MHOUSE SOUTH LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333973 BF-0012465224 MGY PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334785 BF-0012465225 MICHAELLA GRAZIANO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343496 BF-0012465226 MICHAELS HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346022 BF-0012465227 MGM2 CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346475 BF-0012465228 MHG MARKETING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346566 BF-0012465229 MICHAEL'S SERVICE AND REPAIRS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349163 BF-0012465275 MIDTOWN REALTY CONSULTANTS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350029 BF-0012465276 MIDWEST INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350393 BF-0012465277 MIGUEL HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350480 BF-0012465278 MIKA LA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357467 BF-0012465279 MILANO BEAUTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357877 BF-0012465280 MIGHTY MITTEN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357999 BF-0012465281 MIGUEL A. MORAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359098 BF-0012465282 MIGUEL TEPOZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360667 BF-0012465283 MIKES CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361328 BF-0012465284 MIGUEL ANGEL CHIMBO ORELLANA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352527 BF-0012465285 MIKAELA SPENCE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353150 BF-0012465286 MIKE'S AUTO BODY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353625 BF-0012465287 MILANE GOODS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354804 BF-0012465288 MIDWAY FUEL SERVICE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355506 BF-0012465289 MILANITALY EST. 2020 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356460 BF-0012465290 MIKAEL MODERN STORE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362274 BF-0012465291 MIGUEL ENAMORADO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363090 BF-0012465292 MIGUEL PAULINO MATEO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365330 BF-0012465293 MIKU LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369345 BF-0012465294 MIGUEL CUEVAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369918 BF-0012465295 MIKE'S TRANSPORT AND SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337534 BF-0012465661 MYESHIA SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1338465 BF-0012465662 MYSTIC ANGEL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340668 BF-0012465663 NAHAL MISHMAR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340670 BF-0012465664 NAHAL MEAROT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1331890 BF-0012465665 N.E. DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333061 BF-0012465666 N & D ENTERPRISES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334237 BF-0012465667 NAHAL OZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334238 BF-0012465668 NAHAL SOREK LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334446 BF-0012465669 N & J WORLDWIDE SALES LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334934 BF-0012465670 N&R WIRELESS & MORE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335806 BF-0012465671 NA'MEAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341451 BF-0012465672 NADI LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344208 BF-0012465673 NAC'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345291 BF-0012465674 NAHAL BANIAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345292 BF-0012465675 NAHAL HERMON LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349314 BF-0012465676 N & M WHALLEY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351448 BF-0012465677 N.R. BOND ST. PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356775 BF-0012465678 MYNOR ENRIQUE ARIAS VANEGAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358118 BF-0012465679 N&P SHEET METAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358624 BF-0012465680 NADORA, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360801 BF-0012465681 NAHAL AMUD LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360802 BF-0012465682 NAHAL DRAGOT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360806 BF-0012465683 NAHAL SNIR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360807 BF-0012465684 NAHAL YEHUDIYA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361706 BF-0012465685 MYSTIC SALT THERAPY & SPA, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351693 BF-0012465686 MYNEEDSMYWANTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352163 BF-0012465687 MYSTIC MERMAID TAVERN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362063 BF-0012465688 NAHAL TANINIM LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362064 BF-0012465689 NAHAL ALEXANDER LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362065 BF-0012465690 NAHAL HAKISHAN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368011 BF-0012465691 NAHAL AYUN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368013 BF-0012465692 NAHAL KZIV LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368014 BF-0012465693 NAHAL BETZET LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368939 BF-0012465694 NADAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369121 BF-0012465695 N CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371311 BF-0012465696 N.A.S.P.E.E FAMILY CARES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2283085 BF-0012465697 MZH TRADE PC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0211275 BF-0012465748 NAUGATUCK FISH AND GAME CLUB, INCORPORATED THE 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0582642 BF-0012465749 NAUGATUCK CAR WASH, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0955392 BF-0012465750 NAVEN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0956423 BF-0012465751 NEAL GERSONY, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0965319 BF-0012465752 NBT CARPENTRY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0985336 BF-0012465753 NATURE'S BEST, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1035341 BF-0012465754 NAZARETH MINISTRIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1084401 BF-0012465755 NCI MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1084818 BF-0012465756 NC BRANDS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1134481 BF-0012465757 NATURAL RECYCLING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1155286 BF-0012465758 NATURAL MYSTIC HOLDINGS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1167887 BF-0012465759 NAWGP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1209378 BF-0012465760 NATURAL TRANSPORTS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1212677 BF-0012465761 NCN HOLDINGS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1249953 BF-0012465762 NBF CONSULTING, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1253326 BF-0012465763 NATIONWIDE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1274293 BF-0012465764 NBG FREIGHT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306030 BF-0012465765 NATURAL NAIL INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1312000 BF-0012465766 NATURE'S CAFE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320943 BF-0012465767 NAUGATUCK VALLEY COUNSELING AND MEDICATION MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1320990 BF-0012465768 NAZ CATERING INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324530 BF-0012465769 NE WATER ANGLING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337923 BF-0012465770 NAYLA CLEANERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338531 BF-0012465771 NATIONAL YOUTH WRESTLING CLUBS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340114 BF-0012465772 NATURAL MERCHANTS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340885 BF-0012465773 NC MULTISERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335294 BF-0012465774 ND XLII, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335471 BF-0012465775 NATURALLY GLAMOROUS SKIN CARE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341661 BF-0012465776 NATURALNESS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342091 BF-0012465777 NATIONAL SAFETY SUPPLIES INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342558 BF-0012465778 NAUTILUS REAL ESTATE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0086412 BF-0012465396 MODERN PASTRY SHOP, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0603658 BF-0012465397 MMC PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0654201 BF-0012465398 MMM CONDO, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0938048 BF-0012465399 MOBILITY CONSULTING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1142250 BF-0012465400 MM & EM ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1145316 BF-0012465401 MO SI IV CAPITAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1170572 BF-0012465402 MODERN PAINTING AND REMODELING LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1197006 BF-0012465403 MOBITAXIS INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1220005 BF-0012465404 MODERN WAY, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1231737 BF-0012465405 MOBILE ENTERPRISE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1258606 BF-0012465406 MOGUL CULTURE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1261583 BF-0012465407 MML RENOVATIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1261892 BF-0012465408 MODERN HOME IMPROVEMENT IV LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1283006 BF-0012465409 MODULAR STEEL SYSTEMS INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343790 BF-0012465779 NATURE SCAPERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343883 BF-0012465780 NDKPROPERTIES,LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346328 BF-0012465781 NAUTILUS CONTRACTING CORP. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349454 BF-0012465782 NAZTY'S AUTO DETAILING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349648 BF-0012465783 NATURAL BORN LEADERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351563 BF-0012465784 NATIONWIDE CREDIT HELP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357232 BF-0012465785 NB CAPITOL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358647 BF-0012465786 NAZARIO CUSTOM BUILDING COMPANY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359636 BF-0012465787 NATIONWIDE TRANSACTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360535 BF-0012465788 NAXE OFFICE ADMINISTRATION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360608 BF-0012465789 NATURALI HER LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361303 BF-0012465790 NATUROUZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354621 BF-0012465791 NC GARAGE & AUTO SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362670 BF-0012465792 NATURE'S TURF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364440 BF-0012465793 NCR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364745 BF-0012465794 NAZIRA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367104 BF-0012465795 NAUTA HUMAN LACTATION CONSULTATION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1297143 BF-0012465410 MMC SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1308670 BF-0012465411 MODIFIED MACHINES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1310132 BF-0012465412 MMS AIR SERVICES INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1311024 BF-0012465413 MODERN X MENTORING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1324531 BF-0012465414 MODERN VISUALS PRO INCORPORATED 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1326324 BF-0012465415 MM TILE SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337011 BF-0012465416 MOHAWK LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337860 BF-0012465417 MOBILTECH LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339234 BF-0012465418 MOK01 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340804 BF-0012465419 MODEM LOVE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341045 BF-0012465420 MM&I INDUSTRIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334703 BF-0012465421 MODULAR PHARMACY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335413 BF-0012465422 MMM TILE SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344339 BF-0012465423 MMA ESTABLISHMENT LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345708 BF-0012465424 MODERN. MAMA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348106 BF-0012465425 MMG PROMOTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349940 BF-0012465426 MOE'S SMOKES & CONVENIENCE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367624 BF-0012465796 NATURALLY WILD SHOP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370830 BF-0012465797 NATIVE PRIDE BULLY KENNEL, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350296 BF-0012465427 MODIFIED AUTO SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356884 BF-0012465428 MODERN CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359146 BF-0012465429 MODERNA HOLDING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360194 BF-0012465430 MMA HOLDINGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361058 BF-0012465431 MOES KITCHEN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361389 BF-0012465432 MODS BY MALLORY INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354109 BF-0012465433 MODEDEVIE.APPAREL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354286 BF-0012465434 MOB CULTURE RECORDS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355630 BF-0012465435 MMR 141 ROCKWELL RD LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356595 BF-0012465436 MOEZEES ALONG LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356681 BF-0012465437 MODERN SALON CONCEPTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363528 BF-0012465438 MODERN HOME LIVING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365241 BF-0012465439 MN MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365347 BF-0012465440 MOJJI "LLC" 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1367245 BF-0012465441 MNR SHIPPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368007 BF-0012465442 MOISES REMODELING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368310 BF-0012465443 MOBILE COMPUTER REPAIR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369107 BF-0012465444 MMJB LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371026 BF-0012465445 MMI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0586887 BF-0012464996 MCC CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0881355 BF-0012464997 MAYNARD FINANCIAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0937368 BF-0012464998 MB PAINTINGS & CONTRACTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0961364 BF-0012464999 MAXIMILLIAN, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1053658 BF-0012465000 MBAF CPAS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1144926 BF-0012465001 MCCAULEY INVESTMENT ADVISORS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1180375 BF-0012465002 MCG ROOFING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1199307 BF-0012465003 MBA PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1218755 BF-0012465004 MAZETTE MEDIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1243073 BF-0012465005 MBGHHOMECARE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1259102 BF-0012465006 MAZZEO, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1275413 BF-0012465007 MAXIMUM ESTATES LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1266921 BF-0012465008 MCBRIDE.DIGITAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1280970 BF-0012465009 MB1 WELLNESS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1294824 BF-0012465010 MAX HEALTH & LIFE PARTNERS, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1295091 BF-0012465011 MAX LEPIVERT 1 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1296775 BF-0012465012 MCCANDLESS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1315649 BF-0012465013 MCDELL LEGAL FUNDING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1321817 BF-0012465014 MAX TAXES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339289 BF-0012465015 MCA TRANS SERVICES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340916 BF-0012465016 MAXHEALTH SUPPLIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334223 BF-0012465017 MCCULLOCH VENTURES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334708 BF-0012465018 MAX'S FIRST LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335464 BF-0012465019 MCDEE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1342979 BF-0012465020 MAYA CLEANING COMPANY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343665 BF-0012465021 MB CARPENTRY CONTRACTOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345306 BF-0012465022 MBM PROPERTIES LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346788 BF-0012465023 MAXBEL L DONAIRE CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349167 BF-0012465024 MCC LANDSCAPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349214 BF-0012465025 MCBO CONTRACTORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349274 BF-0012465026 MAX LEVEL FIT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350879 BF-0012465027 MAXINE ELAINE EXTENSIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351077 BF-0012465028 MAYRA Y ORTIZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351323 BF-0012465029 MAX FRESH CLEANING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357208 BF-0012465030 MAYAMEEN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357678 BF-0012465031 MBC HARDWOOD FLOORING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359297 BF-0012465032 MCCOLA TRUCKING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360259 BF-0012465033 MC2 CONTRACTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360737 BF-0012465034 MCDONAGH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352459 BF-0012465035 MAYNOR AGUARRE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356692 BF-0012465036 MAYBACK SHIPPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361970 BF-0012465037 MCCULLOUGH & ASSOCIATES LEGAL NURSE CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362494 BF-0012465038 MAZZOLI STABLES OF SOMERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365264 BF-0012465039 MBM MEATS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368468 BF-0012465040 MCDONKEY DESIGNS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368487 BF-0012465041 MCCREARY ENTERPRISES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368741 BF-0012465042 MCCALOP TRUCKING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370651 BF-0012465043 MBS 2020 HOPE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371199 BF-0012465044 MAXWELL BERAN PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2333058 BF-0012465045 MB AMG PRODUCTION INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0266794 BF-0012465648 MYSTIC AUTO CENTER, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0859183 BF-0012465649 MYSTIC LAWN CARE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0911177 BF-0012465650 MYSTIC MEADOWS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1181440 BF-0012465651 MYRTLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1214164 BF-0012465652 MYSTIC PLUS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1214333 BF-0012465653 MYSTIC VALLEY MANAGEMENT CO. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1237893 BF-0012465654 N AND Z CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1299716 BF-0012465655 MYSTIC BROKER LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1304189 BF-0012465656 MYSTIC ISLAND LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1312187 BF-0012465657 N. RAMIREZ PAINTING L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1330368 BF-0012465658 N&N CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336805 BF-0012465659 NAHAL DOLEV LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336806 BF-0012465660 NAHAL HASHOFET LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0057348 BF-0012465296 MILFORD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0257531 BF-0012465297 MILL POND CONDOMINIUMS OF STAFFORD, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0559565 BF-0012465298 MILFORD SPORT FISHERMEN'S ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0609825 BF-0012465299 MINT REALTY, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0677382 BF-0012465300 MINDY K. DELI & CATERING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0702523 BF-0012465301 MILLES ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0751832 BF-0012465302 MINISTERIO LIBERACION INTERNA, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0763025 BF-0012465303 MINERAL EVOLUTION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0963382 BF-0012465304 MILL RIVER HOUSING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1195222 BF-0012465305 MILLER HEIMAN GROUP, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1225356 BF-0012465306 MIN MIN MYANMAR MARKET LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1247370 BF-0012465307 MILLSTREET CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1241224 BF-0012465308 MIMI'S SALON LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1278108 BF-0012465309 MILVIA LETICIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1300424 BF-0012465310 MILLENNIAL MUSIC ONE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1307844 BF-0012465311 MINDS STUDIOS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1308019 BF-0012465312 MINCHALA ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1310846 BF-0012465313 MIRANDA'S TRANSPORT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1326441 BF-0012465314 MINERVA ANALYTICA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1329524 BF-0012465315 MILIANS CARPENTRY SERVICE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337360 BF-0012465316 MINAYAS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337779 BF-0012465317 MINDFUL NUTRITION, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340331 BF-0012465318 MILTON ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1331672 BF-0012465319 MILI CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1332009 BF-0012465320 MILFORDD GULF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1332628 BF-0012465321 MIRALLES CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1332748 BF-0012465322 MINDFULNESS DISCOVERY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334839 BF-0012465323 MINAYA'S CLEANING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334845 BF-0012465324 MILLENNIAL MONEY MAGNET, LLC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334971 BF-0012465325 MINDFUL EXPRESSIONS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343473 BF-0012465326 MIMI'S STAGING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343607 BF-0012465327 MIMIA AND MUDPYE CHILDREN'S CLOTHING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346863 BF-0012465328 MILLENNIAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347528 BF-0012465329 MILL ROCK ROAD EAST, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0031632 BF-0012465346 MITCHELL & CROPSEY, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0731963 BF-0012465347 MJ HAT INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0776565 BF-0012465348 MJVSEARCH, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1024620 BF-0012465349 MJV'S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1063633 BF-0012465350 MISS JUDY'S EMPORIUM, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1091102 BF-0012465351 MK EVENT STUDIO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1137673 BF-0012465352 ML HOMES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351266 BF-0012465330 MILI ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357129 BF-0012465331 MIND BODY AND SPORTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357229 BF-0012465332 MIMI'S PANINI'S LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357800 BF-0012465333 MINNIETHINGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358229 BF-0012465334 MIRANDA HOME SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360836 BF-0012465335 MIRANDA PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355563 BF-0012465336 MILLION DOLLAR PASSION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355804 BF-0012465337 MILLER INTEGRATED TRAINING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355964 BF-0012465338 MINKMEOUT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362283 BF-0012465339 MILTON MOROCHO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362449 BF-0012465340 MIRANDA REAL ESTATE VENTURES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1371255 BF-0012465341 MILLWOOD PAINTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2315201 BF-0012465342 MILLIE'S WISH INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2316449 BF-0012465343 Ministerio Evangelistico Caminando en el Poder del Espiritu Inc. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2337138 BF-0012465344 MINIMALLY INVASIVE FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALIST INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:2349704 BF-0012465345 Ministerios Bethania New Haven Inc. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1157701 BF-0012465353 MLGC LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1205243 BF-0012465354 MITZ ZHU YAN REALTY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1210359 BF-0012465355 MLS TELEHEALTH, P.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1214206 BF-0012465356 MIS TRAINING INSTITUTE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1233322 BF-0012465357 MJC ELECTRIC & MAINTENANCE CORP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1260807 BF-0012465358 MISSION BRIDGE FUNDING CORP. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1260810 BF-0012465359 MISSION COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1265925 BF-0012465360 MJS PROJECT MANAGERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1278139 BF-0012465361 MKR INVESTMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1282203 BF-0012465362 MLR HOLDINGS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1318068 BF-0012465363 MIRROR PICTURES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1318743 BF-0012465364 MISS MINDY'S MUSIC, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336129 BF-0012465365 ML AUTO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338782 BF-0012465366 MJA STRATEGIC CONSULTING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339052 BF-0012465367 MIXTUREZ_OF, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333442 BF-0012465368 MITZIE BENITEZ RAMIREZ LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1341330 BF-0012465369 MJ VISION LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346673 BF-0012465370 MJSDVM CT MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1347124 BF-0012465371 MJD WOOD CONSULTING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348052 BF-0012465372 MKU LOGISTICS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348504 BF-0012465373 MJ 365 HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1349463 BF-0012465374 MJE LANDSCAPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350724 BF-0012465375 MK HOME SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1350768 BF-0012465376 MLTD SALES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351007 BF-0012465377 MISS ANNIE'S CLEANING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356966 BF-0012465378 MJGIAMATTEI LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357787 BF-0012465379 MIX VEGAN BLENDS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359608 BF-0012465380 MIRO PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1361730 BF-0012465381 MI_TAI INCORPORATED 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351572 BF-0012465382 MIRLI PROPERTIES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352037 BF-0012465383 MISSINGIMPOSSIBLE L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353327 BF-0012465384 MKTF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353931 BF-0012465385 MLW INDUSTRIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353955 BF-0012465386 MISS. JULIA CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354230 BF-0012465387 MIRRAR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354825 BF-0012465388 MIXED LIPS COSMETICS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355496 BF-0012465389 MIRARI LUX, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1356237 BF-0012465390 MJJ CLEANING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362445 BF-0012465391 MJCE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363510 BF-0012465392 MK BUILDERS LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1364289 BF-0012465393 MJENEEN FOREVER STORIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1363998 BF-0012465394 MISS HOTTIE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370650 BF-0012465395 MJS 2020 CYPRESS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338605 BF-0012465519 MOTIVATE YOURSELF DAILY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339605 BF-0012465520 MOOSAVI PERSIAN RUGS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340629 BF-0012465521 MOTHERSHIP NATURAL KITCHEN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343127 BF-0012465522 MORON MOTORSPORT, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1343271 BF-0012465523 MOUNT ZION ANESTHESIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344458 BF-0012465524 MORRELL & COMPANY THE WINE EMPORIUM LTD. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344592 BF-0012465525 MOTIF LUXE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1345600 BF-0012465526 MORALES PROPERTIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1346607 BF-0012465527 MORALES AUTO SALES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1348857 BF-0012465528 MORGAN LAND MANAGEMENT L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351217 BF-0012465529 MORE PAID LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357650 BF-0012465530 MOUNTAIN FLOORING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357920 BF-0012465531 MOTN INVESTMENT CLUB LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359061 BF-0012465532 MOTIFF LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1360481 BF-0012465533 MORTON'S CONTRACTORS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1351920 BF-0012465534 MORE THAN PAWS CT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352050 BF-0012465535 MORTGARCON LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0240387 BF-0012465148 MERIDEN BOYS' CLUB ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0681778 BF-0012465149 MERCEDE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0703099 BF-0012465150 METICULOUS "L.L.C." 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0991719 BF-0012465151 METRO WATER & ENERGY, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0990138 BF-0012465152 MERAL'S TAILORING & ALTERATIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1058036 BF-0012465153 MERIDIAN RESOURCE ADVISORS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1079708 BF-0012465154 MFH DESIGNS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1097868 BF-0012465155 MEYERS, PISCITELLI & LINK, LLP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1180452 BF-0012465156 MERINO'S AND MERINO LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1205458 BF-0012465157 MEXIPHO INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1224119 BF-0012465158 METCALFE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1225124 BF-0012465159 MERIDIAN CONSULTING ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1258260 BF-0012465160 MFG GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1269817 BF-0012465161 METRONOME BREWING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1278463 BF-0012465162 MENTAL GEARS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1295411 BF-0012465163 MERICANO MUSIC LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1297390 BF-0012465164 MESAROME SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1298644 BF-0012465165 METALMAKER 3D, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1299264 BF-0012465166 MERRITT GUITAR CORPORATION 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1317794 BF-0012465167 MENTAL HEALTH EDUCATION COLLABORATIVE, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1322589 BF-0012465168 METLIFE ASSIGNMENT COMPANY INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337297 BF-0012465169 MEP NATIONWIDE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337959 BF-0012465170 MERCEDES VENEGAS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338334 BF-0012465171 MERCADO PLUMBING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338848 BF-0012465172 MERIT PRESTON LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339126 BF-0012465173 MENTAL HEALTH MASTERY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1339263 BF-0012465174 MERIT PRESTON MANAGEMENT LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340227 BF-0012465175 MEURY SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340518 BF-0012465176 MERCI HALL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340520 BF-0012465177 MERCHANT'S LAWN CARE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1340521 BF-0012465178 MERCHANT'S LAWN CARE SERVICE, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1331946 BF-0012465179 MERAKI HEALING HANDS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1333436 BF-0012465180 MEYSEARCH PARTNERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1334952 BF-0012465181 MERCEDES GREGORIO CLEANING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1335604 BF-0012465182 MERENDA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344451 BF-0012465183 METAL BUILDING MASTERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1344733 BF-0012465184 MF BUILDERS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1357904 BF-0012465185 MEVLANA VISION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1358106 BF-0012465186 MESA TECHNOLOGIES GROUP INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1359942 BF-0012465187 MERIDIAN ARTZ AND APPAREL L.L.C. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1352228 BF-0012465188 METAGREEN CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354051 BF-0012465189 MESSIAS SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1362781 BF-0012465190 MENYLIK RENOVATION & REMODELING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1365667 BF-0012465191 MENYFIELD TRUCKING, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368039 BF-0012465192 MENTOREMAINTENANCE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1368290 BF-0012465193 MFG SERVICES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369741 BF-0012465194 MERIDEN CROSSING 5781 LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1384506 BF-0012465195 MENT4HER CORP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353116 BF-0012465536 MORALES LEM LANDSCAPING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1353342 BF-0012465537 MORELAND HEALTH AND BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354640 BF-0012465538 MOTHERHOOD LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1354938 BF-0012465539 MORANHERAS GROUP, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355108 BF-0012465540 MOOSEMADEMEDIA LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1355134 BF-0012465541 MOTOR CLUB EXOTICS, LLC 11/22/2023



US-CT.BER:1356650 BF-0012465542 MORAN BROTHERS FOOD TRUCK LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364021 BF-0012465543 MOUNTAIN AIR MARKETING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1364639 BF-0012465544 MOS WANTED MUSIC GROUP LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1366725 BF-0012465545 MOSTHATEDCLOTHING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1369156 BF-0012465546 MORGAN WELDING LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1370309 BF-0012465547 MOUNT CUBA CAPITAL LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0217119 BF-0012465498 MOTORS GROUP, INCORPORATED 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0580567 BF-0012465499 MOTORS GROUP ASSOCIATES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0610156 BF-0012465500 MOSUN, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0996896 BF-0012465501 MOORE ADVERTISING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1031736 BF-0012465502 MOONSTAR LOGISTICS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1176703 BF-0012465503 MOONSHINE BAKERY LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1201459 BF-0012465504 MOONSHINE PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1216371 BF-0012465505 MOULISON LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1244231 BF-0012465506 MOTORCYCLE TIRES & ACCESSORIES LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1264802 BF-0012465507 MOONLIGHT SPA INC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1284328 BF-0012465508 MORGAN MEDIA, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1289786 BF-0012465509 MORRO GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0073619 BF-0012465146 MERRILL ANDERSON COMPANY, INC. THE 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0086341 BF-0012465147 MERRY EMPLOYMENT GROUP, INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306414 BF-0012465510 MOUNTAIN HILL LAWN CARE LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1306997 BF-0012465511 MORALES MARKET LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1310033 BF-0012465512 MORGAN AND MAX LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1312268 BF-0012465513 MORGAN STREET PAYROLL, LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1312395 BF-0012465514 MORGAN VALLEY BASKETBALL CAMPS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1325291 BF-0012465515 MORASHA NAIL AND SPA INC. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1336782 BF-0012465516 MOTHER AND FATHER FIGURE FOUNDATION CO. 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1337439 BF-0012465517 MOSELEY STAGING DESIGN LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:1338371 BF-0012465518 MORGAN BUILDERS LLC 11/22/2023
US-CT.BER:0107295 BF-0012468064 NEW CANAAN ARTISANS, INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0260679 BF-0012468065 NEW BRITAIN FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0276365 BF-0012468066 NEW HAVEN TRUCK AND AUTO BODY, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0540975 BF-0012468067 NEW ENGLAND CHEERLEADERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0751804 BF-0012468068 NEW HOPE CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0762382 BF-0012468069 NEW HAVEN REALTY, CORP. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0858339 BF-0012468070 NEW HAVEN PEDIATRIC & ADOLESCENT MEDICAL SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0895105 BF-0012468071 NEW DOYLE'S CUSTOM CLEANERS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0936651 BF-0012468072 NEW CANAAN HAND WASH DETAIL, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1016234 BF-0012468073 NEW HORIZON ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1100441 BF-0012468074 NEW HAVEN WORKS, INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1101062 BF-0012468075 NEW CENTURY 22 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1155006 BF-0012468076 NEW ENGLAND PAINTERS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1253042 BF-0012468077 NEW DOWNTOWN PIZZA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1259574 BF-0012468078 NEW HAVEN RAMEN INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1262434 BF-0012468079 NEW ENGLAND MARKETING GROUP, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1286291 BF-0012468080 NEW HAVEN LIFE COACHING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1289953 BF-0012468081 NEW FRESH TACO DELI INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1312701 BF-0012468082 NEW BEGINNINGS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1323569 BF-0012468083 NEW CANAAN BLAZERS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1329453 BF-0012468084 NEW IMAGE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1330667 BF-0012468085 NEW HAVEN TAP-OFF CLUB, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337698 BF-0012468086 NEW ENGLAND ORAL SURGERY, LLP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337721 BF-0012468087 NEW HORIZON REMODELING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338652 BF-0012468088 NEW ENGLAND MARKETING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338722 BF-0012468089 NEW ENGLAND CONSULTANTS AND DEVELOPERS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332202 BF-0012468090 NEW ERA ENTERPRISES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332589 BF-0012468091 NEW JACK CONTRACTORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333810 BF-0012468092 NEW ENGLAND CYCLE CENTER, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1341574 BF-0012468093 NEW ERA MECHANICAL CORP. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342002 BF-0012468094 NEW ENGLAND EXPRESS COURIER LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343979 BF-0012468095 NEW CITY FOOT AND ANKLE, LLC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1345981 BF-0012468096 NEW DREAM GARDEN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347708 BF-0012468097 NEW DAWN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347892 BF-0012468098 NEW ENGLAND STONE SUPPLIERS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347900 BF-0012468099 NEW ENGLAND CONCIERGE SERVICE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349828 BF-0012468100 NEW ENGLAND RUSTIC BARN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1357799 BF-0012468101 NEW BEGINNINGS CREDIT ADVISORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361800 BF-0012468102 NEW ENGLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT AND DESIGN, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1353005 BF-0012468103 NEW ENGLAND HOME INFUSION SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354245 BF-0012468104 NEW ENGLAND MAINTENANCE PROPERTY MGT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354792 BF-0012468105 NEW ENGLAND H2O LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1355253 BF-0012468106 NEW HOME CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1364404 BF-0012468107 NEW ENGLAND BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368334 BF-0012468108 NEW JERSEY COMPONENTS LLC 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1369197 BF-0012468109 NEW HAVEN COUNTY HOLDINGS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1369699 BF-0012468110 NEW JERSEY SG LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1390997 BF-0012468111 NEW ENGLAND LUMBER INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1387035 BF-0012468112 New England Scholastic Gaming, Inc. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2329105 BF-0012468113 New Horizon Netball Sports Club Inc. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0968490 BF-0012468164 NGL INVESTMENT SERVICES, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1144755 BF-0012468165 NICOLAS MENDOZA LUX LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0057917 BF-0012468114 NEW MILFORD BULLS POP WARNER FOOTBALL & CHEER INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0057928 BF-0012468115 NEW MILFORD LIONS CLUB, INCORPORATED 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0237381 BF-0012468116 NEWTOWN CHORAL SOCIETY, INC. THE 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0519491 BF-0012468117 NEW MILFORD LIONS CLUB FOUNDATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1131320 BF-0012468166 NINA INFO TECH INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1192462 BF-0012468167 NH RESTAURANT B, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1263230 BF-0012468168 NGV,LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1294196 BF-0012468169 NIGHT MUSIC, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1300193 BF-0012468170 NICKY'S STARLIGHT DAYCARE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1306855 BF-0012468171 NIBIRU LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315547 BF-0012468172 NICKMASTRO LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1317263 BF-0012468173 NI'VAGATION, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1319260 BF-0012468174 NIKO EXPRESS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1326657 BF-0012468175 NICOLAS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339035 BF-0012468176 NHC HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339766 BF-0012468177 NINE FOUR APPAREL LLC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340121 BF-0012468178 NH SERVICES CT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340823 BF-0012468179 NIANTIC IN WATER SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340998 BF-0012468180 NICKS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1331149 BF-0012468181 NIKAO BY DESIGN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1331366 BF-0012468182 NICE CATERING CT INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0595512 BF-0012468118 NEW LONDON MAIN STREET CORPORATION 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0733995 BF-0012468119 NEW MILFORD PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0899331 BF-0012468120 NEWTOWN COMPUTER SPECIALISTS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0960932 BF-0012468121 NEW VENTURE INVESTMENTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1090853 BF-0012468122 NEWE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1137167 BF-0012468123 NEWINGTON BABE RUTH LEAGUE, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1220238 BF-0012468124 NEXT DOOR, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1247766 BF-0012468125 NEWAGESYS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1244794 BF-0012468126 NEWELLS BEST & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1264286 BF-0012468127 NEXCHA L.L.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1283730 BF-0012468128 NEXT CHAPTER ONE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1296847 BF-0012468129 NEW ME NATURALS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1300738 BF-0012468130 NEW YORK GYPSUM FLOORS INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1305205 BF-0012468131 NEW LONDON CONVENIENCE MART LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315015 BF-0012468132 NEW LEAF PHARMACEUTICALS USA, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315086 BF-0012468133 NEW SERENDIPITY AND BEAUTY SALON CORP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1313336 BF-0012468134 NEWS AMERI-BANGLA INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1331762 BF-0012468183 NEXTGEN MARKETING INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333220 BF-0012468184 NILE CONSULTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333764 BF-0012468185 NICKYALINA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342767 BF-0012468186 NIGHT LIGHT SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343216 BF-0012468187 NICA PAINTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344476 BF-0012468188 NIKKI.SALON LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1345527 BF-0012468189 NICHOLAS MANAFORT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1346314 BF-0012468190 NICOLE BEAUTY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347182 BF-0012468191 NGP CO. LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347924 BF-0012468192 NEXUS ECOMMERCE ANALYTICS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348127 BF-0012468193 NICOBLU LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348145 BF-0012468194 NICHOLS & REED ASSOCIATES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1350349 BF-0012468195 NEXTGEN SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1350909 BF-0012468196 NIHILO MARKETING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1351258 BF-0012468197 NIGHTLIFE CONSULTATIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359015 BF-0012468198 NIKKI'SCLASSIC, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359058 BF-0012468199 NIGHTINGALE COACH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1313899 BF-0012468135 NEWPORT SOCK EXCHANGE CORPORATION 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1314045 BF-0012468136 NEXT LEVEL OPPORTUNITY PARTNERS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1321213 BF-0012468137 NEW LEAF REMODEL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1322216 BF-0012468138 NEXT STATION CONSULTING INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1330401 BF-0012468139 NEXTGEN LABORATORIES, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1336249 BF-0012468140 NEW MILLENNIUM TECKNOLOGY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338530 BF-0012468141 NEWTOWN PRIDE FC LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332607 BF-0012468142 NEXT STEP HR PARTNERS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333326 BF-0012468143 NEW WAY FINISH CARPENTRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342497 BF-0012468144 NEW LONDON FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343178 BF-0012468145 NEW NORMAL SUPPLY COMPANY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343617 BF-0012468146 NEW YORK FLOORMAN LLC 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1343958 BF-0012468147 NEXT LEVEL EVENTS CONSULTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344013 BF-0012468148 NEXT LEVEL ENTERPRISES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344870 BF-0012468149 NEXT REALTY GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1345915 BF-0012468150 NEXT LEVEL VIRTUAL TOURS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1346707 BF-0012468151 NEW WAY DISINFECT SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0085274 BF-0012468464 OLD CP, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0613430 BF-0012468465 OMEGASOFT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0643606 BF-0012468466 OLIVE STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0778903 BF-0012468467 OLIVIER KPOGNON PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0866584 BF-0012468468 ON TARGET MAINTENANCE, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0879333 BF-0012468469 ON CALL HEALTH SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0895412 BF-0012468470 OMKAR LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0910220 BF-0012468471 OLIVEIRA STONEWORKS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0903936 BF-0012468472 OLMEDO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0950512 BF-0012468473 OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360370 BF-0012468200 NINJAS GOODIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354877 BF-0012468201 NINETY-FIVEATM LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1355167 BF-0012468202 NIKAR LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356252 BF-0012468203 NICCI'S FIRE & ICE APPAREL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356486 BF-0012468204 NIGHTINGAIL, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362027 BF-0012468205 NGB BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1363163 BF-0012468206 NILE TRANS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1363636 BF-0012468207 NICKS RESOURCES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365171 BF-0012468208 NGT & MC PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367713 BF-0012468209 NI TEAM LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368618 BF-0012468210 NINETEEN80 CLOTHING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1385808 BF-0012468211 NFD RETAIL OF CT INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2305749 BF-0012468212 NH Attorneys P.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2319836 BF-0012468213 Ninflores Coriano Inc 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348034 BF-0012468152 NEWS MCROPAYMENTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349811 BF-0012468153 NEW LIFE MUSIC ACADEMY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360772 BF-0012468154 NEWTONS ELITE PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1352840 BF-0012468155 NEW WORLD LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1355465 BF-0012468156 NEWLIFE HEALING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365199 BF-0012468157 NEWINGTON AVE SUBS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365940 BF-0012468158 NEW ROAD MANAGEMENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368614 BF-0012468159 NEXT GEN MOBILE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1370009 BF-0012468160 NEXT LEVEL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1370477 BF-0012468161 NEWFIELD GABLES ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1387193 BF-0012468162 NEXT WAVE ENT INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1390477 BF-0012468163 NEW NAIL CITY SPA INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1056486 BF-0012468474 OLD MYSTIC ESTATES AT STONINGTON HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1147412 BF-0012468475 ON DESIGN BUILDING & REMODELING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1207021 BF-0012468476 OLDE SCHOOL MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1225725 BF-0012468477 OLD GREENWICH PIZZA & DELI, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1255347 BF-0012468478 OLD BURR'S HIGHWAY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1256380 BF-0012468479 OLD CHATHAM HOMES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1275504 BF-0012468480 OMNI STRATEGIC SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1266836 BF-0012468481 OLD LYME HOPE HOUSING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1278507 BF-0012468482 OLSON INDUSTRIES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1304909 BF-0012468483 OLIVER'S HOUSE, INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1313126 BF-0012468484 OMI TOP PRODUCTS INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1336104 BF-0012468485 OLD MORRIS FARM LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337126 BF-0012468486 ON POINT HOME RESTORATION, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338455 BF-0012468487 OLD BRICKYARD LANE ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338694 BF-0012468488 OLDWERKS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332408 BF-0012468489 OLIVEIRA'S PAINTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333271 BF-0012468490 OLIVEIRA FAMILY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333330 BF-0012468491 OLIVEIRA TILE & STONE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1334193 BF-0012468492 OLOUIS SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1334513 BF-0012468493 ON A LARK FLORAL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344012 BF-0012468494 ON THE BEAT & CO. LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344289 BF-0012468495 OLIGONZA, LLP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347982 BF-0012468496 OMEGA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1351316 BF-0012468497 OLIVEIRA BRITO SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356838 BF-0012468498 OLIVEIRA RENOVATIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1357312 BF-0012468499 OLD SPORT CHARTERS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1351600 BF-0012468500 OMNI DISTRIBUTORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1352827 BF-0012468501 OLIVEIRA'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1352999 BF-0012468502 ON POINT DISINFECTING AND CLEANING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1353070 BF-0012468503 OMH,LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356140 BF-0012468504 OMSQ INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1366024 BF-0012468505 OML CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1366737 BF-0012468506 OMEGA SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1368309 BF-0012468507 OM NURSE STAFFING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1369498 BF-0012468508 OLIVO DISTRIBUTION INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1369920 BF-0012468509 OLYMPIAN HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1370575 BF-0012468510 OMNIWORDS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1370921 BF-0012468511 OLIVEROS LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1391678 BF-0012468512 OLD CITY  INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2293745 BF-0012468513 Oleada Marketing Corp. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0165174 BF-0012468314 NU-TECH INDUSTRIES, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0504437 BF-0012468315 NORWICH TAXI L.L.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0630062 BF-0012468316 NUMARR HOLDINGS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0644327 BF-0012468317 NUFOUND PROPERTIES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0705828 BF-0012468318 NORWALK OLD TIMERS' ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0787602 BF-0012468319 NORWALK AQUATIC CLUB, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0877099 BF-0012468320 NOYAN GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1028352 BF-0012468321 NUA CONSTRUCTION CORP. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1147467 BF-0012468322 NORWICH TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1148048 BF-0012468323 NORWICH ROSEGARDEN ICE ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1173650 BF-0012468324 NORWALK LAWN & OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1196948 BF-0012468325 NOURISH MY SOUL, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1230888 BF-0012468326 NURSE WEALTH ADVISORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1233491 BF-0012468327 NRG ESA JOINT DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1233495 BF-0012468328 NRG RESIDENTIAL SOLAR SOLUTIONS LEASING II LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1239524 BF-0012468329 NSPIRED THINKING PUBLISHING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1294671 BF-0012468330 NPOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1290166 BF-0012468331 NURTURING TOUCH MASSAGE THERAPY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315911 BF-0012468332 NORWALK FILM CENTER INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1312213 BF-0012468333 NOURISHING HABITS WITH STEF, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1321744 BF-0012468334 NOT NORMAL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1329154 BF-0012468335 NURTURING BRANDS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1336311 BF-0012468336 NOVELLA INVESTMENTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339838 BF-0012468337 NUNES GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340334 BF-0012468338 NUCAR LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332670 BF-0012468339 NSE FLOOR SUPPLY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333176 BF-0012468340 NSS REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333662 BF-0012468341 NU IMAGE BARBERSHOP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1341463 BF-0012468342 NOVA ONE PROPERTIES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343544 BF-0012468343 NOT FADE AWAY FINISHING, L.L.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344537 BF-0012468344 NORWOOD & SHRUBSOLE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344627 BF-0012468345 NUHA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347722 BF-0012468346 NU GLO MOBILE DETAILING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347977 BF-0012468347 NORWICH CITY PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349350 BF-0012468348 NORWICH CYLINDER GAS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349764 BF-0012468349 NU-BOWL DISTRIBUTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359950 BF-0012468350 NS COLLECTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360298 BF-0012468351 NOUVEAU SOUL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361376 BF-0012468352 NOURISH YOUR BODY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354384 BF-0012468353 NOVARA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354550 BF-0012468354 NORWALK MED PHYSICS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354623 BF-0012468355 NS INVESTMENTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354751 BF-0012468356 NTE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354993 BF-0012468357 NOVA WD LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0042254 BF-0012468214 NOFPA CORP. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0112196 BF-0012468215 NOAH'S RESTAURANT, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0557292 BF-0012468216 NOCARP, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0757817 BF-0012468217 NONQUIT REALTY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0847311 BF-0012468218 NO DOGS ALLOWED, L.L.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0909981 BF-0012468219 NIZOLEK LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1063102 BF-0012468220 NKE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1102816 BF-0012468221 NKR PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1235353 BF-0012468222 NK PERFORMANCE ADVISORS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361877 BF-0012468358 NTSB MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362149 BF-0012468359 NRVANA VIBEZ LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1363266 BF-0012468360 NOTICEABLY DIFFERENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365666 BF-0012468361 NOT JUST SPORTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367608 BF-0012468362 NOTABLE SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1370909 BF-0012468363 NOURISHED BY JAH SKIN AND BODY CARE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1254332 BF-0012468223 NO LEFTOVERS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1255283 BF-0012468224 NOBLE AMERICAS EMERALD CORP. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1262556 BF-0012468225 NOBLE FOX FARM, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1280452 BF-0012468226 NOEL BARRE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1285582 BF-0012468227 NOBLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1290003 BF-0012468228 NOONSITE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1314775 BF-0012468229 NOOR PETROL INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315238 BF-0012468230 NOAH'S DOVE INC. 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1316420 BF-0012468231 NORA'S OVENWORKS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1311532 BF-0012468232 NOE BAUTISTA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1312246 BF-0012468233 NON-PROFIT CONSULTING  LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1323692 BF-0012468234 NOBLE NOBLE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337355 BF-0012468235 NO TRESSPASSING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338206 BF-0012468236 NORATO PAINTING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338811 BF-0012468237 NISSAN OF MIDDLEBURY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339074 BF-0012468238 NITRO'S KITCHEN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339572 BF-0012468239 NOEL CHAVARRIA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332507 BF-0012468240 NO EXCUSES AUTOMOTIVE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1341709 BF-0012468241 NIYAH ZURI BOOKS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1341721 BF-0012468242 NIYAH ZURI STUDIOS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342813 BF-0012468243 NL BOND LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342879 BF-0012468244 NONFICTION AROMA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344054 BF-0012468245 NO PORK ON DIS FORK LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1346142 BF-0012468246 NIPAA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347769 BF-0012468247 NO LOVE GYM CONNECTICUT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348442 BF-0012468248 NOMADICA, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348711 BF-0012468249 NOMAD TACTICAL SELF DEFENSE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1351435 BF-0012468250 NORBERTO DISCOUNTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1358058 BF-0012468251 NOMIS PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360017 BF-0012468252 NO WAITE CARPENTRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360717 BF-0012468253 NOIR AGAPÉ LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361444 BF-0012468254 NOELLE NEVINS COUNSELING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1352305 BF-0012468255 NIXORT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354483 BF-0012468256 NMONES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362729 BF-0012468257 NLIVN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1363190 BF-0012468258 NOE SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1364882 BF-0012468259 NLJ SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365381 BF-0012468260 NMM HARDWOOD FLOOR LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1366754 BF-0012468261 NOGUEIRA TILE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368455 BF-0012468262 NLO10 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2344799 BF-0012468263 NorConn Attack Inc. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0726194 BF-0012468514 ONE SIXTH SYNDICATE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0910730 BF-0012468515 ON THE GO ENTERPRISES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1042511 BF-0012468516 ONE STOP HANDYMAN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1088451 BF-0012468517 ON TRACK HOLDING GROUP, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1119949 BF-0012468518 ONE CONFERENCING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1224723 BF-0012468519 ONE TWENTY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1217339 BF-0012468520 ONE STOP 360 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1252887 BF-0012468521 ONE PLUG ENTERTAINMENT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1240934 BF-0012468522 ONE CONSULTING COMPANY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1271786 BF-0012468523 ON THE SPOT PREMIER TRANSPORT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1327807 BF-0012468524 ON THE ROAD MECHANIC LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1327843 BF-0012468525 ONE BOX TRAVEL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337475 BF-0012468526 ONE STOP SPIRIT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340002 BF-0012468527 ONE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1341254 BF-0012468528 ONE KOSMOS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1332828 BF-0012468529 ONEDISH INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1342821 BF-0012468530 ONE HUBBELL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1345416 BF-0012468531 ON THE GO TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349190 BF-0012468532 ONEFOURTEEN, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359568 BF-0012468533 ONE PARTNERS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1353032 BF-0012468534 ON THE WAY TRUCKING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354210 BF-0012468535 ONE OF A KIND CUSTOM DESIGNS LLP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356213 BF-0012468536 ON TIME TRUCKING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362467 BF-0012468537 ONECALLDISPATCHER LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362508 BF-0012468538 ONE STOP SMOKE SHOP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1364141 BF-0012468539 ON THE SPOT DETAILED CLEANING SERVICES L.L.C. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365951 BF-0012468540 ON THE RUN LOGISTICS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368735 BF-0012468541 ON THE RISE BEAUTY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0764600 BF-0012468414 ODL, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0826098 BF-0012468415 OD MASONRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0917009 BF-0012468416 OCEAN TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0987783 BF-0012468417 OIL UNLIMITED LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1185263 BF-0012468418 OCEAN III, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1186822 BF-0012468419 OFFTHEBLOCKSALES.COM, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1192917 BF-0012468420 OCEAN IV, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1195816 BF-0012468421 OCEAN V, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1223497 BF-0012468422 OCEAN 50 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1223660 BF-0012468423 OCEAN 65 CONNECTICUT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1225883 BF-0012468424 OFF-ROAD FABRICATION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1226844 BF-0012468425 OILS OF THE WAY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1227884 BF-0012468426 OCEAN 85 LLC 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:1227886 BF-0012468427 OCEAN 70 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1227892 BF-0012468428 OCEAN 75 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1240047 BF-0012468429 OLBC REALTY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1256159 BF-0012468430 OCEAN 30 DELAWARE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1257379 BF-0012468431 OCEAN 30 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1279255 BF-0012468432 OFFCENTER LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1300635 BF-0012468433 OILBASEDTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1315075 BF-0012468434 OCEAN VIEW ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1316796 BF-0012468435 OCD, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1317431 BF-0012468436 OCTAQUAN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1319179 BF-0012468437 OCEAN NAILS SPA INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1324030 BF-0012468438 OCEANDRIVEWEST LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1336804 BF-0012468439 OCEAN 7 NH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337362 BF-0012468440 OCEAN 7 DEL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338153 BF-0012468441 OCDETAILING & SANITATION, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338395 BF-0012468442 OCJ ENTERPRISES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1340669 BF-0012468443 OCEAN 50 NH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1331887 BF-0012468444 OLA'S WALK N' WAG LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1333715 BF-0012468445 ODAINE ANDERSON'S HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1334159 BF-0012468446 ODDITY COMMODITY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1334239 BF-0012468447 OCEAN IV NH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1336030 BF-0012468448 OCEAN IV DEL LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344432 BF-0012468449 OCKED LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344899 BF-0012468450 OFF HILLSIDE PIZZERIA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1345290 BF-0012468451 OCEAN 13 NH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347770 BF-0012468452 ODELL CONSULTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349312 BF-0012468453 OHWOWZAAA LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1358493 BF-0012468454 OGT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1358735 BF-0012468455 OG BUSINESS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359501 BF-0012468456 OLBIN GUDIEL DIAZ GIRON LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1360824 BF-0012468457 OCEAN 70 NH LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1356337 BF-0012468458 OCTLANTIS SOURCING AND DESIGN CO. LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361972 BF-0012468459 OFF THE MENU LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1364108 BF-0012468460 OFFSPRING ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365508 BF-0012468461 OFFERCT APPLIANCES LLC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2327349 BF-0012468462 Oddities Sweet Treat Shop Co. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:2351156 BF-0012468463 Ogando Assemble Ent Inc 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1136884 BF-0012468278 NORFIELD DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1174955 BF-0012468279 NORTH AMERICAN CHIMNEY & GUTTER CORP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1181461 BF-0012468280 NORTHEAST KINGDOM VENTURES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1216182 BF-0012468281 NORTHWEST CHIMNEY SERVICE, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1236756 BF-0012468282 NORTH EAST AUTO TRANSPORT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1250914 BF-0012468283 NORTH MAIN STREET LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1252764 BF-0012468284 NORTHWESTERN DENTAL OF UNION STREET, PLLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1270607 BF-0012468285 NORTHEAST ALLIANCE REALTY GROUP, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1286000 BF-0012468286 NORTHSTREET SOUTH, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1286218 BF-0012468287 NORTHSTREET WEST, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1289090 BF-0012468288 NORTH HAVEN HOMES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1298878 BF-0012468289 NORTHEAST CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1300890 BF-0012468290 NORTH MAIN UNISEX SALON LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1314794 BF-0012468291 NORTH HAVEN CITGO LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1325037 BF-0012468292 NORTHEAST METAL, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1329460 BF-0012468293 NORTHERN STAR CT INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337137 BF-0012468294 NORRONA SPORT, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338369 BF-0012468295 NORELAND SOLUTIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1338597 BF-0012468296 NORTHERN CHARM HOME LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339843 BF-0012468297 NORELVI SERRANO LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1334766 BF-0012468298 NORMAN FLOORING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1335347 BF-0012468299 NORTH STAR HOME INSPECTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1335567 BF-0012468300 NORTHEAST FINANCIAL SYSTEMS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344604 BF-0012468301 NORTHEAST BREAKS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347296 BF-0012468302 NORTH FARMS CONSULTING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1349928 BF-0012468303 NORTHWEST HOLDING GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1357102 BF-0012468304 NORVIN JOEL GUTIERREZ PORTILLO LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1357847 BF-0012468305 NORTHEASTERN GENERAL TRADING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1358525 BF-0012468306 NORTH HAVEN HOCKEY BOOSTERS, INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1359663 BF-0012468307 NORTH & PARK BARBERSHOP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1352615 BF-0012468308 NORTH FOUNDRY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362510 BF-0012468309 NORTHERN SECURITIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1362928 BF-0012468310 NORTHEAST SHIPPING LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367373 BF-0012468311 NORTHEAST SALAD COMPANY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1387934 BF-0012468312 NORTHLAND CARRIER SERVICE INC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1388956 BF-0012468313 NORTHEAST FINE FLOORING DESIGN, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0070613 BF-0012468364 NYMAN JEWELERS, INC. 11/27/2023



US-CT.BER:0103300 BF-0012468365 NUTMEG SPORTSMEN'S CLUB, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0268960 BF-0012468366 O'NEILL & O'NEILL, INCORPORATED 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0596860 BF-0012468367 OAKPARK ARCHITECTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0620543 BF-0012468368 NYO, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0613206 BF-0012468369 NYCONN LANDSCAPING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0632772 BF-0012468370 OAKBRIDGE/219 REALTY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0970824 BF-0012468371 NVC CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1015671 BF-0012468372 NUTMEG STATE HOMES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1048701 BF-0012468373 OAK HILL PROPERTIES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1095883 BF-0012468374 O. TOBAR TRANSPORT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1141815 BF-0012468375 NUVOLO TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1152347 BF-0012468376 OAK HOLDINGS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1203356 BF-0012468377 NUTTS4MUTTS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1206509 BF-0012468378 O'SHAUGHNESSY INTERNATIONAL MARKET LEADERS VALUE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1207704 BF-0012468379 NY CPR RESTORATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1253244 BF-0012468380 OAKWOOD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE  LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1260008 BF-0012468381 NYCT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1283953 BF-0012468382 OASIS CHARGER CORPORATION 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1297942 BF-0012468383 NY YOUTH BASEBALL FOUNDATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1311572 BF-0012468384 OASIS IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1320981 BF-0012468385 NUTRISCULPT, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1326277 BF-0012468386 NYM CORP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1327479 BF-0012468387 O'REILLY SURF LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1328484 BF-0012468388 OAK CREEK FARM, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1328861 BF-0012468389 NYB REMODELING GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1337785 BF-0012468390 OCCOR PROPERTIES 2020 LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1339129 BF-0012468391 OAKWOOD & GLOVER LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1335475 BF-0012468392 OAK LEARNERS NATURAL CHILD CARE LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1343491 BF-0012468393 OBM CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1344953 BF-0012468394 NUTMEG POOLS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1346883 BF-0012468395 O'CONNELL & COMPANY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347059 BF-0012468396 O&R HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1347987 BF-0012468397 OASIS LIBATIONS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1348271 BF-0012468398 OAK HILL PROPERTY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361242 BF-0012468399 O & N PROPERTIES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361465 BF-0012468400 NUTTY BOY LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1361810 BF-0012468401 O & S DAVIDSON DIESEL MECHANICS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1353294 BF-0012468402 O'HARE'S PLUMBING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1354071 BF-0012468403 NYK  STATEWIDE MOLINA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1355183 BF-0012468404 O&E SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1364814 BF-0012468405 NYCE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1365002 BF-0012468406 OC HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367072 BF-0012468407 OBSIDIAN CREATIVE GROUP LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367113 BF-0012468408 O.A.O LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367320 BF-0012468409 O&E CUSTOMS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1367666 BF-0012468410 NUSLAIT INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368267 BF-0012468411 OAKVILLE CAPITAL, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368870 BF-0012468412 OCASIO & SON?S TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1368932 BF-0012468413 NYLO PROPERTY, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0120742 BF-0012468264 NORDIC BUILDERS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0284534 BF-0012468265 NORTHWESTERN FOODS, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0542639 BF-0012468266 NORTH INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0590759 BF-0012468267 NORTHLAND MATERIALS LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0621568 BF-0012468268 NORTHEAST CONNECTICUT FARMERS' MARKET ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0656239 BF-0012468269 NORTH STAR FOUNDATION INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0806615 BF-0012468270 NORTHEAST TAN LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0902576 BF-0012468271 NORSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0925634 BF-0012468272 NORTH AMERICAN FEUERSTEIN ALLIANCE, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0928624 BF-0012468273 NORTH STAR INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1054949 BF-0012468274 NORTH STAR MARINE INSURANCE SERVICES LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1056225 BF-0012468275 NORIGE SOUTH WINDSOR SMILES, LLC 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1110657 BF-0012468276 NORTHEAST FARRIER SUPPLY, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:1112611 BF-0012468277 NORTHEAST BEHAVIORAL ASSOCIATES OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/27/2023
US-CT.BER:0073001 BF-0012469974 PETERBILT OF CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0724515 BF-0012469975 PETIONVILLE, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0839128 BF-0012469976 PHOENICIAN PARTNERS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0871325 BF-0012469977 PES MEDICAL INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0864874 BF-0012469978 PETERSON EQUITIES, LTD. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0892204 BF-0012469979 PF VENTURES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0901441 BF-0012469980 PF TESTA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0941525 BF-0012469981 PERUN CAPITAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0942556 BF-0012469982 PETALS 2 GO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1166753 BF-0012469983 PGS INDICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1234393 BF-0012469984 PETERS ASSOCIATES LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1249114 BF-0012469985 PHO 75, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1256477 BF-0012469986 PHALLA NAILS & SPA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1317999 BF-0012469987 PGM MASSEY CORP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1323240 BF-0012469988 PHEONIX COMMUNITIES INCORPORATED 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1328741 BF-0012469989 PHEASANT DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1329623 BF-0012469990 PETE'S TAXES & ACCOUNTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1330376 BF-0012469991 PERSONAL EVOLUTION LIFE COACHING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336508 BF-0012469992 PFL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338258 BF-0012469993 PFK PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1340644 BF-0012469994 PHAROS CONSULTING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360195 BF-0012470006 PERSPECTIVE CABLE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351598 BF-0012470007 PHENOMENAL BEAUTY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351742 BF-0012470008 PHARMAMEDRX LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352275 BF-0012470009 PERUGINI ACCOUNTING FIRM LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352960 BF-0012470010 PETERSON FITNESS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354451 BF-0012470011 PHCT CONSULTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354826 BF-0012470012 PERSONALIZED CLEANING & ORGANIZING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362639 BF-0012470013 PERSONALI-TEES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362712 BF-0012470014 PHAEACIAN PARTNERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365699 BF-0012470015 PG3 TRANSPORT & EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365846 BF-0012470016 PHOENIX AND FERNS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365856 BF-0012470017 PHEONIX, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367258 BF-0012470018 PETER & MOLINA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368684 BF-0012470019 PHOEBEE SHOP STOP SHOP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370425 BF-0012470020 PHASED BY MOONLIGHT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370879 BF-0012470021 PESTANA PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1387401 BF-0012470022 PERSONNEL HOME & LAWN CARE INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2327464 BF-0012470023 PETE & PIA PICTURES INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332144 BF-0012469995 PETKO-BUNNEY SAILING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335877 BF-0012469996 PERU R1CO RESTAURANT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341474 BF-0012469997 PF INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341898 BF-0012469998 PETRI ENVIRONMENTAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342065 BF-0012469999 PHENOMENAL VA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342711 BF-0012470000 PFR PRIVATE FUNDING ,LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344602 BF-0012470001 PHILBRICK BOOKKEEPING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345087 BF-0012470002 PETERS CAPITAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346371 BF-0012470003 PHANTOM PHOCUS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357445 BF-0012470004 PETER J. ZEALE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358239 BF-0012470005 PESOS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341411 BF-0012469948 PERFECT CARPENTRY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342171 BF-0012469949 PERFUME PARADISE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346473 BF-0012469950 PERFORMANCE LAWN CARE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346983 BF-0012469951 PERCY'S GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1348868 BF-0012469952 PERFEC PURPOSE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356896 BF-0012469953 PERFECTO PROPERTIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356928 BF-0012469954 PENA DRY WALL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357576 BF-0012469955 PERFECTION PAINTING & HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357921 BF-0012469956 PEREZ RAMIREZ DANELI LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359987 BF-0012469957 PERCLA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360961 BF-0012469958 PEREIRA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2345970 BF-0012469973 PEONY SPA 1 INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0104008 BF-0012470224 PRC SYNERGY CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0190434 BF-0012470225 PRANZO, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0256273 BF-0012470226 PRECISION TRAINING SOFTWARE, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0502582 BF-0012470227 PREMIER EDUCATION GROUP, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0776830 BF-0012470228 PREMIER LOGISTICS SERVICES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1032292 BF-0012470229 PREFERRED HOME CARE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332875 BF-0012470248 PREMIER CINEMATIC LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333015 BF-0012470249 PRECIOUS PLANS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1266007 BF-0012469933 PEREZ HANDYMAN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336786 BF-0012469942 PELUCA VIP BARBERSHOP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1340568 BF-0012469943 PERFORMANCE MEDICAL SUPPLIES, CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1340637 BF-0012469944 PERFORMANCE INDUSTRIES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334367 BF-0012469945 PERGENTINO GENERAL SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334677 BF-0012469946 PERCIVAL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334837 BF-0012469947 PERALTA SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1138181 BF-0012470230 PREMIER AGENDAS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1166076 BF-0012470231 PREFERENCE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1226783 BF-0012470232 PRECISION AUTO APPRAISERS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1231891 BF-0012470233 PRECISION AUTO DETAIL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1262209 BF-0012470234 PRACTITIONER SERVICES GROUP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1270694 BF-0012470235 PRAYERS ENTERPRISE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362972 BF-0012469965 PEMAQUID PROPERTIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365058 BF-0012469966 PEQUANNOCK PROPERTY GROUP, LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1365423 BF-0012469967 PERFECT UNDER PRESSURE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365788 BF-0012469968 PENGUIN HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367135 BF-0012469969 PERFECT EDGEZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368275 BF-0012469970 PERHAPS WRITE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369075 BF-0012469971 PENNEY RD SOLAR, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2293801 BF-0012469972 Peralta Amg Inc 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1277397 BF-0012469934 PEREZ ROOFING CONTRACTORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1285263 BF-0012469935 PEREZ ELETRIC SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1286132 BF-0012469936 PEQUAN GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1271781 BF-0012470236 PRC TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1303168 BF-0012470237 PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES CORP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1304554 BF-0012470238 PREMIER CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1316909 BF-0012469937 PERIOUSIA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1322279 BF-0012469938 PEOPLE'S CHOICE TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1327219 BF-0012469939 PERKINS REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1329620 BF-0012469940 PEPIN CONSULTATION SERVICES L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1330160 BF-0012469941 PEREZ FAMILY CLEANING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352110 BF-0012469959 PERK AWARS LLP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352667 BF-0012469960 PERSON2PERSON ESTATES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352848 BF-0012469961 PERFECTSCAPE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353550 BF-0012469962 PEQUOT COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354848 BF-0012469963 PEQUOT APARTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354886 BF-0012469964 Penn Le Bleu LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1308640 BF-0012470239 PRECISION BROW AND BODY SPA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1317990 BF-0012470240 PRECISION LINE STRIPING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1313519 BF-0012470241 PRECISION TUTORING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1330096 BF-0012470242 PREMIER CONTRACTING OF LI, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337242 BF-0012470243 PREMIER GROW LIGHTS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337431 BF-0012470244 PREMIER HOME DESIGN, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338179 BF-0012470245 PRECISE TRANSPORT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331462 BF-0012470246 PREFAB SHELTER INSTALLERS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332394 BF-0012470247 PREMIER CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350645 BF-0012469608 ORELLANA JANITORIAL SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357055 BF-0012469609 ORELLANA HEATING & COOLING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359697 BF-0012469610 ONETOUCH TRANSPORT INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359963 BF-0012469611 OPULENCE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360121 BF-0012469612 ONPOINT INVESTMENTS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361101 BF-0012469613 OPERATION LIFESTYLE REDESIGN GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361377 BF-0012469614 OPENSHUT WORLDWIDE PLLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353429 BF-0012469615 OPULENCE PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353987 BF-0012469616 OOUUCCHII BABY/OOUUCCHHII MAMA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354204 BF-0012469617 OOUCHIIBABY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355190 BF-0012469618 N&A limousine LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355975 BF-0012469619 OPERATION R, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364301 BF-0012469620 OPEN ARMS CT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365409 BF-0012469621 ORCHID'S NEST LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367535 BF-0012469622 OPULENT COLLECTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368975 BF-0012469623 OPTIMAL VIEW CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0058387 BF-0012469574 OPPORTUNITIES, INCORPORATED 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0303479 BF-0012469575 ORCHARD OF MADISON OWNER'S ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0588587 BF-0012469576 OPEX COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0641990 BF-0012469577 ORCHARD HILL DEVELOPMENT, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0654688 BF-0012469578 ONLY FOR HER, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0739035 BF-0012469579 OPEN INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0938717 BF-0012469580 OPEN COMPUTING 4, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1039135 BF-0012469581 OPTIMUIM REAL ESTATE ACQUISITIONS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1125159 BF-0012469582 ORDERS ONLINE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1176174 BF-0012469583 ONIEL COMPANIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1163531 BF-0012469584 ORCHARD STREET INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1170096 BF-0012469585 ORCHID LABS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1229256 BF-0012469586 OPAL GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1234520 BF-0012469587 OP REALTY ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1235604 BF-0012469588 OON JAI FOUNDATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1251716 BF-0012469589 OPEN SYSTEMS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1243722 BF-0012469590 OPA CONSULTING, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1260646 BF-0012469591 OPEN PLAINS DANCE STUDIO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1287090 BF-0012469592 ONETWELVES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1294363 BF-0012469593 ONSA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1302421 BF-0012469594 OPHIR FAMILY CONSULTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1319462 BF-0012469595 ONLINE DISCOUNT SALES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1310469 BF-0012469596 ONIEL CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1311267 BF-0012469597 ONTRACK REHABILITATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1322971 BF-0012469598 ONVOI, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1325032 BF-0012469599 ONIVID MUSIC PUBLISHING LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1328993 BF-0012469600 ORDONEZ PAINTING & SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337947 BF-0012469601 ONLY ONE WAY UP LOGISTICS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1339344 BF-0012469602 ONLINE MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332884 BF-0012469603 ONENESS PHARMACEUTICALS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334256 BF-0012469604 OPERATION RESTORATION NY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334453 BF-0012469605 OP360 Holdings, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341579 BF-0012469606 ONSIDE STRATEGIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345342 BF-0012469607 ONLINE DIGITAL DELIVERY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1210100 BF-0012469630 OSMAR HANDYMAN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1237748 BF-0012469631 OSPREY ADVISORS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1293088 BF-0012469632 OSI ACQUISITION CORPORATION 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1293741 BF-0012469633 ORGANIC ORGANIZER BY JAIRO LIMA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1295249 BF-0012469634 ORTHOPEDIC AND PAIN MANAGEMENT CONSULTING GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1297392 BF-0012469635 OSA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1292328 BF-0012469636 ORTON DEL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1299145 BF-0012469637 ORTON NH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1299492 BF-0012469638 ORG METER, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1301986 BF-0012469639 OSWARD'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1305984 BF-0012469640 OTHER DESI BEER COMPANY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1312363 BF-0012469641 OSCAR RAMOS MAEDA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1312863 BF-0012469642 ORIGAMIST, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1313239 BF-0012469643 OURMONARCHPLUS CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1314401 BF-0012469644 OS CARIOCAS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1324612 BF-0012469645 ORSINI FAMILY PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1329316 BF-0012469646 OSIO, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1330572 BF-0012469647 ORTIZ SNOW REMOVAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338099 BF-0012469648 ORION ROOFING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1339270 BF-0012469649 ORO HOSPITALITY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332697 BF-0012469650 OSBELIA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333660 BF-0012469651 OTIS AND JULIUS ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334620 BF-0012469652 ORION ASSOCIATES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341524 BF-0012469653 ORTEGA TORRES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342370 BF-0012469654 OTTO'S PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342647 BF-0012469655 ORTEGA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342970 BF-0012469656 ORIGINATE LAW GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346730 BF-0012469657 ORGANIC BABY BEAUTY SLEEP LLP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347203 BF-0012469658 OUR OWN CO. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347228 BF-0012469659 ORGANIC EDGE LANDSCAPING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350055 BF-0012469660 ORLANDO DELIVERY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351088 BF-0012469661 OSARDU TRANSIT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358602 BF-0012469662 OTANEZ CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359016 BF-0012469663 ORGANICS OH MY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361464 BF-0012469664 OSO MEDIA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353179 BF-0012469665 ORTIZ PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353838 BF-0012469666 OUR FALCONS NEST LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354766 BF-0012469667 OSCAR BLANCO SALDANA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355994 BF-0012469668 OUR THREE DOGS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356442 BF-0012469669 OTONIEL GARCIA PEREZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363754 BF-0012469670 OS REPTILZE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364328 BF-0012469671 ORVILLE DYNAMIC HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367883 BF-0012469672 ORISHA PROTECTIVE SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370662 BF-0012469673 ORTIZREALESTATE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0058650 BF-0012470024 PHOENIX SOCIETY-FIREFIGHTERS, STATE OF CONN. INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0099683 BF-0012470025 PIER 1. IMPORTS (U.S.), INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0214436 BF-0012470026 PINE LAKE MANOR, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0510052 BF-0012470027 PHYSICIAN'S CHOICE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0624552 BF-0012470028 PICKETT DISTRICT PROPERTIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0773516 BF-0012470029 PICKERING CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0798762 BF-0012470030 PINE CREEK LANDSCAPE DESIGN, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1009879 BF-0012470031 PINE HILL FARM, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1119270 BF-0012470032 PHOENIX INVESTOR GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1121023 BF-0012470033 PHOENIX MEMORIAL PRINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1139359 BF-0012470034 PICTURE PERFECT CABLE, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343891 BF-0012470156 POINT 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347858 BF-0012470157 PLASTOPIL INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350172 BF-0012470158 PLATINUM CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350277 BF-0012470159 POETRY IN MOTION, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357610 BF-0012470160 PLEASANT VILLAGE ESTATES INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359871 BF-0012470161 PLK HEALING HANDS CARE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360569 BF-0012470162 PLATINUM WRAPZ & DESIGN COMPANY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352899 BF-0012470163 POINTBLANKUNIVERCITY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363203 BF-0012470164 PNK DESIGN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364720 BF-0012470165 POKES VARIETIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357184 BF-0012469762 P&Z ASSOCIATES LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1169048 BF-0012470035 PHOTOFLIGHT AERIAL MEDIA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1203180 BF-0012470036 PIKO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1209452 BF-0012470037 PINDO, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1240380 BF-0012470038 PIE GUYS OF NEW YORK LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1261360 BF-0012470039 PICHARDO DRYWALL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1284059 BF-0012470040 PINHO & RODRIGUES PAINTING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1300844 BF-0012470041 PIFF MONKEY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1303980 BF-0012470042 PHOENIX COMMUNITIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1316661 BF-0012470043 PIEDMONT MANAGED SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1310156 BF-0012470044 PHOENIX PIZZA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1311449 BF-0012470045 PICS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1312130 BF-0012470046 PIGS ON WHEELS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1326674 BF-0012470047 PIA ANTHONY'S ATELIER LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1328565 BF-0012470048 PIECE OF MIND HYPNOSIS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331877 BF-0012470049 PINEAPPLE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331977 BF-0012470050 PIERRE'S CLOTHING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333243 BF-0012470051 PINEDA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335076 BF-0012470052 PINE CREEK HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341877 BF-0012470053 PILICY TITLE SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342562 BF-0012470054 PIN POINT LOCATIONS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343316 BF-0012470055 PHOENIX IRON WORKS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343722 BF-0012470056 PICK EZ TELESCOPIC GOLF BALL GRABBER LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344088 BF-0012470057 PICKEL FILMS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351160 BF-0012470058 PHOENIX PROPERTY RENTALS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356807 BF-0012470059 PIIZII MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356888 BF-0012470060 PIKLIZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357266 BF-0012470061 PILOT-AIRCRAFT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357636 BF-0012470062 PINEHURST FARM, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360542 BF-0012470063 PINHEIRO'S MOVING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361321 BF-0012470064 PHOENIX INVESTING GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354529 BF-0012470065 PHOENIX PAINTING AND PROPERTY MNGMNT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355609 BF-0012470066 PINA REI LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362383 BF-0012470067 PIE GROUP HOLDINGS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366324 BF-0012470068 PIECE OF CAKE BY BRITTANY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358185 BF-0012469763 PALATIUM, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358478 BF-0012469764 PACE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360477 BF-0012469765 PALMER STAFFING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361233 BF-0012469766 P&T AUTO BODY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352700 BF-0012469767 PAIR YOUR SOLES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362307 BF-0012469768 PAGAN TRUCKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368441 BF-0012470069 PHRONESIS CAPITAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368115 BF-0012470070 PHOTO BOOTH PICTURE COMPANY CT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365729 BF-0012469769 PAIGES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368995 BF-0012469770 PAINTERS TOUCH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369511 BF-0012469771 PACHECO H C LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370535 BF-0012469772 PACE PUSHERS RUNNING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1391209 BF-0012469773 PAL INCORPORATED 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370756 BF-0012470071 PHROM THE GROUND UP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1393465 BF-0012470072 PINGJOCKEY, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1394070 BF-0012470073 PHOENIX YOUTH RESILIENCY ORGANIZATION CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0184019 BF-0012470124 PONDSIDE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. THE 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0201207 BF-0012470125 PLEASANT MANOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0853906 BF-0012470126 PLATINUM ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0937572 BF-0012470127 POCONO PRODUCE CO., INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0975439 BF-0012470128 POLY PLASTIC PRODUCTS OF PENNSYLVANIA, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0979549 BF-0012470129 POINT 180 LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1076071 BF-0012470130 POPE KIROLOS ENTERPRISE INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1085846 BF-0012470131 PLATINUM REO, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1142104 BF-0012470132 PM GREGORY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1148123 BF-0012470133 PLUMBER'S CHOICE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1149915 BF-0012470134 POLY FLOORING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1153944 BF-0012470135 PNG MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1191460 BF-0012470136 PLUMBERS CRACK PLUMBING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1225391 BF-0012470137 PLEASANT VALLEY GENERAL STORE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1227421 BF-0012470138 PLUSH CONSULTING AGENCY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1271134 BF-0012470139 PM MECHANICAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1268552 BF-0012470140 PLEDGE TO BE HEALTHY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1286980 BF-0012470141 PLATINUM TAX & FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1288325 BF-0012470142 POMO LABS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1299739 BF-0012470143 POINDEXTER FS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1305468 BF-0012470144 PLENTIFUL-CW LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1308604 BF-0012470145 PLUS LOVE FOUNDATION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1313188 BF-0012470146 PLOTLINE VIDEO PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0035380 BF-0012469724 PAGANI'S MANCHESTER CATERERS, INC. 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:0272357 BF-0012469725 PAIDAS PRODUCTS GROUP, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0635268 BF-0012469726 PACK PRINT GROUP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0712484 BF-0012469727 PACKAGING FILMS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0765688 BF-0012469728 PALKANIKOS PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0935512 BF-0012469729 PALADIN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1041125 BF-0012469730 PALM FAMILY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1099886 BF-0012469731 P1 MOTORCARS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1113076 BF-0012469732 PALAFOX CONTRACTORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1113218 BF-0012469733 PAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0705654 BF-0012469624 ORION ADVISORS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0717318 BF-0012469625 ORIENTE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0786413 BF-0012469626 OUT OF THE BOX DESIGNS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1008027 BF-0012469627 ORION ANGEL, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1130165 BF-0012469628 OSCAR DIAZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1172328 BF-0012469629 ORTHOACCEL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1325137 BF-0012470147 POOPER TROOPER LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1326184 BF-0012470148 PLUMBHAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1326368 BF-0012470149 PONTE MANAGEMENT CO. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1327372 BF-0012470150 PLATINUM PLUS MAINTENANCE CORP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337195 BF-0012470151 POETIC HAVEN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1339195 BF-0012470152 POLISHED NAILS & BEAUTY BAR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333231 BF-0012470153 POOL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334783 BF-0012470154 PLAY.DATE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335154 BF-0012470155 PLATANERO DELI GROCERY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1135019 BF-0012469735 P. GUAMAN LANDSCAPING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1182269 BF-0012469736 PACKAGINC TRUCKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1234646 BF-0012469737 PAGE COMMUNICATIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1261482 BF-0012469738 PAINTING WITH PURPOSE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1278203 BF-0012469739 P.D.S. TRUCKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1330217 BF-0012469740 PADILHA GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337533 BF-0012469741 PA ENFIELD, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337921 BF-0012469742 PALACE TACO, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338835 BF-0012469743 PAKIT MOVING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333226 BF-0012469744 PACHAUG FARM, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342000 BF-0012469745 PALISADE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342667 BF-0012469746 PALMIS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344372 BF-0012469747 P&RT LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365413 BF-0012470166 POISON APPLE BOUTIQUE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365775 BF-0012470167 POOL SAVER LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366526 BF-0012470168 POETIC VYBZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367184 BF-0012470169 PLAY DEAD PRINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367369 BF-0012470170 POLISHED PENNIES CLEANING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368949 BF-0012470171 PONTEC ELECTRICAL CO, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368249 BF-0012470172 PLUSHWHIPS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1371002 BF-0012470173 PONCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344376 BF-0012469748 P&S KREATIVE DESIGNS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345412 BF-0012469749 PALMIERI SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345535 BF-0012469750 PABLO SOUZA AUTO SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345794 BF-0012469751 PALMER DOGS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345858 BF-0012469752 P.O.M. BOX LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345859 BF-0012469753 PABLO SEGUNDO TUSA POALASIN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346372 BF-0012469754 PACIFIC DELIVERIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1348761 BF-0012469755 PAG GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1348922 BF-0012469756 PACHECO MINI MART LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349678 BF-0012469757 P.L.U.T.O ME, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349769 BF-0012469758 P.R NORTE SUL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349930 BF-0012469759 PALACE TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350762 BF-0012469760 PAID AIDE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357054 BF-0012469761 PACHECO SOSA LANDSCAPING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0249382 BF-0012469874 PEDIATRIC ALUMNI CLUB, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0887728 BF-0012469786 PARALLEL POST REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0955080 BF-0012469787 PARK CITY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354315 BF-0012469814 PAMPERED BY NINI LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355249 BF-0012469815 PAPER TRAILS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362514 BF-0012469816 PARK VIEW TIRE & AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362594 BF-0012469817 PARADIGM DYNAMICS L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363596 BF-0012469818 PANCHMUKHI, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364405 BF-0012469819 PALOMAR ENTERPRISE INCORPORATED 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366510 BF-0012469820 PARADISE TOTAL BODY CARE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367911 BF-0012469821 PARIS & FRANCE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2286878 BF-0012469822 Par Environmental Corporation Professional Corporation 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2353194 BF-0012469823 PAMPERED PIG FOUNDATION INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0256956 BF-0012469824 PASTELS CATERING, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0524466 BF-0012469825 PAUL H. HANNA, DMD, P.C. 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:0748570 BF-0012469826 PASAY DEVELOPMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0821571 BF-0012469827 PATRICK L. QUEENAN, PH.D., LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0957826 BF-0012469828 PAWS-N-KLAWS MOBILE GROOMING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1007824 BF-0012469829 PAST TIMES CAFE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1022390 BF-0012469830 PAT HELFRICH & COMPANY MDC LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368458 BF-0012469871 PARSIMONY AIR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370101 BF-0012469872 PAWAN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1386790 BF-0012469873 PAUL JOHNSON MINISTRIES, INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333361 BF-0012470250 PRECISION SOFTBALL CAMPS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334380 BF-0012470251 PREMIER FLOORING FAMILY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342681 BF-0012470252 PRANA YOGA, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345274 BF-0012470253 PRAGMA INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345654 BF-0012470254 PRECISION HEALTHCARE STAFFING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345885 BF-0012470255 PRACTICE THE INTERVIEW LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346574 BF-0012470256 PRECISE LOGISTICS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349012 BF-0012470257 PRADO FLOORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350210 BF-0012470258 PRADO'S SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362072 BF-0012470259 PREMIER CLEANERS OF CONNECTICUT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364531 BF-0012470260 PRATT & WHITNEY PUERTO RICO, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1383679 BF-0012470261 PRECISION PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY, INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2323105 BF-0012470262 PREFERRED PRIMARY CARE P.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2344598 BF-0012470263 PREFERRED HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357032 BF-0012469914 PEDRO PASCUAL TOC GUINEA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358373 BF-0012469915 PEACE-LOVE & JOY L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0035552 BF-0012469774 PAPAS' ROAST BEEF, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0095048 BF-0012469775 PARK OAKS SENIOR COMMISSIONER ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0173592 BF-0012469776 PARK EDGE OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0233069 BF-0012469777 PANTHEON BUSINESS ENTERPRISE, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0597831 BF-0012469778 PARA SOLUTIONS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0622700 BF-0012469779 PANDORA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0656160 BF-0012469780 PARK PLACE INVESTMENT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0717532 BF-0012469781 PARKER ELECTRIC, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0735458 BF-0012469782 PARISH ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0723090 BF-0012469783 PARK CITY TRUCK EQUIPMENT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0799998 BF-0012469784 PARANA PAINTING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0851018 BF-0012469785 PARK JUN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0966401 BF-0012469788 PAPERWORKS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1017985 BF-0012469789 PAO 158, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1085268 BF-0012469790 PAM'S PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1138981 BF-0012469791 PARADISE FOODS, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1173883 BF-0012469792 PANIC ROOM, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1198387 BF-0012469793 PANORAMA REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1214497 BF-0012469794 PARAGON PWP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1260034 BF-0012469795 PARKE PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1285291 BF-0012469796 PARK CITY SOUNDS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1317030 BF-0012469797 PARIS HOLDING INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1309406 BF-0012469798 PANARO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1311306 BF-0012469799 PANDH ESSENTIALS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1320421 BF-0012469800 PARKLIFE CAPITAL GROUP CO., LTD 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1328585 BF-0012469801 PAOLA ANDREA LONDONO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336516 BF-0012469802 PARISOTTO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331034 BF-0012469803 PARK CITY HARBOR PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354059 BF-0012469916 PAYLESS ASPHALT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354908 BF-0012469917 PEACHFUL WORLD INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363340 BF-0012469918 PEGGIES HAIR SUPPLY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363600 BF-0012469919 PAYLESS CLEANING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367815 BF-0012469920 Pearl Financial LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1368927 BF-0012469921 PC ASSOCIATES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370555 BF-0012469922 PEARL WELLNESS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370849 BF-0012469923 PC LANE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1048622 BF-0012469831 PASSION ORGANIZATION CO. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1055615 BF-0012469832 PARKVILLE PROPERTIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1093550 BF-0012469833 PARKVIEW COMMONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1107283 BF-0012469834 PASSEVERANCE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1116624 BF-0012469835 PATRIOT DISCOUNT OIL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1178255 BF-0012469836 PATRIOT EQUITIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1210582 BF-0012469837 PAS CAPITAL, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1241419 BF-0012469838 PARSLEY & DILL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1245460 BF-0012469839 PATRIOT COMPLIANCE & RECOVERY SERVICES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1262853 BF-0012469840 PASILVE MANSONRY AND HOME RENOVATION SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1292688 BF-0012469841 PASJ DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1314530 BF-0012469842 PAYAXIS CORPORATION 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1326940 BF-0012469843 PATTERSON FINANCIAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1328991 BF-0012469844 PAYGILANT INC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1336979 BF-0012469845 PAULINO VALERO DE LA ROSA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337744 BF-0012469846 PATRICIO'S GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337865 BF-0012469847 PAULO´S CONTRACTORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338480 BF-0012469848 PARSLEY MEDICAL GROUP FL, P.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338774 BF-0012469849 PARTNERS FOR EDUCATION, LLP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331642 BF-0012469850 PAULINO PEREZ C LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332303 BF-0012469851 PARROT-IMAGE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333995 BF-0012469852 PARKVILLE CASH AND CAPITAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341438 BF-0012469853 PARRILLA ROCHA SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342251 BF-0012469854 PAULIE'S FRESH PRODUCE & FLOWERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343755 BF-0012469855 PARNER, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344837 BF-0012469856 PATRIC PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0595112 BF-0012469875 PELL ELECTRIC, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0600022 BF-0012469876 PCA ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0654964 BF-0012469877 PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0736514 BF-0012469878 PCJ COUNTRY REALTY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0909090 BF-0012469879 PECO, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1096967 BF-0012469880 PEEPLES RIONDA INTERIORS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344229 BF-0012469911 PEAK PERFORMANCE FOR MEN HAMPTON ROADS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350550 BF-0012469912 PEEAK LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351191 BF-0012469913 PEDRO JOSE DUARTE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334847 BF-0012469804 PARKHILL HEALTH SERVICES CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335100 BF-0012469805 PARKVIEW ADVANCE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336041 BF-0012469806 PARIVAR LIQUOR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347953 BF-0012469807 PARAUAPEBAS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349469 BF-0012469808 PAMELA BLANCHETT, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357446 BF-0012469809 PARC 20C LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358588 BF-0012469810 PAPER CHASIN GLOBAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353547 BF-0012469811 PANI'S MASONRY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353560 BF-0012469812 PANOPLY PRECISION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354046 BF-0012469813 PARK CITY USED TIRES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346249 BF-0012469857 PASHA'S, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347017 BF-0012469858 PATRONEYEZ, LLC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349030 BF-0012469859 PAVILIONS DRIVE PARTNERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349390 BF-0012469860 PAROVAL COMMERCIAL SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351170 BF-0012469861 PARTY & PROPS IN A BOX LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358307 BF-0012469862 PASSION4BAKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360402 BF-0012469863 PASSIONVINES PLLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353479 BF-0012469864 PARTY MAMA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354333 BF-0012469865 PASCUAL M MENDEZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362680 BF-0012469866 PATIENCE IS GENIUS LLP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365599 BF-0012469867 PAULO ORDONEZ ALONZO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366484 BF-0012469868 PATAY BERNARD LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367192 BF-0012469869 PATRIKA PUBLISHING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367839 BF-0012469870 PAY YOURSELF FIRST PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1119011 BF-0012469881 PEDRO M SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1141485 BF-0012469882 PCJP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1153339 BF-0012469883 PEDRO BANO GUALLAN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1198709 BF-0012469884 PCW COMPUTER L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1228647 BF-0012469885 PELLE DOLCE AESTHETICS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1236219 BF-0012469886 PEERLESS TRAVEL TOURS & TAXES SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1251705 BF-0012469887 PECO PHARMACY - VERNON LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1271805 BF-0012469888 PEEK STUDIO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1280356 BF-0012469889 PEAKEBROOK REALTY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1286551 BF-0012469890 PBV LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1294550 BF-0012469891 PDO MASTERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1306280 BF-0012469892 PEACE AND WELLNESS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1315425 BF-0012469893 PEGUERO SQUARED PRODUCTS INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1316937 BF-0012469894 PC TRUCKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1318448 BF-0012469895 PEARL BEACH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336448 BF-0012469896 PEDRO H HERRERA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336831 BF-0012469897 PELLA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338736 BF-0012469898 PEACHESJUICE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1340383 BF-0012469899 PEACE AND BLESSINGS WELLNESS CONSULTING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332271 BF-0012469900 PEDROSO HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333610 BF-0012469901 PAZ XII LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335314 BF-0012469902 PBJG, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335520 BF-0012469903 PCHE VENTURES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342025 BF-0012469904 PEDRO CALEL AMBROCIO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342233 BF-0012469905 PEACEWORK BY MARIA PIA INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342351 BF-0012469906 PEEPLES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342425 BF-0012469907 PEI TECH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343253 BF-0012469908 PEACHY BEACHY BOUTIQUE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343449 BF-0012469909 PC CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1343552 BF-0012469910 PEACECT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0036839 BF-0012470074 PIZZITOLA ELECTRIC CO. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0075302 BF-0012470075 PISTRITTO BUILDING SUPPLY, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0144073 BF-0012470076 PJ'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0566799 BF-0012470077 PLAINVILLE COMMUNITY NEWS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352375 BF-0012470120 PINK PIG ART STUDIO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355922 BF-0012470121 PINNACLE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366887 BF-0012470122 PLANER FOUNDATION HOLDINGS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367610 BF-0012470123 PLANT A TREE CANDLE COMPANY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1341812 BF-0012469700 OXÚM DELIVERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345270 BF-0012469701 OUTSPOKN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1346781 BF-0012469702 OZ APPAREL, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1347728 BF-0012469703 OUTDOOR SCAPES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1348970 BF-0012469704 OVIDIO ANARIBA VELASQUEZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349580 BF-0012469705 P & C HARDSCAPE AND MAINTENANCE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350438 BF-0012469706 OUTCAST MC LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357367 BF-0012469707 OZ TRADING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358992 BF-0012469708 OVERWORLD LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360150 BF-0012469709 OXE EXPRESS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1360164 BF-0012469710 P & B PRO PAINTING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352130 BF-0012469711 OVERSTOCKDEALZ LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355899 BF-0012469712 P & E ENTERPRISE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1362290 BF-0012469713 OXYGEN XL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1363860 BF-0012469714 OVERQUEST LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0612577 BF-0012470078 PIO OF ITALY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0758568 BF-0012470079 PLAN B NETWORK SERVICES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0768868 BF-0012470080 PIONEER GROUP LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1007176 BF-0012470081 PIPAS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1011584 BF-0012470082 PINKSTONE INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1063526 BF-0012470083 PIPELINE USA LTD. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1128961 BF-0012470084 PLAID SPORTS MARKETING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1202241 BF-0012470085 PISGAH OCEAN V LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1196413 BF-0012470086 PINT BROS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1213895 BF-0012470087 PISGAH FORTRESS MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1213896 BF-0012470088 PISGAH ONE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1231610 BF-0012470089 PISGAH FORTRESS HAMDEN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1238299 BF-0012470090 PIONEER POLE BUILDINGS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1253392 BF-0012470091 PLAN MANAGEMENT, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1257661 BF-0012470092 PJC NYC LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1276731 BF-0012470093 PINK-KITTYS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1292611 BF-0012470094 PISGAH HOLDINGS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1302275 BF-0012470095 PINNMANCO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1302495 BF-0012470096 PINNACLE DRIVEAWAY INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1304505 BF-0012470097 PINK ALCHEMY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1310416 BF-0012470098 PLASTINA'S LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1313509 BF-0012470099 PK MODEN DENTAL INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336874 BF-0012470100 PINQUE BOUTIQUE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1339471 BF-0012470101 PIXIEPLEX INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332620 BF-0012470102 PINNACLE RESTAURANT STRATEGY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332983 BF-0012470103 PJ LOGISTICS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333565 BF-0012470104 PJE CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334806 BF-0012470105 PJF BUILDING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1344688 BF-0012470106 PINK PYRAMID, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345918 BF-0012470107 PLANTATION MEDICAL, LLP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1348033 BF-0012470108 PLACID LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349720 BF-0012470109 PINK CHAWKULIT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350630 BF-0012470110 PINKY'S DONUTS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351157 BF-0012470111 PINNACLE COTA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351481 BF-0012470112 PKON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351526 BF-0012470113 PIP'S CURIOSITY SHOPPE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357419 BF-0012470114 PINKYS PALACE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357719 BF-0012470115 PLANETTEMPS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1357720 BF-0012470116 PLANETPROFESSORS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1358179 BF-0012470117 PLACEBO LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359025 BF-0012470118 PITKIN CAR WASH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359875 BF-0012470119 PINNACLE CONCRETE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0180919 BF-0012469674 OWEN F. COFFEY & SONS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0629040 BF-0012469675 OVER & OUT CONSTRUCTION "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY" 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0680511 BF-0012469676 P & L ELECTRIC L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0722152 BF-0012469677 P & L HARRICK, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0805426 BF-0012469678 OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT AND ENGINE SERVICE ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0891581 BF-0012469679 OXFORD SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL LTD. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0989345 BF-0012469680 OVER THE EDGE BINDING CORP. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1013490 BF-0012469681 OUTREACH SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1013655 BF-0012469682 OUTSIDE TELEVISION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1171938 BF-0012469683 OYSTER POINT INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1193369 BF-0012469684 OWL RIDGE HOLDINGS INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1217313 BF-0012469685 OVERHEAD SERVICE SOLUTIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1285156 BF-0012469686 OVERTIME SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1293251 BF-0012469687 OVRNITE, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1307892 BF-0012469688 OVERKILL TRUCKING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1313483 BF-0012469689 OVERCOMING THROUGH CHRIST INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0800676 BF-0012470174 POST ROAD VALUE FUND, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0833973 BF-0012470175 PR VENTURES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0855758 BF-0012470176 POWDER RIDGE REALTY, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0982173 BF-0012470177 POSITIVE EQUITY INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1020487 BF-0012470178 PORTO VISTA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1098712 BF-0012470179 POPSHOP MARKET LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1141449 BF-0012470180 POSITIVE UNION, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1208272 BF-0012470181 POWARI ASSOCIATES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1210385 BF-0012470182 POSTPARTUM SUPPORT INTERNATIONAL-CONNECTICUT CHAPTER, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1250763 BF-0012470183 POSH GIBSON LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1243855 BF-0012470184 POSAS REPAIRS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1285226 BF-0012470185 POWER & GAS RISK MANAGEMENT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1293949 BF-0012470186 POSTD, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1296660 BF-0012470187 POPE RENOVATIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1291121 BF-0012470188 PORTUK, L.L.C. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1315006 BF-0012470189 POWWOW, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1311563 BF-0012470190 POWER BOOST LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1323916 BF-0012470191 POWER POKE III INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1324856 BF-0012470192 POSHWEAR INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336308 BF-0012470193 POTION FOR PASSION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1339223 BF-0012470194 POSH BY J KIM LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1340522 BF-0012470195 POWERCLEAN NUTRITION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1332200 BF-0012470196 POUR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333669 BF-0012470197 POWER HOME TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334128 BF-0012470198 PPFT3CH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1334631 BF-0012470199 POWER UP BEVERAGES L.L.C 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1342292 BF-0012470200 PORTILLO FENCES & GATES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1343830 BF-0012470201 POPOVER, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345631 BF-0012470202 POWELL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE AND TREE TRIMMING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345740 BF-0012470203 PORTES DRYWALL & PAINTING  LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1345916 BF-0012470204 POSITIVE VIBES FINANCIAL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1314639 BF-0012469690 P & R PORUS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1329614 BF-0012469691 OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CLOTHING, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1336776 BF-0012469692 OZ NAIL BAR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1337101 BF-0012469693 OVOS - OUR VISION OF SUSTAINABILITY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338529 BF-0012469694 OUTSIDE SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1338633 BF-0012469695 OVER THE TOP FOUNDATION, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1331897 BF-0012469696 OUTSIDER INDUSTRIES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333094 BF-0012469697 OVERHILL REBUILT LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1333954 BF-0012469698 OX ACADEMY, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1335971 BF-0012469699 OVER THE TOP EXTERIORS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349313 BF-0012470205 POWERHOUSE HOME SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1349954 BF-0012470206 POWER CLEANING SERVICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1350669 BF-0012470207 POWER WASH LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1359325 BF-0012470208 POSITIVE ION APPAREL INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351767 BF-0012470209 PORMARK REMODELING LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351861 BF-0012470210 POSITIVE HEALTH CHOICES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1351972 BF-0012470211 PPE RESPONSE INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352506 BF-0012470212 POTIER'S CUISINE & BAKERY LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1352869 BF-0012470213 POWER CAPITOL GROUP, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1353938 BF-0012470214 POWELL PACKED MUSIC, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1354642 BF-0012470215 POWDER HOLLOW BREWERY FRANCHISOR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1355635 BF-0012470216 POPULAR STRANGERS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1356432 BF-0012470217 POWERHOUSEEST1990 LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1361931 BF-0012470218 POWER UMBRELLA LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1366950 BF-0012470219 PORCHLIGHT PROPERTIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369060 BF-0012470220 POPPAS KITCHEN LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369640 BF-0012470221 PR AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370574 BF-0012470222 POTENCY APPAREL LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:2342846 BF-0012470223 POTTER MEMORIAL INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1364581 BF-0012469715 P&D INNOVATIONS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1365949 BF-0012469716 OUTLAW 4 LIFE LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1367440 BF-0012469717 OWE YES FREEDOM BAIL BONDS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369053 BF-0012469718 OZMO HOLDINGS, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369271 BF-0012469719 OZZIE'S ICE CREAM & THINGS LLC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1369750 BF-0012469720 P & A TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/28/2023



US-CT.BER:1370749 BF-0012469721 P&J LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1370988 BF-0012469722 OUTDOOR HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1371484 BF-0012469723 OUTLET STUDIOS LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0213713 BF-0012469924 PERRYRIDGE ROAD ASSOCIATION, INCORPORATED THE 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0288664 BF-0012469925 PERSONAL BUSINESS SERVICES, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0701471 BF-0012469926 PERFECT NAILS AND HAIR OF BLOOMFIELD, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0822814 BF-0012469927 PENSULL, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0904126 BF-0012469928 PEOPLE'S UNITED FINANCIAL, INC. 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1149607 BF-0012469929 PERON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1152602 BF-0012469930 PEMBROKE VARIETY INC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1156143 BF-0012469931 PEQUINNOCK PROPERTIES, LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:1198701 BF-0012469932 PEREZ BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/28/2023
US-CT.BER:0049881 BF-0012473245 RONALD KLINKOWIZE, D.D.S., P.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0515241 BF-0012473246 RONEX CORP. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0700019 BF-0012473247 ROMANCE WRITERS OF SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0702931 BF-0012473248 ROMAN REMODELING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0866940 BF-0012473249 ROMALT REALTY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1182952 BF-0012473250 ROMAN HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1260036 BF-0012473251 ROHPRAG CONSULTING INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1297672 BF-0012473252 ROSAMBUCO REALTY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1302572 BF-0012473253 ROMAN EST LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1308457 BF-0012473254 ROOTS SALON & BARBER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1310950 BF-0012473255 ROOFTOP MARKETING GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1321298 BF-0012473256 ROOM 860 CATERING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328238 BF-0012473257 RONDELL CHAMBERS, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337402 BF-0012473258 ROLLER DOME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337823 BF-0012473259 ROOFTOPS SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340944 BF-0012473260 ROOSEVELT DRIVE HOLDINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332400 BF-0012473261 RONY CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333576 BF-0012473262 ROLANDO IXPERPUAC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342866 BF-0012473263 ROGER'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345612 BF-0012473264 ROSA'S BASEBALL & SOFTBALL TRAINING FACILITY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345712 BF-0012473265 ROJAS JESUS CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346094 BF-0012473266 ROKARTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348421 BF-0012473267 ROLU HOLDINGS INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348975 BF-0012473268 ROS GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349116 BF-0012473269 ROMERO ROOF SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350337 BF-0012473270 ROLLER RABBIT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351228 BF-0012473271 ROSAS LATIN CUISINE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356722 BF-0012473272 ROSADO LANDSCAPING & DESIGN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357943 BF-0012473273 ROONEY TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358398 BF-0012473274 RONY AROLDO PEREZ MELCHOR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359011 BF-0012473275 ROOTED TECHNOLOGY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359413 BF-0012473276 ROOF INSIDERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360327 BF-0012473277 ROGUE BRANDS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360474 BF-0012473278 ROJAS GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351921 BF-0012473279 ROOT 6 HAIR SALON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352538 BF-0012473280 ROLLING REBUILT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352855 BF-0012473281 RONDO CLEANING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354065 BF-0012473282 ROLANDO'S LANDSCAPING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354377 BF-0012473283 RONI HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354620 BF-0012473284 ROMEE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354872 BF-0012473285 ROOBBY CONNECTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355246 BF-0012473286 ROLON LIQUORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356490 BF-0012473287 ROLLIN SMOKE BBQ LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363409 BF-0012473288 ROGER EXPRESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364099 BF-0012473289 RON COLEMAN LIGHTING MAINTENANCE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364414 BF-0012473290 ROGER THAT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364851 BF-0012473291 ROMERO TRANSPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365183 BF-0012473292 ROSA'S GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367787 BF-0012473293 ROOFWOLF LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2323946 BF-0012473294 RONDO CONTRACTOR CORP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0160271 BF-0012472995 RETINA ASSOCIATES OF CONNECTICUT, P.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0848662 BF-0012472996 RESURRECTED LIFE APOSTOLIC CHURCH, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0895631 BF-0012472997 REVOLUTION TRAINING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1015899 BF-0012472998 REVERE CAPITAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1074312 BF-0012472999 REVEL MER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1095229 BF-0012473000 REVOLUTIONARY PAINTERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1138639 BF-0012473001 REYNOSO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1162176 BF-0012473002 RESTORATION AND HEALING MINISTRIES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1179863 BF-0012473003 RG QUISUMBING CAPITAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1188893 BF-0012473004 RESULTS ONLY ASSOCIATES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1246443 BF-0012473005 RH 1465 E MAIN STREET LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1277807 BF-0012473006 RETRORE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1295049 BF-0012473007 RESTORE MEDICAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1305359 BF-0012473008 REVAMP CONSORTIUM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1306681 BF-0012473009 RESTORATION & REMODELING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1309861 BF-0012473010 REWARDS WORK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1321372 BF-0012473011 REVOLUTIONARY HOME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1321691 BF-0012473012 RESWEEP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1322762 BF-0012473013 RESTAVEC FREEDOM ALLIANCE, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324110 BF-0012473014 REVAA INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1326579 BF-0012473015 REYNOLDS LANDSCAPING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328581 BF-0012473016 REVENUE DRIVING PARTNERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1330416 BF-0012473017 RGRESS ADVISOR, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338083 BF-0012473018 RETRO ROOFING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338270 BF-0012473019 REX TRANSPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1331511 BF-0012473020 RESURRECTION ROOFING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332118 BF-0012473021 RETOOLZ ENTERPRISES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332703 BF-0012473022 REVIVE DESIGN BY A&K, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333821 BF-0012473023 REVERE MEDICAL ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335619 BF-0012473024 REYNOLDS GORMLY & COMPANY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348885 BF-0012473025 RFA-READY FOR ANYTHING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349150 BF-0012473026 REVOLUTIONARY CONSULTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349290 BF-0012473027 REVENGECO. LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350200 BF-0012473028 REYES MANAGEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351459 BF-0012473029 REWIREMENT MEDIA INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351519 BF-0012473030 RETURNING HOME SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356730 BF-0012473031 REZENDE PRO PAINTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358324 BF-0012473032 REVOLUTIONS MUSIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359142 BF-0012473033 REVISION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359541 BF-0012473034 REVOLUXION MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361050 BF-0012473035 REY TRUCKING COMPANY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362491 BF-0012473036 REV9TY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363377 BF-0012473037 RESTORE RETAIL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364691 BF-0012473038 REVITALIZED FURNITURE REMOVAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365624 BF-0012473039 RESTORATION PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365813 BF-0012473040 RESTORATION TRANSPORT SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367562 BF-0012473041 REVOLVING SERVICES LNC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369113 BF-0012473042 REVIVALWEAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369154 BF-0012473043 RFT PROPERTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370690 BF-0012473044 REV. DR. SHELLEY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0299426 BF-0012472544 PROTECT AMERICA CORPORATION 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0289643 BF-0012472545 PROMAN CORP. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0622608 BF-0012472546 PSYCHIATRIC WELLNESS CENTER, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0769598 BF-0012472547 PROPERTY SURGEONS INTERNATIONAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0815042 BF-0012472548 PRODUCTS ON DEMAND, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0875755 BF-0012472549 PROMISIM, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0919854 BF-0012472550 PSB ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0924992 BF-0012472551 PROSPECT MEDICAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0935528 BF-0012472552 PT PLUS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0956264 BF-0012472553 PROSPERITY CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1064215 BF-0012472554 PRUDENCIO CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1083761 BF-0012472555 PSTP GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1146963 BF-0012472556 PROVIDENCE ASSETS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1212719 BF-0012472557 PROPHYNO COMPUTER FORENSICS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1214594 BF-0012472558 PROVIDENT DESIGN ENGINEERING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1246989 BF-0012472559 PROUD HOME SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1240953 BF-0012472560 PROPERTY EVOLUTION RESOURCES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1271561 BF-0012472561 PROWHITMORE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1273570 BF-0012472562 PROMETHEUS LABORATORIES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1290982 BF-0012472563 PROPERTY WIDE SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1300274 BF-0012472564 PROPER POOCH BAG L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1303004 BF-0012472565 PROFESSIONAL WALL SYSTEM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1312857 BF-0012472566 PROHUMAN, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1329366 BF-0012472567 PROPERTY PROFESSIONALS AGENTS AND AUCTIONEERS L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1330076 BF-0012472568 PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338579 BF-0012472569 PROVISION STATE HOLDINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339764 BF-0012472570 PROPERTY SAVIOR, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332927 BF-0012472571 PROTEIN BARK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333527 BF-0012472572 PROMO SAVINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334721 BF-0012472573 PROPERTY MAID SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335250 BF-0012472574 PROMO DELIVERY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335811 BF-0012472575 PROMO CODES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341666 BF-0012472576 PROJECT MINDFULNESS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347995 BF-0012472577 PROPERTY PROS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348444 BF-0012472578 PROGRESSIVE INDUSTRIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349088 BF-0012472579 PROPHETIC INVASION FAMILY, LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1349301 BF-0012472580 PROGRESSIVE ENTERPRISES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356793 BF-0012472581 PROGIBBS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357988 BF-0012472582 PROSPER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360157 BF-0012472583 PROMISE2HELPALL INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351809 BF-0012472584 PROFESSIONAL HOME REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352053 BF-0012472585 PRODUCT FACTORY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352649 BF-0012472586 PROGRESSIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354173 BF-0012472587 PROFRESH APPAREL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354433 BF-0012472588 PROFICIENT IMAGE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354648 BF-0012472589 PROMO TIGERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354873 BF-0012472590 PROPERTY GURUS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355158 BF-0012472591 PROMO PRIZE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364688 BF-0012472592 PROJECTS BY TD12 L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367115 BF-0012472593 PROSPECT GLENROCK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364306 BF-0012472786 RAM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365340 BF-0012472787 RADIO CONSAGRADO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367644 BF-0012472788 RAFAEL VENSON DONASCIMENTO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369005 BF-0012472789 RAINES REAL ESTATE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369358 BF-0012472790 RAREMAVEN MEDIA & PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1390735 BF-0012472791 RANDYS WOOSTER STREET PARKVILLE INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1388983 BF-0012472792 RANTS AND RAVES INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2323460 BF-0012472793 RAPTOR MARINE CORP. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338818 BF-0012472966 RENTALPROPERTIES AND MANAGEMENT @M3SPEED L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333429 BF-0012472967 RENTAL UNLIMITED LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335423 BF-0012472968 RENAN GONCALVES DIAS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342701 BF-0012472969 RESILLOW LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344446 BF-0012472970 RESILIENCY LOGISTICS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345036 BF-0012472971 RENALDO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345057 BF-0012472972 REQUINTE PAINTING SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345534 BF-0012472973 REPUNZEL'S ROOM L.L.C 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346304 BF-0012472974 RESILIENT INTELLECTUALS SURPASS EXCELLENCE AND UPLIFT PEOPLE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346530 BF-0012472975 RENSHAW'S GUNS AND AMMO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348608 BF-0012472976 RENTALISH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349465 BF-0012472977 RENDON CLEANING AND REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350286 BF-0012472978 RENOVA CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351263 BF-0012472979 RESPIRATORY CONSULTING INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357819 BF-0012472980 RENEE & RENEE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359180 BF-0012472981 RENE CLAYTON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360837 BF-0012472982 RENTAL & MNG, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347579 BF-0012472681 QUANIECE RAQUELLE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347959 BF-0012472682 QUALITY HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348832 BF-0012472683 R & M ASAL LANDSCAPING AND HAULING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351327 BF-0012472684 QUIZZZLERZ INK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361447 BF-0012472685 R & E INSULATION FOAM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351840 BF-0012472686 QUEEND'S BEAUTY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352217 BF-0012472687 QUIET ACRES LAWN CARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354746 BF-0012472688 R AND D VAPE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364397 BF-0012472689 QUIK RESPONSE AUTO REPAIRS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364429 BF-0012472690 R & M LEASING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365032 BF-0012472691 R & R STABLES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365415 BF-0012472692 R & J HOMES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1371500 BF-0012472693 QUEST LOVE ATHLETICS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360989 BF-0012472983 REPAIR WORLD LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361367 BF-0012472984 RENE CORONEL VAQUERO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361595 BF-0012472985 REPAIRER OF THE BREACH RESTORING AND REBUILDING WOMEN, MEN AND FAMILY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353947 BF-0012472986 RENAISSANCE QUEST, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355185 BF-0012472987 RESPECTFUL INVESTMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355377 BF-0012472988 RESERVOIR HOUSE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362145 BF-0012472989 RES LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364273 BF-0012472990 RENRAW LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364465 BF-0012472991 RESONATE MARKETING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368459 BF-0012472992 RENE CALDERON C LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369923 BF-0012472993 RENTALZ LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1371236 BF-0012472994 RESPONSIVE COURIERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0197813 BF-0012472744 RAPS DEVELOPMENT, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0233345 BF-0012472745 RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0843990 BF-0012472746 RAMOS TRUCKING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0941850 BF-0012472747 RAINBOW PAINTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1069895 BF-0012472748 RAF CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1108763 BF-0012472749 RAINONE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1122414 BF-0012472750 RAK ENTERPRISE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1180924 BF-0012472751 RADHARAMAN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0121305 BF-0012472644 QUANTUM MECHANICS, LTD. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0218201 BF-0012472645 R & D EXCAVATING, INC. 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:0218463 BF-0012472646 QUANTEL, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1225763 BF-0012472752 RAFAELKENNETH ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1239848 BF-0012472753 RAGNAUTH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1249076 BF-0012472754 RAMIREZ HARDWOOD FLOORING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1261059 BF-0012472755 RANDI ROTH, PH.D., PLLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1298821 BF-0012472756 RAMIREZ BROTHERS CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324353 BF-0012472757 RADIANT SELF THERAPY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324693 BF-0012472758 RADIANCE BY JAS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337981 BF-0012472759 RAND TACTICAL & SURVIVAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338796 BF-0012472760 RAMIREZ MENDEZ HANDYMAN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339352 BF-0012472761 RAPH OF ALL TRADES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341055 BF-0012472762 RAM MOTORSPORTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332633 BF-0012472763 RADIO RINCON LATINO 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333581 BF-0012472764 RAL RESTORATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333698 BF-0012472765 RAMOS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334491 BF-0012472766 RAMALHO  GENERAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334827 BF-0012472767 RAMIREZ J. CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346825 BF-0012472768 RANGERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0039203 BF-0012472945 REO APPLIANCES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0039205 BF-0012472946 REO TRUCK RENTAL, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0083047 BF-0012472947 RENZ PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0577025 BF-0012472948 RENEC, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0954369 BF-0012472949 REMPFER PARTNERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1048074 BF-0012472950 RENESON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1201944 BF-0012472951 RENE CASTILLO IRON WORKS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1215575 BF-0012472952 REPAIR AND PRESERVATION NETWORK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0293105 BF-0012472647 QUINCEWOOD, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0599492 BF-0012472648 QUANTUM, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0649127 BF-0012472649 QUALITY TENTS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0764605 BF-0012472650 R & G GLOBAL CONSULTANTS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0871736 BF-0012472651 QUINNIPIAC PIZZA & DELI, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0942119 BF-0012472652 R & B LIGHTHOUSE REALTY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0961746 BF-0012472653 QUAYSIDE MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0982395 BF-0012472654 QUALITY TOUCH SOCCER ACADEMY INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1138067 BF-0012472655 QUALITY PRO HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1179173 BF-0012472656 QUINNIPIAC DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1184815 BF-0012472657 R & W SUBHAN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1196410 BF-0012472658 R & L MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1247712 BF-0012472659 QUALITY VIEW ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1242968 BF-0012472660 R & R CLINTON VENTURES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1254868 BF-0012472661 QUESADA'S INCOME TAX AND FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1270791 BF-0012472662 QUEENS PLAZA WEST LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1284717 BF-0012472663 QUALITY HAIR CO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349119 BF-0012472769 RAISA HOME DAY CARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350002 BF-0012472770 RAMAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351333 BF-0012472771 RAM HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357909 BF-0012472772 RAPTOR POWERGEAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358605 BF-0012472773 RAM SOLAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359456 BF-0012472774 RAPID CARGO, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359662 BF-0012472775 RAMOS NETO CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360490 BF-0012472776 RAMOS HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360507 BF-0012472777 RANGESAPP INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360881 BF-0012472778 RANCHO LOS MUNCHES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361028 BF-0012472779 RAE'S CONCIERGE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352205 BF-0012472780 RAFIQ & SONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355610 BF-0012472781 RAKH-RAKHAO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356629 BF-0012472782 RADIANT RACING TECH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362794 BF-0012472783 RAPID CLINICAL STAFFING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363504 BF-0012472784 RAPID ALLIANCE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363780 BF-0012472785 RAK EYECARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1258777 BF-0012472953 RESIDENCES ON WYLLYS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1272783 BF-0012472954 RESIDENTIAL IMPROVEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1267025 BF-0012472955 REPTILE ROOST, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1286335 BF-0012472956 RENT READY SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1286936 BF-0012472957 REPUBLIC ARMORY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1298243 BF-0012472958 REPUBLIC OF EMPANADAS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1298546 BF-0012472959 REPEL, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1316851 BF-0012472960 RESOLV TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1319827 BF-0012472961 REPTABLE REPUBLIC RECORDS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1314456 BF-0012472962 RESPONSIBLE DISPLAY PARTNERS INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336955 BF-0012472963 RENZETTI FABRICATION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337980 BF-0012472964 RESTART HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338207 BF-0012472965 REPLAY HOME INITIATIVE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1291162 BF-0012472664 R & D MOVING LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1301819 BF-0012472665 QUIMBY EXPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318351 BF-0012472666 QUALITY TILE DESIGN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324472 BF-0012472667 QUANTUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336589 BF-0012472668 QUE CHIVO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338580 BF-0012472669 QUALITY OUTDOOR LIGHTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338877 BF-0012472670 QUINN ECOLOGICAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339138 BF-0012472671 QUINONEZ PAINTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339812 BF-0012472672 Quantix Service LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333596 BF-0012472673 QUIK-LINK, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341274 BF-0012472674 R & C PROPERTY ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341706 BF-0012472675 QUANTUM CUISINE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343778 BF-0012472676 QUEEN'S BEAUTY BAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344152 BF-0012472677 QUANTUM PHYSICAL FITNESS AND NUTRITION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344726 BF-0012472678 QUANTUM PRODUCTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345114 BF-0012472679 QUANTRIX GROUP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345359 BF-0012472680 R & R MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367663 BF-0012472490 PRETTY PUSSIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368375 BF-0012472491 PRESTIGE MARKET LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369362 BF-0012472492 PRESTON LAND LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2344871 BF-0012472493 Presbiterio Del Condado De Connecticut Inc 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0204548 BF-0012473195 ROBLES CORPORATION, INC. THE 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0234207 BF-0012473196 ROCKVILLE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0636850 BF-0012473197 ROCK CANDY ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0715263 BF-0012473198 ROCK MEADOW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0795648 BF-0012473199 ROCKY RIDGE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0878816 BF-0012473200 ROBILOTTI CONSULTING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1018528 BF-0012473201 ROCK LANDING MARINA, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1023062 BF-0012473202 ROCKYAKI, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1039585 BF-0012473203 ROFITNESS BMS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1046308 BF-0012473204 ROCK OIL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1134455 BF-0012473205 ROCKY MEADOW GROOMING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1175600 BF-0012473206 ROBS ELITE BARBER SHOP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1224327 BF-0012473207 ROCK ON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1216917 BF-0012473208 ROBINSON HOLDINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1272756 BF-0012473209 ROCKAWAY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1281802 BF-0012473210 ROBJEANP &CO INVESTMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1305139 BF-0012473211 ROCKY HILL CONDO II, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1320563 BF-0012473212 RODAS' HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1322389 BF-0012473213 ROCKETDOG, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336623 BF-0012473214 ROBERTO PEREZ GARCIA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337832 BF-0012473215 RODRIGUEZZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337842 BF-0012473216 ROCAMED LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338833 BF-0012473217 RODRIGUEZ LEMUS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339732 BF-0012473218 ROCKET CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1331845 BF-0012473219 ROCHA IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333093 BF-0012473220 ROBOTO GAMES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334548 BF-0012473221 RODRIGUEZ PROPERTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335055 BF-0012473222 RODRIGO GOMEZ MENDOZA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343965 BF-0012473223 RODRIGUEZ BROTHERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347327 BF-0012473224 ROCKSTONE CONSTRUCTION INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347637 BF-0012473225 ROCKIN' HEDGEHOG PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347813 BF-0012473226 ROCKYBOY ENTERTAINMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349040 BF-0012473227 ROD TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0706556 BF-0012472494 PRIORITY REAL ESTATE SOURCES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0921211 BF-0012472495 PRIORITY BUILDING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0935937 BF-0012472496 PROBUSINESSES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1015073 BF-0012472497 PRODIGY KIDS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1018404 BF-0012472498 PRIME REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1117363 BF-0012472499 PRIMO TRUCKING COMPANY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1188306 BF-0012472500 PROCARE LTC NEW ENGLAND, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1211445 BF-0012472501 PRO - CONST & SEAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1216529 BF-0012472502 PRO VITA CRYO INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1221179 BF-0012472503 PRINCE ENTERPRISE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1270252 BF-0012472504 PRIME TIME, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1295492 BF-0012472505 PRJ GROUP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1305061 BF-0012472506 PROCYON INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1312029 BF-0012472507 PRIME PRODUCTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1312251 BF-0012472508 PROCESSING EQUIPMENT INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1327066 BF-0012472509 PROCESS GEEK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337229 BF-0012472510 PRO XPRESS TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349725 BF-0012473228 ROCCO A. DEMATO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356847 BF-0012473229 ROBLES PROTECTIVE SERVICES & TRAINING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356971 BF-0012473230 ROBINSON TREE PUBLISHING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357356 BF-0012473231 ROBLERO'S LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1358317 BF-0012473232 ROCKWELL CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361079 BF-0012473233 ROBERTO'S LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352233 BF-0012473234 ROCKY ROAD MOVERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354112 BF-0012473235 ROGELIO CUCHOC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354867 BF-0012473236 ROCKVILLE PORTFOLIO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355360 BF-0012473237 ROCKING HORSE FARM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355652 BF-0012473238 ROCKMANS GIG INTERNATIONAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363638 BF-0012473239 RODRIGUEZ RENTALS CT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366117 BF-0012473240 ROBIN'S PERCH, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366244 BF-0012473241 ROCKVILLE 27 LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366556 BF-0012473242 RODGER & SCOTT CONTRACTING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370572 BF-0012473243 ROEL M INVESTEMENT SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1393811 BF-0012473244 ROCK LIGHT INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337632 BF-0012472511 PRO MEDICAL BILLING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340332 BF-0012472512 PRODEDGY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340468 BF-0012472513 PRIVATE SCHOOL REALTY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332534 BF-0012472514 PRO CALIBRATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342816 BF-0012472515 PRO PAINTING AND REMODELING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343365 BF-0012472516 PRIME RESTORATION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344395 BF-0012472517 PRO COATING CT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344737 BF-0012472518 PRODENCIO HERNANDEZ PALOMINO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348508 BF-0012472519 PRINCESAS FAMILY DAYCARE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350885 BF-0012472520 PRISM RADIO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359854 BF-0012472521 PRINI EXCLUSIVE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360355 BF-0012472522 PRIME REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360504 BF-0012472523 PRO PAINTING SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361701 BF-0012472524 PRISTINE CLEAN 365, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352049 BF-0012472525 PRINCESS LEE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353435 BF-0012472526 PRO AIR SYSTEM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354372 BF-0012472527 PRO DETAILING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362957 BF-0012472528 PRIME WAY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365015 BF-0012472529 PRO PLOW CT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365134 BF-0012472530 PRO-DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366178 BF-0012472531 PRIVILEGE NETWORKS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367194 BF-0012472532 PROCESS TO PROGRESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367209 BF-0012472533 PRO WORKS GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368595 BF-0012472534 PRIME PRO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369953 BF-0012472535 PRINCE INK STUDIO, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370688 BF-0012472536 PRIMORDIAL PICTURES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370843 BF-0012472537 PRIME IMAGES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370844 BF-0012472538 PRIME FILMS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370845 BF-0012472539 PRIME WORK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1386925 BF-0012472540 PRO X TRANSPORT INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1392614 BF-0012472541 PRIME33 REALTY INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2284209 BF-0012472542 PRO BRO'S  LOGISTICS  CORP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2320159 BF-0012472543 Pro-Tech Pest Incorporated 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0195696 BF-0012473095 RIVERSIDE PLAZA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0127173 BF-0012473096 RIVERVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION OF SHELTON, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0221395 BF-0012473097 RIVERCLIFF YACHT CLUB, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0245662 BF-0012473098 RITE TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0749402 BF-0012473099 RIGO TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0946218 BF-0012473100 RINGS END LANDING CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1013970 BF-0012473101 RIVERBEND BUILDERS OF STONINGTON, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1045970 BF-0012473102 RIVERSIDE PROPERTY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1072213 BF-0012473103 RIGHT WAY LANDSCAPING SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1061116 BF-0012473104 RIVERVIEW BUSINESS PROPERTIES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1104160 BF-0012473105 RIHU LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1166933 BF-0012473106 RIGHTWAY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1179962 BF-0012473107 RIO DOCE BAKERY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1201860 BF-0012473108 RIVERA'S ASPHALT PAVING CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1259885 BF-0012473109 RIGHTEOUS HAUL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1277492 BF-0012473110 RIRON INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1296764 BF-0012473111 RIVERSIDE NUTRITION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1291645 BF-0012473112 RIPLEY RENTAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318146 BF-0012473113 RIPPOWAM LAND PARTNERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318171 BF-0012473114 RIVERSIDE ORGANICS AND WELLNESS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318662 BF-0012473115 RIVERHAUS CREATIVE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1320991 BF-0012473116 RIVERA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336701 BF-0012473117 RIVER SOCIAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338918 BF-0012473118 RITLERZ WELDING AND FABRICATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333265 BF-0012473119 RIVERA'S FAMILY BARBER SHOP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333692 BF-0012473120 RISE OF HAIR, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334378 BF-0012473121 RIVER AVENUE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334954 BF-0012473122 RIVERBOARD DEEP WATER DOCKS, LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1342853 BF-0012473123 RIVERHEAD CONSTRUCTION FINANCING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343071 BF-0012473124 RIGHT2HOME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348541 BF-0012473125 RISE HEALTH & FITNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349850 BF-0012473126 RIVERSIDE BUILDERS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356808 BF-0012473127 RIVERS TREE SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357164 BF-0012473128 RISE PSYCHOLOGICAL AND THERAPEUTIC SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0653409 BF-0012472894 REGENT HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0749907 BF-0012472895 REINDEL & REINDEL RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0982537 BF-0012472896 REDDING MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1045394 BF-0012472897 REMINGTON ARMS COMPANY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1086745 BF-0012472898 REDHEAD HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1144836 BF-0012472899 RELATIONS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357464 BF-0012473129 RIVASTATE PROPERTIES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359814 BF-0012473130 RISE & GRIND WEAR, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352184 BF-0012473131 RIGOBERTO I GARCIA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362054 BF-0012473132 RITE CHOICE PROPERTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362296 BF-0012473133 RIVERA TREE SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362832 BF-0012473134 RIVERSTONE FAMILY SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363078 BF-0012473135 RIVER BEAR TRANSPORTATION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363334 BF-0012473136 RITEWAY MOBILE DETAILING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365051 BF-0012473137 RITA JAGS SOFTBALL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366124 BF-0012473138 RIN & REEN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366840 BF-0012473139 RIVER VALLEY STONE WORKS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368399 BF-0012473140 RISE PROPERTY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369423 BF-0012473141 RIVER'S EDGE RESTAURANT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1372163 BF-0012473142 RIVERA'S ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1390207 BF-0012473143 RIVERVIEW SPA, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2329014 BF-0012473144 Rihuèe Rá Abóbë Heritage Preservation Society Inc. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1173102 BF-0012472900 REDTAIL GLOBAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1189040 BF-0012472901 RELIABLE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1197044 BF-0012472902 REGAN PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1197446 BF-0012472903 REINOSO DELIVERY SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1236501 BF-0012472904 RELATIVE REALITY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1257020 BF-0012472905 REHO CT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1258071 BF-0012472906 RELY AUTO RENTAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1264079 BF-0012472907 REKAVARY, LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1268344 BF-0012472908 REFLEXIONS 180 STUDIO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1278541 BF-0012472909 REGINA'S DOG CARE LOVER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1293129 BF-0012472910 REIMAGINED LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1295950 BF-0012472911 REDMOND JONES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1289811 BF-0012472912 REMINGTON STEEL, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1299440 BF-0012472913 REI 1 PROPERTIES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1300612 BF-0012472914 REMINGTON PUBLISHING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1317392 BF-0012472915 REEDS GAP RD, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1310214 BF-0012472916 REDEEM WELLNESS CENTER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1313486 BF-0012472917 REDLINE CUSTOMS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1314594 BF-0012472918 REINER, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1325020 BF-0012472919 REHMAT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328774 BF-0012472920 REDROCK PARTNERS, LLC, 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1330753 BF-0012472921 RELIEF CHIROPRACTIC AND WELLNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336178 BF-0012472922 REGISFORD TRUCKING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336651 BF-0012472923 REGAN RENOVATIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337262 BF-0012472924 REIGNING CATS AND DOGS CT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334541 BF-0012472925 RELIABLE RENOVATION AND REPAIR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335710 BF-0012472926 REEFER MADNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343174 BF-0012472927 REMOVE OUR DEBT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343932 BF-0012472928 REEL ADVENTURE OUTFITTERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345148 BF-0012472929 REEL IMPULSIVE FISHING CHARTERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346526 BF-0012472930 REELBROKE FISHING CHARTER LLP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346617 BF-0012472931 REMARKABLE RESULTS RENOVATIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346995 BF-0012472932 REFUGE 33 LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347564 BF-0012472933 REFRESHING RETREATS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350487 BF-0012472934 RELATEEBLE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359076 BF-0012472935 RELIABLE HOME BUYERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359281 BF-0012472936 REGINALD SEABROOK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359382 BF-0012472937 REMEDY ME HERBS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352699 BF-0012472938 REGAL APPLIANCE REPAIR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353472 BF-0012472939 RELIABLE ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354170 BF-0012472940 REDY SPORTSWEAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355870 BF-0012472941 REGO WELDING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367038 BF-0012472942 REDBRIKKS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368948 BF-0012472943 REGENERATIVE CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0679752 BF-0012472444 PREVENT, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0777140 BF-0012472445 PRETTY PAWS LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1037823 BF-0012472446 PRESERVATION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1086269 BF-0012472447 PRESTIGE EXTERIORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1227214 BF-0012472448 PRICE WINDOWS & GLAZING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1243140 BF-0012472449 PRIMAL ROOTS MIDWIFERY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1263912 BF-0012472450 PREMIER ORAL SURGERY & IMPLANTOLOGY CENTER, PLLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1302087 BF-0012472451 PRESERVATION PROS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1305131 BF-0012472452 PREPPERS MEAL PREP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1317928 BF-0012472453 PRIME BOOKKEEPING ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318014 BF-0012472454 PRIDE OF CT MANAGEMENT TEAM CORP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1312252 BF-0012472455 PRETTY BASIC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324952 BF-0012472456 PREMIER MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA,INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328520 BF-0012472457 PREPPING GOD'S GOODNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328850 BF-0012472458 PRETTY CLASÉ BEAUTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337020 BF-0012472459 PRESTIGE MEDICAL WORLDWIDE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337513 BF-0012472460 PREMIUM WASHERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337820 BF-0012472461 PREMO ESTATES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339230 BF-0012472462 PRESTON HOTEL INVESTMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339580 BF-0012472463 PRIDE AND PREJUDICE INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340149 BF-0012472464 PRIME AUTO DETAILING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334183 BF-0012472465 PRIMAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335065 BF-0012472466 PRETTY N SEDITTY BOUTIQUE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335671 BF-0012472467 PRESENCE MEDIA GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341283 BF-0012472468 PRESTIGE STATEWIDE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341700 BF-0012472469 PRESENTATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344464 BF-0012472470 PRESMONT GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346548 BF-0012472471 PRESTIGE ENDEAVORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348329 BF-0012472472 PREPPERS AND SHAKES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349824 BF-0012472473 PRESSD HAIR COSMETICS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350922 BF-0012472474 PREMIUM CLEANER & TAILOR SHOP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351068 BF-0012472475 PRESSED PRINTINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359605 BF-0012472476 PREMIERE CAPITAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360499 BF-0012472477 PRETTY HUSTLER LLP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361405 BF-0012472478 PRIMAL PATH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351925 BF-0012472479 PREMIER STREETWEAR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353464 BF-0012472480 PRESTIGE HOOKAH'S LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353669 BF-0012472481 PREMIUM PROPERTY RESTORATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353734 BF-0012472482 PRESTIGE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353769 BF-0012472483 PRESSURE POINT PRODUCTIONZ LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362515 BF-0012472484 PRESTIGE HERITAGE RESOURCES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364534 BF-0012472485 PRESTIGE RENOVATIONS AND REMODELING INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364698 BF-0012472486 PRIEMERONE ROOFING CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1364922 BF-0012472487 PRICELESS FAITH PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366972 BF-0012472488 PRESS GO PROPERTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367461 BF-0012472489 PRESTIGE LOGISTICS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0714239 BF-0012472694 R.C. REALTY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0732089 BF-0012472695 R. DIMARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0749190 BF-0012472696 R. CHRISTOPHER GOODWIN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1012209 BF-0012472697 R. & S. REALTY & DEVELOPMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1084200 BF-0012472698 R&C CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1085688 BF-0012472699 R.M. REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1131912 BF-0012472700 R DIAMOND REAL ESTATE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1202772 BF-0012472701 R&A HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1213775 BF-0012472702 R L BROTHER'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1235773 BF-0012472703 RA HOLDINGS, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1293020 BF-0012472704 R&R RENTALS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1303786 BF-0012472705 R&R ROYAL COLLECTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1317385 BF-0012472706 R4 CANADA HOLDINGS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1311651 BF-0012472707 R&R REINFORCING NJ, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1314335 BF-0012472708 R&H REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1322542 BF-0012472709 R.V.L SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324801 BF-0012472710 RACE FASTER RETAIL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1325968 BF-0012472711 R VILLAGE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1327169 BF-0012472712 R&R REALTY GROUP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336376 BF-0012472713 R&R PARTY PLANNING PLUS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337502 BF-0012472714 R&M 63DEMING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337504 BF-0012472715 R&M 28ANTON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340456 BF-0012472716 R FLEET LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333134 BF-0012472717 RACE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335968 BF-0012472718 RACING TILE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341865 BF-0012472719 R&R EXPRESS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342459 BF-0012472720 R&G AUTO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347334 BF-0012472721 R.HARRIOTT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347427 BF-0012472722 R.A.P. CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348151 BF-0012472723 R CONNECTICUT LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1348213 BF-0012472724 R&A PAINTING SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348662 BF-0012472725 R.M. PAINTING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348812 BF-0012472726 R&A CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349238 BF-0012472727 RABBI JAFFEE, L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349449 BF-0012472728 RACE STICKERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358311 BF-0012472729 R I LOGISTICS LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359464 BF-0012472730 R.N. WOODWORKING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360114 BF-0012472731 R.J.B. ENTERPRISE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360254 BF-0012472732 R.R SPRAY FOAM II LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360973 BF-0012472733 R.H. RESTORATION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352680 BF-0012472734 R&E INVESTINGS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354160 BF-0012472735 R&F SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355665 BF-0012472736 R&O CONSTRUCTION AND HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356183 BF-0012472737 R&R TRANSPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362650 BF-0012472738 R. CANE LAW, PLLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363200 BF-0012472739 RACHELLE'S CATERING - LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363858 BF-0012472740 RACING AUTOMOTIVE PERFORMANCE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365434 BF-0012472741 R AND I CARR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367508 BF-0012472742 R&R ECOMM SOLUTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2323522 BF-0012472743 R2R Kennels Inc. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0952556 BF-0012472594 PWD LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0977412 BF-0012472595 PURSUIT OPPORTUNITY FUND I, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1074909 BF-0012472596 PULLA GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1061033 BF-0012472597 PUGET SOUND CAPITAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1235033 BF-0012472598 QUALITY FORM & FUNCTION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1238762 BF-0012472599 PXG MANAGEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1271734 BF-0012472600 PURPLE GALAXY "OUTLAW" LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1265528 BF-0012472601 PURELY GREEN CLEANING COMPANY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1266787 BF-0012472602 Q.ROYALS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1268517 BF-0012472603 PYTHAGUS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1279551 BF-0012472604 PURPLE HALO, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1282712 BF-0012472605 PURE AGGRESSION FITNESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1282757 BF-0012472606 PUNCH DRUNK MONKEY PRODUCTIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1286764 BF-0012472607 PUREREJUV SKINCARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1297861 BF-0012472608 PUEBLA CONTRACTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1288753 BF-0012472609 PUNCTUAL DELIVERY SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1302527 BF-0012472610 QIYAS HIGHER HEALTH INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1310374 BF-0012472611 QAA ENTERPRISES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1330331 BF-0012472612 PUII LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336722 BF-0012472613 PUFF PARADISE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338005 BF-0012472614 PVSC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339514 BF-0012472615 PYSCHWARDENT&PHOTOGRAPHY L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339618 BF-0012472616 PURPLE REVENUE, INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340155 BF-0012472617 PURE HYPOCHLOROUS CONSULTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342440 BF-0012472618 PURPOSED KIDS CLUB LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343188 BF-0012472619 PURE BEAUTE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344524 BF-0012472620 QUALITEA TIME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344567 BF-0012472621 PURPLE ELEPHANT MARKETING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345284 BF-0012472622 PULLA  CARPET INSTALLATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346918 BF-0012472623 PTK INTERIORS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349117 BF-0012472624 QQE, LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349354 BF-0012472625 PUCKER ME UP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349641 BF-0012472626 PURPLE YESTERNIGHT TRANSPORTATION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350388 BF-0012472627 Q'S LANDSCAPE PLUS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357345 BF-0012472628 QU33N'S KITCHEN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357849 BF-0012472629 PURAVIDA HOME SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359366 BF-0012472630 PUSEY LUXURY STONES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360875 BF-0012472631 PULI LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352814 BF-0012472632 PUDDY SOUND LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353502 BF-0012472633 PTMOM, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353883 BF-0012472634 PURPLE SECURE CAPITAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354616 BF-0012472635 PUT CONSULTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355042 BF-0012472636 PURPLE HEART RLTY CORP. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362147 BF-0012472637 PURE ESSENTIALSX LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362873 BF-0012472638 QK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1362875 BF-0012472639 Q RIVER RESTORATION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363742 BF-0012472640 Q4 US LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366189 BF-0012472641 PYT CANDLES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1388651 BF-0012472642 QT MART INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1394395 BF-0012472643 PYLON CORP. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0251313 BF-0012473145 RIVERVIEW SUPER SERVICE, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0511998 BF-0012473146 ROBERT J. PETRINI & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0695817 BF-0012473147 RJL COMPUTER CONSULTING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0713973 BF-0012473148 ROBERT M. SMITH, MD, LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:0751795 BF-0012473149 ROBERT EXTERIORS L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0875432 BF-0012473150 RM LANDCLEARING & LOGGING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0925499 BF-0012473151 ROBERT E. NOLAN COMPANY INCORPORATED 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1110363 BF-0012473152 RIVERWALK BY THE HOUSATONIC, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1239736 BF-0012473153 ROBERT ROWLAND CARPENTRY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1261045 BF-0012473154 RK ASSET HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1262686 BF-0012473155 RIVERWALK CREDIT REPAIR, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1271091 BF-0012473156 RJ RENOVATIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1269244 BF-0012473157 RJF FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1290492 BF-0012473158 RME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1329785 BF-0012473159 RKG TREE SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338106 BF-0012473160 RJS AUTOMOTIVE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340073 BF-0012473161 RJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340553 BF-0012473162 RKM TRUCKING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340926 BF-0012473163 RMA ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332441 BF-0012473164 RL TAX & CONSULTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333355 BF-0012473165 RJM CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334714 BF-0012473166 ROB?S REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341400 BF-0012473167 RIZO RENOVATIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341869 BF-0012473168 RL METHODS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342489 BF-0012473169 RMJ 2020 LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345369 BF-0012473170 RMK TRANSPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346677 BF-0012473171 RLC AND ASSOCIATES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347413 BF-0012473172 ROB & J'S AUTO REPAIR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347493 BF-0012473173 RJ GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348510 BF-0012473174 RJB REAL ESTATE & ASSOCIATES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1349335 BF-0012473175 RMD PHILANTHROPIC ADVISORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350197 BF-0012473176 ROAM VENTURES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358105 BF-0012473177 RKC DESIGNS & SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358335 BF-0012473178 RMA MANAGEMENT, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361755 BF-0012473179 ROBERT LEE MORRIS GALLERY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361784 BF-0012473180 RO'S HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1351575 BF-0012473181 RLJ CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352073 BF-0012473182 ROAD RUNNERS AUTO LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353153 BF-0012473183 RMM LEASING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353349 BF-0012473184 ROBERTO CRUZ A LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1354684 BF-0012473185 RNACEUTICALS, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355846 BF-0012473186 ROADRUNNER'S LOGISTIC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366450 BF-0012473187 RLA APPRAISAL SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1367820 BF-0012473188 RJI CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1368767 BF-0012473189 ROAD RUNNER TRANSPORT L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369465 BF-0012473190 ROADRUNNER FAMILY L.L.C. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370060 BF-0012473191 RM PAINTING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370264 BF-0012473192 ROBERT O JIMENEZ P LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370945 BF-0012473193 ROBERTO CONTRACTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2296504 BF-0012473194 RJ McFadden Memorial Golf Tournament Corp. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1369070 BF-0012473092 RICH APPAREL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370865 BF-0012473093 RICO FLY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:2353488 BF-0012473094 Ridgefield Fathers Club Inc. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0059374 BF-0012473045 RIDGEFIELD POST NO. 3052, VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS OF THE UNITED STATES, INCORPORATED 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0059387 BF-0012473046 RIDGEVIEW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0209496 BF-0012473047 RICK WILSON FAMILY MARINA, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0219576 BF-0012473048 RICCIO REALTY CORPORATION 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0582164 BF-0012473049 RICH & GARDNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0651495 BF-0012473050 RICK BOSHKA ELECTRIC, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0682844 BF-0012473051 RHON-DAN, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0780238 BF-0012473052 RICH'S KEYS & LOCKS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0922432 BF-0012473053 RICHARD J. HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0960836 BF-0012473054 RICCO'S LIQUOR STOP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0981837 BF-0012473055 RIDGEFIELD COMMONS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1032567 BF-0012473056 RIDGE-VALLEY CONTRACTING, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1035834 BF-0012473057 RIDGELAND, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1049425 BF-0012473058 RICHARD CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1138482 BF-0012473059 RICK'S CARPENTRY & SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1147623 BF-0012473060 RICHJOY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1173180 BF-0012473061 RICH SERVICE, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1192196 BF-0012473062 RHYTHM N STYLES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1228953 BF-0012473063 RICHMOND GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1239513 BF-0012473064 RIDGEFIELD SENSORY CLINIC LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1245269 BF-0012473065 RH 644-654 PARK STREET LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1259587 BF-0012473066 RIGHT KEY REALTY, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1274208 BF-0012473067 RICH SMITH ILLUSTRATIONS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1298908 BF-0012473068 RICH PROPERTIES INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1318107 BF-0012473069 RIAH INC. 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1320811 BF-0012473070 RICHARDSONS CLEANING SERVICE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1323525 BF-0012473071 RICHARD CRISTIANE PAINTING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1325715 BF-0012473072 RICH SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1330672 BF-0012473073 RIDGE COMMON LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337539 BF-0012473074 RIDGE LANE HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1337677 BF-0012473075 RICH KIDS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332127 BF-0012473076 RIDE WITH DREW LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333502 BF-0012473077 RICARDOS BEAUTY & BARBER SHOP, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335872 BF-0012473078 RICHLIN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345469 BF-0012473079 RICCIO PROPERTIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357758 BF-0012473080 RICA PARTNERS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357896 BF-0012473081 RICHMOND ASSOCIATES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361600 BF-0012473082 RICHORRAIDED LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352199 BF-0012473083 RICO CHIMBOTE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352287 BF-0012473084 RIBEIRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352938 BF-0012473085 RIDE AWAY RENTALS AND DETAILING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356007 BF-0012473086 RIDGEFIELD SANITIZING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363363 BF-0012473087 RIGHT DIRECTION TRANSPORTATION INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363746 BF-0012473088 RIDGEVIEW INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365352 BF-0012473089 RHEMA REMODELING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366352 BF-0012473090 RICAMBI NUTMEG LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1366891 BF-0012473091 RICHARDSON HOLDINGS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1361969 BF-0012472840 RAYMOND PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363703 BF-0012472841 REACH 4 MOORE FOUNDATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363981 BF-0012472842 RAYS BARBERSHOP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1365634 BF-0012472843 RCL DISTRIBUTOR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0025752 BF-0012472794 RBI LIQUIDATION COMPANY, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0166693 BF-0012472795 REACTEL, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0215477 BF-0012472796 RC MECHANICAL, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0738079 BF-0012472797 RAYMOND J. TANGUAY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0799877 BF-0012472798 RCM 28 BOUTON, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0810324 BF-0012472799 RE BUILDERS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0955393 BF-0012472800 RAYHAN ENTERPRISES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0969159 BF-0012472801 REACH THE NATIONS GLOBAL MINISTRIES NETWORK, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1053119 BF-0012472802 REACH THE NATIONS KINGDOM COLLEGE SCHOOL OF MINISTRY, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1162324 BF-0012472803 RD RIDE SERVICES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1171274 BF-0012472804 RAUL LOJA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1164922 BF-0012472805 RASHMI CHILDRESS HOME HEALTH CARE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1218286 BF-0012472806 RE-FOCUS FOUNDATION, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1237068 BF-0012472807 RAWA INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1267188 BF-0012472808 RAVIX TRUCKING INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1296039 BF-0012472809 RAZZLE TRANSPORTER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1291437 BF-0012472810 RAWSTATUS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1319504 BF-0012472811 RCS CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1319711 BF-0012472812 RD INVESTMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324195 BF-0012472813 RCM CLEANING SERVICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1338064 BF-0012472814 RBR HARDWOOD FLOORS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339460 BF-0012472815 RBH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332739 BF-0012472816 REACHSTRONG INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333579 BF-0012472817 RDK CONSULTING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333742 BF-0012472818 RE'GINE BOUTIQUE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1333759 BF-0012472819 RDK INVESTMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1334260 BF-0012472820 RAVAS TRUCKING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1336025 BF-0012472821 RAREY ENGINEERING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341707 BF-0012472822 RAZRPHISH LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342005 BF-0012472823 RD LOGISTICS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343249 BF-0012472824 RAZE AIR LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343428 BF-0012472825 RAW BOWLS & JUICE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344044 BF-0012472826 RAX CAPITAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1344063 BF-0012472827 RDC DESIGNS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1347192 BF-0012472828 RAYAN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348028 BF-0012472829 RBCS MED LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350088 BF-0012472830 RAVEN TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350110 BF-0012472831 RBL3 VENTURES, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350912 BF-0012472832 RCH HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357121 BF-0012472833 RAYMOND FAMILY DRYWALL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360173 BF-0012472834 RD CLEANING SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1360624 BF-0012472835 RAW TRANSPORT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352031 BF-0012472836 RAY RAYS CUSTOM DETAIL, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355099 BF-0012472837 RAVEN Q&CO, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355771 BF-0012472838 RAUL SANCHEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356164 BF-0012472839 RAVE'N CLEAN LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0223616 BF-0012472844 REAL ESTATE INFORMATION CENTER, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:0699918 BF-0012472845 RED HILL PARK, LLC 11/30/2023



US-CT.BER:1058285 BF-0012472846 REAL GOODS ENERGY TECH, INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1172458 BF-0012472847 REBIRTH PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1198054 BF-0012472848 RED CORD MINISTRIES INCORPORATED 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1226040 BF-0012472849 REBORN RECOVERY SERVICES LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1230573 BF-0012472850 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT IV, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1247948 BF-0012472851 REBELUTION HEALTH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1270869 BF-0012472852 REBORN RENOVATION, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1274418 BF-0012472853 RED DOOR INVESTMENTS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1278573 BF-0012472854 REBATI KE INCORPORATED 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1285323 BF-0012472855 REAL ESTATE EXPRESS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1320554 BF-0012472856 RED BOLT CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1324504 BF-0012472857 REBELLIUS GLAM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328346 BF-0012472858 REAL MAGIC MEDIA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1328439 BF-0012472859 RED DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1339890 BF-0012472860 RED FIVE CONSULTING, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1340960 BF-0012472861 REBELLION BY LEE MICHELLE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1341125 BF-0012472862 RED METAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1331594 BF-0012472863 REALTIME SHIPMENT LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1331638 BF-0012472864 REBOLOGY, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1332121 BF-0012472865 RECLAIMED REFUGE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1335870 BF-0012472866 REBEL WELLNESS SOCIETY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1342290 BF-0012472867 RED TOP GARAGE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343501 BF-0012472868 REAL PLAY MUSIC, LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343613 BF-0012472869 RECORE MEDICAL INCORPORATED 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1343927 BF-0012472870 REALTYFREAKS, LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1345265 BF-0012472871 REAL GRADER INC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346534 BF-0012472872 RED SINNER LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1346749 BF-0012472873 RED175 LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1348903 BF-0012472874 READY 4 PRINTS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1350702 BF-0012472875 REALITY LIFE COACHING LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357841 BF-0012472876 RED JEEP RANCH LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1357938 BF-0012472877 RED ROCKS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358344 BF-0012472878 RED OAK LS LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358414 BF-0012472879 READ ME LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1358784 BF-0012472880 READYSETPARTY! LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1359261 BF-0012472881 READINGS WITH CHRISTINA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1352422 BF-0012472882 REBECA QUINILLA LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1353962 BF-0012472883 REBUILDFM LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355059 BF-0012472884 RECLAIMED HEALTH AND WELLNESS PLLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355628 BF-0012472885 REAL TALKS WITH THE REAL DEAL LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1355729 BF-0012472886 REAL RUDE GYAL APPAREL LLC. 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1356586 BF-0012472887 REAL AMBITIOUS WOMEN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363748 BF-0012472888 RED IMPACT MARKETING AGENCY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1363859 BF-0012472889 REAL QUALITY STUDIO,LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1370902 BF-0012472890 REALTY CAPITAL FINANCE LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1371017 BF-0012472891 REBEL WORKSHOP LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1371042 BF-0012472892 REAL SPORTS RECOVERY LLC 11/30/2023
US-CT.BER:1386474 BF-0012472893 RECTOR WELLS MOBILE INC 11/30/2023


